Charles 2/ A place of Cacine Quight Anderson John & phisim Anderson Richard Carroll Argabright, Love Ann Allen Leland Judson Allen, Thomas I. Allen, Gro. Henry Akurs, Evelyn M. Andrew, Hidred Adams, Hollie L anderson, Mary

. .*

Dass, May bathrine,	9
Drewster Sarah	
Boque - Cora may	13
Driniger, Olive Cronwell	
Battle Irvin L.	
Salet, arving.	38
Baggerly, Trances,	58
South Marshia 9.	60
Bootman, Max	63
Bell, Jancy ann. Brown, Heo. V.	68
Drowd, Heo. V.	94
Driger, Or. Thro.	105
Box; Borok Draty, Joseph	109
Spaty, Joseph	110
Bloom, Trud B.	113
Blakesley, anne Elizabeth	114
Dell, Flores Jefferson	121
Dell, Land E.	124
Bastholomew, 6 meline	131
Spokin, Samuel	142
Sutter, Sarah Emma	159
Dates, alongo Nathan	171
Dassett, Wathen E.	186
Drong Tronge M.	207
Darth Joseph C	237
Stakisley, Emma	247
Dogwell, Elvina Viola	252
Spiniger, Wester May	257
Bartlett Rachel	259
Dast, Byron O.	262
Brown, Oscar O.	277
Drown, Mary Jane	281
Bucking hark Sarah Jane	283
Dolon Water Charles	284
Dolon, Mary Ellen	289
Blair Deorge M.	
Brown Stelling	292
Town Dengamin S.	293
Brigg, Summa 6	296
Blair, Jeannette H.	398

Coulson, Loute Jane. Dampbell, Justic May bole, Double hay 10. 33 36 Campbell, Isabel Christman, Mary Cracraft, Emma 59 61 95 Collins Wem Curtley 98 103 Closson, almeda Jane 153 Crudis, anil Jane 154 Case, Sarah architald 179 Cantrell, alics Trances 202 Congdon, Marian Elmine Chapman, Kois Brasl 214 265

66 Diskill Albert George Willow, Toy 6. Denig, Fragy albert De Sart, Clasence Milton 203 (Vriskill, Malona addlaide 240 Dixon, Samuel 275 DRier, Ferdinand 288

Elswick, Marilla
Elswick, Saviel Amutte
Gruing, George Colin
Elswick, Gran May
Envine, Arthur L.
Evans, John M.
Elliot, Emma Towler, Mary & llen Tisher, & dyar O. Trance, Filliam albert Taymer, Oliver Miller Toveman, Joseph M. Towler, Stronge Tarmer, Mary a. Tranks, Ester

Darrison, Drancis Marion 4 Sarver, Edgar. 6. 14 Deilseman Burtia Jane Dunsolley Allie Gladone Silliland, Opal Leora Silliland, John Edgar 74 163 167 198 206 Trenawalk John Lutter illiland, Errlyn Mila John Jay ce 223 Gullians, Infant of Marie Jordon, Kerman Berk 225 276 Dilson, May 230 Dunsolly, Janes E. 256 Saulter, Lewis B. 290

aferkorn Ida all, OSko B. opkins, Setty 35. ayer, alim 7. 62 Setter, Infant of You 70 ager, Ellen Forma 89 versh, Franklin allen 96 all, Nofreh 109 Yyde, Alice Hortruse Followay, Trapers Lydiams pkins, M. a. 108 122 139 layer, Oliver 140 artman, I bed armon, Mary ann 143 150 Hinderks, Martha ann 165 utcheroft Noterh, In 187 ursh Ollis Ord 201 ammer, Louis Tranklin offman, alma C. 231 byer, margaret Jane 234 ytcheroft Chayme Is. 249 Embry, Down Dec 260 unternan, George a. 261 Hughes, Mothe 278 Nopkins, Rosa (Ah) 286 Inden, Sertha 295

Johnson, Robert James Assup, Salah Janes NO I's Jackson, Kathlein Laura Johnson, Baroling Johnston, Floyd Eleo Jennings Carl Johnson, George th. Johnson arlen Slorence Jaggers, Mary Ellen

Akown, Sarah Ann Akinder, Prete Ling, On J. Or. Ching, Vernie Le May Chindre, 6 leo. E. Alley, ardith Marie Stelley, Fran May Spicker, Rebecca Stelley, John Millism Trucker, Clara Visla

Lacey , Emma araminta 39 Tawhorn, Morman of 43 Lyping er Smith De Stall 54 104 Lysinger, Jesse M. Bank, Jufant of Bert La Trance, Joseph 176 Tevorson, Otto Daylord Teonard, Susan Oligates Lane, Donna May 188 195 210 telle Jacob Levi 219 Levis, Gerald allen 251 Sant Joseph ch. 255 Lane, Edillo Elvira . 276 Lewis, Charles George 291 Jamson, Mary 297

23

grell, Sarah ann

La France, Emma Phoch

Meyers, Arilliam Hathington-19
Motion, James Henry 77
Muceus, John Olden 45
Merrit, Weborah Blark 48
Martin, Ora, May 31
Moore, John Judlet 78
Miller, Martin Maleta 87
Monroe, Isaac a. 116
Monroe, Isaac a. 116
Monroe, Saac a. 118
Midgorden, Mary 151
Modahan, Virguna Max 196
Midgorden, Ole N. 200
May, Sarah E. 205
May bend, Elisha Chandler 236
Miller, Starred Duane 268

M Mc Mª ball, James William 67 Mª Dowell Eligabeth Elsie 71

Notteger, Erhta Hotteger, Helda Jean Histon, Emma L Mosteger, Drew duger Horman, Olm Lincoln Herdham, Julia Troper, Infant of Harry & Ociothy Forsk, Mary 1. Seters, Mary Emily Quick, Everett Jasper 31 12 57 Patrick, Louis &. Scroll, dufach of Earl Goof, Clara B. 134 161 Dayton, Edwin West 181 Petersen, Mary ann 189 220 Gercell, Martin J. 224 Firell James Elbert 243 Tarkhirch, Say Oway we 248 Sarkhursh, Dixie Ilea 280

Stoppinson, Africa Elmona Stoppinson, Shaelotte Staneau, Lillis Staneau, Lillis Staneau, Judinand Milliam Stoppinson, Byron Joseph New, Beterly Roberts, Jessie Richardson, Jemmis Robert April, Chas Myron Ath, Lydia arminue Roberts Infant son of Clair Royal, Lulu May Gerdin, Stephen Decatur

R S

Stead, Sarah Ellen 74 78 Stavendon, John a 47 Stedman, adelia Lovetta Swig act, Infent of John olivs 52 73. hippy, Saleda (Varid 80 Mary Jane 81 Stanley, Hattachne 84 Swigort, Helen LE 102 Stanley Simeon 126 133 Spaulding, Estella Glynn 135 Strad Jonas D Swyder, James Calin 137 138 146 Strong, Gatherine Straight, Govetta Lucille Schroeder, Stephen Chester 148 158 174 175 Shroads, Laura B. 177 Smith, Qlva Wale 180 Spanly, Simeon &. 192 Sitte Louis Inderick 204 Springer, Junes Green Sprague, Charles, M. 222 227 Spields, Infant Fire 228 Suggart, Sonfach Hirl 239 Lummers, Ella Bake 245 Stanley, Tolland James 246 Scott Paul & 299

R

Thompson, Florence (none) Thompson, Bety ann. Turner, Robert Trale, Ona E. Troz, Annie, L.

Vennard, James Vander, John Sheridan Vanderflote, James X. 264

W Nork, Orlando 53 Hood, Lucritia Jane 72 74 Hoods, State Make! 75 Otiley, High T. 79 93 Winters, Marie 97 grood, or M. 100 Willis, Carris 8. 106 Gooden, Myron J. 115 David Whrethy 128 Goods, andrew Welson 129 Weedmark, Mary E. 156 Orilson, Christian 178 Offite, Infant of Marker & March 185 Held, Frances Marion 229 Orphletrom, Laura Vede 233 Williams, Elizateth 242 Operler, Loretta 244 Goods, Melissa B. 266 Willey, Rufus, J. 273 Doza alice Hork Thite, David burtis 287 294

none

W

Gimmermann, Anna Gloung, Edwin a.

RECORD OF FUNERAL Yearly No..... anuary 10 1935 Ida Haterkom, chidow Complete Funeral Casket.... Name of Employer. . Metallic Lining Charge to Wecatur 6 ounts Outside Box. Address Leon, Ind. Burial Vault. Embalming Body. Barber, \$..... Hair Dressing, S Dressing Body. How Secured Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$..... .Slippers, \$ Date of Funeral. 1/10 Folding Chairs, \$. . . Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$..... Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$. Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery . 3. . @ \$ Certifying Physician. . E. Sixhuy His Address Taking Body to . . Delivering Box to Cause of Death Flower Wagons... arterio schosis myocarde Removal Charges . . . Getting Burial Permit....

(State Number and District)

Certified Copies of Death Certificates..... Contributory Causes. . Remarks... Date of Death Jan. 8, 1933. Personal Charges. . . Pall Bearer Service Place of Death Jamoni , Java . Outlay for Lot..... Resided in the State Death Notices in Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$. Date of Birth Rental of Tent, \$. . . of Temporary Tomb, Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb..... Maiden Name of Mother Lligsbith Olds. Lining Grave, \$ Matting, Outlay for Shipping Charges..... Her Birthplace. Minister, \$. ✓. Singers, \$. ✓. Organist, \$. . Railroad Tickets, \$. . . Aeroplane Service, \$ Motor Body to Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Size and Style of Casket. Manufactured by . M. Woddridge Interment at Work Will Cemetery Lot No. 370 Grave No. . . 4 Total Footing of Bill Less . Cash advances Owner Viridan Tickends Entered into Ledger, page..... or below \$ ofert Jed & Kry Miletel Mrs. H. a. Wesio , Velis .Names of Lodges Insurance, \$.

We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof

Funeral Director

Witness.

Signed.

Compiled by P. J. PEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Names of Insurance Companies ...

RECORD OF FUNERAL

Name of Deceased of Great Markell Albert Marked , Ohite The Start of Markell Albert Marked , Ohite The Start of Markell Lining Start of Metallic Start of Metallic Lining Start of Metallic Start			,	
Vecation. However Charge to Mann. Alletter. Vecation. Hollworks Charge to Compete Funeral Casket. Canne of Employey. Charge to Compete Funeral Mann. Metallic Lining. Outside Box. Metallic Lining. Dressing Body. With Underwear. S. Mills Pressing. S. Lining Body. Feeling Charges. For June Comment. Feeling Charles Metallic Lining. Outside Box. Outside B	Total No. 1465 Yearly No Yearly No	Date of Ebruary.	7	19
Name of Employes Charge to Garden Address Connection of Connecti	Name of Deceased Nogent & Sabile &	ven - maring White Hattin	14, 2	10
Name of Employes Charge to Garden Address Connection of Connecti	Bushand-Wife-Wittow- Loud Viacon of Links	(What Race) / where	Born)	
Caslet. Charge to Calment March Connection of Ather. Connection of Conne	·	Z		
Charge to London Latter and the Commetted Board Commetted and the Commetted Board Commetted and the Commetted Board Commented	Vocation. Henstwift. U.		210	.00.
Connection of attern and a service and a ser	Name of Employer.			
Connection of attention of the content of the conte	Charge to Chinks Driver.	O (State Mind)		
Connection of the control of the con				
Order given by Command Memory How Secured Joka Security of Carlos Services at Managery Servi	0 4 . 1	E-balaing Rody With Dun Race Fluid		
Dressing Body Date of Funeral John Doctor Week) Date of Funeral John Doctor Week) Services at Martin John Doctor Week) Services at Martin John Doctor Week) Services at Martin John Doctor Week, John Doctor Week, John Doctor Week, John Doctor Week, John Doctor Doctor Death Contribution Services His Address Certifying Physician & Low Mary His Address Contributory Causes Contributory Causes Contributory Causes Remarks Place of Death And Doctor His Birthylace Copies of Death Certificates Promonal Charges Pall Bearer Service Pall Bearer Servi		Barber \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
Services at Moley to the week of the property	. 1 _	Dressing Body		
Services at Moley to the week of the property		Underwear \$ Slippers \$		٠٠.٠.
Services at Million Managers (Candelsburn), Candels Manufaces, Clergyman O. S. Million Managers, Candels Manufaces, Certifying Physician. B. G. Million Managers, Certifying Physician. B. G. G. Careery G. S. Autos to R. R. Station O. G. S. Manufaces, Cause of Death. Million Dillions, Candelsburn, S. Ca	Date of Funeral Date of Funeral Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$. //- Tarpaulin, \$		· ·-·
Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery @ \$ Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from Mediculate. Cause of Death & Mallo.	2 - () (1 2 2 - 2)	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
His Address. Certifying Physician. Lower Death His Address. Contributory Causes. Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service. Pall Bearer Service. Pall Bearer Service. Death Notices in Newspapers. Physical Cause of Palms, \$ Contributory Causes. Contributory Causes. Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service. Death Notices in Newspapers. Death Notices in Newspapers. Physical Causes. Contributory Causes. Contributory. Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Contributory.	Clergyman N.E. JAM, W.E. Hayer	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		-
Getting Remains from Methods Taking Body to Delivering Box to Cumbby Flower Wagons. Removal Charges. Remarks. Contributory Causes. Remarks. Date of Death Selfenth Same Comment Diseases. Place of Peath Selfenth Same Comment Diseases. Place of Birth Selfenth Same Comment Diseases. Date of Birth Selfenth Same Comment Diseases. Name of Father Comment Same Comment Diseases. Name of Marcher Same Comment Same Comment Diseases. New Same Comment Same Comment Diseases. New Same Comment Same Comment Diseases. New Same Comment Diseases. New Same Comment Same Comment Diseases. New Same Comment Same Comment Diseases. New Same of Insufrance Companies. We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof. Signed.	His Address	Limousines to Cemetery		
Taking Body to Cause of Death Of Takin District, Cause of Death Of Takin District, Cause of Death Of Takin District, Contributory Causes. Cash Advanced. Cash	Certifying Physician 6. 6. Six huy	Getting Remains from		N.E.
Cause of Death Aulib Widdles Flower Wagons. Removal Charges. Remarks. Date of Death For 10, 1933 Personal Charges. Pales of Death For 10, 1933 Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service. Pall Bearer Service. Pall Bearer Service. Poate of Birth For 10, 1933 Personal Charges. Newspapers. Date of Birth For 10, 1934 Personal Charges. Name of Father Charge Manager Manager Members. His Birthplace Aulib Mark Langer Members. His Birthplace Captor Tomb. Her Birthplace Ca	(or Coroner)	Tolsing Rody to		
Contributory Causes. Contributory Causes. Contributory Causes. Contributory Causes. Camery Causes. Camery Causes. Camery Causes. Camery Causes. Camery Causes. Camery Causes. Canda Charges. Cartified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges. Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service. Pall Be		Delivering Box to Chemillay		
Contributory Causes. Remarks. Remarks. Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Place of Death Companies. Religion Companies. Religion Companies. Resided in the State. Section No. Maiden Name of Mother. Motor She Body to She Body to She Remarks. Manufactured by Detwill Companies. Manufactured by Detwill Companies. Manufactured by Detwill Companies. Lot No. Section No. Section No. Date of Bill. Less. Canh. Lot No. Section No. Section No. Section No. Date of Bill. Less. Canh. Manufactured by Detwill. Lot No. Section No. Section No. Section No. Section No. Section No. Balance Cash Advanced. To Funeral Charges. To Funeral Charges. Names of Insurance, \$. Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses threef Signed.		Removal Charges		
Remarks Date of Death Fig. 10, 1933 Place of Death Fig. 10, 1933 Religion Fig. 10 Resided in the State Date of Birth Date of Birth Name of Father Wining Markey Fig. 10 His Birthplace Addition of Mother Cattley Fig. 10 Her Birthplace Lowering Darge, \$ Matting, \$ Oscillar, Mattheward Shape Shape of Caskyl Jam. 10 Her Birthplace Lowering Darge, \$ Matting, \$ Oscillar, Mattheward Shape Shape of Caskyl Jam. 10 Her Birthplace Lowering Darge, \$ Matting, \$ Oscillar, Mattheward Book to Shape of Caskyl Jam. 10 Size and Style of Caskyl Jam. 10 Lot No. 0 3-1	Contributory Causes.	Catting David Downit		
Pate of Death Control o		Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Place of Death Religion C. Resided in the State. State. State. State. State. Month. Days Plowers, S. Rental of Palms, S		Personal Charges.		
Religion T. W. Resided in the State. Resided in the State. Symmothisms Death Notices in Newspapers Date of Birth. Age. Years of Month. Age. Years of Month. His Birthplace. His Birthpla		Tait Bearer Bervice.		
Date of Birth Date of Birth Age. J. Years O. Month Age. J. Years O. Matting, S. Companies, S. Organist, S. Agen Age. J. Years O. Matting, S. Organist, S. Agen Age. J. Years O. Matting, S. Organist, S. Agen Age. J. Years O. Matting, S. Organist, S. Agen Age. J. Years O. Matting, S. Organist, S. Agen Age. J. Years O. Matting, S. Organist, S. Agen Age. J. Years O. Matting, S. Organist, S. Agen Age. J. Years O. Matting, S. Organist, S. Agen Age. J. Years O. Matting, S. Organist, S. Agen Age. J. Years O. Matting, S. Organist, S. Agen Age. J. Years O. Matting, S. Organist, S. Agen Age. J. Years O. Matting, S. Organist, S. Agen Age. J. Ye		7	עניייו	
Date of Birth. Age. J. Vears C. Month. J. Days Name of Father of Auright Mens and M	D. 12.15 W. Ober 18 Mana.			2.0
Age	(Years) (Months)			
Name of Father & Auigh Men Mudden & Standson & Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ opining of Grave or Tomb. Lowering Device, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb. Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ opining of Body to Shapp		Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	1.6	,00
His Birthplace	Name of Father David alex ander Solution.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$. K.
Maiden Name of Mother Cities Aguith. Her Birthplace Lagar , few to Making Muttalling S. Motor Body to Making Muttalling S. Motor Body to Making Muttalling S. Motor Body to Making Muttalling S. Minister, S. Singers S. Organist, S Railroad Tickets, S. Aeroplane Service, S. Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges. Cash Advanced. Cash Advanced. Lot No. 5.34. Grave No. Section No. Section No. Disgram of Last or Visit Owner Disgram of Last or Visit To Funeral Charges. Total, S. Disgram of Last or Visit Making Aguith. Disgram of Last or Visit Disgram of Last or Visit Names of Insurance, S. Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed. Signed.	His Birthplace 2 amin legy Mo.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	X	00
Her Birthplace Lagher, July So. Walker, Metal So. Walker, Minister, S. Singers, S. Organist, S. Singers, S. Singer	Maiden Name of Mother Ethil Smith.	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Motor Body to Ship Body to Ship Body to Ship Body to Ship Size and Style of Caskst Date of Casks	Her Birthplace Lapore, Hew So. Walus, australia			
Size and Style of Casks of James 1. S. J.		Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Manufactured by Delivity Guidel Commetery Interment at All Commetery Interment at All Commetery Interment at All State Local In Duell Section No. Section No. Section No. Disgram of Local Visual Delivery To Funeral Charges. Total, \$ By Cash \$ Delivery Asimple of Bill. To Funeral Charges. Total, \$ By Cash \$ Delivery Asimple of By Cash \$ Delivery Asim	Size and Style of Casket Dan 1/2 C - Ail Plush	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Interment at	Manufactured by Dateswill Parket Co.	Cash Advanced		
Crave No		Lack bolar to Dries		50
Grave No	(oremanly			
Section No. Secti	Lot No. 1. 5. 3.6			
Section No. Less. Coll Materials 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	O story Grave No.		273	50
Dispuss of Let by Youth Owner & Left Market Market States of Ledger, page. Or below \$	NOT A MOUNT	Less. Cash advances	. 48	50
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$ By Cash \$ D. B. Melder Hills. Jenn Stalden, Plante Hills Hill Jufferden, Juny Aumy have Hills Hills Light Lighteren, S.M. S.K.S. Memory, Wills, Queright Mediching, Since Could, Claimbe. Insurance, \$ Names of Lodges Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed. Signed.		Balance	225	0.0
To Funeral Charges Total, \$ By Cash \$ D. B. Miller Hills. In Miller Please Hills Tifle Hydrawn, Jany Yamphury Yall. Affilian, S.M. 2863 - Miller Ville, Query S. Willer Janton, J. Cash. S. Cash. Cash. Insurance, \$ Names of Lodges Names of Insurance Companies We here you thorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed. Funeral Director Mills. Liz. H. Mills. Signed.	Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner a) Loty A. MUNN.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
D. B. Mouse Fills. In Children Penal Bouts Fuft Huffman, S.M. Children Fills. Mussey, Manufacture, Market Full France, Insurance, \$. Names of Lodges Names of Insurance Companies We here the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed. Funeral Director Muster Law H. Million. Signed.				
SM. And - Montes, Willis, Querigal Middenhay, Bris Gell, Guinell. Insurance, \$	To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
SM. And - Montes, Willis, Querigal Middenhay, Bris Gell, Guinell. Insurance, \$	(1. B. Moura 9/11. 1. O.11. 1)	1 1.al .: fil at 11		
S.M. CARS - Mining Willer, Quergels Middenburg, Boris G. sell, Guerrel. Insurance, \$. Names of Lodges Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed. Signed.		Mac grant grant of uppnun,		
Insurance, \$	6.47.2009.19.10	general, of all elements.		
Insurance, \$	Sugard - Mouro Ville Auriall	While luser		
Insurance, \$		W	:/	
Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed. Signed.	D. Wede X	July Com w. S. row, & same	da	
Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed. Signed.				
Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed. Signed.	Insurance, \$	PS .		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed. Witness Signed.				
Funeral Director A Mite, Yea 11. Melesson. Signed.		a aypanese thomas		*****
Winess Signed.	Ault 1			
	Funeral Director Mile Drs M. Millar			
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA		1	

RECORD OF FUNERAL Dates & Kousey 24. 195 Complete Funeral Sitel Co. Int. Metallic Lining . . . Barber, \$..... Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$ Friday. Folding Chairs, \$. . Candelabrum, \$.... .. Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$. . Hearse, \$ Limousines to Cemetery . Autos to R. R. Station . Getting Remains from . Taking Body to ... Delivering Box to . Flower Wagons.. Removal Charges... Contributory Causes. Getting Burial Permit . . . Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Remarks..... Personal Charges. . . Pall Bearer Service dependence. Mo Outlay for Lot ... Death Notices in Rental of Tent, \$. . of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ 1000 Opening of Grave or Tomb . . . Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Maiden Name of Mother.... Railroad Tickets, \$... Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Advanced . . . Manufactured by . Lot No. Owner Clas. asway. Entered into Ledger, page or below \$ Insurance, \$...

We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof

Signed

Witness

Compiled by P. J. PEINEMAN, St. Lowis, Mo., in the year 1932.

RECORD OF FUNERAL I rancis Marin Danier Complete Funeral. Vocation Casket. Metallic Lining Charge to .. (Drestur Com Embalming Body Order given by Ind Hanism Barber, \$.... Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ Underwear, \$... 6.0 . . Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$. .Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$. Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, Limousines to Cemetery @ \$ Autos to R. R. Station . Getting Remains from . Taking Body to . . . Delivering Box to Flower Wagons. De health - I werk Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit. Contributory Cause Certified Copies of Death Certificates Remarks. Personal Charges. . . Pall Bearer Service Place of Death ... Kus Religion. Outlay for Lot. Resided in the Stat Death Notices in . Rental of Tent, \$. . . of Temporary Tomb, \$ Name of Father. Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb. . Lining Grave, \$..... Mattin Outlay for Shipping Charges. . Her Birthplace Minister, \$.... Singers, \$... Organist, \$ Motor Body to Railroad Tickets, \$.... Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges . Size and Style of Casket Cash Advanced . . . Manufactured by Interment at . . Entered into Ledger, page Names of Insurance Compa We hereby authorize th

RECORD OF FUNERAL

Total No. 1468 Yearly No	Date March 6		1923
Name of Deceased Marilla Elswick	Widow White Orlange	e loo!	Julia
Husband-Wilco-Widow- Eventet, Ray & Romen Eller or Thatler of	wish, Mrs. Hongas, Mrs. Ho	Tg. E	
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$	363	00
Name of Employer	Casket		t
Charge to Costate	Metallic Lining (State Kind) Outside Box		
Address	Burial Vault. Halim Cupstonium:	90	00
Connection	Embalming Body with Die Reaco Fluid		
Order given by Shillma	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral (Dyle) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$		
Services at Res: (Bay of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$		
Clergyman Roy Chwille	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Comptony @ \$		
Certifying Physician Q. Q. Jaff., Q. C.	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address . Lammi (ortifonel)	Autos to R. R. Station . @ \$ Getting Remains from	.30	A D
Cause of Death My ocaration	Delivering Box to		
2,,,,	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes. Aflitting a.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks 3/0/22	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges.		~
Date of Death	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Religion To Death			
Regided in the State	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth. May 19, 1860 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 7.2 Years 9 Month 14 Days			
Name of Father advisor Tiledham.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace. 7/ buth Carolina	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Maney (Heillan)	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Body to Carrent Ja	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casker M. Mallie, 1. Conch. Hel.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by . I for Cully Co	Mr. Biskers - Carson, Ja.		
Interment at Caston,	M. H. Garrary - Cacrean, - 4.		
Lot No			
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	4.8.5.	.00.
Section No.	Less	100	
	Balance	4.85.	.0 0
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
Survier at Framon Wellings 101.	M. Sunday 3/5/33.		
Motored & Carem Da Sunday	D.yn.		
VI Surger of PM 8 pl	1 7M . 1 3/1/2 9 DU		
on of	11 Many 76/32 - 2, 0-11		
Min of ansen Vinn; assi.	.VIII. Angas.		
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			*****
Witnesser Athin S. athite:	Signed	Chapping (Addition The
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

RECORD OF FUNERAL Date. 7/ acine Wwighte Evalgno M. ahree. Thomas Willes Complete Funeral . . . Vocation ... Casket..... Metallic Lining . . . Name of Employer Outside Box . . . (State Kind) Address .. Wratur City . -Order given by J. Willy akers. Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$ Underwear, \$..... Slippers, \$... Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$.... .. Candles, \$.... Candelabrum, \$... Gloves, \$. L Door Badge, \$. . . Clergyman J. S. Atilli Hearse, \$ Ambulance, Sulas Limousines to Cemetery @ \$ His Address Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from His Address . Quris Cit Taking Body to Elk Chi Flower Wagons..... Removal Charges.... Getting Burial Permit...

(State Number and District)

Certified Copies of Death Certificates..... Contributory Causes. Remarks..... Personal Charges..... Pall Bearer Service. Place of Death New (Jame ? Religion . . . Outlay for Lot. Resided in the State Death Notices in . 2 ... Newspapers 50 Rental of Tent, \$. . of Temporary Tomb, \$ Name of Father. Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$. His Birthplace Man River Jurk. derestur Opening of Grave or Tomb..... Maiden Name of Mother Coalfen M. Clery. Her Birthplace Qual Buts , Questing Co Outlay for Shipping Charges. . Minister, \$. . . . Singers, \$. . . Organist, \$. . Motor Body to . Railroad Tickets, \$....Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced..... Trois Casher Co Ostewark Interment at Elk Chapsel. Lot No.... Total Footing of Bill . Grave No. Balance. . Entered into Ledger, page or below By Cash.... Insurance \$Names of Lodges Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof

RECORD OF FUNERAL

	1470	1 April V		25
	tal No Yearly No	Date april	/- /	1900
Na	ame of Deceased Sanah Una S. Will, Of (Single) Married - Diverged	ridow, White, What Raco) walnut	Born)	ona,
Hus or	band-Wife-Widow- 3 Alfred Javel, Wes	<i></i>		
Vo	cation	Complete Funeral\$	1.75	00
Na	me of Employer.	Casket. Metallic Lining.	d	
Ch	arge to John Jones,	Outside Box. (State Kind) Cine		-
Ad	dross / O/ Wavis City, Jova	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Co	nnection Son in - Law.	Embalming Body with Dufter Fluid		
Or	der given by John Jones	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body		
Ho	w Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Da	te of Funeral 1/3 3 Junday. 76.M.	Underwear, \$		
Ser	vices at While & invest Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Cle	ergyman N.E. Trall; All - ONE Hayes	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His	s Address.	Limousines to Cemetery . V @ \$		
Ce	rtifying Physician D. M. Ting -	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His	s Address.	Taking Body to		
Ca	use of Death Arteriosclusis	Delivering Box to		
		Removal Charges		
	ntributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
	marks. te of Death 3/3/3.3.	Personal Charges		-
	ice of Death.	Pall Bearer Service		
	ligion.	***************************************		
	sided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
	te of Birth /N. 77, 1847 (Years) (Months)	Names of Newspapers)		1
Ag	7 / 2	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	4	.0.0
Na	me of Father. Mernick	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		·
	Birthplace Communic	Opening of Grave or Tomb. Arring. Lining Grave, \$	6	0.0
	aiden Name of Mother	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
	r Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Shi	e and Style of Cashet # 3150 Cenf Shrine, Cl.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
312	anufactured by Land Castlety les	Cash Advanced		
	terment at A Salt 9/ill Cemetery			
	Lot No 3. 6. 9	m 11 m 21 m 22 m 22 m 22 m 22 m 22 m 22	100	/
	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	1.00	
	Section No	Balance	179	00
	Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner Joving	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	7	
=				
	To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
6	1B lind Sold will be Wir Many to	Je Jaill Good Range Mal 7	2	
6	god word plug, out make, of the star,	alg. n. leg. s vag. Maura, cum an	ac	
2	INGERS - alice have Chanda (Juny, Gearf M & Elwain.		
~	00000	We I Do do Do		
C	Als - Uch Schofuld, Thursda	Stemm, art have, ME. O.R.	ell.	
I	annua d			
	surance, \$	S		
	ames of Insurance Companies	amanaga thamaf		
"	and a different and agree to pay the	Signed		
W	ince A Jollin S. Olhile; The J. Mads	Masigned.	- Grand	
	Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	V. St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

RECORD OF FUNERAL			
Total No. 1471 Yearly No. 8.	Date North		
Name of Deceased. Stantille Hill Married Divorced	What Race) (Where	Born) Me	
Husband-Willo-Widow- Landon Q. Hill		*******	
Vocation Homewife	Complete Funeral	17500	
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to S. Will	Metallic Lining (State Kind) Outside Box (State Kind)	****	
Address andover, Mo.	To it Would a Source and Seal	9000	
Connection	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by L. Q. Hill	Barber, \$		
How Secured Insurance, assignment	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral Thurs. 4/6/33 78. M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at L. O.S. Church - Muly	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman J. Bell; Berh Qe Long.	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery Z @ \$ Z	200	
Certifying Physician W. A. Bruglas	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address Cogferille, Sio:			
Cause of Death Chronic My carditis	Taking Body to Delivering Box to		
	Romoval Charges		
Contributory Causes. Asthma	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death April 4, 1933	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death			
Religion S. W. S. Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth Funt 21, 1877 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age. 5.5 Vears 9 Month 13 Days	Flowers, \$	400	
Name of Father. Losdick	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges Minister, \$. \(\subset \) Singers, \$. \(\subset \) Organist, \$.		
Motor Ship Body to			
Size and Style of Cashet # 3450 Purf hrise	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by North Cushen Co			
Interment at			
Lot No.			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	91100	
Section No.	Less	1/	
	Balance		
Disgram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
f AB al some on a	By Cash\$		
O. D. Hung V Thoyd Busiger, Od & Bry	an tanky Jude Criest Les Harris		
	r.v. 41. 1		
DIAGERS - alier Frank, Mrs. Mil	chell Carter, Mark anway		
	*** ****** ***** **********************		
Insurance, \$	or described and the second se		
Names of Insurance Companies	***************************************		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	evnonces the		
	Signed		
Witness Witness And Son & Male: Ses 71 Mars	The		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982.			

RECORD OF FUNERAL

Total No. 1472 Yearly No. 7.	T Date a pril 8		19.3.5
Name of Deceased Mary Catherine Base	Married, Mitte dans	neshin	9,00
Husband-Wile-Wildow- Byron O. Base.	(What Race) (Where	(Sora)	
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$	125	-
Name of Employer	Casket	.7. 14.0	-
Charge to Byron O. & Best O. Bass.	Metallic Lining(State Kind)		,
Address Oblements Kansas	Outside Box		.×
Connection Satter & Son.	Buriai Vauit		
a : Heston O & Bool O Beers	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$.		
How Secured Note + Contract.	Dressing Body		
How Secured 1973 + Sentench 2 P. M. Date of Funeral 1973 Day of Week 1970 (Item)	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		
Services at. Office Frace (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Clergyman OKG Pist; J. J. Bul.	Candelabrum, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		·.
Certifying Physician J. Oh. King	Limousines to Cemetery		
L (or Coroper)	Getting Remains from		·
His Address Janeni, Ja. Cause of Death O Vanan Cych, Intertrick	Delivering Box to		
Janes of Death Oracles Just The Cause of Death of the Contract of the Cause of the	Flower Wagons.		
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		-
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death Ofn. 7.1933	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		· · · · ·
Place of Death Nys a	····		
Religion J. W. X.	Outlay for Lot. # 1077	20	0 0
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	,	
Date of Birth. March 13, 1853	Flowers, \$		
Age . S. O. Years Month Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	⊅.	త.0
Name of Father Chas. Stilling.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Sacah Jungtonachs.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6.	.0.0
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casker 131 Stat large.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by South Cashel Co-	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Nort Hill Cemetery Crematory			
SEX 104. Lot No. 1097.	Total Footing of Bill	15/2	30
Fring. Grave No	Less Calh advanced 8	26	Ø.P.
Section No.	Balance	128	50
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	120.	
Sugarior of Sight Adult	I bittered into bedger, pageor below ¢	1 1	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
(AB) lente - 19 1/11 de	A 10 Books a la 16		
I.B. Jell Typinger , J. J. Willey , Harry of	Counte, & S. Kingman, Miller W.	tioner	۲
	J'H' MILL	5/	
Q 10 m 1 1	0.1.11		
Sincers - Tearl ME Elwain o	Vielie Coteman.		
	almontonelonamentone		
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Pulleral Director P. 11: 8 Miles H. Y. Marsh	Signed	nether Co	(in-ratio
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.			

ipiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

- OI TONDICAL			
Total No			
Name of Deceased . Co. Mila . H. oftag & Sivered	Manh White Decation a	0.	ma
Hosbard-Wile-Widow A	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
Vocation.	Complete Funeral	30	an
Name of Emplayer	Casket		
Charge to W. KCalur 6 ounty	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault. (State Kind)		. H
Connection	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by . Or. M. Grood, Supervison	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$. 50 Hose, \$.		
Date of Funeral 1/2/33 Okol 2:308m	Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		٠
(Hopp)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Clergyman Blain Jensen	Candelabrum, \$		
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery . 2 . @ \$		
Certifying Physician	Autos to R. R. Station	20	00.
His Address . Ima leity , La.	Taking Body to teld Charles		
Cause of Death . OMundquia .	Delivering Box to		
Blok O telis M. rolia.	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		.
Remarks. Date of Death. 4/11/33	Personal Charges.		-
	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Anivarity Yorkilet, Sa Sily-	***************************************		
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
	Death Notices in Newspapers		
	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father Alfred Marion Rofliger.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace Decatur Co. Joseph	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Helda Jelosa Smith	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace. Wecatus. Co., Juva.	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 1195/2 - 16 - Namkhin	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Mouthwestern Cashes Co	Telephone & Ja City Hosp.		30
Interment at Lake Classes (Cemetery Grematory			
Lot No.	Total Footing of Bill,	51	30
Grave No	Less Call alvenerd s	1	30
Section No	Balance	50	00
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
	L L L		
····· To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
O de la	W. M. D.		
DIMERKS - MINE Kandall Motingen	, Mrs. Startiner overler		

Insurance, \$	S		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
- (),0) 201-4.	Signed		
Funeral Director X Stin D. (Maile is Sho): Man	Migned		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982.		

RECORD OF FUNERAL

Total No. 1475 Yearly No.	Date ///ay	1933
Name of Deceased Mary & Ulm South,	Maring Othat (What Raco) (Where	Jona.
Husband-Wile-Widow- The Towler.		
Vocation.	Complete Funeral	4000
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to (Necetur & muly:	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
6/	Outside Box (State Kind)	
Address.	Burial Vault. (State Kind)	
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, Hair Dressing, \$	
Order given by W.M. Onth - Sufunitor	Dressing Body	
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 3/9/92 West 20. M.	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at , Co aft side to hypeh.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman bart Dellastyng; Srank Welf;	Door Badge, \$	/
His Address S. L. Sownson;	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician Jaul Jochett?	Autos to R. R. Station @\$	2500
His Address Spura City	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death Strangulated Herria	Delivering Box to	
- Urmia	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes . A Spertimion	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges.	
Date of Death 3/1-33	Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death Mymy Inputy Inputy, In City		
Religion 3. W.S.	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth. March 6, 1862	(Names of Newspapers)	
Age 7.1. Years Month V. Days	Flowers, \$	5/0.
Name of Father Middles & Vasley	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace 9 1 - Part	Opening of Grave or Tomb	600.
Maiden Name of Mother Julia Julium.	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace Signature	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$	
Motor Body to Show Sa. City	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket. H. S. Conuty Chiple.	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by J. M. Waddriff & & Sona.	***************************************	
Interment at Hosts Hill Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No 1.7.3:		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	14 70
	Less Of Laur	600
Section No	Balance	68.70
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
	l	
To Funeral Charges Total, S	By Cash P. S	. of . of is.
D: D. Mandall Rotinson, Clink Noth, J.	The Underson, J. D. Stead, d. M. Maley	Hes. Hilderbu
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
SINGERS: - Catherine Maley, Bertha	mila de Qui Ait	
	in angeliano, o muche pune	
Insurance, \$	g	annialization
Names of Insurance Companies	×	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	ownowed the	
O A - 1		
Funeral Director (), Mile: Sea W Walla	Signed	
TILLICO TO THE TOTAL OF THE TOT	L DIRIEU	100000000000000000000000000000000000000

RECORD OF FUNERAL

Total No. 14/1/6 Yearly No/	37. Poto May 14 1033		
Name of Deceased Darsh (Formen) Br	revoter - didni - Dine Catherine be		
Husband-Wite-Widow- 12h Husband- for Journ			
Vocation.			
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral \$ 12300.		
Charge to	Metallic Lining		
Address	Outside Box. (State Kind) Bryniol Wards (State Kind)		
Connection.	Durial Valid.		
Order given by Mrs. O. Wielry.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 711/33 Sunday 2 P. M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		
WHITE THE MENT (HOUR)	Folding Chairs, \$		
Services at Holle of the Suly	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman J. J. Joseph	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician. M. Maresh	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
() Eta colonies	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from MA CAY 3.6 ca.		
Cause of Death Sacture Meck of Jennie	Taking Body to Delivering Box to		
Septicamia, artenoselisoris	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks.			
Date of Death . 5/11/33	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death University Hosp. Ja. leity.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. March 6, 1860	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age / J Years / Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father William Wayre. His Birthplace Walnum:	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother.	Opening of Grave or Tomb.		
Her Birthplace	Lining Grave, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket Line Creps 43	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Casi Auvanceu		
Interment at Sot Hill Cemetery Grematory			
Lot No 5. 1.0	Total Footing of Bill 11		
Grave No	Less Cash Of Franc \$ 600.		
Section No	Balance		
Magrapho Lower Joe January	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
- Manage	D. Carl		
To Funeral Charges. Total \$	Francis Below Davis Francis Baker.		
J. b Chner, memen & Dro Green, June			
SINCEKS - Mrs. Colin Frant M	w. m itstell carter.		

Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies	a expenses thereof		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	Signed		
Omptied by P. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982.			

RECORD OF FUNERAL Vocation J. mis Name of Employe Metallic Lining Outside Box Address. ./ Burial Vault Embalming Body Barber, \$... Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ Underwear, \$... .Slippers, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Folding Chairs, \$ Candelabrum, \$. Door Badge, \$ Hearse, \$..... Ambulance, Limousines to Cemetery . . Autos to R. R. Station Getting Remains from Taking Body to Delivering Box to. Flower Wagons... Removal Charges.. Getting Burial Permit Contributory Causes Certified Copies of Death Certificates.... Personal Charges. . . Pall Bearer Service Religion Outlay for Lot. # 1535 (5 1/2) Resided in the Stat Death Notices in Date of Birth. Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Name of Father. . Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb....... Lining Grave, \$..........Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges..... Her Birthplace Minister, \$.....Singers, \$....Organist, \$ Motor Body to From - Bernies Railroad Tickets, \$.... Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Size and Style of Ca Cash Advanced . . . PAR HILL Interment at Lot No. / 5 Grave No.... Entered into Ledger, page

Insurance, \$

. .. .

Names of Insurance Companies :..

We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof

Witness Wally Signed.

RECORD OF FUNERAL			
1478 Vandy N. 14			
Name of Deceased. Romas E ME K	Date fune 21	1933	
	Dowell white a	llinois	
Hastand-Wite-Widow-	Dowell (What Race) (Where	DOILY)	
Vocation. Housewife	0		
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral\$	1.7.5	
Charge to . Hussel Harman	Metallic Lining.		
Address	Outside Box . (State Kind) Runiel Veryle (State Kind)		
Connection. Son-IN-Law			
Order given by	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
Tray Secured	Dressing Body		
Date of Funerar (Date) (Day of Week) 2P. M.	Suit or Dress, \$./0 — Hose, \$. Underwear, \$	10.	
	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarnaulin \$		
Services at Llva Haute School Clergyman Rev. Lamb	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
	Limousines to Cemetery @ 9		
Certifying Physician. J. P. Jew	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address Davis City	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Cancer of the	Delivering Box to		
Turbingles	Domesti Cl.		
Contributory Causes Tolyps	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks. Date of Death Lune 21-1933	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges		
1 /	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth July 27 - 1854 Age 78 Years 10 Month 24 Days	Flowers, \$ 60 Rental of Palms, \$	60	
Name of Father W. W. Workson	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Elizabeth Thompson	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 3450 Pent Shrine	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Root-	Casii Auvanceu		
Interment at Livra) Laute Crematory			
Lot No	main discoult fine of the second	185 60	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	100.00.	
Section No.	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
on a of the			
F.B. Trand Daughter	4		

22			
Insurance, \$	95		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
authorize the above funeral and agree to pay	/ Signed		
Witness Jeo. T. Madden; May O. Othis Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAI			
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAL	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982.		

Total No	16 Date June 27 193.
Name of Deceased Lora May Bran	e: married = Tolt Indiane
Husband-Wife-Widow- Joseph Braule	(What Race) (Where Born)
Vocation / House with	Complete Funeral \$ 275 00
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral \$ \alpha/\displays
Charge to	Metallic Lining
Address.	
Connection.	Outside Box. Burial Vault. Royal State Kind) Embalming Body. with State Kind Fluid
Order given by J. Ar. Barr.	
How Secured	Dressing Body
0 4 -4 -11 1 -30	Suit or Dress, \$ /.0. — Hose, \$
(Date) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
Services at . White Home	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$
Clergyman Joseph Lane -	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$
Certifying Physician Dn: H.M. Hills	Autos to R. R. Station
His Address	Taking Body to
Cause of Death Thyputersian and	Delivering Box to
1 arterislicusis	Removal Charges
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates
Date of Death June 26 -	Pall Bearer Service
Place of Death Home	
Religion	Outlay for Lot
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth. May 23-1857	ONames of Newspaners)
Age 7.4 Years 1 Month 3 Days	Flowers, \$ /0. Rental of Palms, \$
Name of Father Chas H Barr	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$
His Birthplace Lorranne Ohio	Opening of Grave or Tomb
Maiden Name of Mother Crizina Hendry. Her Birthplace Indiana	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges.
Size and Style of Casket 13 : 6350 Crach Buttmare	Cash Advanced
Manufactured by	
Interment at Rose Will Cemetery Crematory	
Lot No	
	Total Footing of Bill \$393 00
Grave No/	Less Of the s
Section No	Balance. 385 P2
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
	Director into Dedger, pageor pelow \$
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash

Insurance S. Names of Lodges	
Insurance, \$	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof

Total No 14.89	Yearly No. 1.7	Date July //	1	9.33
Name of Deceased Sanak	(Single - Married - Diverged	Midn O Mite		
Hesband-Wife-Widow-		(What Race) (Where I	forn)	
of				
Vocation		Complete Funeral	50	00
Name of Employer		Metallic Lining		
Charge to		Outside Box (State Kind)	6	50
Address		Burial Vault.		
Order given by		Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured / . /		Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral. 711/33.	Juss. 10 A. M.	Suit or Dress, \$		
Services at . While Ho	Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$. Tarpaulin, \$. Candelabrum, \$. Candles, \$.		
Clergyman J. J. Januar.	: Blair Justra.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	, (Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician	Crow	Autos to R. R. Station	r. 7	VV.
His Address Sudafe	(or Caroner) Ma	Getting Remains from Museffullult, M. Taking Body to Lanoni		.х.х
Cause of Death . anding	2 Pretorie	Delivering Box to		
Cause of 2		Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks		Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges.		XX.
Date of Death	1	Pall Bearer Service		
I lace of 2 same	druck, Mo			
Religion		Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State	(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth	MonthDays	Flowers, \$ - Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father		Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace		Opening of Grave or Tomb	6	00
Maiden Name of Mother		Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	7	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Ship Body to Ma Sua	Up	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket		Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by	Au (Cemetery Crematory			
Interment at				
	Lot No. 31.6		60	.50
	Grave No. 3	Total Footing of Bill	6	00
	Section No. of oring	Balance.	56	50.
	Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ecager, page		
To Funeral C	hargesTotal, \$	A PH By Bash Was	1.7	2:00
service at 20.	M. M.M. 110.00	y. L. asun Duning of mas, Sai	ingra.	annes.
······································	10-01 A C.X	to receive trans & return	Jan	1 6
In alor fund	ed Chara in July			
Lauri An I	enrice 7/11-10A	M. anily Escouled today	¢	
00011	20	1 P. 11 8 10 11 6 1 86	11/	11.11/11
8.0. 9. M. Ju	the sked hyperiga C	the said sura man, selle way	100	William
SINGEKS- Garil	y authory Miss MI	volley course, billion armise from	DE J	· ·····
Insurance, \$	Names of Lodg	es		
Names of Insurance Compar	nies	e expenses thereof		
we hereby authorize the abo	ove funeral and agree to pay th	Signed	27 16.	1.1.1.
Witness Witness	to Dead Maller	Signed May Chute Mile 4.4	4. M.	alla.

Total No. 148! Yearly No	8. Date August 4.	,	رجبو1.
Name of Deceased Alle Lalinna Totingon - (Single-Married - Diverced)	Single - White !	alifon.	nia.
Husband-Wife-Widow- MA. Arill Roberts			
Vocation	Complete Funeral	245	100
Name of Employer	Casket		XX.
Charge to Lestate - Mrs Any Strate Execution	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address	Outside Box		
	Burial Vault. Waster an Seas (Ottumus)	7.0.	00
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid		×. ×.
Order given by MAR. MOST A STORE	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body.		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral (Mate) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$. Folding Chairs, \$. X. Tarpaulin, \$.		XX
Services at Sesidences	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		200
Clergyman Q. Bell; a. d. of ming.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$		XX.
Certifying Physician DA. H. P. Kelsy.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from		
(Cor Goroner)	Getting Remains from . Nex-		XX
His Address Jane Gity and	Taking Body to		XX
Cause of Death. Garcinaal of Mach.	Flower Wagons.		
	Pomoval Chauses		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		X×
Date of Death Mug. 2, 1933	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State 60 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. 1/01.14, 18.68.	-Names of Newspapers)		
Age 6.4. Years Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	2	05.0
Name of Father Latenger y. M. Trinkon.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$		
His Birthplace and dy so unity, M. M.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	8	00
Maiden Name of Mother Alox America Coffing	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace Anacock So., All. O	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket #6.350 Fra Rox Cluck 12	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Joseph Co.	Cash Advanced		
Interment at ARK Will Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 3 26		ر- درد	
Grave No. 182	Total Footing of Bill	24.5	30
Section No	Less . Th	8	0.0.
	Balance	3.7.	50
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner of Money.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	18 2 Ph By Cash 1 Offmund \$	11:19	2
. T. D Millin Hyden, Wan addison, Milley.	Day ord, S. D. Welley J. C. Woulden ;	. U. Deg	ey.se.
	4	54	
CHORES - Vais Date Los Goall Som	MAR Hills Blane Walliam)		
Davis with Coroca Jacoba, 27 c Do. S. Cora, . My	THE THE STATE OF T		
	b		
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies :			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Fune Director X Male . He Walsh	Signed		
	Signed		

RECORD OF FUNERAL Vocation ... Complete Funeral. Casket..... Name of Employer . . Metallic Lining..... Charge to . Hanneh .. Outside Box . . (State Kind) Burial Vault... Embalming Body . . Barber, \$..... Hair Dressing, \$. Order given by Dressing Body. . How Secured Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$Slippers, \$ Date of Funeral Folding Chairs, \$... . Tarpaulin, \$ Candles, \$ WE Josh -Candelabrum, \$.... Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$. Clergyman Hearse, \$..... .Ambulance, \$ Hie Address Limousines to Cemetery @ \$. Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Certifying Physician ... Getting Remains from . . Taking Body to . Delivering Box to Flower Wagons... Removal Charges. Getting Burial Permit...

(State Number and District)

Certified Copies of Death Certificates..... Contributory Causes. Personal Charges.
Pull Bearer Service. Religion Outlay for Lot Resided in the Sta Death Notices inDays Rental of Tent, \$. . . of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$. . Opening of Grave or Tomb . . . Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Maiden Name of Mother Outlay for Shipping Charges. Her Birthplace Minister, \$.... Singers, \$... Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$. . . Aeroplane Service, \$ Motor Body to (& Ennuelon . Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Size and Style of Casket. . . Cash Advanced . . Manufactured by. Interment at..... Lot No... Grave No.. Section No. Balance Owner. . Entered into Ledger, page or below \$. . To Funeral Charges.... Total, \$ By Cash mtelming Orles

Insurance, \$....Names of Lodges

Names of Insurance Companies

We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof . .

Signed . . Funeral Director

Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No. 1493 Yearly No., 39	Date August 29	/	1933
Name of Deceased Olive la roman I Dres	uger; Married; Aste; Jacish	14 , O	a
Husband-Wile-Widow 6 mily Drawiger.			
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$	300	99
Name of Employer,	Casket		××
.Charge to . Lestate	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address	Burial Vault Nestern Clin See	100	.00
ConnectionQ	Embalming Body with Our hea CoFluid		X.X.
Order given by Sout.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body		x
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 1/24/33 Shure / P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at . Lugara Ma:	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman J. V. Gray; OKE Grall	Door Badge, \$		XX
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery . Z. @ \$	7	w cho
Certifying Physician J. Oh. King.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Andwer.		
Cause of Death Smility	Delivering Box to . ALLINES		. X.F
Q/	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District)		XX
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		 V ×
Date of Death Ung. 77, 1933	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death. Janni, Java.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth January 16, 1844	Flowers, \$	10	00
Name of Father Wasid Steriffy	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		××
His Birthplace Contument	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation &	10	X X
Maiden Name of Mother Mary Throughy	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$0		.××
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to andrea, Mo.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket B.C. R.C. State - Long Matter	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by A fernally Sum. Co.			
Interment at andown, Mo. Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No.	***************************************		
	Total Footing of Bill\$	120	
Grave No	Less Of Grave \$	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	90
Section No.	Balance	110	.0.0.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
10 Funeral Charges 10tal, \$			
Y.B- Oscar Chas Clarence M	Exem Osa Harry Grenis er		
	1 2 2 1		
Singers - Colin Faret, Money &	ille, drie Butto Emily Client	linu	61
Tamana B	edle contribute de la contre contre contre de la contre d		
Insurance, \$	95		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Funeral Director XX White May White	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEM.	Signed		

Total No. 1484 Yearly No. 21	Date August 29	1,1	933
Name of Deceased Melda Jean Moftle	Lingle, Mitt, Jan.	Born)	S our
Husband-Wilco-Widow- Roy Mottager			
Vocation	Complete Funeral	33	50
Name of Employer2	Casket		XX
Charge to Most Nothinger	Metallic Lining. (State Kind) Outside Box		××
Address.	Duriel Veult (State Kind)		
Connection	Embalming Body with De Hog & Fluid		XX
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body		××
How Secured ball	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 19/37 Shurt. 10 A. M. (Hour)	Underwear, \$		xx
Services at Lesidence	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman North Ballenty as ; J. Bell	Door Badge, \$		t>
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery		K?*
Certifying Physician A. M. Aulu	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address Jameni	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Jlue	Delivering Box to		· · · · ·
Out 2	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		XX
Remarks	Personal Charges		××
Date of Death Aug 22, 1933	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. May 10, 19.33	Flowers, \$	3	50
Age Years 3 Month /2 Days	Kental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father. May Noftigu. His Birthplace. Case Go., Jana.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	3	50
Maiden Name of Mother Maful Olsen,	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace Lamoni, Juva.	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket# 7-14 /2c. Oh. 81	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Missens Caskel 60.	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Row Hill Cemetery			

Lot No. 46/	Total Footing of Bill	40	30
Grave No	Less Of M.	Э	50
Section No	Balance	37	0.9
Owner John Hougas.	Entered into Ledger, page or below		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner 10 77.	[Entered med bedger, page	1	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash	B	
PR 9/1 M mil	Z		
(J.D. Helen & Trancis Midgas	<i></i>		
Syncons Buth Milgades, Son	a Barrer.		
S. Pin day of			
			1
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th			
00 -111	Signed		
Witness War Mar Mar athir	Signed	*******	

Total No. 1485 Yearly No. 72	Date Aug 26	11.	193:
Name of Deceased James Newy Martin	Marief; What Race Sherr	Horn)	, ong
Husband-Wife-Wido Comma Martin			
Vocation	Complete Funeral	175	00
Name of Employer	Metallic Lining		××
Charge to Cestate:	(State Kind)		XX
Address	(State Kinu)		
Connection.	Embalming Body with with Les- les Fluid		x.×
Order given by Comma Martin	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		X8
How Secured Real Estate Mity - roderes	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral 5/26/33 Saturday 26 M	Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		×
Services at White Lunery Home. (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$. Tarpaulin, \$. Candelabrum, \$. Candles, \$.		**
Clergyman W.E. Prall; J. I. Bill.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$		*X
Certifying Physician & Phys.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
D (GryChroner)	Getting Remains from		XX
Cause of Death Dioncheal Asthma:	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death. 224 rotating. starmac:	Flower Wagons		×
Contributory Causes Old age.	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District)		Are
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death Aug. 24, 1933	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		××
Place of Death Mrs. dampin, Java.	Tall Bearer Service.		
Religion	Outland San Task		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth Jeb 28, 1855 (Years) (Months)	(Names of Newsbapers)		
Age 78 Years 5 Month 26 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Arilliam Martin	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Gugland	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6	00
Maiden Name of Mother Martha Quokey	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace tengland	Minister, S. Singers & Organist &		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket # 3750 Pur Shine Lankling	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Karl Cashel Co.			
Interment at Rough Aill Cemetery			
Lot No. 308			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	187	00
	Less Op L. s	6	0.0
Section No	Balance	175	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner J. M. Manun	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
	By Cash\$		
S. D Almax Russel Keen, amaly 7 He	and Water Sala 9/ 01	.01	
		Num	uny
S. W. E. RS - Landy authory, alice Lane,	Mour Wille 62		
, d , '	a start a start a start of a		
	Landing Commence		
Insurance, \$Names of Lodge	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Names of Insurance Companies	***************************************		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	******	
Funeral Dimet All All Con 11	/ Signed		
Witness While MAN. Oftale	. Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1486 Yearly No. 7	3. Date August 2	8	19.33
Name of Deceased Tomma Slink La Jia	wet; Manied; Mitted (Where		
Husband-Wife-Widow- Joseph Sa Jeanes.	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
Vocation	Complete Funeral	150	00
Name of Employer	Casket		₹ ×
Charge to Joseph da France.	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)		
Address Some, Dowa.	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault.		λ×
Connection	Embalming BodywithFluid		10.
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured Note	Dressing Body.		XX
Date of Funeral 8/78/33 Mon. 7 P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at . While I was of Many (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$		
Clergyman ME Prail; J.S. Shilliame.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		XX
His Address Wal Loweth -	Limousines to Cemetery ./ @ \$		
Certifying Physician W.A. Sangworth.	Getting Remains from Conne. Oa		che
Cause of Death Terminal Bromatice Cause of Death Terminal	Taking Body to Delivering Box to		xx
Cause of Death Comments. Cause of Death	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Conies of Death Cartificates		
Remarks			
Date of Death Aug 76, 1933	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		Χ×
Place of Death Some Sowa	ran Bearer Service.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot 1/0 1/2 110 1535	200	
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers		.7.7
Date of Birth			
Age. 74 Years 5 Month 7 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6	.00
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Body to from Some to demoni	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 1732 Agatis - Sentres	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Nigh Callel Co.			
Interment at			
Lot No. / 535			
Grave No. 7	Total Footing of Bill	183	30
	Less Joh 40 f. G. s	26	0.0
Section No	Balance	157	5.0
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner 17: Ja Nauce	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Dissert Change Mark 194	0 201		
To Funeral Charges Total St.	Hen Jone a		
Where to Bone & returned from	ly to Laura \$ 27/33.		
000			
J. J. D. Milliame; Jan Schfielf; 6.	Lotaren Ireg Hasteren, Philles Ma	n. J.d.	1. Car
1 1 ph p 1	all and	0	
SIMCHAD - SIND Dulle, dois Bannin,	Mourse Hills Colin Junets.		
	who well with the same of the		*****
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Swam Charles & Miller	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed	******	

RECORD OF FUNERAL Date Steph, 12. Total No. 19 11 Sweet Yearly No. 75

Name of Deceased Sweet Elwick, Manual Husband-Wife-Widow- Everett Elivick Metallic Lining Charge to ... Leverett Eliviel Outside Box.
Burial Vault. Oksternatis Sray Address Embalming Body . . . with the Rea - Corluid Connection Barber, \$..... Order given by Dressing Body How Secured . Centrars . agreement Suit or Dress, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$ Date of Funeral 9/16/33 ... Duesday 2:30 f. M. Folding Chairs, \$. Tarpaulin, \$ Services at . Thom from Church Candelabrum, \$..... Candles, \$...Gloves, \$. . Door Badge, \$. . Clergyman John hane; bart Belleutyne Hearse, \$..... Ambulance, \$ XX. Limousines to Cemetery @ \$. Certifying Physician a. H. Dy Ess. XX. His Address Kellerton Stofan Cause of Death Caneer g alterns X.X .. Delivering Box to Flower Wagons.. Operation Och 1932 Removal Charges.. XX... Getting Burial Permit....(State Number and Dis Certified Copies of Death Certificates... Contributory Cause XX. Personal Charges. Date of Death Softh 10, 1933 Pall Bearer Service. . Place of Death ... Rev. Religion Outlay for Lot . . Resided in the State Death Notices in Newspaper Date of Birth. March 17, 1886 Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$. Age 47 Years 5 Month 73 Days
Name of Father Malishm M. Lengts. Rental of Tent, \$...of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$... Morta Scotia 00. Opening of Grave or Tomb..... Maiden Name of Mother Jane Kangk Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges..... Minister, \$.... Singers, \$... Organist, \$ Her Birthplace . . . Railroad Tickets, \$.... Aeroplane Service, \$ Motor Body to Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges . Size and Style of Cashet #5550 Orchid attrus Cash Advanced Manufactured by Hool Cashes Bo. Interment at Offort, Hill Lot No. 750 Total Footing of Bill Entered into Ledger, page.....or below \$ red Sandage; Genery Martin Whill Trale; Ward Shielle; John Bolm, He Willia SINGERS. Mrs. Sumbon seley, Mas Green Muleur, alse have, .. Names of Lodges Insurance, \$... Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof . . A Parent Signed

MAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

RECORD OF FUNERAL Yearly No.. Mariel: Martha Ellen Kinder Casket Metallic Lining . . . wider, Estate Outside Box Burial Vault.... Embalming Body Barber, \$... Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ 10 00 . Hose, \$. . Underwear, \$. . . 75. 4 . Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin. \$ rices at Jane Rock Church Candelabrum, \$.... Door Badge, \$. . Gloves, \$ Limousines to Cemetery @ \$ SINGERS. Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from Own Montes Taking Body to Jour Rock Delivering Box to Flower Wagons... Removal Charges Contributory Causes Corneral Olley Right Eng. Getting Burial Permit.. Certified Copies of Death Certificates..... Remarks..... Personal Charges. . . Pall Bearer Service Place of Death Marry Dorp; Wes Maires. Religion Outlay for Lot..... Resided in the State Death Notices in Newspapers Date of Birth Kinder Rental of Tent, \$. .. of Temporary Tomb. \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb..... Maiden Name of Mother Sarah Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges..... Her Birthplace Minister, \$.-. . Singers, \$.-. Organist, \$ Motor Body to . Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges . Size and Style of Casket Cash Advanced..... Manufactured by Datesville Cashed les Interment at Gaylar (hour Kock). Lot No. Grave No. Section No. Ralance Owner... Entered into Ledger, page or below \$ To Funeral Charges ... Total, \$ By Cash. We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof

Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo. in the very

Signed.

30. 00 ..

×× ...

RECORD	OF FUNERAL
	Serson; Marief; Moste; (Where the
Trans	Complete Funeral \$: Casket Metallic Lining
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Outside Box. Gente Kind Burial Vault. Embalming Body with Local Man. Co. Fluid
Houghters,	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$

Name of Deceased

Name of Employer.

Connection	Embalming Body with Dun Ray le . Fluid		×.×
Order given by Sone & Claux there,	Barber, \$		KX
How Secured My on House & Houses	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 7/9/33 July . 4P. M	I. Underwear, \$		
Services at Mile Dink	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Glergyman Q. J. Janven; Blain Jeally	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician Lo. E. Sinhung	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		2
(or Corpret)	Getting Remains from		.××
His Address. Cause of Death Jall from Juk.	Delivering Box to Cem		.××
Cause of Death. S. aug Purc	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes Antie Regungilation			×y
Describes ////	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death 7-17-33	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		××
Place of Death. Allo	Tall Bearer Bervice.		
Religion 2.0. S.	0.01 1.7.1		
Posided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. June, 12. 1866 (Years) (Months	Death Notices III		
Age 67 (Years 3 Month 5 Day	Flowers, \$Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father John Anderson	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$		
His Birthplace Swiden.	Opening of Grave or Tomb.		.00
Maiden Name of Mother . anag	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace Swiden.	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$		
Motor) Rody to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casker Diagrad Cut his R. 1/2 e.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Aternathy of usa Co.			
Interment at Rose Hill Cemeter	<u>y</u>		
Lot No. 5.4.7	Total Footing of Bill	2/3/	===
Grave No	Less Ob. In.	6	40
Section No.	Balance	230	00
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner J. E. Anderson.			9.9
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owners	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
	/ /		
J. D. Lare Tretun, 6. A. Moon, Claren	ex Heide Jacob Colo, R. A. Ballantyne,	OM.	Mord.
	0 7		
O I De la	1 0 4 0 14 0 10	17.7	
S. IMCERS: Oly Chwille, Gear Mit	luain, Betty Scalletty, Russell R.	eleton	
······································			

	decondendence		*****
Insurance, \$	ges		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Director Has M. M. L.	Signed	2 4 470	
Witness	. Signed		******
Compiled by F. J. FEINEM.	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1.4.9.1.	Yearly B. 2.2	3	Date . C.C.	Giornal	00	193
Name of Deceased Sarah C	(Single-Married Divorced)	Maning	(What Race)	(Whyle	Born)	unu
Husband-Wife-Widow-	D. Strad					
Vocation		Complete Funeral .		\$	175	00
Name of Employer		Casket				A. H
Charge to J. W. Strad		Outside Box	(State Kind)			X X
Address Jamoni	Louis	Burial Vault				
Connection.		Embalming Body.	with Dressing,			XX
Order given by.	· , 	Barber, \$ Dressing Body				
How Secured Sales Contract	*	Suit or Dress, \$	Hose, \$			
Date of Funeral 19/19/33 Detail	Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$ Folding Chairs, \$	Tarpaulin, \$			
Services at Gasteile Chy	rel.	Candelabrum, \$ Door Badge, \$	Candles, \$			
Clergyman OV.E. Grall; S.	dr. Blair	Hearse, \$	Ambulance, \$			XX
His Address	Q,	Timourings to Com	otory @ S			.XX
Certifying Physician 6. 6. X	lix hury.	Autos to R. R. Stat Getting Remains for Taking Body to Delivering Box to .	rom Rys.			K.X.
His Address / . / / . /	Coroner, O	Taking Body to Delivering Box to .	Church			X.K
Cause of Death & Armie Luter	stitud Nephrilia.	Flower Wagons				×E.
Ja = 0 (7	Removal Charges. Getting Burial Peri				 XA
Contributory Causes. Anule	o immenua :	Certified Copies of		nd District)		Z.Z
Remarks. Date of Death Och 17. 19	733	Personal Charges				۱×
Place of Death & Jamoni,	Dewa.	Pall Bearer Service)			
Religion J. Q J.		Outlay for Lot	1/2 4 1/2	· · · · · · ·	9.7	·····
Resided in the State	34 (Yearn) (Months)	Death Notices in			. ex w.	.00
Date of Birth Seb. 3, 186	3(Years) (Months)					
Age 7.1 Years 8	Jopth 14 Days	Flowers, \$	Rental of Palms, \$			
Name of Father Jackson Co	henry, on 11	Rental of Tent, \$ Lowering Device, \$				
His Birthplace	(216	Opening of Grave	or Tomb		6	00.
Maiden Name of Mother Many	I llinois	Lining Grave, \$ Outlay for Shipping	Charges.	V		
Her Birthplace		Minister, \$ Sin	ngers. \$ Organ	ist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Real & Lamball	Railroad Tickets, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cal	ole or Radio Charg	es		
Manufactured by	ul da	Cash Advanced				
	ill Cemetery Crematory					
	Crematory					
Lot	No. 1534					
Gra	ve No	Total Footing of B	ill	\$	2.06	.00
Sect	tion No	Less Juni. Cyp.		\$	0.7	-
Diagram of Lot or Vault Own	ner	Potenti / Y v	Balance		2.75.	.00
		Entered into Ledge	er, page	or below \$		
To Funeral Charge	s Total, \$	В	y Cash	\$		
S. B- KIDown Anh	Sleet; Or Louise.	dient in	+ Altion		,	· y
Zamana, Wasan	our, on responde	. A cond rouning suc	e.i. a. N. Kelley	; U.y.y.	uring	la.v.
SINCERS: Chanda Dury	Charl M' Elisa	in amoun Ros	usm; Wilhe	Chand	in	
FLOWERS: Mus. 9	1		0			
I. how hile ////	· a. armo	W. N. CIr.	Kale			
Insurance, \$	Names of Lodge	28				
Names of Insurance Companies						
We hereby authorize the above fur		expenses thereof				
Direct PO ALL	- 0	Signed	*************			
Witness O. J. S. Mulf.;	. Ses. J. modern	C'. 1				4.25
	Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	IN, St. Louis, Mo., in th	to year 1932.			

Total No. 1493 Yearly No. 39	7 Date Och 31	1933
Name of Deceased. John . U. Silverson . (Single - Married - Divorced)	Single Other (What Race) (When	reda.
Husband—Wife—Widow		
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$	1000
Name of Employer.	Casket	
Charge to Daints Home.	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Address	Outside Box. (State Kind)	XX
Connection Instale	Burial Vault. Embalming Body. with busity. Fluid	
Order given by H. L. Q & Laff.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured	Dressing Body	*×
Date of Funeral 19/31/33 Saturday 2 P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
Services at Santa Hmt . (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Clergyman J. J. Bell; Mr. Sewley.	Candelabrum, \$	
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	K*
/ E V . /	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician . Cert. Dir huy	Getting Remains from	rx
His Address Gause of Death Bracks Commain	Taking Body to Delivering Box to	
Cause of Death. Comments.	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes S. Intimas Criffle	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Remarks		
Date of Death Och . Vo, 1933	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.	xx
Place of Death. Jamour , In	ran bearer service	
Religion L. W. S.	O	
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth. WEE. 51. 1851		
Age 8 Years 9 Month 175 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb.	600
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to #121	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket 731 Garles. Manufactured by Hort Casket 20.	Cash Advanced	
Interment at Will Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No 5.8.9	***************************************	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	76.00.
	Less Off. A	6.00
Section No	Balance	70 00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash \$	
D. A. O. O. A.	by Cash\$	
J. D. Joe Buty: Bill Hutchersh; Jerour	AyerA; Chick Koth: ash Olalden:	Mr. La Visa
	10	7,4
***************************************	.,	
******* *******************************		
Incurance e	d	h
Insurance, \$		
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
William Monday Affle & other	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed	

Total No. 1493 , Yearly No. 30	Date Octobe 21	19
Name of Deceased Richal Court anderes	n Single White (Where	Born)
Husbang-Wife-Widow- Oscar Anderson.)	
		248
Vocation Student	Complete Funeral\$ Casket	XX
Name of Employer	Motallia Lining	****** ***
Charge to Oscar anderson,	Outside Box. Royal Cur Stul Vault	10000
Address J.O. 3 Each & ollege St., Jour City.	Burial Vault (Stark, Kind)	
Connection.	Embalming Body with War Tax Co. Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
Order given by O sear anderson	Dressing Body	, X×
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$.74	3.5
Date of Funeral 126/38 June 2 M. M.	Underwear, \$	
Services at 6 ofileum - Lamoni	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Dergyman Roy Cheville; J. a. Platy.	Door Badge, \$	XX
His Address ()	Limousines to Cemetery @ S	
Certifying Physician 1. Mm Spean.	Autos to R. R. Station Oakdell Lown	no che
His Address Oakdale Grang.	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death . Pulmmany Jukrculosis.	Delivering Box to	rr
d -	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District)	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges	
Date of Death Och 24, 1933	Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death, Sanifarium, Oakdale, Java.		
Religion . A. W. S.	Outlay for Lot . 10.1574 + 1575	8000
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Sewspapers Rosel	
Date of Birth aug. 3, 1910	Flowers, \$ 1. Rental of Palms, \$	13
age 23 Years 7 Month 21 Days	Rental of Tent, \$	
Name of Father Oscar anderson	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace A llungid Maiden Name of Mother Belle, Kelley	Opening of Grave or Tomb.	8. 00
Her Birthplace Missingan	Lining Grave, \$	
Motor Body to From Ja. City to famous	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist \$	
Size and Style of Cask 10. 201 41 1. Oct /2 C.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Alforth Cashel Co.	Cash Advanced Cinial Charges	
Interment at Sammi, Ja. Cemetery	Douven grand	95.00
	,	
Lot No. 15 7 3		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	4518
Section No. Last	Less Outside Exp. Crem, Colisium, Etc. s	93 85
Men a hi	Balance	3.5.8.00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner Cuent Country	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges, Total, \$		
J. B. Max Mite; Bob Kelley, of Milley.	Krowells Michelia, Birton Hyulen Co	word :
	manus Merenia, Dinlar Hyuden, (No	cus Jaun
SINCERS: a. Cappella Chous.		
mandament and a second a second and a second a second and		
Insurance, \$	98	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof	
Strong White He VI VI VI	Signed Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Neither Otto Chile	
Company by F. J. FEINEMA	IN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 1494 Yearly No. 31	Date Och. 26,	
Name of Deceased to Janh Großet.	White Olnin	. Jowa.
Husbaft-Wile-Wildow - Harry Ruf O ovothy Os	(What Race) (Where	Bórn)
Vocation.	Complete Funeral \$	15/00
Name of Employer	Casket	X×
Charge to Namy Oropet.	Metallic Lining(State Kled)	
Address Admin Ama	Outside Box(State Kind)	
Connection Lathe	Burial Vault(State Kind)	
Order given by Laurence Profish.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured Cash A	Dressing Body	
Date of Funeral 19/25/33 And 3 C. M.	Suit or Dress, \$	
(Date) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at Campitay	Candelabrum, \$	
Clergyman A.K. Killfurh	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address DP 1	Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physician J. A. Mandle	Getting Remains from	
His Address Tiscomby Java	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death Birth Luying	Flower Wagons	
Grob: Intracesing Himonhage.	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes. Sollette Wellistry.	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death Och 25, 1933	Personal Charges	¥×.
Place of Death. Unin Java	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion.	************************************	
Resided in the State.	Outlay for Lot.	
Date of Birth. Och 25 1933 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Age . O Years / O Month Mullon Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father Wany Onopsh.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace Kale, Ougan.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	350
Maiden Name of Mother Worthy Matchins	Lining Grave, \$Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace Mich	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket) . / 1	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Work Cashen Co.		
Interment at . M		
Lot No /5.6/		
	Total Footing of Bill\$	1850
Grave No	Less Qh. G. \$	906
Section No	Balance	15 00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner O. O. Trofeet	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$		
By land to Many	L. M. & I Man Land Co	Tachel
Day Aungen from Grand See	. xg. 117 1 4. 11015. 4 1500 00 00 00 52. 52	in juni
······································		
Insurance, \$	s	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
00-101	Signed	
Witness OH S. Offile	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAL	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982.	

Total No. 1495 Yearly No. 32	Date Och 28,	1972
Name of Deceased Mary Jank Warried - Diversed	Sylant Mite Wee (What Raco)	Born)
or Waryhard of Carine		
Vocation	Complete Funeral	10.00
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to led Qavis	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Address.	Outside Box. (State Kind)	
Connection	Burial Vault(State Kind) Embalming BodywithFluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured	Dressing Body	
	Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician D. J. Much	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address O Warry Cull , Ja.	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death Minition	Delivering Box to	
	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.	
Contributory Causes Not Normally developers.	Getting Burial Permit	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death Och 28, 1933	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death Desmingter Two Vee Co. La	Tan Beard Bervice.	
Religion.	Outles for T et	
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth Och 25, 1933 (Rosans)	2 cass rouses in	
Age O Years O Month 3 Days	Flowers, \$	
Name of Father & & p Waris p	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace King gold leo. La.	Lowering Device, \$Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother Overlag . Jaing	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace. King golf Co., Ja.	Outlay for Shipping Charges Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Maiiroad Tickets, S. Aeroniane Service	
Size and Style of Casket	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Jork Caskih Co.	Cush Havancey	
Interment at Oteveling Cemetery	***************************************	
Lot No		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	
Section No.	Less\$	£ 10
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Balance	1.0.00
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash s	
from District on the	2 ()	
well of Cashen My - Mo	Junes!	
	A	
	<u></u>	
Insurance, \$	3	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
Fungal Director Hear M Malle	Signed	
Witness	Signed N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982.	
Complied by F. S. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 14.99 Yearly No. 33	Date October 29	1	933
Name of Deceased Killett May bampfell	Marino State Green	60.	Pa.
Husband-Wile-Widow James Comelism Co	amphell. (What Race) (Where	Born)	******
Ol Calmila	ingsies:		
Vocation.	Complete Funeral \$0100 \$	215	00
Name of Employer Campbell	Casket. Metallic Lining		
Charge to Fmil (Plant 1 - Q	Outside De Vostate Kind)	7	00
	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection. Man as With	Embalming Body with Wise Man Co. Fluid		KX
Order given by Mass. Wallite:	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 1993 Sunday 20 M.	Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services a Metytung Church, Mh. 6 trasant,	Candles, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Ris 3.0014 (M.E.).	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$. Hearse, \$ Ctane, Ambulance, \$	3	Q. P
His Address Mr. Oleanant Ja.	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$. Crane	700	·eliq.
Certifying Physician W. Justinger.	Getting Remains from		
His Address Mb. Olkssent Sa. Cause of Death Cardine asthma	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Can. Crane	2	cha
Cause of Death Countrie Williams	riower wagons		
Contributory Causes Chimic Chronitism	Removal Charges		
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges.		
Date of Death. O.ch. 27, 1993	Personal Charges.	10	Chq.
Place of Death Mr. Olessant Ly	ran bearer Service.		
Religion Methodish Espiceopsi.	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State.	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth afrey 6, 186 2			
Age 7/ Years 6 Month 7/ Days	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father Orm Anglish .	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Margant Con	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Her Birthplace.	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to May Brossy - Julyn, Januar	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 702 May land Itale	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Arth Cashel Co.	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Mr. Glessonh: { Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No.	Total Footing of Bill	275	00
Grave No	Less Cash adv. for Box \$	10	
Section No	Balance		. ۵۹.
Diagram of Lot or Yault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
Regular & ries of Casket and Der	100 801°°		••••
Magnet when y carry			
Spee Price Including Cost of C	asket. X.E.L. o. plus Average Arrhico	Experie	4.111
	99		
Insurance and an armony	ag	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Insurance, \$			
Names of Insurance Companies	evnenses thereof		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	Signed		
	ASSigned		

	Total No. 1497a Yearly No. 34	Date October 31.		1999
	Name of Decease Try Challes Janes	married Mute Crotin	In	n.
	Single - Married - Divorced	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
	rushand Wife-Widow-	••••		
	Vocation Samua	Complete Funeral	157	50
	Name of Employer.	Casket		XX
	Charge to MIN. of Med Jones.	Outside Poy		Xx
	Address Dlyttilale, Mo.	During Verylt (State Kind)		
	Connection Orific	Embalming Body with Cus Rus Co Fluid		XX
	Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body		Xx
	How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
	Date of Funeral 3/33 Swilding Co. M. (Day of Weeks (Hour)	Underwear, \$		
	Services at Mildines	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
	Clergyman J.V. Anay.	Door Badge, \$		XX
	His Address damani . O	Limousines to Cemetery / @ \$	Tho C	4
	Certifying Physician . 6. Six hury	Autos to R. R. Station@ \$		
	His Address . Vagnoni	Taking Body to Delivering Box to		KY.
	Cause of Death . Lownny Innahous	Flower Wagons		
	Property Cotta Diagram	Removal Charges		
	Contributory Causes Comany astry Disease.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
	Remarks. Date of Death Och. 29, 1933	Personal Charges		XX.
	Place of Death. Rus.	Pall Bearer Service		
	Religion	0.4 6.4		
	Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot Newspapers		
	Date of Birth Sept. 30, 1866	(Names of Newspapers)		
	Age 6.7 Years 9 Month 2.9 Day	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
	Name of Father Janken Janes	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
	Maiden Name of Mother Saleshing Battern	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
	Maiden Name of Mother Mother Mo.	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
	Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
	Size and Style of Casket #768-XX Agal hid	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
	Manufactured by Hosh Caskih Co.	Cash Advanced		
	Interment at			
	Lot No	Total Footing of Bill	150	6
	Grave No	Less	1.9.7.	7
	Section No	Balance		
	Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
				1
	To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
	J. B. John Will han Will, Jon Gill San	m Bathe Jude Crush Billy Jose	1:1	
			wer.	
	SIMBERS: Chanda Werry, Grant ME	Elivain, Willer Chandler, among	Robert	m.

		···le······diriole··················		
	Insurance, \$	es		
	Names of Insurance Companies :			
	We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th			
H	Witness Mallete ; Dra M. Mudsker	Signed		
П	Compiled by F. J. FEINEM	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932		

14.00	TONLINAL
Total No. 14 9 Yearly No. 35	Date 701. 73, 1933
Name of Deceased Sto. D. Sy all _ Straight - Divorced	igle - Mile - Lee County Ima.
Husband-Wife-Widow-	(What Race) (Where Bofn)
Vocation Partie	
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral \$ /0 00.
	Metallic Lining
Charge to Danie of one	Outside Box. (State Kird)
Address. Connection Immate D	
Order given by G. of We dapp.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$.
How Secured	Dressing Body.
Date of Funeral 173/93 June 26 M.	Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.
Services at Sainty of mek (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
Clergyman Los Lane; Mr Sawly.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$
His Address.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
Certifying Physician L. E. Sixhing	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$
His Address	Getting Remains from Taking Body to
Cause of Death Cornary Chembris	Delivering Box to
arteriorelesofis.	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Remarks NN VY 1932	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Date of Death . // YY . 1933	Pall Bearer Service.
Place of Death Jammi , War. Religion of . D. J.	
Delia dia dia Otata 17	Outlay for Lot.
Date of Birth Jan . 17, 1849 (Months)	Death Notices in
Age S 4 Years 1 0 Month 10 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$
Name of Father Of m Nall	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$
His Birthplace Harding Go., Klytisky	Opening of Grave or Tomb
Maiden Name of Mother Consline Obright	Lining Grave, \$
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Motor Ship Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Size and Style of Casko. #/3! A Cufe. Manufactured by With Caskob Lo.	Cash Advanced
nal and	
Lot No	Total Footing of Bill \$ 72.00
Grave No	Less Co. Av. \$ 6 v.e.
Section No	Balance 70.00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner Saints Jame	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
western or For ot Agnit	
····· To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash \$
(AB A But It Botton Lines Can	1. I brown My cost time De hous Ches Sprage
Silo gir consy, los sustantes,	7 7 7
0	I A STATE OF THE S
DINGERS: Maggie Cluthing; Mrs	. Nurse; failure sileng.

Inone at I odge	200
Insurance, \$	
Names of Insurance Companies	e expenses thereof
authorize the above funerar and agree to pay sa	Signed
Witness ON. S. Mule	Signed
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No. 1499 Name of Deceased Dong	Yearly No. 36	Date Dec 15.	0	19-3-
	Married - Divorces	(What Rafe) (Where	Born)	
Vocation		Complete Funeral	15	1
Name of Employer	_	Casket		-
Charge to Silbert	ole.	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address		Outside Box		
Connection		Burial Vault		
Order given by	-	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured Gul		Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 7/15/33	Tri. 10:00 d M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
(Dafe)	tater Res. (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$		
1601	claure nove	Door Badge, \$		
Clergyman	955	Hearse, \$Ambulance, \$Limousines to Cemetery. Z .@\$		·
His Address	Rud	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from		
Certifying Physician	(der Coroner)	Getting Remains from MS. Taking Body to		
His Address	4	Delivering Box to Ckan		-
Cause of Death. 19114444	Numor	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes		Cotting Rusial Posmit		=:
Remarks	,	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death Wee !!	4,1933	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		·
Place of Death . Res	Lamoni Ja.	Tan Beater Bervice.		
Religion		Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State	(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth Kuly	1933	(Names of Newscapers)		
Age O Year	Month Z Days	Flowers, \$		70
Name of Father.	& Co. Kane.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace S Maiden Name of Mother	w . /. L	Opening of Grave or Tomb		50
Her Birthplace.		Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to		Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket	13-3/0 Anh Ombail	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	skeh Co.	Cash Advanced		
Interment a Sout 9	Cemetery			
Interment at. 17.4.8.27.	Crematory			
	Lot No 9.7.			
	Grave No. 394	Total Footing of Bill	44	70
The second second	Section No		7,7	0 0
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Balance	7	1.00
Diagram of Lot of vault		Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
	Charges Total, S	By Cash\$		
J.B Mrs. sugu Nace	Tain; Mus Of Matt; J	W. Herman anthony; Mrs. alvin M.	agord	Earl.
VICERS- Mrs. 9.4	1.4.11 m. Rea. A	own Mrs. Cardell Roberton Sons &	9.1.	
3/11/4/6/14.5. /3//140.4.21	1. Assig; ma. war. un	man, non hausen no rousen, orena so	444201	· · · · ·
Insurance, \$	Names of Lodge	s		
Names of Insurance Compar	nies			
We hereby authorize the abo	we funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
()()	111 01	Cionad		

Total No.	Yearly No.	7 Data (1)40 1.5		33
Name of Deceased . Lod	gar Omer Fisher:	Manied alt P	· · · · · ·	المات الم
Husband-Wife-Widow-	Lik Jill Married - Divorced	(What Rose)		Ya.
or	- s. w. resug		Dolb)	
Vocation		1		
Name of Employer		Complete Funeral:	40	00
Charge to Welatur	60.	Casket Metallic Lining		
Charge co		Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address		Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection		Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by				
How Secured		Dressing Body Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ 3 0 Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$ (Candels \$		
Date of Funeral. /15/33	100 North 130 8 M	Underwear \$ 70 Hose, \$	····3	65
Services at John S	W Kanidana (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	******	1.3.
Clergyman Rev. Co	an hhll	Candelabrum, \$		
	9	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$		1
His Address	g young, a.	Limousines to Cemetery / @ 9		-
Certifying Physician	· Stx bug.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address	() ()			·
Cause of Death arteriosely	rosic; Cornery artery	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Com		
dieuxe, arterioseler	otic Nephrito.	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks		Getting Burial Permit. Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges		
Date of Death Wee. 19	, 1933	a crisonar Charges		
Place of Death. Res	near Lamoi Le.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion				
Resided in the State	49	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth Jan /	1, 1894 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 49 (Years 11)	Month Z Davs	Flowers, \$		50-1
Name of Father. Anka		Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	-	Lowering Device, \$		·
Maiden Name of Mother	-	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace		Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to		Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket.	Hap. Cupt.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Woods		Cash Advanced		
			:	
Interment at	Zilly { Cemetery Crematory			
	Lot No.			
	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	44	40
HO: 400 121 121	Grave No	Less		
	Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
····· To Funeral C	Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
· (A. A. D. A.	c. A. A. Da K. j V	1 PAdill	~	·
D. A arek Saulk	John My, Ehren Sh		9.11.07	inger.
Visition & 1 H.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Aman, Mrs Lee Paiete, Thelma	The	11:
Den ations: Owen the	in; Me. Y Mu Joe Hu	gram, Mil spec . W week, Surance	L7.74	liame.

Insurance &	NT-was of T odge	g		
Insurance, \$	Names of Lodge	3		
Names of Insurance Compani	les to all a men to pay the			
authorize the above	ve funeral and agree to pay the	Signed		
Winner LM Alt	- Sex 7. Mallen			
ONLY MINES		, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982.		

	,/	- 0 11		
	Total No. 1.5.0.1 Yearly No 3.8	Date (1.8		1935
	Name of Deceased & Norm J. Bathe	Maning ahits, Justings	Invo	******
	Husband-Wife-Widow- Marsha Hill & Marsha	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
	or	5		
	Vocation Samus of Stock Buy 1.	Complete Funeral s	265	00
	Name of Employer Self.	Casket		
	Charge to Estate	Metallic Lining. (State Kinds)		
	Address	Outside Box.	1	
	Connection	Burial Vault Waltern Chr. (State Kind)	1.00	0.0
	Order given by Mrs. o. L. Bathe El Sons.	Embalming Body with (State Kind) State Kin		-
	How Secured a memants	Dressing Body		
		Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.		
	(Day & Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		-
	Services at Wesidings	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
	Clergyman. J. V. Tray.	Door Badge, \$		-
	His Address alland of o	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
	Certifying Physician & Six huy	Autos to R. R. Station		
	His Address Lamoni & Down.	Taking Body to		
	Cause of Death Cornary Throm boils	Delivering Box to Chim- Flower Wagons.		٠٠٠
	Miteal Regulation	Removal Charges		
	Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit		.
	Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
	Date of Death WEC. 16, 1933	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
	Place of Death Lamsur Orma,			
	Religion	Outlay for Lot		
	Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
	Date of Birth. WEC. 10, 1876	Flowers, \$		
	Age 57 Years O Month 6 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
	Name of Father Ato A. Datte	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		-
	His Birthplace Unknown Maiden Name of Mother Margarch ann Me Gonald	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
	1 21	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
		Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
	Motor Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
	Size and Style of Caskey 6 250 State - Il Goffy Velul	Cash Advanced		
	Manufactured by Any Caskets Co.			
	Interment at Jelly {Cemetery Crematory			
	Lot No.			7
	Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill\$	3.6.5	0.0
		Less\$		
	Section No	Balance		
	Diagram of Let or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
	To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$		
	(7:12- Will balance John Sty In Weweller	AN Alich John Corne Chillia	dui	
	1677		une:	· · · · ·
-	SIOCENS- Chanda Werry Grack Muchen	- V College Bajo.		
9	Mrs. John abild Solvies.			
	Fish Stall - Granish.			
	Insurance, \$	s		
	Names of Insurance Companies			
	We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
Į,	XXIII IL VINI	Signed		
1	Witness VIOIIMIS - Ata Ja VII addition	Signed		

Total No. 15.0. Yearly No. 3	Date Dec 44	1	19 3
Name of Deceased america Wamula & action (Single Married Diverse) Husband-Wife-Widow Calendary Calendary	y, Widow, What Race) (Where	Born)	Al
or;	P		
Vocation	Complete Funeral	130	00.
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to 6 the a. Lacey.	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address.	Parried Versit (State Kind)		
Connection. Wang htee	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing \$		
How Secured Park Cash.	Dressing Body		. L
Date of Funeral 177 /33 Quiday 2:30 P. M.	Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.		
Date (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		-
Services at Manageres	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman J. S. Williams; Blais Jeassa.	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician. N. M. Nulle .	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address	Getting Remains from		
Cause of Death General Webility:	Delivering Box to Ckm .		٠
	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death . Wes . 18, 1933	Personal Charges		-
Place of Death Stephies Res - Lamoni.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion F. O.S.			
	Outlay for Lot		
Wears) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age 8 2 Years Month 4 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Won alongo of o gastan.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Verkahul	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6	. 0.0.
Maiden Name of Mother Souther Counting State of Her Birthplace Co., Pa.	Lining Grave, \$		
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket / 31 lif Cufe.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by 7/0 - Ken.			
Interment at Stort Hill Cemetery			
9, 1:			
North & South on Grave No 2-3-4		101	
North & South on Grave No. 2-3-4	Total Footing of Bill	26	00
Orsh End. Section No.	Less Op. 4.	6	
	Balance	30	0.0.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$.		
m n 100 m 101			_
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
J. B. Vaul, Harry & Induck Can	VIII July Partito Olita	1	
Samuella Catala	green, order carries, marie	men	
- January Carana			
Since RS Matel learliste Comely as	extrony Sheldon Keynolds, Chide	BX	1:
Some of the state of the state of	runny , - manus 11.0 y m wee, Cuyar	6.00	ung.
I lovency of him beren O	VA aniel.		· (J.
G. W. T. C. W. G. Dan, C.	1		
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodges	(a)		*****
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
All XMI MIL	/ Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

	Total No Yearly No	O Date V. Elimon V.	2,	19 4.3
	Name of Deceased Jobut James Johns	on, Marry; Mite; Illook	lnow	
	Husband-Wife-Widow- Larah Statt Jamesa.	(Sampton, Ontario, Cana	da.	V.
	or			
	Vocation & anning.	Complete Funeral	125	.00
	Name of Employer Jelf :	Casket		
	Charge to MA: K. Johnson.	Onteide Roy (State Kind)		_
	Address Hatfield Ino.	Duniel Veult (State Kind)		
	Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid	No C	kg
	Order given by Ora Johnston Son.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body		
	How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
	Date of Funeral 7/13/33 Sat. G. M.	Underwear, \$		
	Services at Jan Rock Church	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
	Clergyman J.J. Bell - Paul Campbell.	Door Badge, \$		
	His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @'\$		
	Certifying Physiciap	Autos to R. R. Station		
	His Address Combudgen Test.	Taking Body to Soo Mi @ 55	11	5.0
	Cause of Death, Cornoll Skull-	Delivering Box to avec. 10.00		٠٠٠
	auto accident.	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges		
	Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit		
	Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		······
	Date of Death 1/1/33	Pall Bearer Service.		
	Place of Death Com fully & VEh.			
	Religion T. CO.	Outlay for Lot.		
	Resided in the State Missoury (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
	Date of Birth 9-16-1869	Flowers, \$. (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$	1	200
	Age 6 4 Years 3 Month 2 Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		1.0
	Name of Father John Johnson	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
	His Birthplace Maiden Name of Mother. Mary -	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
	Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
	Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
	Size and Style of Casket 7.68 Aprille Holy Cof.			
	Manufactured by Horf Cashin Co.	Cash Advanced . M. Cambishung at Cambilgs.	10	00
	Interment at Zour Rock. Cemetery	7		
	Lot No	WALE COMMISSION	10	110
	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill. \$ Less Coul add: \$	10.0	/.D
	Section No	Balance	170	70
	Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner		10	Z. W
	District Land	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
	To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash.	1112311	
	Made My M Capupules Web In	logy. Ses Madelin (Driver. 836	P. MU.S	0050
	Body Editalmed by Ot. 9. Fresh.			
1	10 Iran Ometred, Car Cumming los V	wellto Sam Blake, Oral Tull, Kay.	9.11	
C		1 1 1	une.	
9	INGERS. MM. A. H. Hammer, Botha Fare	in, Russell Roller Man athite		
	Ilounce Gemel, Cia	with		
	and adversariant frame.			
	Insurance, \$	95		
	Names of Insurance Companies	***************************************		
	We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
	Francis 188 Hft. m allt	/ Signed		
	Witness J. A. Wulf	SignedAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 150 4 Yearly No. 4	1 Date Ore 27	1933
Name of Deceased Olik agus Outhous	Manied, White Morn	a 60. La
Husband-Wife-Widow- of Comuse Cichera O	what Race) (When	(Horn)
Vocation	Complete Funeral	10500
Name of Employer.	Casket	1.0000
Charge to . Co. K. Outhouse	Metallic Lining.	
Address	Outside box	
Connection	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Embalming Body with Will Fluid	
Order given by Mrs. Cicif A. Noftiger	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured Cash	Dressing Body	
Date of Funeral 1/2/27/33 - Ord. 20. M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Services at Summing ton Court	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Clergyman Jos. Jank; Roll Ballantyne.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
168.1	Autos to R. R. Station	
Certifying Physician 6: 6: Six hung	Getting Remains from	
His Address. Cause of Death Mitrof Stimonia; annicular.	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Com	
Cause of Death Mills Sympia; Amicular	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Comics of Death Cartificates	
Remarks/	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death 12/26/33	Personal Charges	
Place of Death Ray	Pall Bearer Service.	
Religion J.W. S.	Outlay for Lot. 1.0. 1.0. 9.8.	
Resided in the State County 72	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth. 7. N. 17. 1876 (scorts)	(Names of Newspapers)	
Age 5.7 Years Month Days	Flowers, \$	5 00.
Name of Father Condits adiming	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb Q. S. hugring	6.00
Maiden Name of Mother Sarah Jany Shran	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket #1.31 Lif Cufe	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by R. Cashel. Co		
Interment at		.,
Lot No. 1088		
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	13600
Section No. You	Less Chm. Ex. p.	26 00
	Balance	110.00.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner & Continuence	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash. \$	
O. A.	1. 1. 1.	
J. D. Wick, for & Earl Outsme; Ce	cil Hoptegar, Lyle Huffman, Cle	yd Mann
0 0 0 0		4
SINEARS - Jois Brall, hois Haven, Moners Wil	lo (Duright Vredenburg.	
· S. M. M. Jan Of Sin I	101 mg W +	1.1.1.
Sonas - Arde With Me; O hore that will	met let me go; my more are in l	y adudo.
	denombered commence commence of	
Insurance, \$		
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
Witness S. Milk; Ilso M. Madre	Signed	

RECORD OF FUNERAL Complete Funeral. Name of Employer. Charge to O. C. Grush Metallic Lining. Outside Box Engliville, Mo Burial Vault. Embalming Body. Barber, \$... Order given by. W. Dressing Body . . Suit or Dress, \$ Underwear, \$... Underwear, \$..... Slippers, \$. Folding Chairs, \$.609. Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$.... Door Badge, \$ Hearse, \$..... Limousines to Cemetery @ \$. Autos to R. R. Station . . . Getting Remains from . Taking Body to Delivering Box to ... Eashwille Cause of Death . (Grubal Hem Konage. Flower Wagons... Removal Charges. Getting Burial Permit . . . Certified Copies of Death Certificates Remarks.... Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service Religion Outlay for Lot. Death Notices in Newspapers Flowers, \$ 2 Mames of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$ 3.00 00 Month 21 Rental of Tent, \$. . . of Temporary Tomb, \$ Name of Father ... Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Meeting His Birthplace. Opening of Grave or Tomb Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Maiden Name of Mother. . Outlay for Shipping Charges. . . Her Birthplace. Minister, \$.....Singers, \$....Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$. . . Aeroplane Service, \$ Motor Body to Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced . . . Manufactured by Abernathy Jum. 6. Interment at Carlwille Marnic Lot No. Grave No. Section No. Owner. Entered into Ledger, page.....or below \$... To Funeral Charges.... Total, \$ By Cash

Names of Insurance Companies

We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof

Signed.

Signed.

Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

.Names of Lodges

SINGERS- Mr. + Mrs & liteler Turner, Mrs Ste

RECORD OF FUNERAL Lawhorn - Marie Jorman Or Name of Deceased. W. Lawhorn Vocation Jourish Com Complete Funeral Casket Metallic Lining Charge to Mrs. of ilhu Hall (State Kind) Outside Box . . Burial Vault.... Embalming Body. Barber, \$..... Hair Dressing, Order given by Dressing Body . . . How Secured Suit or Dress, \$.... Underwear, \$..... .Slippers, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Folding Chairs, \$... Services at Jem Cem, Candelabrum, \$..... Candles, \$. Clergyman . Kkd . Kay hil XX XX. Autos to R. R. Station Questing Remains from Questing Remains from Questing Rody to to A. Dacon Cornus XX. His Address San autoris Taking Body to . . . Cause of Death Junebet warms . Muselivering Box to Neon. Christians of Junebet Box to XX KX. Contributory Causes. Getting Burial Permit.. Certified Copies of Death Certificates..... Date of Death Jan 12 0 15 Personal Charges. . . Pall Bearer Service Place of Death San authors, Jaxes. Outlay for Lot . . Resided in the St Death Notices in . . une 77, 187 Flowers, \$Rental of Palms, \$ Date of Birth. . Age 59 Years 6 Month. Name of Father H. uhn 9 Kanyt Rental of Tent, \$. . . of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$. His Birthplace . . Maiden Name of Mother. Hellen. W Outlay for Shipping Charges..... Her Birthplace Minister, \$.... Singers, \$... Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$.... Aeroplane Service, \$ Motor Body to . Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Size and Style of Casket Cash Advanced Manufactured by. Interment at ... Lot No. Grave No .. Section No Owner. Entered into Ledger, page.... To Funeral Charges... Total

Brog further by har from flith and globy G. Jun antonio Frall.

Brog further by har from flith and globy G. Jun antonio Frall.

Insurance, 8. Names of Insurance Companies

We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof.

We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof

tness XIMMile OV Marks Signed.....

Signed

RECORD OF FUNERAL Total No. 150 10 ... Yearly No. 3. Date Jan. 28 ... 1932

Name of Deceased A MAL Junt Jessing— Wisheld - Mayried J Diversed Bushand-Wife Widow - J.	Muning - Mute - S	ndia	ua.
Husband-Wife Widow of J. D. S.	(Wash Used) (Wash		
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$	175	00
Name of Employer	Casket		.xx
Charge to J. J. Grassup.	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address.	Outside Box. (State Kind)		a.c
Connection.	Burial Vault. Embalming Bodywith Gus Co. Fluid		XX.
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$.a.c
How Secured Note, Chattel Mile in Stocky Sh.	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$		ж×
Date of Funeral 1/28/34 Sunfay 20: M.	Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$. Folding Chairs, \$. Tarpaulin, \$.		
Services at AKRIMUK: (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, S. W. Tarpaulin, \$.××
Clergyman J. W. Strad; Clarines Hords.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		XX
/ 6 / . /	Limousines to Cemetery .!@ \$		××
Certifying Physician 6: 6. Sux Muy	Getting Remains from . N.A		××
His Address	Taking Body to		××
Cause of Death & Many of hambrers.	Delivering Box to		X
Coronary Schrosie.	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District)		KX
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death Ling 25, 1934	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		××
Place of Death RUL	ran bearer bervice.		
Religion			
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth. May 16, 1969 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. 11109 1 5	Flowers, \$		
Age 6 . Years Month Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father. AMMM. Rilly	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	/	
His Birthplace.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6.	×
Maiden Name of Mother Haney Effer	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace. Ladians.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 2 450. Spot Sh. damphin.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Korh Crefich Co.			
Interment at If of I il Cemetery Crematory			

Lot No			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ Less 6. 8	1.8.1,	00
Section No	Balance.	175	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	1.1.2.	.9.0.,
	Zinested into Ecager, pageto below \$		
To Funeral Charges. Total \$1.	yer. Agllace Edgington.		
and the state of t	The state of the s		*****
Singral Mis. Randell Retirem 71	In Ten Berham		
Mus. Oscar Brown, M	is O. a. Hamel.		
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	0		
and the state of t			WATER STORY

Names of Insurance Companies

Total No. 15.08 Yearly No. 4	F Date Lanuary 2	9	19.7.4
Name of Deceased John Olsen Mucky	s - Massird - White - Vorte	g und	Howa
Husband-Wife-Wighter Just Faul Much	What Race) Where	(Born)	11
Vocation Civil Conginger	Complete Funeral	215	00
Name of Employer A.S. Coast & Graditie Survey.	Casket		10
Charge to Ja Lank	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		 X X
Address f	Rurial Vault (State Kind)		
Connection of ather in haw.	Embalming Body with Mar Co Fluid		
Order given by La. hank & Muck Mulle	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body		 XX
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 1993 4 Day of Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at la olishum - Japionis.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		XX.
Clergyman Nay Chwille ; J. S. Williams	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		XX
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery		**
Certifying Physician Mt. A Coroner	Autos to R. R. Station		XX
His Address // Kningles Som g. Stille	Taking Body to Ckin		X.X
Cause of Death	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges. Getting Burial Permit. Getting Burial Permit. Gettified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks			
Date of Death Jan 27, 1934	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		××
Place of Death of Regidents - Framoni.			
Religion J.CO.S.	Outlay for Lot. No. 1526	10	.00.
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	ļ	
Date of Birth January 26, 1907	Flowers, \$	3	50
Age 2.7 (Years O. Month. Days Name of Father (9.200). Month.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace Ontigund & Houng	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Comma . Sharks, J	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casker 6250 Male - Stul Stush	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Vorth Cartel Co			
Interment at			
Lot No 1.5.26			
Grave No. 3	Total Footing of Bill	31.4	50
Section No.	Less Chin Exp.	46	
- July	Balance	16.8.	50.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner 2.4.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
P.B. Martin Hyadin, Owin Claires, Harold	By Cash Calle \$	1710	14.11.
2	Singition, Hale Stevenian, Can Camp	24,04	14.7500
SINGERS - a' Coffella Choma.			
FLOWER CIANS - Threesa Stamme, Tury	Brehman, Mrs Ellis Bedurell, M	11.0	allite.
H SHERS- Kenneth Graham, Steward On	(1) Sur A motor)	
The There was to water, source we	ight, Many Briggs Chayer (ung	
Insurance, \$	ne		******
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Dog 9 181	Signed		
Witness Mollin S. Multi: M. G. Maul.	. Signed		

1500	- 511		34
Total No. 1.0. 9. Yearly No	bil Date Of the	1	10-2
Name of Deceased (Markout ! (Single - Married - Divorged	(What Race) (Where	Born)	1.
Husband-Wife-Widow ! Community Robert	4		
77		10/0	1
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$ Casket	1.10	00
Name of Employer R Late	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)		
Charge to Lo. A. R. Hoth.	Outside Box		x.x
Address	Burial Vault		
Connection PM	Embalming Body with 144 Co. Fluid Barber, \$		×.×
Order given by A.M. M. M. Order given by A. M.	Dressing Body		X×
How Secured . A. M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral /1/3% (Day of Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$		-
Services at Muley Dunkras Amil.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman for dame; J. Mycoff.	Door Badge, \$		-
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		٠
Certifying Physician & G. Ask hong	Autos to R. R. Station (1976) Lien		xx
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Stracture of Neck of Jemur.	Delivering Box to		××
Cardia Tailure.	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		xx
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		Fx.
Date of Death Jan 28, 1934	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Co. Asspital, Turn, La.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth Junk Vo. 1843	Flowers, \$		
Age . 70 . (Xears	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father Milliam Underson	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Schuller Schuller Maiden Name of Mother Offillsgange	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6.	0.0.
Her Birthplace Scotland	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Caspet 3450 King h. Horelle.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Mook Cuship Co.	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Mont Hill { Cemetery Crematory			
100			
Lot No. 9.9./		101	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	1.01	
Section No.		1075	20
Owner	Balance		90.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	[
	By Cash. \$		
D. Naydel Notrojeon Nelle I wide	Mate Jake Jole		
J. D. J. Within, anderew ander	kon, Will Trunce		
7			
1 . ma I dante Dung Contractor	war, Willer Chandles armen Ros	6::	
Dingers - Wanda Derry, Grack Mª The	our, or usu canada, amounta 1000	uson	• • • • • •
-90			
Insurance, \$	op.	*******	
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th			
we nereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th			
M. Mite. Was Mans!	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed		

	Total No. 1510 Yearly No.	Data of christan	9	. 3
	11: 2 11 111	Date of Ebruary	7.1.	.19. 🤿
	Name of Deceased adula Aoutta Iteans	m, Chile Children - Comile (What Race) (When	Born)	1.16
	or			Y
	Vocation			
	Name of Employer.	Complete Funeral	1.50	.00
	Charge to Lestate	Metallic Lining		
	Address	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
	Connection. Mrs. M. Clellan, Mrs Cussen			
	Order given by Mus hyme	Embalming Body with Lise flas & Fluid Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$.		
	How Secured Note 19 daughters.	Dressing Body		·
	Date of Funeral 2/3/34 Saf. 30. M.	Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.		
	(Date) / (E)dy of Weeks / (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
	Services at Of oy Coleville; S. N. Williams	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
	Clergyman & Castlaide Shurel.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
	His Address	Limousines to Cemetery		· · ·
	Certifying Physician J. G. Kund	Getting Remains from		····
	His Address Wavis laity, Ja.	Taking Body to		
	Cause of Death & Mbral Himorhage	Flower Wagons		
	Contributory Causes advance age.	Removal Charges		
	Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
	Date of Death J. Eb. 1, 1934	Personal Charges		-
	Place of Death ASS - Lamni	Pall Bearer Service		
	Religion J. Co. S.	Outlay for Lot.		
	Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers		
	Date of Birth. Och 11, 1843	Flowers, \$		
	Age 91 Years 3 Month 21 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
	Name of Father. / Elem laste. His Birthplace. Denungton Vermont.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
	Maiden Name of Mother of that Clark O' Church	Opening of Grave or Tomb. Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	6	.0.0.
	Her Birthplace 7.9	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
	Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
	Size and Style of Casket 768 hours	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
	Manufactured by Josh Cashel Co. J	Cash Advanced		
	Interment at A Jose 9/ill Cemetery Crematory			
	121			
	Lot No / 3/6	Total Footing of Bill \$	151	
	Grave No	Less C. J.	6	0.0
	Section No	Balance	150	0.0
	Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
	To Pusa I Cli	9,7,-g		=
	To Funeral Charges Total, \$ To Nav Ass Restrains LE Far	By Cash		
	J. B. andrew anderen, Otoh			
		7		
	O 10 = 0 - 10 0 100 100			
(DIM WERD - I'm Ducht Oran MI	Elwain, Orleta Brown, Berne	E Hig	don.
	Insurance, \$	according to the control of the cont		****
	Names of Insurance Companies			
	We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
	Mult des	Signed		
	Witness . A. Mile; Jong a. March	Signed	*******	****
	Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN,	St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Signed . . Signed . .

We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof

Total No. 15.12 Yearly No. 8	Date J. 14.	.,	1934
Name of Deceased Sillis Krutau - The	arrived - White - Micelan	Genr.	Sa.
or o	W. (Water Care)		
Vocation Amswife	Complete Funeral	25	100
Name of Employer.	Casket		
Charge to Landon lo Krakan	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)		
Address 6 4 miles, North Clatte, Nebr.	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid		
Order given by.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing \$		
How Secured . Cash	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral 1/4/34 OF O 2 G. M	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Saminas at RAA Well Cham.	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman Marym Try.	Door Badge, \$		
His Address Samm, Sa.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician S. J. Valentine			
His Address Louth Plate of the	Getting Remains from College	70.	Chq.
Cause of Death Diabetts Militie	Taking Body to		. —
Bilsters Pertonsiller abscress.	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes acute Inflam story Rheumste	Removal Charges		-
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death 7/11/34	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Of writtle Hosp. Worth Clatte	Fall Bearer Service.		
Religion L.Q.S.			
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. Okes. 7, 1875 (Nontha)	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age 5.8 Years 2 Month 9 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Newbry	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$;	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb.	6	00
Maiden Name of Mother Massix Mungrum.	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Ship Body to pom asceola train.	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket	Cash Advanced.		
Manufactured by			
Interment at X ork { Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 542			
	Total Footing of Bill	31	00
Grave No	Less Ob & - s	6	00
Section No	Balance	25	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner S. C. Wentan	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
Control of the Contro		1	==
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
8 B- 2 Sivita Brothers; Tisher (Only Cliff day		
and the state of the state of	apure; cupping correct		
SITEERS - Mrs. Sivita, Charda Very	Illen Wixin -		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
MI MANY	1 1 1 1 1 1 1		0
Met 10:58 a. M. glain at asceda y	14/34 Body & hammi via fun	rel C	race
Liver Service Only		7	
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
68INL	Signed		
Witness Of Allhilt	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		3 3 3 3

Total No. 1.5.13, Yearly	Ng	Date Jehuary 7	18	1935
Name of Deceased S. etty. Of of	Sind - Single -	. Math - Kam	mi S	Ja
Huston Wildow - The Carl	Tracia Hoplins	(What Rice) (Wh	ere Borny	
Vocation Student	Complete Funeral		315	00
Name of Employer of Calable	Casket			-
Charge to N. N. Hapanis	Metallic Lining	/ Astatolking	1/22	
Address Sammi La.	Burial Vault		.1.00.	00.
Connection	Embalming Body		4	_
Order given by Hopking	Barber, \$			0.0
How Secured Cath, - Sns.	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$	Hose, \$		·=···
Date of Funeral 72 1/34 Okd	VO. M Underwear, \$	Slippers \$	2	50
Services at 6 distum	Candelabrum, \$	Tarpaulin, \$		
Clergyman / Blair Junden; Koy Cher	Door Badge, \$	Gloves, \$		
His Address . Hamming , A.	Hearse, \$Limousines to Ce	Ambulance, \$		<u></u>
Certifying Physician Lo. R. Wasken	Autos to R. R. Sta Getting Remains	ation @\$ 0/		
His Address Ofcula (or Coroner)	Taking Body to	from Centra May		
Cause of Death Finns Supticaroni	Delivering Box to			
	Flower Wagons Removal Charges	v		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Pe	rmit(State Number and District)		-
Remarks	Certified Copies of	of Death Certificates		
Date of Death 726/34	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service	2e		-
Place of Death Harlun Hosps, ascent	la			
Religion S. W. S.	Outlay for Lot			
Resided in the State	ears) (Months) Death Notices in .	Newspapers		
Date of Birth April 30, 1921	INa (Na	mes of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$	1	1:
Age IV Years Month	Rental of Tent, \$.	of Temporary Tomb. \$:	7.	50
Name of Father. A. J. H. His Birthplace. Samoni, Ja.	Lowering Device,	\$ Cremation, \$		80
Maiden Name of Mother Braces Niches	Opening of Grave	Matting, \$.0.0
Her Birthplace Samoni,	Outlay for Shippin	ng Charges		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets,	ingers, \$Organist, \$ \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 4350 belon lange	. // CI /A Telegr., Phone, Ca	ble or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Joth Orskith Co.	Cash Advanced	Tental	15	00.
Interment at A 525 Hill	Cemetery Crematory	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	/ a			
Lot No 4.2	Total Footing, of 1	om	191	00
Grave No	Less buch a		0 14	00
Section No		Balance	222	20
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledg	er, page or below	2	
		, r-g- min min balon		
P.B. Qa. To Funeral Charges, Total, &	retin Hynder K. E Scott	P Cash & Rad (1)	\$	
4. SHEKS - Slower Claver, Gard		James Ruth South	1,	
ELOWERS - Mandengy & Carple	T. A Law.			
CINCERS Charle Weary Late	red -			
Octob - Metal Carles		ude afalden Trois Ba	curs	
Crilling Chandler,	Leyn Mucrisa Wing	L. Hedroperg, J. C.	Liway	
Mus. Colin Fruet,	Granas			
Tunner 8	dimento el minteriolo		J	
	mes of Lodges	************************		
Names of Insurance Companies				
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agr	ee to pay the expenses thereof			
Wirness At ollin S. Ollite Of	March Signed			
Compiled by F	. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in ti	16 year 1983.	*******	

Total No. 15.1.4. Yearly No	10 Date March 7	,19.39	
Name of Deceased Ona. May Martin -	Manied - Mute - Course	wood, Mo	
Husband-Wild-Widow- Clarence Martin	(What Race) (Where	Born)'	
Vocation Trucker.		-1/	
	Complete Funeral Casket # 7.68 A mills	150.00.	
Name of Employer			
Charge to lo lagralt Martin	Outside Pau (State Kind)	-	
Address Famoni, Sava	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Cus Rs - Co Fluid		
Order given by Clarence M. Berlin.	Barber, \$		
How Secured My on Anna	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	200	
Date of Funeral 7/38 Ord 2:300	M. Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at White & until 9 miles	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman lot. Harpe; Jos. Lane.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician 6. E. Six hung-	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
(or Corgner)	Getting Remains from		
His Address Samony Sa.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death of entral Steville,	· · · Flower Wagons		
Munary Septies, Septiermia	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit		
Contributory Causes Walfsie of tody.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death March 6, 1934	Personal Charges.		
	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death, July - Lamini Religion X. S.			
	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State. (Years) (Mon			
Date of Birth Stet 77, 1894	ays Flowers, \$		
Age 40 Years O Month D	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father. Newy & Miles	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Of his	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Sida Ovodurd	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket # 7.6 7. 1	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Sath Baskin 100.	•••		
Interment at State State Cemet	tory		
Lot No. \$ 5.0	***************************************		
	Total Footing of Bill	155	
Grave No	Less e	7.95.0.0.	
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner			
Suprince Actor Fault	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cashs		
for do At + y	1. 8	10	
D.D When Roterta, Des Vinent, Jour	ed Kichendra, Stoyd Kolente,	alle	
<u>zamalamilaminaminaminaminamilaminal</u>			
Insurance, \$Names of Lo	dges		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
(A) Me 1	Signed		
Witness . M. Chilt; Orm A. March.	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.			

Total No. 15 15 Yearly No. 11.	Date March	10,1934
Name of Decease Infant of John + Olive	Sivigar - Tammi	- Sawa
Rusband—Wife—Widow—	(Wrat race) / (Wiene	
Vocation.	Complete Funeral \$	1200
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to John Swigart	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Address	Outside Box	5
Connection	Burial Vault(State Kind)	
Order given by	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$	
How Secured	Dressing Body	
Date of Funeral 3/10/34 Sah 3:30C.M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$	
(Date) A (Day of Week) A An (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at 5. Mi Orest of Englavelle, Mo.	Candelabrum, \$	
Clergyman Blain Jenston	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	-
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician & C. And My	Getting Remains from	
His Address Stillborn ; A Jaroch phales	Taking Body to Lagherlie, Mo	
Cause of Death.	Flower Wagons.	
	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Remarks. 3/1/34- 1:31 (1.70)	Personal Charges.	<i>F</i>
Date of Death 3/10/34-1130 4.11	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death. January, January, Religion.		
	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State Date of Birth. 3/10/34 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Age Q Years Q Month Q Dave	Flowers, \$	
Name of Father John Swigarh	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace Med	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother Oliva Harlan	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace. Lawa.	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket 2/0 I lat top tamplin	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Stork Cashel Co.	Cash Auvanceu	
Interment at 5 M. Ohal Eggleville Cemetery		
	······	
Lot No.	Total Footing of Bill	10
Grave No	Less	1. 600
Section No	Balance	*******
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner		
Diagram of Lot of v anit	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	1 1
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$		
Insurance, \$	95	
Names of Insurance Companies :		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof	
() (10)	Signed	
Witness A. S. altite	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEM.	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 15/16 Yearly No. 12	Date March 27	·	19.37
Name of Deceased Ollando Work	Marind Mute Pleasan	ton	Sava
Husband-Wile-Widow- Q ora A Work	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
0-1-1		******	
Vocation. I amus - Telling	Complete Funeral\$	315	.0.9.
Name of Employer	Casket Metallic Lining		
Charge to Mrs. O' Alando Work.	Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address	Burial Vault. Tryaf Sate Kida)	1.00.	.0.0.
Connection. Order given by ONL A. Nork	Embalming Book with Cur. Rea CuFluid		
à 1	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body.		
How Secured Contract	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
(Date of Fuller at	Underwear, \$		
Services at . While Junkel Home.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman of Defl; for Lank	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$. Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$.		
His Address January Ja.	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician N: M Wills	Autos to R. R. Station 30 \$		-
His Address Sammi	Taking Body to Flower Wagons.		·
Cause of Death Trog William Usernding	Flower Wagons.		
Taralysis.	Removal Charges		
Contributory Caused.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks 3/24/34	Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges.		
Date of Death.	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death. A			
Recided in the State	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth March 8, 1859 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 75 Years 0 Month 16 Day	Flowers, \$ (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$	5	0.0.
Name of Father alongo Monk	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace () Chakanan	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	8	00
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to Celin	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeronlane Service \$		
Size and Style of Caskett 6.350 R. E. State Vent	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Josh Cashin Co.			
Interment at Ank Will Cemetery			
Lot No. 451			
Grave No. 3 + 9	Total Footing of Bill	478	00
	Less Of A	8	
Section No	Balance	4%	00
Diagram of Lotor Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
I. B. Som allen , Dave Stecked, al lasty ,	Plat the lot on Oliv Man		
1			
SINGERS - Orleta Brown, Music Hay	be Clisto Eterling Kullel Releto .	Euro De	en Brown
		7	- V JAMOSON
woodenshammannamini.			
Insurance, \$	9S		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof		
- A Aft. Among	Signed		
Witness O O- W. W	Signed		

Total No Yearly No	Date /// arch		1947
Name of Deceased Smith We Walk Fife	inger - Single - tarnen	i, S	mo
Husbard-Willo-Wildow J. M., Ruf Lucy C	(einger		
Vocation.	Complete Funeral \$	175	00
Name of Employer	Casket		· +
Charge to S. My & Mingra & Mrs. Coling Este	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address Davo	Outside Box		
	Burial Vault. Embalming Body (Sin Skind) Ra - G-Fluid		
Connection And Assessment	Embalming Body with 44 Co-Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured 11 the End Order on Graceland Orth	Dressing Body		<i></i>
13/ 1/2 /	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		
(Days) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at . 6 Stillium.	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman Tlair Gentle i D. M. Dugge	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		<u> </u>
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician III. It ngus 6 ounus"	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		-:
His Address Jen , Swel D.	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Carn		
Cause of Death to ncephality of thing ica.	Flower Wagons.		_
/ 2	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit		· · · · ·
Remarks 3/24/24	Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges.		-:
Date of Death 737/ 3.4	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Jos , Jammi, & ma.			
Religion T. CO:	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth Alic. 73, 1907	Flowers, \$Rental of Palms, \$		
Age 26 Years 3 Month 9 Day	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father of Manager. His Birthplace of a Salle Co., all	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	/	
Maiden Name of Mother Sucy Smith	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6	.0.0.
Her Birthplace & ammi Da.	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 2 4.50 Glaf thring Dass	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Josh Lastuff 60	Cash Advinced Cutal		00
Interment at April (Cemetery Cremator			
7/1			
Lot No 9. 6. 6			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	1.86	.00.
Section No.	Less Cush adv.	1.1.1.	0.0.
	Balance	170	٠.٠.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash		
00	1 2 2		
S. D. Mark annay, Henry Muceus, Bill Olils	en Malla Johnson, Bil Hayden, Ca	el. 0.1	all.
n111 - 1 1111 con	11/4 - 11/2		
Clarens - Foring o Kelley, Max C	Mite, Marroe Hille.		
THE STATE MALE & MALE OF A	Saylord		
attendado - MW. + Mas. W. W.	Dayeria.		
Singara - Would Octobe Ineren	X. Pakilla Chouse		
The state of the s	The state of the s		
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th			****
LAX thit ohm March	Signed		
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEM	Signed		

Total No. 15.1.7. Yearly No	P Date March 3	<i>/</i>	1937
Name of Deceased I homes Charge Strike	g, Maring, Usad	Ma,	110:
Husband Wile-Widow - Sarah Eunice &	King		
Vocation Physician	Complete Funeral	210	00
Name of Employer Self	Casket		::=::
Charge to Cunice King	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)		
Address.	Outside Box. Burial Vault. Barker (State Hind) See	100	00
Connection Wife 1	Embalming Body (Signa Kind) Page Co. Fluid		_
Order given by But King, Son.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured & outrach	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral 331 38 Mar. II A. M.	Underwear, \$	2	J.A.
Services at Midence	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Tather O'bown.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		7
His Address Sen, Ja	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician 2. M. Hills	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address of amous, Ima	Getting Remains from // Ca Taking Body to Cattaville	8	50
Cause of Death Hem ourling + 9 hain	Delivering Box to		
	Pomorral Changes		
Contributory Causes Concultion of Main and	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks Nacture at base y Shull. Date of Death March 28,819 34	Personal Charges.		-
Place of Death Rue Tammi	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion Catterlis			
Paridad in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth March 76, 1881 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in		
Age 53 Years Q Month Davs	Flowers, \$	5.	0.0.
Name of Father Abert Edger King	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Changes 4	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Ada may button	Lining Grave, \$		
Motor Body to Plattreville La (E. Bespel)	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket. Plust, 1/2 c	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by West Crakel Co.	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Slattsville (Cemetery			
Crematory			
Lot No		22/	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	376	.00.
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
	Bittered into Dedger, pageor below ¢	1	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash		
American region in Charge of	exercise - My south Consuende	7:	
	and the most of the congress of	·un	
J- D- Grave Skaulding Walke Silv	En J.J. Sullivan Evan Virdenburg		
John Foster James & a	till, Walter Mm.		
	udumulmummummimm		
Insurance, \$	es ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Names of Insurance Companies	o owners thousand		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th			
Witness Mollin S. White	Signed		
	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 15.19 Yeggly No.	5. Date a prif. 12,	19.39
Name of Deceased Tlounce Lenore Thom	pen, Lingle	************
Daughten of I hank J. Thompson	(What issee) (Where is	orn)
Vocation	Complete Funeral	
Name of Employer	Casket	
Name of Employer Charge to Hahlo Lunnal Home	Metallic Lining	Tan
Address Independence, Mo.	Burial Vault. (State Kind)	
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by Hongy Stahl	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured 6.dsl.	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral 1/2/94. (Day of Week) (Hour) M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
Services at 6. July (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$	
Clergyman J. J. Lawer; Blair Justen.	Door Badge, \$	
His Address	Hearse, \$	1.5.00
Certifying Physician D. J. L. Cook, Registrer	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address Independence, 100	Getting Remains from	
Cause of Death D issocation	Delivering Box to	
1 Services Vertetrer	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Remarks		
Date of Death agrif 9, 1934	Personal Charges.	
Place of Death Andependener Santainen .		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth.	Flowers, \$	
Age T. J. Years Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Temporary Tomb	3 00
Name of Father & Sank J. Shapan.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket.	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by Interment a Hill {Cemetery}		
Lot No. 1.4.4		
Grave No		2.5.00.
Section No.	Less	
	Balance	·····
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$:
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash s	
Dy James D	0	
body fromght to amon via	Lineal Coach Y	
1 1 0		
O'enties Enducted by Wenry Si	Chi, Indep., Mo.	
T/		
T 0 27 AT 3		
Insurance, \$		
Names of Insurance Companies	a avnances thereof	
We nereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
XXII Abile	Signed	
Witness	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 15.19 Yearly No. 16.	Date May 71	·/····1	19.3×
Name of Deceased. Than Gruly Teless), Manus, O OA	io:	
Husband-Wife-Widow-)	(what Race) (where	norn)	
Vocation Samue		210	00
Name of Employer A	Casket		. H
Charge to A St. TEURA	(State Kind)		_
Address	Burial Vault (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body		
How Secured Note	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	8	75
Date of Funeral 71/34 M. Z. M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at White HMK 11 1 1	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Blain Jensen; Hill Blair	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery. / .@ \$		
Certifying Physician A. M. Hills	Autos to R. R. Station		,
Title Address	Taking Body to		
His Address. Cause of Death O Liturtin y the Brisla.	Delivering Box to		. +
Cause of Death 4 11 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks			
Date of Death May 19, 1934 - 5:30 0.70.	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death resar - Lamoni, Juva.			
Religion J. W. S.	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth //W. 1, 1857	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age. 7.7. Years. 2. Month. 18 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6	.0.0.
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 232 Orchid Maldorf /20	*Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by			
Interment at Not Skill Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 740			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	224	75
	Less Op. Trave \$	6	0.0.
Section No.	Balance	21.8.	75
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner Otta Setting	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	1	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$		
(9.6) Wanter Il to Oak + Jul Bo	Wester & Olors Re Remo	1/6	··· Xian
O	Mustyne, O Nork, Brn. Brown	1.7711:	. 1.4.000
0 1 1	110 8 01	0	
2 INREKS: Wwight Trigaching, Clude	Exaling I borner Same Orleta	Bro	un.
INCEKS: Durght Tridening Clude of David	1		
	alamaka da araba da a		
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
allet what	Signed		
Witness . O. M. Mails; (139: Warsh Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed		

Total No. 1570 Yearly No	7 Date May Y.V.	1	193
Name of Deceased Transect Baggerly, Widow Indiana			
Husband-Wife-Widew] Saac & Ranger	ely, Occ. (What Race) (Where	Horn)	
Vocation		20	1
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral \$ Casket	97.00	0,0,
Charge to Allen Lagguely	Metallic Lining.		
Address Daven Sold Da.	Outside Box		
Connection.	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Order given by Glin Baggerles	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured.	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 77/34 June 10 M.	Suit or Dress, \$		
(Date) /(Day of Week) (Heart)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Attite Ame	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman J. Bull; J. W. Street	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician W. Colym	Getting Remains from Malen		
His Address & Morman Ofla.	Taking Body to . Delivering Box to . Low Rock		٠٠.
Cause of Death. Jastra Entertus.	Flower Wagons.		, A.
	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks.	Personal Charges.		
Date of Death 5/19/3 4	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Jongan, Okla.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth.	(Names of Newspapers)	1	
Age. S. Years 4 Month 2.7 Days Name of Father January Garton	Flowers, \$	7	0.0.
His Birthplace Vinginia	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Audria Hill	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Her Birthplace Many land	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to from Ohlahma Cty	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by . Q	Cash Advanced		
Interment at J. ONE Rock. Cemetery	***************************************		
Crematory			
Lot No			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	32	50
Section No	Less\$		
	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash.		
. A. A e pl	By Cash\$		
1.15 6 E. Auge, alm Septent it I hilly,	hell Jackson, E.R. Clavis, Kay John	Lien	
		370.	
De Part De la Company	7		
O'MARKA: SOW CHAM, O THAT!	Swam Serve Bollantyne		
	7		
<u></u>	.hhh		
Insurance, \$Names of Lodges			
Names of Insurance Companies ;			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
Must	Signed		
Witness O. Male Compiled by B. J. Markla.	Signed		
Described by F. J. PERNEMA	o, we areas, mo., in the year 1932.		

1.2001.2	70. 1		3-1
	B. Date May No,	1	1958
Name of Deceased. Sabel bam Kill	(What Defa) (Where	Born)	da
Husball-Widow of A. J. Krid, Weepel	de, Manitaba, Canada.		'
Vocation.	Complete Funeral	10	00
Name of Employer.	Casket		
Charge to & aints of ome	Metallic Lining. (State Kind) Outside Box		-
Address	Rurial Vault (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body . with Fluid		-
Order given by Mrs. Jos. Braty, Mation.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured.	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 3/26/34 Saturday 2 G. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Aante of me. (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman J. W. Strad.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$. Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address / / O	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician L. E. Sixhung	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death bardis (mul Clistale	Delivering Box to		
Aurieula Dibilletin	Pomorral Charges		
Contributory Causes. Mittel Stensis	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death May 71, 19 37	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Santy House, Samon.	*************************************		
Religion a.C. S.	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth July 21, 1854	Flowers, \$ (Names of Newspapers) Flowers, \$		
Age 7.9 Nears 10 Month 2 Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace. Anknown	Lowering Device, \$		0.0
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickete & Aeroplane Service &		
Size and Style of Casket/3/ Owks.	Telegra, Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced Salis Sax		
Manufactured by Joth Cashel Co.	Sales Jax	/	40.
Interment at Tipe . Will { Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 975	*******************************		
	Total Footing of Bill\$	77	40
Grave No	Less 0/ 4	6	0.0.
Section No.	Balance	71	40
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner Ma Amt.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	/	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
J. B. Ja Besty, Ma Gundley, Chinh Ko	Muserl Oslo Midandia	Will	
7, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4,			
A	1		
SINGERS- Mich Hyde; ann flen	Dinen, Miss Very - Fran	il .	
······			
The state of the s	calinered control cont		
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Witness XX. S. White: May a. Mark	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982.		

Total No. 15 22 Yearly No. 19	Date June J.	19.39
Name of Deceased Marshia Heathn Date (Single - Married on Divoced)	the Midow (Mat Race) (Where	n Mo.
or Matter of Swin her J. R. Eng	Danline Baths.	
Vocation	Complete Funeral One Sales Jax \$	265 00
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to A Non her + 19.1.	Outside Box Toyal Ay Sea -	100 00
Address	Rurial Vault (Salis Inx m Vault	200.
Connection.	Embalming Body with Our Res Co. Fluid	,
Order given by4	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body	
How Secured,	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 97/34 Thus 70. M.	Underwear, \$	
Services at Visidines	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman Ard. J. V. Srry.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
His Address	Hearse, \$	
Certifying Physician 6. E. Six hung.	Autos to R. R. Station	
(or coronery		·····
His Address. Carrie of Death Mitrol Stensors, annicular	Delivering Box to Ckm	
Litillation, Hypothysvicism;	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes Fanguing left fort	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)	-
Remarks dus to Embolism 5/21/34	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death June 5, 1934	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death & among one	Tan Dearer Dervice	
Religion	Outlay for Lot	
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth May 12, 1879		
Age. 6. a. Years Month . 7.3 Days	Flowers, \$	5 10
Name of Father Mouse N. Hill	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace Some Co., Mo.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother Lucy M. Wavis	Lining Grave, \$	····· =
Her Birthplace. Mo:	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket 9.750 State 81/2 C.	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by		
Interment at . Tilly		.,
Lot No.		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	173 10
	Less How Orksling \$	100
Section No	Balance	72 10
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Pinney! Change That 1 a		
J. D. A. W. Very Od Oneen J. C. Driver	lem John Sy John Evan C. V. S	
J. B. For Mary Steel: Mary Marney	Where Chille Butte Van	gamen:
x	Jest July Rules, July 1	semga.
SINCERS Chanda Werry, Mary Carliele	, an Morgan, Eunice Butte	
and I all I		4
Mark Warray, Solores.		
<u></u>		
Insurance, \$Names of Lodges	s	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
White me com	10 Signed	
Witness W. J. Chile; May a. C. C.	Magigned	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 15 7 3 Yearly No. 20	Date Sunt 9	7 19 39
Name of Deceased Mary lo hustrusen		llivois.
Husband-Wile-Widow-) (Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)
orof }		
Vocation	Complete Funeral	7000
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to Danils Hmue.	Outside Box (State Kind)	-
Address	Control (State Kind)	
Connection.	Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid	
Order given by M. May Carm ichaef.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body	
How Secured . Lepsk	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funerah 9/34 Dah. VO. M. (Hour)	Underwear, \$	
Services at Santo Amer	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman J. M. Stuffact; Mr. Sawley	Door Badge, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician B. C. Six Lucy	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	-
His Address	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death ayugular & itrillation.	Delivering Box to	
Mited strucia.	Pomorral Changes	
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	······
Date of Death June 8, 1934	Personal Charges.	
Place of Death Saints Anne.	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion S. Co. J.		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth april 30, 1867 (Years) (Months)		
Age 6.7 Years Month Days	riowers, φtentai of Lainis, φ	
Name of Father	Rental of Tent, \$of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$, =
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6 00.
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges.	
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$	
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
	Cash Addanced Jax	
-/N) W.11	- Laces Stage	/. 7.0
Crematory		
Lot No. 3.6.8		
Grave No. 4	Total Footing of Bill\$	11,40
Section No.	Less Of M. V Lax	1 40
	Balance	1.0.00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$	
S-10 - J. My coff, Wildermutt, H. A. Hol	of Jor Bruky, Turnolley, John T	Vidgorden
S. C. C. C. C. C.		0
SINCERS. Orleta Brown. ann M	lorgan	
	·· Y·····	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Insurance, \$	5	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
(of white	Signed	
Witness No While .	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	I, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 1524 Yearly No. 2	1 Date July 15	19.3
Name of Deceased A. Win Hathanish Haye	A, Married, White, mean Eage	grave, de
Husband Wife-Widow Maude 6. Haye	i	
Vocation Tarmy.	Complete Francis Co / \$	240 00
Name of Employer Self:	Casket # 201 Sil Jokey VElich	xx.
Charge to Maude to Hayer.	Wetaine Lining (State Kind)	
Address.	Outside Box	K.K.
Connection Wifs	Burial Vault. Starte Kind	
Order given by Mande & + Oliver Hoy En.	Embalming Body with Cus Rus Co. Fluid Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$.	
How Secured Sash 0	Dressing Body	
	Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.	
(Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at & gulfun	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman Toy Chrille; Blain Jensten.	Door Badge, \$	××.
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	××
Certifying Physician 6. 6. Sixhury	Autos to R. R. Station	X x
His Address		X x
Cause of Death from lax haution	Delivering Box to	××
Infretions Uptititis	Removal Charges	
Contributory Cause Progress tests	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District)	
	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	x
Date of Death July 13. 1934	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death & Amoni, La hrs.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth. 7/arch. 28, 1894	Mames of Newspapers)	10 50
Age 46 Years 3 Month Day	Flowers, \$/0. Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father O wer Wayer . Lef.	Rental of Tent, \$of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$	-
Maiden Name of Mother Comma Jana Hougas	Opening of Grave or Tomb	/. 0.0
Her Birthplace a a Salla Co., S. L.	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Motor Body to Size and Style of Casker O. Lil Coffee Velech //x C.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket 01 Life Jelich /2 C. Manufactured by Jay L Casket Co.	Cash Agevanged	
Manufactured by Jay 6. Campton Cometery	B. Meleum Kentas	
Interment at	у	
Lot No. 458		
Grave No2	Total Footing of Bill.,	262 50
	Less bash adv. \$	1.7. 00
Section No.	Balance	5050
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner O. Lucy May 52.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges. Wotal, \$ 1	Malter Mom Bill Ohimen	
Joi Farland, Dave Dam	of	
got routing, sout aut	0 . 0 0 0	
SINGERS: Makel Carliel: ann Mon	gan, Lef Barrows, DA Ballanty	10
SINGERS Mari Carliele, ann Mon	us of	
24	Ps	
ASHERS; Mrs. Evan V. Drdruhuy, Mrs.	Alego Kichardson, Mrs. Graves &	caulding.
f		
Insurance, \$	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof	
(I MOL above	Signed	
Witness Marsh Mitte Mm Marsh	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEM.	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 1535 Yearly No. 3	all 11		
-M 2-1	Date The The	00	1927
Name of Deceased MAX Destruction Divorced) Husban Wite-Widow-)	(What Race) (Where	Born)	va.
or Son p			
Vocation Student	Complete Funeral\$	365	00
Name of Employer.	Casket		
Charge to Mayne Brothun & Ethel Bronen.	Metallic Lining. Outside Box. O. (State Kind)		
Address.	Burial Vault Mayer Chin See	102	00
Connection Orother & Lister	Embalming Body with Jus - 14 & Cs. Fluid		
Order given by Nayue + Ettel	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, **Downlessing Body	·····	1.5.
How Secured . The	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 116/3 9 Mon. 2 G. M.	Underwear, \$		S.o
Services at Coliffum	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Koy lakeville; a.K. Kilbert	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		-
Certifying Physician Mulit. B. Smith	Autos to R. R. Station	7	. Chg.
His Address To Dell Memous K. G. Mo.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death acufe Maywork Myelitis.	Flower Wagons		
Contributor Causes	Removal Charges		
Remarks. Autopay - fra.	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death July 13, 1934	Personal Charges		<u></u>
Place of Death Bell Memoris Josp. K.C. Mo.	Pall Bearer Service.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot. No. 1573	w.	
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers		0.0
Date of Birth 20 16, 1934	Flowers, \$ - (Names of Nawapapers) Rental of Palms, \$.,
Age 2.0 Years A Month 23 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Temporary Tomb, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	4	.6.0.
Name of Father le . G. Bootman	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Elizafiah Braky	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7.	.0.0.
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 37.00 Hold Warnsthern Stee	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Both Cashel.	Cash Advanged	05	0.0
Interment at Rox Hill Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 1523			
	Total Footing of Bill	825	30
Grave No	Less Cash Rdv. s	54	50.
Section No	Balance	171	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner Lt. Bartisua	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
O - 4 m- B101 m - 1-0			
G. B. Fork allen; Berk King; Okso Sag	IX Transa Sy Cash Houngast &	1	
() () () () () () () () () ()	, see and see	9	
	0		
Insurance, \$			*****
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize-the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
delile m	Signed		
Witness While : (11 March.	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

64

Total No. 1527 Yearly No. 3	P Date July 25	<i></i>	19.35
Name of Deceased Harrish annits Esm.	unde didas Phite D	ellair	, 0
Husband-Wife-Widow Joo. M. Edmunds	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$	100	
Name of Employer	Casket Lariffs	,	-
Charge to d. Morton Edmunde.	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address Samoni	Burial Vault Baker and State Kind)		Min
Connection.	Embalming Body with Kind les C Fluid	0.9.	7.9.
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured ,	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 121/32 Oke 4 0. M.	Underwear, \$	2	04
Services at Nesidente A (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$		٠
Clergyman J. Q. Strag; Jos. Laux.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address Jamen ,	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician. N. M. Wills	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address Agreeme (& Coroner)	Taking Body to amun, Mo:		
Cause of Death Heat Ex Laustin	Delivering Box to		
4 10	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		··· <u>··</u> ·
Contributory Causes. Human Webility.	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks			٠٠٠٠٠
Date of Death July 24, 1934	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Mrs - transmi			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. July 6, 1869	Flowers, \$		
Age 65 Years O Month S Days Name of Father Than 9 Father	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother. Martha Styl	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace Ohis	Outlay for Shipping Charges	,	
Motor Body to Dellain , Illinois	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 3006 Cufe, Lift Cafe.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Chicago Callel & of			
Interment at			
Lot No.	***************************************		,
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill S	193	74
	Less		7
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
Body Steped to Bullet all In Dur	By Cash\$		
JA ZO			
Samon D. Cappen, Mo, via	Juneal Crack.		
Comming to Spring ham, ell via	14.0		
Jingus Tois Grall Ella Mite	Tois James		
Indiana &	donal de la constant		
Insurance, \$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
Witness A. S. Mile: Ofmy a. March	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.			

Total No. 152 9 Yearly No.	J Date July 37	7	19.34
Name of Deceased Januar La Women, Single - Married - Diversed	What Race) (When	WA	
Husband—Wife—Witlow—			
Vocation Meting	Complete Fuperal	155	00
Name of Employer	Casket # 16 8 Roule, Hogo rig	,,,,	-
Charge to Led (Downy	Metallic Lining.		
Address.	Outside Box. Fink (State Kind)		
Connection	Burial Vault. Embalming Body. with New Ras la Fluid		
Order given by Led Onny	Barber, \$		·
How Secured / the Contract	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 1/27/38 Jri 28 M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
(Day of Week) H (Buy)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Dlain Jeweth; Will Dlain.	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman Offile Hmat, damini	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician A. W. Sagah.	Getting Remains from Clarinda Hosp.	10	· Chg.
His Address Clamyda & ma.	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Com		-
Cause of Death Cx daystin from	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes on Ale (Detrionalion	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit		
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks. Date of Death July 24, 1939	Personal Charges		
Place of Death Clarinda State Misketal.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion			
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth May, 1854 (Years) (Months)			.,
Age 90 Years Wonth Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		00.
Name of Father. Inknown	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7	00
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
· Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket / 6.8 Aprile, had high	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Joth Cosfeel Co			
Interment at . 1335 Hill Cemetery Cremators			
Lot No. 106			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	167	00
	Less S	/	
Section No.	Balance	1.60.	90
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner Courts . C. ONNSE	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash\$		200
10 Funeral Charges. 10tal, 8	1 11 0 cash	۰۰۰۰۰۰	
2 h3: Jan Roberts & Bederal ONA	and Mom Grove Spanding Marin I	y an	Sith
De la Company	1		
(AAS): Paul Krhato, ach Ida	Mar P		
0 20 - 25			
SINGERS:			
7			
Insurance, \$	ES		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
Witness WMate: Am a. MMh. Signed.			
Witness V. W. With the Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

1510		6 Date Aug 16,		19 34
Total No. 15.29	Will: Me	Call - Manied Mite -	a Pin	
	(Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
Husband-Wife-Widow-Van	ey Jane ME	le all		
Vocation	()	Complete Funeral	155	00.
Nama of Employer	1.	Casket		.xx
Charge to Mas, Am M	Call.	Metallic Lining (State Kind) Outside Box (State Kind)		xx
Address Casleville	Mo.	Daniel Venit (State Kind)		
Connection Wife	1.0	Embalming Body with wie . Co . Fluid		.xx.
Order given by M. A. N.	· Smith, altany,	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		XX
How Secured	4,	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
	hurs. 2P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at MA - O Classont	Baptish Church	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Offer, Wes	may	Door Badge, \$		××.
His Address Caplini	lle Mo.	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		××
Certifying Physician Dl. a.	Broyles,	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address . Caglwill	6 DO.	Taking Body to Baptish Orm.		××
Cause of Death		Flower Wagons		
		Removal Charges		xx.
Contributory Causes		Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death . Qug /4	1938	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		××
Place of Death. Red: Was	visa Co., Mo.	Fall Dearer Service.		
Religion		Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State	52 (Verry) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. aug. 20,	1859	(Names of Newspapers)		
Arra 14 Yrots 11	Month Day	Flowers, \$Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Tent, \$of Temporary Tomb, \$		××
Name of Father. Matter		Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$. * X
His Birthplace	regard Bailey	Opening of Grave or Tomb		××
Maiden Name of Mother. Mus Her Birthplace	I alnhunun	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Dadas to	a A	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket Son	int tamb- Bey Ih	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Mo . Kan				
Interment at 74 4. Pleasant	Bostish (Cemetery	y		
T 1	ot No			1
The second second second		Total Footing of Bill	150	5
	rave No	Less	\$,
S	ection No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault)wner	Entered into Ledger, page or below	\$	
Tel Francos/Char	Total 8	Day Cosh / On	s	1
GB: G Farling	1. Hour Miler en	Man Ma Welly, Harley Shaw,		
al	teffed, Chrs	Richarden .		
0 - 10 0-	41.01	01-		
JINGERS: OZ	terbein Church	Cloth.		
				J
Insurance, \$		ges		
Names of Insurance Companies				
We hereby authorize the above	funeral and agree to pay th	ne expenses thereof		
Signed				
Witness . V. Malk . j . C	11 4 THORA	Signed.		
	Complied by F. J. FEINEM.	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No Yearly No	Date Gugo db,		19.7.
Name of Deceased Lency ann Dell.	Manies State Deathwille	Sug	lesur
(Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Itace) (Where	diorn)	
riusband-wile-Widow d. J. Dell.			
Vocation	Complete Funeral	2.40	00
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to J. J. Bell To Ja Lane.	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)		
Address	Outside Box (State Kind)		
Connection.	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
2 2	Embalming Body with with Barber, \$. t
Order given by J. ank.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	12	00.
Date of Funeral 16/39 Sunday 2:305 M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Lammi & oliver (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman Jos. Lank ; Blain Jensen	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		3
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ S		·
Certifying Physician 6. Daniel.	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address Lamm, Sowa.	Getting Remains from . Kuk. Taking Body to		·
Cause of Death Supersafur Cholecy Hite	Delivering Box to Chan		-
Cholithisis:	Flower Wagons /		
	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges.		
Date of Death aug 13, 1934	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Deatles Tes - Samoui			
Religion of W. D.	O-H 6 T		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth Det 9 1854 (Years) (Months)			
Age So Years 6 Month 14 Days	Flowers, \$	20	00
Name of Father Nantuck Scott	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
- / /:	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Management	Opening of Grave or Tomb	/	A
Maiden Name of Mother flancy flanky Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges.		
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 232 May Office	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Ast Callyh 60.	Cash Advanced Crats	5	
Interment at Jok July { Cemetery Crematory	7		,,,,,,,
Lot No. 1526			
Grave No. 2	Total Footing of Bill	284	00
Grave No		12	
Section No.	Balance	772	00
Diagram of Lot of Ventt Owner Mrs. Drace Muchus.		1	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner 1794. Waste, 1940.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges , Total \$	A Ry Cook A	,	
J. B.: Clarine architely, Only Bul, Edming	Mary in Burgless Silet Chaire A	ily Y	11thing
Co	gray in , much delay, where is	my, we	uq. oum
SINAFKS: Watel Carliele, Church Derry, Mr.	ma alist, Ras Diville The link	the	0:
Q.In a sa. If we s. Concert, one was wing, 100	noce mus, 1019 commu, preum ora	uns, o	remed
ilcite + K. K. Made La m. C.	10 m Ja 10 11 mm	1.76	1:1
HSHEKS + F. B Mrs. Harry France, Mrs. Ed.	warney, was wrig course, Mus. Att	on . Will	ш
Crank Hill nda met	1 110 110 110 11	AN.	:/
CARS By: Qual Curry, J. C. Ban, Martin H.	paden, Col County, Ind Condit, CIR	1. Mr.	ross
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
we hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
to latter the march	Signed		
Witness D. C. N. lank; M.	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1531 Yearly No. 3	8 Date Sept. 6,	19.35
Name of Deceased Caroling Johnson,	Widow Shite a	Enmark.
Husband-Wife-Widow- Or Of Market (Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)
Vocation.	Complete Funeral\$	7000
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to Saints Home	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Address	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault.	
Connection.	Embalming Body(State Kind) Fluid	
Order given by Mrs. Bristy,	Barber, \$	
How Secured	Dressing Body	
Date of Funeral 36/3 5 James - 2:308 M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
Services at Saints About (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Clergyman Chas Harper; Suy Smith	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery . 7. @ \$	
Certifying Physician 6. E. Six hury	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address.	Getting Remains from Taking Body to	-
Cause of Death arthrilis @ formens .	Delivering Box to	
//	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)	F
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges.	
Date of Death Acht. 5, 1938 - 7,500 M.	Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death, Saints . Hmit - Lamani.		
Religion J. W. S.	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth. Och: 22, 1856	Flowers, \$	
Age Years D Month Days Name of Father Sam Hansm:	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace. Denmark.	Lowering Device, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother Many Christianson	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace Wenmark.	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket on 6 lerepe-diff last.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Chicago, Callet 60.	Cash Advanced Jan	170
Interment at And Hill Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No. 1257		
	Total Footing of Bill\$	77 90
Grave No	Less Of G. Toy S	
Section No	Balance	7000
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner Sh. Homes.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$		
J.B. Joe Braty, Isaac Carlile, 6	1.100 Clar Shear	
	1 / 2	
Mr. Lunsolley, Mr. G	Wildermula	
Caro - Wildemuts, Broky, March,	Mildred Whote	
· Variable of the second of th		
Dingers : Chayer (Versy - in clg)	alemente conference con construction and construction of the contract of the c	
Insurance, \$	s	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
Witness Am G. March.	Signed	*********
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed	

RECORD OF FUNERAL Complete Funeral Casket Col Metallic Lining . . . Outside Box. Burial Vault... Connection. Embalming Body. Barber, \$..... Order given by Dressing Body . . . How Secured . Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$ Date of Funeral. Underwear, \$.... .Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$. Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$..... Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$Gloves, \$ Clergyman. Hearse, \$..... .Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery @ \$ His Address. Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from. His Address Taking Body to . Delivering Box to Guse of Death & Flower Wagons... Removal Charges. Getting Burial Permit. Contributory Cause Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)
Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges. . . . Pall Bearer Service Place of Death Hanism Co., Mo Religion. Outlay for Lot Resided in the Sta Death Notices in Newspapers (Names of Newspapers) ...Rental of Palms, \$ Flowers, \$ Rental of Tent, \$. . . of Temporary Tomb, Name of Father. Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.... Maiden Name of Mother J. MANNA Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges..... Her Birthplace. Minister, \$.... Singers, \$... Organist, \$ Motor Body to Railroad Tickets, \$.... Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Size and Style of Cas Cash Advanced . . . andower .. Interment at Lot No. Grave No. Less . . Section No. Balance Owner Entered into Ledger, page or below . Total, \$ Insurance, \$ We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed.

Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No. 15.32	Yearly No. 3.	Date Oct 9		19.34
Name of Deceased Eliga	both Elin Mila	vell, Nidan brawford &	20 (Wise
Husband-Wife-Widow	illie a. M. On	well: (what Hace)	· Born)	
Vocation		Complete Funeral\$		
Name of Employer		Casket		
Name of Employer S. C. Charge to J. C.	hurch	Metallic Lining(State Kind)		
Address		Outside Box		
Connection.		Burial Vault Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid	25	/
Order given by Lloyd	Mª Woull.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	20	.0.0.
How Secured		Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral		Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.		
_ ((Date) /	(Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Maypen	muce Mo	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman		Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	£ 9	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician. 16:15	(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from		
His Address	amou Ja.	Taking Body to		
Cause of feath anie. Ca	moun saying	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes				
Remarks	*************************	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death . Och 9.	1934	Personal Charges.		
Place of Death & amon	161	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion	• j			
Resided in the State.	3	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth July 21,	19 (4 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age So Years		Flowers, \$		
Name of Father. Horg E.		Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	1 alnkaown	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother		Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace		Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to Indep.	Mo.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket		Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	,	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Salepe	where M.v. Cemetery			
	Lot No	Total Footing of Bill	20	===
	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	au.	o.a
	Section No	Balance		*****
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
		Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Ch	nargesTotal, \$			
Bd 111	1-14-1-9	Venny State who came for		
Dody Emtalming	and turned orn s.	Venny stahl who came for	k	
Iron Olnde	pendence Mo.			
	120 mile 11/10	***************************************		
/				*****
Insurance, \$		s		
Names of Insurance Companies				
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof				
1/10.0	MIL	Signed		
Witness Wolfm S. C	Mule	Signed		

Total No. 1533 Yearly No. 31	Date Och 13,	,	1935
Name of Deceased Nelson Okester	Lingle Book	mad	4.
Rusband—Wife—Widow— (Single — Married — Divorced)	(What isno) (Where		
Vocation	Complete Funeral	10	00
Name of Employer	Casket	1	
Charge to Sainte Drome.	Metallic Lining(State Kind)		
Address.	Outside Box(State Kind)		
	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Embalming Body with Fluid		
Connection.	Embalming BodywithFluid Barber, \$Hair Dressing, \$		
Order given by	Dressing Body		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		
Date of Funeral (Date) (Bay of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Sainty Hour	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Mr. Sawley - let Harfe.	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician & G. Sames.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address Lamuni Sura.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death alsons & Protate	Delivering Box to		
Syphitis !	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death 26. 12, 1934	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Saints Anny James.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth Steph 25, 1849	Name of Name		
Age 95 Years O Month 17 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father. Children.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6.	aa.
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 9.0.4	Telegry Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Chicago, Cashah Co.	Halls Laye		10.
Interment at Josephil Cemetery	,		
Lot No. 12.57			
	Total Footing of Bill	110	-
Grave No.	Less s	1./	40
Section No	Balance	70	2.0
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner		/	ж. ш.
Displants Arter Teat	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges , Total S			
J. D. Sury A. J. Holf, I'mad Hay	men, also sprague		
O. Mr. Wildermith, Mr. 6.	are firely.		
we do not have	mill fill		
Dung 40 : Arma Gen Brown, Mari	an M Would, of Man Huwen.		
4			
Chorne Willer att & Stal 411 M	Wesmith (o Back		
Comment of the state of the state of the	washing . Lor as wed.		
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies :			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
Nell X MI	Signed		

Total No. 1534 Yearly No. 33	Date Och . 18	71934
Name of Deceased Marnit a String a -	Marina d	linois.
Hueband-Wife-Widow- 1 l. M. Springs .	((mac race) (where	DOTE)
or		- A
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$ Casket	45.00
Name of Employer	Metallic Lining	
Charge to . J. W. Splinger.	Outside Box. (State Kind)	
Address. (Burial Vault(State Kind)	
Order given by John Medsaden	Embalming Bodywith	
order given of the control of the co	Dressing Body	
How Secured least 1	Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral 18/34 June 20 M. M. (Dayof Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at John Midgodka Budune	Candelabrum, \$	
Clergyman Plan Juled; H.W. Dlun	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address P. Millians	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician of . 6. Villami	Getting Remains from	
His Address Slavel, Texas:	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death. apoplery + A. un fliga	Flower Wagons.	
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges. Getting Burial Permit. Contided Coming of Dayl (State Number and District)	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death . Och . 13, 1934	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death Gearsall, Dexas.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot	
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth	(Names of Newspapers)	09-
Age 60 Years Month Days	Rental of Tent, \$of Temporary Tomb, \$	dd.
Name of Father Scotland Scotland	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother Mary Attackers.	Opening of Grave or Tomb. Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace Long land	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Body to Jana Seared Texas.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced	
Interment at Tak Hill Cemetery		
Lot No. 1511		
	Total Footing of Bill \$	9921
Grave No	Less	
Section No. Cash.	Balance	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner M. Mary &	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
1 1	N I I	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$	
Dripping Anderlatin - Careline	Salmon, Skulell, Jez.	
S.B. Jen YON. Midgoden Clasener	Exeter R. Robinson Frank alley, O	in loves.
0	I De la Car	9
Dingers - Chanda (Very Colored) 1	Da White Wr. James Bot	Sallanty ac
The state of the s		
reaction over service an Millelia	4	
Incompany 2		
Insurance, \$	95	
Names of Insurance Companies	aurausas thamaf	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof		
Witness Northitz; ang Maril Signed.		
Compiled by F WEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

TEOGRE C			
Total No. 15.3.5. Yearly No. 3.3	Date 7/013.,		19.3
Name of Deceased Julillia Jank And S.	issteman - Midns	Ohis	·····
Husband-Wife-Widow- Jacof Huny Mrth	(Wind Conce) (Windows)		
Vocation.	Complete Funeral\$	115	00
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to MM M. Mrd.	Metallic Lining		
Address A	Outside Box(State Kind)		
Connection. Ann.	Burial Vault. Embalming Bodywith Wildy: Fluid		
Order given by Man M. Olard.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured Leash	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral "/5/34 Menday 18. M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
(Date) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at . M. E. Church:	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman Man Built	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		H
His Address An dianta	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician	Getting Remains from		-
His Address Jameni Va.	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Olmon Cam		·
Cause of Death Myrearded Degeneration	Flower Wagons.		
Desility 2	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks. Date of Death 1/1/1. 3, 1934	Personal Charges		:::::
	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death. Assumi Sa			
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. Jun. 17, 1842 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 92 Years 9 Month, 12 Days	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father Janua Bught,	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace Unfunin .	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Yandreporte	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace Aukusum	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 131 Lift Cup - Wittlef Cloth	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by ATTA	Cash Advanced.		
Interment at . Winn Com. Cemetery			
(0,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,			
Lot No.	m I I B I I A DOWN	110	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	1.1.3.	0.0.
Section No	Balance	******	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner		*****	
Diagram of Lot or Value	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Fytperal Charges Total, \$	By Cash \$		
J. D: - Grandsons.			
Now man and man and a	and some		
DINCERS: The OO Brong Mr. Sest Sende	, Mrs. Od. Genet, Mrs. C. Tretter,		
Mrs 49 Gold - Crawl.			
	[1]		
Insurance, \$	0	*****.l.	
Insurance, \$			
Names of Insurance Companies: We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof.			
Signed.			
Witness No Walk, J. Man G. Manda Signed Signed Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.			

Total No. 1536 Yearly No. 34 Date 70. 70, 1934		
Name of Deceased State Make! Ohode -	Maning (What Race) (Where	.7
Husbund-Wife-Widow- dawn Woods.	(What Race) (Where	Born)
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$	8160
Name of Employer.	Casket	
Charge to Darum Olords.	Metallic Lining (State Kied) Outside Box	
Address. Lamoni Oa.	Descript Manual (State Kind)	
Connection Hastand;	Embalming Body(State Kind) Embalming Body	-
Order given by Charkon Glords.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured 7 ote - Go granant.	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral 1/20/34 Jues 26. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
Services at White Home	Folding Chairs, \$	
Clergyman Blain Geneen; J. A. Bau.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
His Address.	Hearse, \$Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery@ \$	
Certifying Physician & . E . Hamsh.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address Lamoni	Taking Body to	
Causeyof Death Ovarian Cyal tursted on the	Delivering Box to	
Sidich - Myscardie Ocempenistia		-
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit	
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges	
Date of Death 18, 1939	Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death Dec. Co. Hrap. Tem, La.		
Religion d. W. J.	Outlay for Lot	
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth	Flowers, \$	
Age 24 Years Month Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
Name of Father. Slames His Birthplace Makeown-	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb . Gd . direct	
Maiden Name of Mother.	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket / 3 / X Bld Cups - E. to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Aorh Cashih Co.	Cash Advanced	
Interment at Was Will Cemetery	*************************************	
(Community		
Lot No 3 5 7		2011
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	8.1.60.
Section No		******
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Balance	
Diagram of Deed Amile	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$	
(7B (4) 101+ 1 0 0 110	1 - m 0 1111	1
DIA - Daus Roberts, Jim Contails you	Fotor, Marin Kuthy and Trancis	spranger.
······		·
<u></u>		
Insurance, \$	ıs	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof		
Signed.		
Witness OVP Mule; W. 10 a. March. Signed.		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982.		

Total No. 1537, Yearly No. 33	Data Dic 19		193
Name of Deceased Orilliam altert Tranc	E Maniel - Areway	E d	24.
Husband Wife-Widow Many alice of range	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
2-12	^		
Vocation of while James.	Complete Funeral		
Name of Employer.	Casket.		.Ω
Charge to TAN. Or. A. Grance	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault.		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid	-75	00
Order given by Jon, Jor + Wave.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 1/19/34 Oked 20. M	Underwear, \$		
Services at A Justification (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$3. Tarpaulin, \$	3	
Clergyman O.E. Grall; Jud Oc Long.	Door Badge, \$		
His Address.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	15	.0.0.
2 6 4	Limousines to Cemetery	4	
Certifying Physician Jo. 10 Copyright (or Copyright)	Getting Remains from . The Comments of the Com		-
His Address . A famous a.	Taking Body to Of The Delivering Box to Com Y Holly Caski		
Cause of Death Bankage . Homonhage.	Flower Wagons		
0.17.1	Removal Charges. Getting Burial Permit.		
Contributory Causes	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death (Dag-17, 1934	Personal Charges	25	.0.0
Place of Death Lamoni, Da Rus.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion	***************************************		
Resided in the State 34	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth. 11.17, 1863 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age / Years / Month O Days	Flowers, \$ (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$ 16	8	16
Name of Father Thomas of Mance	Rental of Tent \$ of Temporary Tomb &		~~.
His Birthplace England	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ J. Opening of Grave or Tomb.	10	0.0
Maiden Name of Mother Alice Carty	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	//	
Her Birthplace. England.	Outlay for Shipping Charges Cape Callah	4	41
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Ørganist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket Metal - Jumested by Jon .	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Frank Marker		02
Interment at Not Will Cemetery Crematory		l	0.1
Lot No. 1543			,
Grave No.	Total Festing of Bill	1.13	3.7
Section No	Less Cath adv.	/.	4.1.
	Balance	102	1.8.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
Topineral Charges Topin, 8	By Casil		
D: Chas Palleutyne, John a audus	M. Noticen Sils Wilands	,	
of Oatroit, Obles Hark			
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	of the state of		
J. Marks: Manda (Very, Oder-Wills	Hortence Ayde belyde ofthe	io.	
The sound of the sound	A MARINE S	1	
VII MIS 11000 . 11-1105 11 1100 12	surly Wall.		
- marken de commence de la commence	december december designation of the second		
Insurance, \$			
Names of Insurance Companies :			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
Signed			

1/20 -37	— O. 22
Total No	Date Wee 34, 1934
Name of Deceased Warry Venus - (Single - Married - Divorce)	ident Marcus Co. Mo. (What Race)
Husband-Wife-Widow Gmily Kenon.	
Vocation Victime & armer.	Complete Funeral \$ 70 00
Name of Employer	Casket. Metallic Lining.
Charge to Krack of Ethin Kenin.	Outside Roy (State K(ud)
Address.	Burial Vault. (State Kind) (State Kind)
Connection. (Vaughttra	Embaiming Body with Fluid
Order given by	Barber, \$
How Secured Least	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$
Date of Funeral 7/2/34 Sat 10:360.M.	Underwear, \$
Services at. White of juntes Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$
Clergyman J. L. Jawer; Blain Justin.	Door Badge, \$
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery
Certifying Physician Le G. Harush	Autos to R. R. Station
His Address	Taking Body to
Cause of Death & sactured & Essur.	Delivering Box to Chin Flower Wagons
	Removal Charges.
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit
Pate of Death ORC. 20, 1934	Personal Charges
Place of Death Lamini, Oa. Rus.	Pall Bearer Service
Religion J. O. S.	
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot.
Date of Birth May 29, 1853 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices inNewspapers
Age 8/ Years 6 Month 2/ Days	Flowers, \$
Name of Father. Atten Kunn.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$
His Birthplace O Gillshugh, Ja.	Opening of Grave or Tomb. Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$
Maiden Name of Mother Mary Elun Money.	Lining Grave, \$
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$. Organist, \$. Railroad Tickets, \$. Aeroplane Service, \$.
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Size and Style of Casket 3417 Chilly Shing Wit.	Cash Advanced.
Manufactured by Horth Caskut Co.	
Interment at Asic Hill (Cemetery Crematory	
Lot No 8	
Grave No. 3	Total Footing of Bill \$ 1800.
Section No	Less \$ 1/5 00.
	Balance
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash \$
PA A	Da Au I A M D
2:6 Som Milyoden Olaces anduson)	A. Ballentyng J. M. Dall.
SEM M. Would, a.	9 yaron ton
JAREAS: (Bilita Bana das	Mail Com Chirilla Shilla Dun Ma
The second of th	Change of the state of the stat

	danida da d
Insurance, \$	s
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	
de Militer Mana M	Signed
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed

RECORD OF FUNERAL Complete Funeral. Casket ... Metallic Lining. Burial Vault.... Embalming Body.. Barber, \$..... Dressing Body . . .-Suit or Dress, \$. . . Underwear, \$.... Folding Chairs, \$..... Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$..... Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$. . . Hearse, \$ Limousines to Cemetery @ \$. . Autos to R. R. Station @ @ Getting Remains from @ @ MS. Taking Body to Ars. Delivering Box to . Flower Wagons... Removal Charges. Getting Burial Permit . . . Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges. . . . Pall Bearer Service 40 80 Death Notices in (Names of Newspapers) ... Rental of Palms, \$ Jey /0 Rental of Tent, \$. .. of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb... Lining Grave, \$ Matting,

Connection. Order given by. Contributory Causes Remarks.... Place of Death Wavis City Religion Resided in the Sta Date of Birth . Aug. 18 Name of Father. Maiden Name of Mother Grank B. Justice Outlay for Shipping Charges. . . Minister, \$....Singers, \$...Organist, \$. Motor Body to . Railroad Tickets, \$.... Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced Interment at Take Lot No. /5/3 Total Footing of Bill Less Achy VI. Grave No.... Section No. Owner. . Entered into Ledger, page or below \$ MGEKS - Mark anway Solo Insurance, \$

Names of Insurance Companies

We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof

79

Signed . . Mm G. Warsh Signed . .

We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof

Total No. 15419 Yearly No. 9. 2	Date January 9	194	35
Name of Deceased Saleda Wavid Shippy	Vones	ohie .	
Husband-Wife-Widow-	(What Race) (Where	Horn)	
or and the state of the state o	7		
Vocation.	Complete Funeral	130.00	P
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Sulas S. Shiffy	Outside Roy (State Kind)	-	
Address.	Rurial Vault (State Kind)		
Connection	Embalming Body		
Order given by	Barber S & Hoir Dronging C		
How Secured	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ / 6 Hose, \$	750	
Date of Funeral 19/31 (Day of Week) - (Hour)	Underwear, \$		·
Services at . Thile I warms Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Toy Chroille; J. Strad	Door Badge, \$		
His Address . Lamoni . C.	Limousines to Cemetery 3 @ \$		
Certifying Physician & Lanuth	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death	Delivering Box to Cerry. Flower Wagons.		
	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)		٠
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges.		• • • •
Date of Death 3, 1935	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death. And Samuer, Sa	***************************************		
Resided in the State.	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth June 19, 1848 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 8 6 Years 6 Month 6 Days	Flowers, \$ 4.5 (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$	40	8.
Name of Father John Shiffy	Rental of Tent. \$ of Temporary Tomb. \$		
His Birthplace O Non Sertia	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	700	 D
Maiden Name of Mother Safthania Shiffee.	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace Mode Saland	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 7 6 8 Koelle Ay J Cap	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by			
Interment at At Sty Hill Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 84.5			• • • • •
Grave No. 3	Total Footing of Bill	149 6	0
Section No.	Less Up in of all s	8 0	2
00000	Balance	4.1.5	8.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
004			•••
J.D. Shandens.			
D	Property of the second	2001	
Jungers : Kudald May wolds, Variab ;	Tris Claudell, James Bell M.	. Como	٠
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
	We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof		
allt-da -	Signed		
Witness Northele; OV3 a. Marsh	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1542 Yearly No. 7	Dota lauran	9 195	-2
Son o VI.	Jalie!	2011.	
Name of Deceased My Jank Shipk	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
Husband-Wife-Widow- Shippy.			
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$	130 00	_
Name of Employer I. I.	Casket		
Charge to S. Shippy	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address.	Outside Box		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid	-	
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body. — Suit or Dress, \$.— Hose, \$	8 67	
Date of Funeral 1/8/35 Chid 2. P. M.	Underwear, \$	67	
Services at Stile Tunley House	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Clergymon My Cherille; J. a Strad	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address Lampi O	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician & C. Daniel	Autos to R. R. Station R. & Station Remains from Remains from		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death.	Delivering Box to Cena		
	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges.	-	
Date of Death	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death . View of granning			
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth. Och 27, 1851 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 3 Years Month M. Days	Flowers, \$ (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$	40	8.
Name of Father Orm Bond	Rental of Tent, \$of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Congland	Opening of Grave or Tomb.	70	o
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 16.8 Knelle . Hgg	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by			
Interment at Took Will Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 845			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	1504	2
Section No. ()	Less Of. 41. + Clad	1 6	<u>/:</u> :
	Balance	14.2.	٠
Diagram of Leter Vault Owner S. S. Shiffy	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	الد	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash		
004			
O.D. Shandsons:			
P. 1	0 110		
Jungers Same as for Mr. Duffy	- Comme Junes:		
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
August Signed.			
Witness Milk; Mrs Q. Marsh. Signed.			
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.			

Total No. 15.4.3	Yearly No	Date January 15	19.35
Name of Deceased Del	sy am Thompson -	didow - () Harrison 6.	2. Mo.
Husband-Wife-Widow-	(Single Marged - Divorced) (What Ruce) (Where Born)		
er	was a straight and a		
Vocation		Complete Funeral	15000
Name of Employer	······	Casket. Metallic Lining	
Charge to Lestale -		(State Kind)	
Address		Burial Vault (State Kind)	
Connection	n 11	Embaiming Body with Fluid	
Order given by . C . X	11 11111	Barber, \$	
11-24.	of my all children	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	1000
Date of Funeral	Day of Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at . J. me . K	rek Church.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman . Slain 9	lenera	Door Badge, \$	
His Address Jacobs	ni, Ja.	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$. 7.0 Chy :	
Certifying Physician	a Deryles,	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address Cagles	rille Sto.	Taking Body to D	
Cause of Death		Delivering Box to Time Tirek Flower Wagons	==
		Domovol Chouses	
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit	
Remarks		Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges.	
	3,1935	Pall Bearer Service.	
/ //	thidale, Harrim Co., Mo-		
Religion		Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State	Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth.	1, 1833	(Names of Newspapers)	1
Age Years	Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	-7.50
Name of Father. His Birthplace	Makanin.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother		Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Her Birthplace	.,	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Body to		Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket.	4-3 Par Shiner Ent Dr.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Chicago		Cash Advanced	
Interment at Long	Rock Cemetery Crematory		
	Lot No	m	169
	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	1
	Section No	Balance	
Diagram of Let or Vault	Owner		
Diagram of Lot or Vitale		Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	I I
To Funeral	ChargesTotal, \$		
Insurance, \$	Names of Lodge	es	
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
0 11	+-10	, Signed	
Witness M.S. OHui	E; Orm a. March	· Signed	

1211 =			7 C
Total No. 15 4 4 Yearly No. 5 Date Jan 19-35			
Name of Deceased of W.E. ann. Markett	didne O Geru Oh (What Roce)	Born)	
Husband-Wile-Widow John argatily the			
Vocation.	Complete Funeral	100	00
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Childto	Outside Boy		<i></i>
Address	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$.
Order given by John Y Mes that Auchit	Dressing Body		. -
How Secured Cash & Note. Date of Funeral 1/16/35 And 1/366.M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		
	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at. M. & Church Clergyman Llain Jenum.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
Clergyman. Plan gentin.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician . W. W. Wills	Getting Remains from		
His Address . Yall State Colic	Delivering Box to		.+
Cause of Death Stall State & The	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges.		
Date of Death Jan 14, 1935	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Ris - Lamini			
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State.	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth Aug 27, 1849 Age 5 Years, 4 Menth 7 Days	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father Jessix Gatrick	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace. Unknown	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		40
Size and Style of Casket 300 Cupt	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Chicigo Culti, Co. Interment at Space Nill Commenters			
Lot No. 364			
Grave No. 3	Total Footing of Bill	100	40
Section No	Less Balance	100	7.0
Owner Oak Kew.		2.4.9.	
Diagram of Lot or Vauit	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		<u></u>
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
(1.B- Handing			
The state of the s	4		
Singere: - Mrs. Booker Mis Shepland	Mrs. Sa. Gunerlly.		
A /			
Townson 0			
Insurance, \$			
Names of Insurance Companies			
R. 14.1			
Witness A Mark: Ola March Signed			
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.			

RECORD OF FUNERAL Casket. Metallic Lining Outside Box. Embalming Body Barber, \$..... Hair Dressing Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$. . .Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$.. Tarpaulin, \$ Services at andorn Church Candelabrum, \$. ... Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$. . Gloves. \$ Hearse, \$..... Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery . . /. @ \$.5.00 His Address 90 .. 16.Ch Taking Body to Delivering Box to . . Flower Wagons... with Perstnutis Removal Charges... Getting Burial Permit....(State Number and District) Contributory Causes Certified Copies of Death Certificates Remarks.... Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service. Outlay for Lot Resided in the State Death Notices in Date of Birth. March 4. Rental of Tent, \$. . . of Temporary Tomb, \$ Name of Father .. 6 Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb..... Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges..... Her Birthplace. Minister, \$....Singers, \$...Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$.... Aeroplane Service, \$ Size and Style of Casket 508 - To M. Pl. 1/2 C Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Manufactured by .. Mo - Kas Interment at ... andres Lot No. Grave No. Section No. Entered into Ledger, page. Insurance, \$... Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed. Signed . .

Total No. 1546, Yearly No. 7	Date Jan 20.	1955
- 1 0 11 - 0	uch - maring O Quesatu	r Dowa
Single Married - Divorted)	(What Race) (Where	Born)
or auch		
Vocation Red. Im plement Ocaler:	Complete Funeral	215 00
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to Mary O. Rauch	Metallic Lining Outside Box Any of State Kild	102 00
Address	Burial Vault.	
Connection	Embalming Body with City Rea CFluid	
Order given by!	Barber, \$	
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 10 35 Que. 130 M. (Hour)	Underwear, \$	
Services at 6 olispum	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
Clergyman J. J. Gray; Slais Jensen.	Door Badge, \$	- <u></u>
His Address . albany , Mo;	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$. Mo . Cly	
Certifying Physician . A. M. Hills	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address Sammi	Taking Body to Decetive City	
Cause of Death. applexy:	Flower Wagons.	
	Domestel Chauses	
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Remarks. Date of Death Jan. 16, 1935	Personal Charges	
Place of Death Res. Lamoni, Java.	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth. Jeb. 27, 1869 (Years) (Months)	Over d Vinner	
Age 65 Years 10 Month 2 4 Days	Flowers, \$	10 70
Name of Father Anton Mauch	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$	
His Birthplace Hermany Maiden Name of Mother Elizabith Roberts	Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother Langabeth Roberts. Her Birthplace Virginia	Lining Grave, \$	
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Motor Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Mo - Kam	Cash Advanced	25 00
Interment at Occation { Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No	m 1 n 2 1 n 2	239 70
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ Less Cash adv. \$	5
Section No	Balance	32770
Diagram of Lot or Yault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$		
J.B. & A. Buch, A. O. Strely, J. Alis	ear Helps mills, K.E Sest, 6.	E. Sikon
USHERS: Sorring Derry, Vida Bate	te, But Scott, Lucy Buchens	ev.
Sitte ERS. Clarda Verry, Helen Halters	, I battist, Clyde & beling,	
Vianus: Three Cilety	6 d	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Walnie Han	
Insurance, \$	s Muchue Nuive Service	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof		
Signed.		
Witness. G. M. W. Signed. Compiled by P. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No /547	Yearly No. 8.	Date Jan 30		1934
Name of Deceased. D.L.	iver Miller Tames	- didner O Mours 6	0,0	nua.
Husband-Wife-Widow-)	(Single Married Divorced	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
· ·····	***************************************			
Vocation Xamm,	., y	Complete Funeral	180	00
Name of Employer At	¥:	Casket	2.4.4.	-
Charge to Manh &	amaker.	Metallic Lining . (State Kind)		
Address Lann	i	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Connection.		Burial Vault for all (State King) + tan Embalming Body with Sufficient Fluid	1.8.2.	00.
Order given by		Barber, \$ Hair Dressing \$		-
How Secured Lash			,	
Date of Funeral 1/30/35	shed 18	Suit or Dress, \$ 10 % Hose, \$. / J Underwear, \$		01
(Pate)	(Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin \$		
Services at . M. C. S.	auca.	Candelabrum, \$, .	
Clergyman A. Y.S.	1	Hearse, \$ Ambulance \$		-
His Address Teller	la, Joya	Limousines to Cemetery @ s		
Certifying Physician . A.	G.71. Gralder.	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address A client	an Jova	Taking Body to Patrick Com		
Cause of Death . Danco	Greumoia	Flower Wagons.		5.
///		Pomoval Changes		-
Contributory Causes Canu	e Dimehial althous.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks	6 1020	Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges.		
Date of Death An . 9	3,1935	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death A Pus of	ing gold Go. a.			
Religion	.90	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State	(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. Chug 3,	183.0	Flowers, \$:>:-
Age JA Year 3	Month Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		2 2
Name of Father. His Birthplace	Paner Morais	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$. - .
Maiden Name of Mother	Lucas Willes	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Her Birthplace	Indiana	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	0	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Caske	1. Shring - Physh.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by . Mo A	N	Cash Advanced		
Interment at . Path				
Interment at	Crematory			
	Lot No			
	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	197	79
	Section No.	Less Geek add + Selv tax s	2	2.
		Balance	272	5.4
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral (ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash		
P.R. 1.0.0	. 0			
S. W. H. D. Val	rick, (Vave Steekel, Truck	Sources, Tred Hartman, John Know, No	1 Site	÷
1. 70.0.	le 1 min	111		
any no: 11/10. Ju	es Semlas, Miss Dea	les Benn, Mrs. Jesu Baker.		

Insurance, \$				•••••
Names of Insurance Companies				
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof				
We hereby authorize the abo	we runeral and agree to pay the			
Witness A. S. Mark .: M. a. M. auch Signed Signed				
Witness C. Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982,				

	11 2 3
Total No. 15 48 Yearly No. 9	Date 2 6 3 1953
Name of Deceased Martha Mahata Miller	- Widow - Harrison 60; Mo.
Husband-Wile-Widow James Miller	
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$ 200.00
Name of Employer	Casket
Charge to Child Oright + Mrs. J. C. Kector	Metallic Lining
Address Lamenda, Hentry Mo.	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault.
Connection In & Wanghter	Embalming Body with with Fluid
Order given by Oril Wright & Mrs Kretn	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured Note, and Mita.	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$
Date of Funeral 73/35 Sudday 10 a. M.	Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
Services at White Funcies Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$
Clergyman Blair Jenstn; Marvin Try.	Door Badge, \$
His Address . Lamoni , La .	Hearse, \$. — Ambulance, \$
Certifying Physician . W. M. Wills	Autos to R. R. Station
His Address Lamoni (of Coroner)	Taking Body to A O. S. Com
Cause of Death. Thue	Delivering Box to
0.110	Removal Charges
Contributory Causes. Old Uge.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Remarks. Date of Death Set: 1, 1931	Personal Charges.
	Pall Bearer Service
Place of Death. Mrs Venner	
Resided in the State 22	Outlay for Lot
Date of Birth Jeb 15, 1851 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in
Age 83 Years // Month /6 Day	Flowers, \$
Name of Father Colifch Koger	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb
Maiden Name of Mother Cligateth Slopeth	Lining Grave, \$
Her Birthplace: (Inkunom.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Body to Koger Cen - Mean New Ham flow, a	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Size and Style of Caskety 769- 12c Sil Pl.	Cash Advanced
Manufactured by North Cashel Co. Cometery Interment at My 12 Chan. Hamin Co. Cometer Cremator	,
Interment at Nog a Com. A Comment Co. (Cremator	у
Lot No	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill
Section No.	Less\$
Owner.	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	
(ARXIP dipperal	VI al W I al al
XI Call reuns, sud We hay Case of Ice.	sed, you sufferen, for mancred,
SINCERS: Vanda Derry Robertak	Perio Step Watters
Circulation and the contract of the contract o	Tree, strange a mount
<u></u>	
Insurance, \$	ges
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof	
Fungas Director / KX HH-1.	Signed
Witness	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No. 1349 Yearly No.	O Date Feb. 11,	1934
Name of Deceased Lodwin O. Houng.	Livermore.	balif.
Husband-Wife-Widow - Edith Grung:	(What Race) (Where	Born)
e and grang		
Vocation Stating Laman	Complete Funeral	2500
Name of Employer.	Casket	
Charge to	Metallic Lining (State Kind) Outside Box	
Address.	Daniel Weste Kind)	
Connection.	Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid	
Order given by Martha Groung.	Barber, \$	
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 711/35 M. 2. G. M.	Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at Thilk I uneral Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman J. A. Sunsolly; buy Smith.	Door Badge, \$	·····
His Address. Jamoni	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician Q.J. Wilson	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	-
His Address Springer Kans.	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death Jotan Inhummia	Delivering Box to Chan Flower Wagons.	
	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)	
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges.	
Date of Death Stef. 1, 1935	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death Horace, Lens:	*******************	
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Date of Birth Och 16, 186 8 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Age / G Years J Month /3 Days	Flowers, \$	
Name of Father Nanklin (D. Goung.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace 4 Ohus.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	700
Maiden Name of Mother Juscie Wennie	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace Mississifepi	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by		
Interment at None, Will { Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No. 147		
	Total Footing of Bill\$	3700
Grave No	Less 9. 4	7 00
Section No	Balance	25.00
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$	
Shiffing Juni O winter: N. E. Orals	down Riture Kans.	
7 /		
Met body at Davis bily - 1/10/	3 8.50 P.M.	
	1 1 2	
G.B. Roll & Onald young, Ben Sulan,	And Andreway, A.B. atrick, Ina Cur	eck.
91110	BHOR IN IN	
Sive KKS: Sheldon Merpulda, Maxim Ha	-//	٠.٠
Insurance, \$	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		,,,,
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof	
Dutt don and	Signed	
Witness Milk; Orea a Manh	Signed	
Complied by F. J. FEDIVERIN	Joar 1302.	

Total No. 1560 Yearly No., 11	Date March &		1935
Name of Deceased & llen of mina Hayer	- Single - Ottown , La Ser	le bo.	del
Husband—Wife—Widow—			
Vocation		164	_
0	Complete Funeral \$ Casket	1.00	. ××
Name of Employer.	Metallic Lining(State Kind)		
Charge to Henry Sunfling	Outside Box		.tr
Address Samuel Ima	Burial Vault.		
Connection arothy in law	Embalming Body with Juffsond Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		k*
Order given by MIN. A Sum plin Y Mis Ohil Ango	Dressing Body		xx
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral (3) (Day of West) (Hour) M.	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		**
Services at Affile & united Home	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman J. S. Williams; Wildermulk	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		¥.7
His Address . Jamon Jona	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician 6. 6. 2 and	Autos to R. R. Station		A.Y
His Address Jamoni Oma	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death & entral Hermourhage	Delivering Box to		××
	Pomoval Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		××
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges.		X×.
Date of Death	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Simplim Res, Lamen, Ja.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth Use 11, 1961 Age 3 Years 7 Month 5 Days	Flowers, \$	5	90
Name of Father Hans Trayer	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Distheriose O V Monory.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	7	00
Maiden Name of Mother Sarah & leftan	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace. Toway.	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 7.6 8 Cuy Juning . Mil	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by York Cashy.	Casii Auvanceu		
Interment at A FAL Hill Cemetery			
Lot No. 2.59			
	Total Footing of Bill	111	90
Grave No	Less Op. St. 700	170	90
Section No	Balance.	2.7.=.	7
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner Chris Johnson			
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
PRO SID	dittal C	16.00	1
2. 6: year + Jud on Junger; oven + a	no Misyorden, Waller Hayer, &	ave M	auce
V 0	90		
SINCERS: Mrs A Robinson, Mrs.	Wind holderd run 2121 4	18	
The state of the s	The state of the s	×1	
Insurance, \$	95		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
100 111-1	Signed		
Witness J. J. D. Milt; Olag Marst.	Signed.:		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No Yearly No	Date . // Date	77
Name of Deceased Byron Jack Notelle	- Maurid - Sator, a	ova:
Husbund-Wife-Widow-) (Signity-Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)
Husband-Wille-Wildow / Walden Viole	rle.	
Vantion High School Sasstenetor -		2010
Vocation.	Complete Funeral	2/000
Name of Employer	Metallic Lining	
Charge to Mrs. 10 from Voterls.	Outside Box Mujef ar State Kinds	100 00
Address	Burial Vault (State King)	200
Connection.	(Station Kind)	
	Embalming Body with We Too Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
Order given by	Dressing Body	-
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	6.5
Date of Funeral 15/35 Studey VG. M.	Underwear, \$	69
Services at 6 olishum	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
Clergyman J. F. Garry; Blyin Jenden;	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
2 2 2 2	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address G. S. Challer multo.	Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physician 6. 6 Admin.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$. Getting Remains from Remains from Remains from Remains from Remains from Remains from Remains	
His Address	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death of the Inturnia	Delivering Box to CEM Flower Wagons.	
	Removal Charges.	
Contributory Causes & andeae Failure	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death March 12, 1935	Personal Charges.	
Place of Death Way - Lamini Ja.	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion & W. A.	Outlay for Lot	
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth March 20, 1905	Flowers, \$	0
Age 3. Years Month Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
Name of Father Teffe Kotule,	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace Suman Swa	Opening of Grave or Tomb	9
Maiden Name of Mother blass alice Badlassa.	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace . Hudhlan , Java .	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor) Rody to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Cashet Ames Lyn Half Cruch.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Latricille Gashed Co.	Cash Advarded Kruts	600
Manufactured by	a succession of proced	
Interment at Tolk Hill Cemetery		
Lot No. 706		
	Total Fosting/of_Bill\$	39965
Grave No	Less Cast adv-	1465
Section No	Balance.	38500
— —		1.2.5. 5.7.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	<u> </u>
Od I M. R. R. Robert Phat 8 2	A Pay Coch/ A S	
P.B. ld Heller, IS Suche, Edital, Work Ole,	Salte Solaron Willand Woon.	
1. 01		
SINCERS: O' Calpella alenus - Iraca	had Malo Questel.	
Oly Christian Control		
USHEKS: Demice James, Grantin Bils	W Well Cherille (Walia Seule	
H. D.J. L. D.		
Insurance, \$	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
Pall 1	Signed	
MSMits Ma O. Whenh The all the	Signed	
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	***********

Total No. 15.52 Yearly No	3 Date March 17,	1934
Name of Deceased Louis & Salvick	Single Oringgold 60	, Jour
Hueband-Wife-Widow- or Olsa Patrick Patrick	(What Macro)) (Where	Born)
Vocation. Stulkah	Complete Funeral // \$	25000
Name of Employey	Complete Funeral \$ Casket	
Charge to Cohes Satrick		
Address Jameni, Oma.	Outside Box. Burial Vault. Halim State Kind) (State Kind)	10200
Connection.	Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid	-
Order given by.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body	
How Secured Bully	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 3/17/35 Sunlay 20. M.	Underwear, \$	
Services at Afile Juneral Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman Blair Jensen; Kry Cheirle	Door Badge, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician 6. 6. Sanuth.	Autos to R. R. Station for Map.	No Olig.
His Address	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death Weath Superation appendiculis	Delivering Box to OEm.	
with Claforation	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes Mente Henraly & Section 15	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Date of Death March 16, 1935	Personal Charges	
Place of Death. Oreatin Co. Hapital, Sun	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion.		
Posided in the State	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth Feb. 14, 1921 (Years) (Months)	(Names of Newspapers)	
Age / Years / Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	4.00
Name of Father Charles Galfick	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation	
His Birthplace Minggold bo . Inva.	Opening of Grave or Tomb . A. Mary	9. 00.
Maiden Name of Mother Stova Singach. Her Birthplace Ming gold bos Sown.	Outlay for Shipping Charges.	
	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Motor Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Array Coulds 60.	Cash Advanced	
Interment at Patrick Cemetery		
Lot No.		3/
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ Less Of Mark \$	900
Section No	Balance	35600
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
Stage and Decel Value	Entered into Dedger, page below @	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$		
ABOUNT OF WILL	- Kuth Bell Guelin Incles	
D. D. Worself Supeling, Frank Shiftman	New Bell, Gersley, Inesley,	
2 10 11 11	al de la	,
SINCERS - Clyde Cheling Changue W	eur Nortener Hyde, J. G. Stua	d-
2 / 0	1'	
Insurance, \$	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th		
moral Direck Asthits.	Signed	
Witness CVPWWLL: Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed	

Total No. 15.5.3. Yearly No. 1.	Date, March . T.	4	19 33
Name of Decease of Charl Shange Whish	11 - Oridowed - Oklass	In Co	299
Husband-Wile-Wile Commit Warshiff, West	······		
Vocation Xith Samuel.	Complete Funeral	165	00
Name of Employer	Casket		××
Charge to Mins S Ned to Islam, admis.	Metallic Lining		
Address Quie bity, Soma	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault (State Kind)	100	
Connection (O aughth.	Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid	1.00	9. 9
Order given by Tree 6 leton & stry Willist.	Rarber \$ Hair Drossing \$		
How Secured Sach	Dressing Body	····· 0	03
Date of Funeral \$21/35 Sunday 2 C. M.	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ 875 Hose, \$ // Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		1
Services at . Andn's Lounch: (Hour)	roiding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
Clergyman Jan. Jank ; Olic Hory El :	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		XX
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery	. 21.0.5	·
Certifying Physician Ut. A. J. Jets	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		XX
His Address Davis guly Vova	Taking Body to		Xx
Cause of Death Heart Wallast,	Flower Wagons		
	Removal Charges		χ×
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates	7.	A
Remarks. Date of Death March 31, 1955	Personal Charges		XX.
Place of Death Relation Rus, Desatus Co.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion			
Decided in the State a 79	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth 4 18, 1956 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age. 19 Years / Wenth / S Days	Flowers, \$ 36%. Rental of Palms, \$	10	00
Name of Father Letenseger Wrighill	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace Ankurun	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$. Matting, \$		-
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$ 3. Singers, \$ 3. Organist, \$	·····×	00
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casker My Ogic Agd Cal. Och.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Chicago Calle 06.	Cash Advanced		
Interment at and El Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No		000	a.
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	K. 1. J	7.2
Section No.	Balance	200	02
Diagram of Leter Vault Owner.		. R. A.	14
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
(20 a) 1 1 4.	4	٠٠٠,٠٠٠	.1
J.B. Harry Burger, John Truston, Dil	Low Grund, Joe Garly, John Orng	, ala	annit
Charles Hill I Man Red Co	H. H. W.		
SINGERS: MINO Shephand, MM. Doster, M.	no sumering		
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge			*****
Names of Insurance Companies	aumonore thousand		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			*****
Of my a- Mara!	Signed		
Witness	Signed		

Total No. 1554 Yearly No. 15	Date april 8	1935
Name of Deceased Slan Jane Maried Different	Single Ta Salle 600.	Born)
Butte of Mrs. Chock allen and I	rank Steld.	
Vocation A Ettred Tanake.	Complete Funeral	1.65.00.
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to Catale.	Outside Box. (State Kind)	
Address	Burial Vault(State Kind)	
Connection.	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Fluid	
Order given by Shorte allen:	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body	-
How Secured Note	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 4835. Mm. 26. M.	Underwear, \$	-
Services at Gunus Hyuk.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman N.E. Grall; O.E. Hoyer.	Door Badge, \$	-
His Address	Limousines to Cemeterv @ \$	
Certifying Physician & . G. Jasurs.	Autos to R. R. Station @ Station Getting Remains from The first	_
His Address	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death. acute Myocardial failure	Delivering Box to	
110 - 11	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes Chronic Estatist Lypertrusion	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death Aberif 6, 1935	Personal Charges	-
Place of Death Occatur to Noskital	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion.		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot. Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth Jan 18, 1969 (Years) (Months)	(Names of Newspapers)	
Age 6 9 (Years, 2 Month 1 18 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	483
Age 6 9 Years, 2 Mouth 1 18 Days Name of Father Aco Mr. Thelf	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
Her Birthplace. Havy Ollin. Her Birthplace. Havy Ollin. Her Birthplace. Howay.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	700
Maiden Name of Mother Mary Ollis.	Lining Grave, \$	
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket 7.6 8 Manufactured by Casket Co.	Cash Advanced	
Interment at		
Lot No. /5/		
Grave No 3	Total Footing of Bill\$	1.6.8.3.
Section No	Less . C.f. M	169 13.
Because Block manuscript the Control of the Control		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$		
CAR MO TO INT	o of fraint	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Dia Jonelan, Lord of Cla 7	yenger, Chire Haulen, den Milgo.	den, of J. all
DINCERS: Mrs. Jess Lysinger, Mes	And Hel Miss Mary alice	Hall

Inchespage \$ No. 1	on	
Insurance, \$	CO	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof	
2 11	Signed	
Witness AV Muly	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982.	

Total No. 1555	Yearly No	Date a prif. 11,	1 2	935
Name of Decease Decease	(Single Married - Divorced)	WhatAlace) (WhatAlace)	Horn)	*****
Husband—Wife—Widow—	loria Dinon, Wes	z		
Vocation Officery	Lamuer.	Complete Funeral	2.60	0.0
Name of Employer		Casket Metallic Lining		
Charge to . Lestele		Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address				
Connection	01010	Burial Vault. Embalming Body. with with Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$.		
Order given by Award, No	June af Ben	Dressing Body		
How Secured . M. G	There 2:30 P.M.	Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral.	(Dayfol Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at	AMEN PO	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman	er; D. Ch. Slair	Hearse \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	u.slilli	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician.	(or Coroner)	Taking Rody to		 .
His Address. Cause of Death apopula	nel	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death Court	7	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes. Ole	lage.	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks	1000	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges		
Date of Death . Uff. 1	1935	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death May -	suni, a wa.			
Religion	49	Outlay for Lot.		
14.1-	13 /84/9 Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth . Weary . 1/	Month /5 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	12	24
Name of Father Detes	Drown.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Mend york.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7	00.
Maiden Name of Mother	ellio Stoal.	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges.		
Her Birthplace	Mens York	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	14. f. 14	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket	Programs siene:	Cash Advanced		
Interment at	Will Cemetery Crematory			
Interment at O. 1, 1000				
	Lot No. 4.5.7	m 11m / 2m	299	270
	Grave No. 2.7. 7	Total Footing of Bill.	17	96.7
	Section No	Balance	272	24
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
			1	U.S.
To Funeral C	ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash		
S. B. Kry Vettyn,	Cles Olite Bill Kansher	J. acer Berryen, Bill Seleman,	In The	Home
1114				
JINREAS: MAR. A.	a Denio, Mas De	le Hillestey, Edward allen.		
Insurance, \$		es		
Names of Insurance Compa				
	ove funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof		
MI.S	del.	Signed		

Total No. 1556 Yearly No. 17	Date april 16.	193	5
	eraft, Married Tinggold	Co. In	ia
		Born)	
Husband-Wile-Wildow Banjamin & Esmard	6 milaja.		
Vocation	Complete Funeral	13500	
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to B. J. and Prant County.	Metallic Lining. (State Klud) Outside Box.		
Addward	(State Kind)		
Connection Husband and Wanghten.	Embalming Body		
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured bach - Note 30 days.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 1/16/34 June 1/0 9: M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at Musidines	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Jud QE Long.	Door Badge, \$		• •
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician & & Hamel	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address (or Coroner)	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death of other Suumminia	Delivering Box to		
	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District)		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		••
Date of Death . agray 14, 3933	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death William amount			••
Religion Q. W. S.	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth Sept. 15, 1863 (Years) (Months)	Flowers, \$	100	
Age. 71. Years Month 39. Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father Silas Jaggus. His Birthplace Franky Waria	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother & Cles Byun	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to Oakville Cisa, Kinggold 60, 20	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 31 Crife.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by VIVA Castella Co.	Cash Advanced		
Interment a Kinggold los, Oakville (Cemetery			
			**
Lot No.	Total Footing of Bill	14500	=
Grave No	Less		
Section No	Balance	14500	<u>-</u>
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
		1	=
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash		
PRO IL DONING	OV Was Au aly	11100	• •
J. B. Osvid Eggly, (dr. Sipenan, Vag.	Johnson, Marin Juy, act Hof	ga:	
Sinces Mrs. 1. J. Broken Mus	Tiral Sarkland Mrs. Ca.	Tunsolles	.:
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Tury of Varyland, Mrs. J. Q.	1	
<u>,</u>		l	
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof		
Of MI	Signed		
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

		Yearly No, 1.	P	Date. C. Pry	,s	19-70
	Name of Deceased & Nanklin.	allen Hurse	- Man	ind - Harrison &	o. Mo	
	Husband-Wife-Widow- Ollie On	ia 9/ MAR.		(1000) (1000		
	1	,	0 .		1290	1
	111		Casket	on Afril 1/20.	1.00	.00.
	Name of Employer. Self.		Metallic Lining.			
	Charge to lestale	·,	Outside Box.	(State Kind)		
	Address To Claure Thomp	elm.	Burial Vault		102	00
	Connection.	,	Embalming Body	(State Kind) Ras Co. Fluid	3	23.9
	Order given by Mrs. Trank	Vust.	Barber, \$	Hair Dressing, \$		
	-1-		Dressing Body			
	How Secured	08	Suit or Dress, \$.	Hose, \$		
	Date of Funeral 721/35 Dum . (Day of Week)		Folding Chairs, \$	Slippers, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		-
	Services at Musidence		Candelabrum, \$.	Candles, \$		
	Clergyman 6. 6. Harpe; to	west Haskins.	Door Badge, \$	Gloves, \$		
	His Address	7		Ambulance, \$ emetery @ \$		
	N B IV.	nilka	Autos to R. R. Si	tation @ \$		
	Certifying Physician	9/-	Getting Remains			
	His Address	us.	Taking Body to . Delivering Box to			
	Cause of Death Larners. Wasterstities	1. Meflectio	Flower Wagons			
			Pamoual Charge			
	Contributory Causes		Getting Burial P	ermit(State Number and District)		F
	Remarks.	س	Certified Copies Personal Charges			1::
	Date of Death April 19.	J J	Pall Bearer Serv	ice		
	Place of Death Offes.					
	Religion		Outless for Tak		20	
	Resided in the State	60	Outlay for Lot.	Newspapers		P. P
	Date of Birth. 7/10. 26, 1873	(Years) (Months)		iames of Newspapers)		
	Age 6 / Years 4 Mont		Flowers, \$. Rental of Palms, \$. 5	0.0.
	Name of Father James 9. 91	wil.	Rental of Tent, \$	of Temporary Tomb, \$		
	His Birthplace	urm.	Lowering Device	, \$Cremation, \$ e or Tomb		
	Maiden Name of Mother Susan Ju	Alice	Lining Grave, \$	Matting, \$	1	P.O.
	Her Birthplace	durin.	Outlay for Shipp	ing Charges		
			Minister, \$	Singers, \$Organist, \$, \$Aeroplane Service, \$, .	
	Motor Body to Jamen # 3 / 1/ 0	11.10/1	Telegr., Phone, C	able or Radio Charges		
	Size and Style of Casket 30.60 /2	. / 1 ///	Cash Advanced.			
	Manufactured by Shirage Sage					
	Interment at ARS Offul	· · · · · · { Cemetery Crematory		************************		
	Let No.	1540		************		
			Total Footing of	Dill	3//	00
	Grave N	o	Less July 7	2 %	N.66	0.0.
	Section 1	No	Liess Pres. L.	34	3 3 6	.0.9.
				Balance	23/	00
	Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.		Entered into Led	ger, page or below	\$	
,	To Funand Charges	Total S		By Oorb		7 8
(To Funeral Charges.	4 audusa Ha	my Bringer	Errett Wilen in		
	Lloyd Huitt	Son Barrell	TO THE	with the service of the		
	1111-			0		
a	INGENS : Coleth Holey and	a Delle ME	apat V.C	tuest, Clyde & fel		
	//			July Land	7	
20				(y	
	-	AT CT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	************************	1	
		Names of Lodge	S			
	Names of Insurance Companies :					
	We hereby authorize the above funeral	and agree to pay the	expenses thereof .			
	What All		Signed			
PHIN	Witness	iled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed	g		
	Comp	THE OF P. S. PERINDIR	N, St. Louis, Mo., in	the year 1932.		

Total No 15.5 8	Yearly No 19	Date	april ?	5	19.3.5
Name of Deceased . Mari	e Printere	Lingle	G	rustia	
Husband-Wife-Widow-	(Single — Married — Divorced)	1	What Race) (1	Where Born)	
orof }	********************				
Vocation	.,	Complete Funeral		.\$ 70	0.0
Name of Employer	1	Casket			
Charge to Saints . Ty	mk.	Outside Poy	ate Kind)		
Address		Burial Vault (St	ate Kind)		
Connection.	······································	Embalming Bodywith	ate Kind)	uid	
	mullo,	Barber, \$	Dressing, \$		
How Secured	1	Suit or Dress, \$ Ho	se, \$		
Date of Funeral 725/35	Thurs 20 M.	Underwear, \$ Sli Folding Chairs, \$ Ta	ippers, \$		
Services at Sauts	tone.	Candelabrum, \$Ca	ndles, \$		
Clergyman . L. E. Har	pe.	Door Badge, \$	oves, \$		
His Address	· . O	Limousines to Cemetery	@\$		
Certifying Physician A. W.	Smith	Autos to R. R. Station Getting Remains from	@\$ dis		,
His Address . Clarinda .	State Hospital.	Taking Body to	rimas may:		3.0.
Cause of Death In Rayette	on from Druile	Delivering Box to			
(Tsychoris: Sim	pel Wationalin.	Flower Wagons			
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit	ate Number and District)		
Remarks		Certified Copies of Death C Personal Charges	ertificates		
10	73.1935	Pall Bearer Service			
Place of Death & lavinda	Itale Mafital				
Religion		Outlay for Lot.			
Resided in the State	(Years) (Months)		ewspapers		
Date of Birth. 94. 2.5		Flowers, \$ Rental of	perm)		
Age 94 Years 1		Rental of Tent, \$ of Tem	Palms, \$		
Name of Father	Strangery	Lowering Device, \$ C	remation, \$		
His Birthplace	Mand	Opening of Grave or Tomb Lining Grave, \$	Notting &	(ه	
Her Birthplace	armurk.	Outlay for Shipping Charges	S		
Motor Body to		Minister, \$Singers, \$Railroad Tickets, \$Aero	Organist, \$		
Size and Style of Casket	hitel A" Mothe Class	Lelegr., Phone, Cable or Rad	io Charges		
Manufactured by . A forth	Caster Ca.	Cash Advanced			
Interment at	{ Cemetery Crematory				
	Lot No. 1258				
	Grave No. 4	Total Footing of Bill		\$ 33	50
	Section No	Less . Of . 45.		\$ 77	·•···
	Owner Sto Home.	Balar		///	4.0.
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner. Typzreei	Entered into Ledger, page	or below	/ \$	
To Funeral Ch	argesTotal, \$	By Cash		.s	
P.K. Dorakar		2	,		
D. D. J. J. Origan	uff, for Besty, de	age Carliste , andr	in Anderson	,	
X.W.,	street, and a	Torance			
SINCERS- Mrs.	On He Man	am Line Su	1. 97 19	di tim	·Q.
The state of the s	Jan	J. M. Srysinger - M	1. 5.15.4 d. V.	z v visionore	, crass
		1 1 9			
Insurance, \$		S		**********	
Names of Insurance Companie					
We hereby authorize the above		expenses thereof			
Pop	111	Signed			
Witness Of Mm S.C.	Mils.	Signed			Charles of

1770 -0	- m., 1		7
Total No Yearly No	Date Mass		19
Name of Deceased Julius Martha Count	e - Chila - Chagin va	ld, C	Mio
(Single - Marieu - Dividual)	(What Ruce)/ (Where	Born)	
Husband-Wife-Widow John Heavy Care, a)	£6:		
Vocation	G 11 B 1	100	00
	Complete Funeral	1.00	-
Name of Employer	Marchallia Titulaa		
Charge to Dld. age aldisland Congraissis	Outside Roy (State Kind)		
Address To Miss Selma Klush, Tron.	(State Kind)		
Connection. Membry learnity Committee	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body		
	Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.		
(Day of Neek) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Affile Xumus Hours	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman bar Sallantyne; Sired We ring.	Door Badge, \$		
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician 6, 6. Danish.	Autos to R. R. Station		
(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from . V. V.		. 5
His Address. Cause of Death Transland Municipal	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Similary . X/Nonwella	Flower Wagons		
	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes. Strikly	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death Apr 29, 1935	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Test - Lammi.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. March 19, 1941 (Years) (Months)			
Age. 94 Years / Month / P. Days	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father Justus M. Shiffield .	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Hunutta Bartlett	Lining Grave, \$Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casker 2004 A. Lewige.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by 137h Basksh Co.			
Interment at Nat AM Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 920			
	m 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	10-	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	10/	0.0.
Section No.	Less G. nave	/	
	Balance	1.00	0.0.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
		1	
G.B. Paul Rebuts Willia Wila, al Miland	By Cash	4.0.1	nill
D. ID Come There of Theren was, In sugar	in such sauce, o.c. somen;	stang.	ueu
SiMases: Mrs. arthur (Very, Mrs One	Jensey Who HK Hennin R	2	
Sidas 85: Mrs. arthur Verry, Mrs. Jose	Semler Min. HK: Memaila, Gel	will.	
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies :			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof		
We hereby authorize the above runeral and agree to pay the			
Timeral Director Worm A Maral	Signed		
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEM	SignedAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	*****	

Total No. 1560 Yearly No. 2	Date May 15	7,	19.35
Name of Deceased Stland Judion all	la, dingle (What Race) (Where	Born)	Dow
Husband—Wife—Widow—			
Vocation	Complete Funeral	35	
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Piller allen.	Outside Dec (State Kind)		_
Address	(Statg Kind)		
Connection Latter	Embalming Body with with Fluid		_
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured Older on Or. W. Saulter	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral Tinday Many of Weeks 2 P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Junual Home (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman G. M. Briggs; Blair Jeasen	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$.
Certifying Physician W. M. Wills (or Coroner)	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
	Getting Remains from		.5
His Address	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death Acule Indigettion :	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)		-
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death May 11, 1935	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Lamoni, Jowa	ran bearer Service.		
Religion	Outl f T-+		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. July 6, 1931 (sears) (Stontas)	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age 3 Crears / 10 Month . Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father. Chilley, allen	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Ridgeway Mo.	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Mildle Judem	Lining Grave, \$		·(····
Her Birthplace James !	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket /247/3- 3/6 hold.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Hoth Cally			
Interment at Ass. Hill Cemetery			
Lot No			
	Total Footing of Bill\$	35	0.0
Grave No	Less		
Section No.	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
(DB: HI With del Miles	, Rosslix Blan , Rachard Hits		
S. 10 1 Arate May Jeus Mayriage	, reserve server, "purious rege		
DINCERS: Canda Derry Mes	Ha Wenis		
	1		
2			
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	38		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof		
1 22 4	Signed		
Witness (Mm G. March	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932,		

To	otal No	Yearly No2.	Date May +	· · · · · ·	350
Na	ame of Deceased Of A	lliam Mouror W.	ord - Manued - Welcalin (Where	Oo:,	nia
Hu	sband-Wife-Widow-\ Ma	ME. Orord.			
or.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		230	
Vo	cation. Samuer	£	Complete Funeral	200	-
	ame of Employer	n Mal	Metallic Lining		
	arge to . TH. W. Or- Y.	1:9.V.11A.:	Outside Box	100	
	ldress		Burial Vault Waar and State King	1.06	
	onnection		Embalming Bod with with Fluid Barber, \$		
	der given by		Dressing Body Shirk + tire	2.	19
	ow Secured . Cash	M- 2P	Suit or Dress, \$		79
Da	ate of Funeral 3/30/35	(Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Se	rvices at G. J. USEUN	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Candelabrum, \$		
	ergyman Nest Suice	- g & Sawer	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		-
Hi	s Address . Undiago	Lamoni.	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Ce	rtifying Physician	- Janus.	Getting Remains from Vice		-
Hi	s Address		Taking Body to Van Mah		٠٠
Ca	use of Death . 6 onna	ex Ocilision	Flower Wagons		
		.	Removal Charges		
	ontributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
	emarks	0 1021	Personal Charges		-
	ate of Death . 7//ay		Pall Bearer Service		
	ace of Death. James	100,00000			
	eligion	- Lamour 8	Outlay for Lot.		
	ate of Birth. A kil	19 19 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
	ze 6 9 Years	Month 029 Days	Flowers, \$		00
	ame of Father Jacob	V. Mord.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
	is Birthplace	Ohis	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
M	aiden Name of Mother	icretia Bright.	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
	er Birthplace	alakisan.	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
M Sh	otor Body to		Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Si	ze and Style of Casket	01 Velon /2c.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
M	anufactured by	asgre Co.	College Wester	05	00
Ir	iterment at Van	Cemetery Crematory	Suit Gressed		50
Г		Lot No.			
			Total Footing of Bill	145	73
		Grave No	Less Cast Cdd.	. 8	73
L		Section No	Balance	337	00
	Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
=				1	
(;	B: Margan Co	harges. Total, \$	mank allen alcan + andared and	linen	
~	The stages of	and many many cour, or	and county courses are	wen!	k1
رَ	MREAS: Multo al	ice Carter, Maxine	Harr, Shildon Neverville Engrand	alin	EA .
-					
	nsurance, \$		9S		
	lames of Insurance Compan				
V	Ve hereby authorize the abo	ve funeral and agree to pay th			
-	LAST. X	Alt-te	Signed		
A diner	Vitness. V. Mar. D. C	Compiled by F. J. FEINEM	SignedAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1562 Yearly No. 23	Date June 2, 1935
Name of Deceased Gaide Ency Jones	Manind - near Lamoni, I ova
Husband-Wild-Wildow- & ard Jours.	(Wall Islan) / (Wall Island)
Vocation	0 11 7 1
Name of Employes.	Complete Funeral \$ /70 00
Charge to ONTOY Willow	Metallic Lining(State Kind)
	Outside Box
Address. Connection Brother	Burial Vault. (State Kind)
Order given by Roy & May Willow	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
	Dressing Body
How Secured 7/64 24 7fly	Suit or Dress, \$
Date of Funeral 131 Studey 1:30 M. (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
Services at J. W. S. Chuych - Wes Moines.	Candelabrum, \$
Clergyman Henry Castings	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery
Certifying Physician Jaurence & Kelley	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from Old Monthly
His Address Wes Monres, Sound	Taking Body to NEO M. Junes 2000.
Cause of Death Ex Austin -	Delivering Box to Christian Flower Wagons
Metastetic Garcinoma	Removal Charges
Contributory Causes Cartinana g Leavisc	Getting Burial Permit. Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Remarks.	Personal Charges
Date of Death May 31, 193	Pall Bearer Service.
Place of Death Wes Morans, Sava.	
Religion 9.00.4. Resided in the State 74	Outlay for Lot.
	Death Notices inNewspapers
Date of Birth & & 7, 189	(Names of Newspapers) Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$
Name of Father Chase of William Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$
Maiden Name of Mother Concy County	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$
Her Birthplace Silinois	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket 3450 Cuf lines.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Manufactured by Worth Cashel Cs.	Cash Advanced
Interment at A OK Will Cemetery	
Lot No. 1.2.9	Total Footing of Bill \$ 223 0.0
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill S 22300 Less Than Dulling 8 800
Section No	Balance 2/5 00
Owner	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash \$
. Salded away of hour of Mrs. Oril Ka	electures 90 2 Venney brain au, Wes moners.
	THE DE IND
lodg billg the some for fille	whim /31 - Keturael to Wes Momes for.
1 16/2 Pet A To	1 hard 6/ Lillian hand
John J.Z Neuron to run	and fig a wary 1. To for any formal
J. B. M. Rudling, Trank Muscle, Ralph	Wicken Rollo Thomas, L. B. Thompson, Hes B. Ou.
To a second	Contract South agenti, Contract.
Insurance, \$	00
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e evnenses thereof
we hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	Signed
Witness Of allow S. White	Signed
	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No Yearly No	Date James
Name of Deceased Helen Lex Swigart	Angle - Tamou, Swa.
Husband-Wife-Widow-)	ve surgars. (What Hace) (Where Born)
comment of gorm and our	ic civigans
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$ 10 00
Name of Employer,	Casket
Charge to Lom Swigart.	Metallic Lining(State Kind)
	Outside Box(State Kind)
Address	Burial Vault
Connection.	Embalming BodywithFluid
Order given by	Barber, \$
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$
Date of Funeral / 1/31 Sun. M	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$
Services at Gunnley (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$
	Door Badge, \$
Clergyman	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery. @ \$
Certifying Physician J. J. Merch	Getting Remains from
His Address	Taking Body to
Cause of Death Toramen Grale did not close	Delivering Box to
	Flower Wagons
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Cartified Copies of Death Cartificates
Remarks	
Date of Death June, 1, 1935	Personal Charges.
	Pall Bearer Service
Place of Death Lammi.	
Religion	Outlay for Lot.
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth June 1, 1935	(Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$
Age O . (Years . O . Month , 7 hm. Day	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$
Name of Father form Swegart	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$
His Birthplace Castwille Mo.	Opening of Grave or Tomb.
Maiden Name of Mother Olive Farling	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$
Her Birthplace Calindonia, Kniggelf Co., Sono	Outlay for Shipping Charges Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$
	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Size and Style of Casket	Cash Advanced
Manufactured by The Shall Denie De Compten	
Interment at 18 Ha Chiffel, Hawin Co. { Cemetery	у
Lot No.	
	Total Footing of Bill
Grave No	Less \$
Section No	Balance 70 0.0
Owner	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash. \$
10 Funeral Charges Iotal, \$	By Casit
1 , 2 2	
Called Kay & Calaboration	Ad not a Ma Sanges
Oakeren, water, v. v. v. v. v. v. y.	and stay of the
,	

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	at minimum time.
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodg	ges
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	ne expenses thereof
0.00 -101	Signed
Witness Walkin & Othile	. Signed
	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No. 1564 Yearly No. Z	5 Date July 5 19 35
Name of Deceased William Curtley	Collens
(Single - Married - Divorted)	ollins (What Race) (Where Born) of Mo.
Husband-Wife-Widow or Sarah Jane Co	ollins Memos mo.
Vocation Laborer	Complete Funeral \$.25.00
Name of Employer	Casket
Charge to	Metallic Lining (State Kind)
Address	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault.
Connection	Embalming Body. with Fluid
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$
Date of Funeral 7/5/35 Fri, & P.M.	Underwear, \$
Services at. M. C. Church (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$
Services at. Wingsent Gray	Door Badge, \$Gloves, \$
Clergyman J. Vincent Gray.	Hearse, \$
HIS Address	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from Train -
Certifying Physician	Getting Remains from
His Address. Cause of Death Debility following Flu.	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Cernetary
Cause of Death Debility following Flu.	Flower Wagons.
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Comies of Death Certificates.
Remarks	
Date of Death July 3 1933	Personal Charges
Place of Death Stenen Ja -	
Religion	Outlay for Lot.
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth Nov 20 1854	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$
Age	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$
Name of Father	Lowering Device, \$Cremation, \$
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb
Maiden Name of Mother.	Lining Grave, \$
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Ship Body to four Spencer, Ja.	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Size and Style of Casket	Cash Advanced
Manufactured by P. Olic P test (Cometers)	
Interment at Lily Cumber Crematory	
Lot No.	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$ 25 00
	Less\$
Section No.	Balance
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	Ry Cash S
P. Blaves John Lundy	Les Pasley andres andresson
Fred Hartidan ,	albert Fleet, art. Kofstger

the continue of the continue o	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	llll
Insurance, \$	98
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	
26/m 2711 = 1.1	Signed
Witness	Signed

104

RECORD C	TONERAL		
Total No. 156 5 Yearly No. 7	6 Date Aug. 22,		19.3
Name of Deceased Flounce, Viola Lands	chair - didni -	llin	ou)
Husband-Wite-Widow - Elmer Sandphair	(What Rico) (Where		
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$	200	00
Name of Employer.	Casket		·
Charge to Sons & Waughters	Metallic Lining (State Kind) Outside Box		-
Address.	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection	Embalming Body with Sun Fluid		-
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured I ste and Contract agreement	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	3	50
Date of Funeral 8/22/35 Thurs 20 M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Sunus House	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Clergyman Var Cheville; B. M. Blain	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery . Y. @ \$		-
Certifying Physician A: M. Hills	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$. Getting Remains from Reg. Taking Body to		····
His Address.	Taking Body to Fund Home		÷
Cause of Death Olythmus Oning	Delivering Box to		÷
Contributory Causes Old age.	Pamayal Charges		
Contributory Causes Old age.	Getting Burial Permit.		·
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges.	,	
Date of Death Aug. 20, 1935	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death 9700 - of amou			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months) Date of Birth (Works) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
	Flowers, \$ 5.02 Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$.5	10
Age II George Month 39 Days Name of Father Shirdon Suham.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Rirthnlage	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	10	00
Maiden Name of Mother Sytha Tucker.	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 761- St. R 1/2 C.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured bolfook Cashef			
Interment at Rax Hill Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 855	***************************************		
Grave No. 348	Total Footing of Bill\$	218	60
	Less Op. Ja	10	
Section No	Balance	20.8.	6.0.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner & Section 1	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
7 To Fusieral Charges, 4 Total, \$4	By Cash		
P. B. Seland Landphan, Raymon Cotto, 9	ward & Tesas Michelson, dwan Jack	in less	4 Leu
	000		
Sincers: Mrs. Bother; Maggie author	4; May Charlle, Marin Try,		
Ona Hale Leura - P			
was san san s	aguite		

Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
1 11	Signed		
Witness MSHale	Signed		•••••
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1566 Yearly No. 37	Date Qug 23		35
Name of Deceased Throphilus Bunique	- Maniel - Cumheland	60,	Pa.
Husband-Wile-Widow- Mary Trancis Brinis	4		
Chairie and Tames	G 11 F 1	370	
Vocation Onythean & armit.	Complete Funeral \$ Casket	/5	9.0
Name of Employer Self	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
	Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address	Burial Vault. Askling (State Kind) (State Kind) Fluid	102	9
Connection.	Embalming Body with Suffession Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
Order given by	Dressing Body	10	.,,
How Secured Comb. Date of Funeral 7x3 Ini 2:308. M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$	10	81
(Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Y LEZ	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address Of modelle.	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician . A: M. Hills	Getting Remains from		
His Address	Taking Body to Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death Learns Weblity	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes. Old Oge.	Removal Charges		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death 8-21-35	Personal Charges		
Place of Death. Wes:	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion			
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. March 14, 1846 (Months)			
Age 89 Years Month 7 Days	Flowers, \$	10.	20.
Name of Father (arid Brewifer	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Many Julinte	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Body to #/ 200 Dill	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 6999 Silk (Ishuh	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Manufactured Cometery	***************************************		
Interment at			
Lot No		- 22	
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	778.	2.1.
Section No	Less		
	Balance		
Diagram of Lotor Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
S. B: - Oscar, Chas, Clarence, Ola, Su	+ Kalph Bringer		
·	1 10 1	, p	··· H.
JINGERS - Chanda Clerry, Sie Bu	the, Marca Wille, Kny Chevil	e, no	o. Mari
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	AR		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
1. D	Signed		
Witness VS Mute.	Signed		
	N Ou Youle No. In the way soon		

Total No. 15.67 Yearly No. 3	Date aug. 24, 1931
Name of Deceased Barrie Semboke Of	illia - distal - Blavo, Oll.
Husband-Wife-Widow Seo. J. Obillis.	(What Race) (Where Born)
«d)	
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$ 195 00
Name of Employer	Casket. Metallic Lining.
Charge to Soma Scott.	Outcide Per (State Kind)
Address	(Statg Kind)
Connection. Sister	Embalming Body with with Fluid
Order given by, «	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured bonh (buch)	Dressing Body. Snit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ 2 67.
Date of Funeral 728 Sah. 20 M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$
Services at June Struck (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$
Clergyman Vay Cherille; S.M. Blair	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address . U.	Limousines to Cemetery
Certifying Physician . C. G. Same.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from
His Address	Taking Body to Clan.
Cause of Death & Papelery -	Delivering Box to
Ty pertention.	Removal Charges
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Date of Death Clay . 21, 1935	Pall Bearer Service
Place of Death Offer - Lamoni	
Religion	Outlay for Lot.
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth Jan 31 1875 (Years) (Months)	
Age 60 (Years 6 Month 21 Days	Flowers, \$ - (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$ - 10
Name of Father Lohn Scott	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$
His Birthplace () O Gugland	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$
Maiden Name of Mother Salah Okation	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$
Her Birthplace Cuşland	Outlay for Shipping Charges
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket #3459 Perf. Shine	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Manufactured by Joth Casket 60	Cash Advanced
Interment at Work Hill Cemetery	
Interment at Crematory	
Lot No. 238	
Grave No 2	Total Footing of Bill \$ 2/5 77
	Less Of M. s 7-
Section No	Balance 2.08.77
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	
AR LHVII ON A A	AMUAN CIBE NOW
Silvin S. Willy, Jorisan, a.	A The Oscent and Willed on Ch. Bother
Visages On Rith La Bank	a della . Q
SIMORES - Was Butta, Join Bank	wo, Mas N. a. Denis - Granist.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	al ambanilaminaminamina lamahami
Insurance, \$	28
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof
all all	Signed
Witness . 91. S. Maile:	Signed
Complete D. C. Destroy	N De Tout of the Control of the Cont

Total No. 1568 Yearly No. 29	Pate	1	934
Name of Deceased Total Hall	Shirlaugh Wat Race) of Where	hire, C	englan
Husband-Wife-Widow Josephine Hall, OE	¢		0
Vocation Lassier	Complete Funeral	165	00
Name of Employer. 1	Casket		
Charge to . J. G. Buck	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address Kellerton Inia	Outside Boy	100	
(/) 1	Burial Vault. Bendu (State Kind) Embalming Rody (State Rod) Flyid	102	. e. e
Connection. Sm w - law -	Embalming Body with Suran Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
Order given by.	Dressing Body		
How Secured Contract - (Case)	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral \$27/35 June 2 C. M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at White of united Home.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Res. E. E. Vose; S. A. Blin	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address Kellertne	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician, 6: M. Mallu	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
Cercifying Physician. (or Coroner)	Getting Remains from		
His Address Kellerton (or Coroner) Cause of Death Lles Colitis.	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death Clean Court Court	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes arturio delerais:	Removal Charges		
Conditionally comments	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks. Date of Death Aug: 25, 1931	Personal Charges		
14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Killy Turp, Kinggolof Co., Va.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. March 29, 1861	Flowers, \$	7	14
Age 74 Years 4 Month 27 Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	/.	1
Name of Father. Sko. Fell.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	···. 7.	.0.0
Maiden Name of Mother.	Outlay for Shipping Charges.		
ner birdipiace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket. Sky Shings, Oc.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Chreage bushel Co			
Interment at Ask Till Cemetery			
Lot No. 1574			
	Total Footing of Bill	283	14
Grave No. 2 1.3	Less Of La-	9	00
Section No.	Balance Balance	774	14
		1.1.	
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
001000			
F. D: Ed & Very Scott; Phillie In	asto, Gortee Harrily, Geet Murray	Mate	Trig
0			
DIACERS: The Bother; MANMI	a Marin Try , Kay blevie	lle,	
	b J'd		
Oma Gale news =	Transh.		
Insurance, \$	95		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
O (44)	Signed		
Willes ON D Wite	Signed		OF BUILD
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAI	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

RECORD OF FUNERAL Complete Funeral Name of Employ Metallic Lining Outside Box. Address. Barber, \$..... Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ Underwear, \$. . Folding Chairs, \$ Candelabrum, \$ Door Badge, \$. Limousines to Cemetery . A. . @ \$ Certifying Physician. Taking Body to Delivering Box to . Flower Wagons. Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit... Certified Copies of Death Certificates Remarks.... Personal Charges. . Pall Bearer Service Place of Death Wecatur Go. Hospita Religion Outlay for Lot Resided in the State Death Notices in . January 21. Rental of Tent, \$. . . of Temporary Tomb, Name of Father Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ His Birthplace . . Opening of Grave or Tomb... Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Maiden Name of Mother. Her Birthplace Hamila 60 Outlay for Shipping Charges. . . Minister, \$....Singers, \$...Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$.... Aeroplane Service, \$ Motor Body to Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Coliseum V Grave No... Section No. Owner Entered into Ledger, page or below By Cash To Funeral Charges.... Total, \$ MRERS: - a' Capella Chous Insurance, \$... Names of Insurance Companies ... We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed.

led by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No. 1570 Yearly No. 3.	Date Seph 11		19 35
Name of Deceased Rorah Box -	Single Grandberry F	exas).
(Single - Married - Divorced) Husband-Wife-Widow-	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
Vocation	Complete Funeral	10	
Name of Employer	Casket	/. 4.	.00
Charge to Samts Home.	Metallic Lining		
Address.	Outside Box		
	Burial Vault		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$.		
Order given by	Dressing Body		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral (1) 35 Md. 10 4. M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at Sainto Ame	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$		
His AddressQ.	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician & C. Janust	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address /	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Couchas Hemonhage.	Delivering Box to		
arteris solvoris. Hy restoración:	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death Acht - 9 - 35	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Santo Ame - Lamoni			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State.	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. July 2 9, 1865	Champs of Names and Names		
Age. 7.0 Creams 2 Month // Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Thomas M. Box.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Clarama:	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6	.0.0
Maiden Name of Mother Sarah Mathews	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace.	Minister & Singers & Organist &		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket	Cash Advanced. S. For		40
Manufactured by Mary Cashel Co.			
Interment at 17 124 H Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 70 3			
Grave No3	Total Footing of Bill	77	40
	Less If A + tay s	7	46.
Section No	Balance	70	00.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner Wilk Sauces.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	/	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$		
J. D. Jor Bray, Mr. Jewlock, Mr. ha Vis	Cl Aft Wa Hand It Wall	11:11	
	, Julia com, military, Julia	priori-	the.
. DINGERS: Mrs. Ralph of orance, Mrs Vingis	Sheppard; Mrs. I logd Mortimore		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	"		

- minimum mannaman m	alaaadaadaa garaaa garaada		
Insurance, \$Names of Lodge	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
merel Director & 10. V Mt.	Signed		
Witness	Signed		*****
Complied by F. J. FEINEMAN	, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

1/2.		
Total No. 1571 ygarly No. 3.3	Date De fol.	1950
Name of Deceased Joseph Braty - (Single Married - Divorced)	Manued Walrishing Where	Horn)
Husband-Wife-Widow Hulla Staty.		
Vocation Farmer - da. Cly of Col. Hours.	Complete Funeral	23000
Name of Employer J. Q. S. Church	Casket	
Charge to Mis Jos Graty	Metallic Lining. (State Kind) Outside Box.	
Address	(State Kind)	
Connection Ohife	Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by Thurk, Hugh Clarence	Barber, \$	35
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 1935 Ohd 3 . M.	Underwear, \$	
Services at Junis Hous.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles; \$	
Clergyman Clair Jenson; J. J. Mildraus	Poor Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physician Jud 4. Downson.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address From Jun	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death Sallie aller.	Flower Wagons	
Hatting Ofen makeus	Removal Charges. Getting Burial Permit	
Remarks Causes Mallic Amanuaya	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Date of Death Sept. 16, 1935	Personal Charges	
Place of Death Dec. Go. Hop - dem.	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth Aug. 17, 1866	Flowers, \$	0
Age 6 9 Years Month 2 9 Days	Flowers, \$	8 /0
Name of Father Seo. Dusty.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	/
His Birthplace Aug.	Opening of Grave or Tomb Lining Grave, \$	6 0.0
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket #201 Velan /2.e.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by North Cashel Co.	Casii Advanced	
Interment at Wast Will Cemetery		
Lot No. 817 871		
	Total Footing of Bill ,	244 45
Grave No	Less Ouch all. \$	635
Section No.	Balance	238 10
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
m. n. 101 m.t.1 e	By Cash S	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$. 0
D.B: art Time, Clarence Fride, Clas &	arke, OM. Barr, J. So Williams	1/2 Loran
and the state of the	of our one	1.1.
SINGERS: Clyde Cheling, Dill She	was, randal degards, nas	Revale
Insurance, \$	95	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof	
A Stall	Signed	
Witness ON B. Offule	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 1572 Yearly No. 33	Date Sept. 27.	19-35
Name of Deceased Thyd 6 les Somuta	Married - Kinggold	bo, Dona
Husband Willo-Wildow - Avangen Lovernan	Johnston (What Rice) (Where	Born)
ord)		-11
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$ Casket	4000
Name of Employer Charge to Harrison County, Mo.	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)	
10.1 -	Outside Box. (State Kind)	
4	Burial Vault	
Connection. Order given by 65 Clark.	Embalming Body with Buffer Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$. 7. Hose, \$. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.	
(Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at Jung Hme Might	Candelabrum, \$	
Clergyman Blan Jensen; O.6. Noy EL:	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physician(or Coroner)	Autos to R. R. Station 3 (0 \$	
His Address	Taking Body to O	
Cause of Death	Flower Wagons.	
g / 1 + g	Removal Charges.	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Date of Death Sell 25, 1935	Personal Charges	
Place of Death Bethany, Mo.	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion.	0	
Davided in the State	Outlay for Lot. Pauper.	
Date of Birth Wec. 7, 1898 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Age 36 Years 7 Month 18 Days	Flowers, \$Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father L. Ckrey Jofenston.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother Mary for July	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace Munggold Co., Ca.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket State Top Ways Cufe	Cash Advanced.	
Manufactured by Hoth Called Co.		
Interment at Wisk Will Cemetery		
Lot No. 622-5		
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill\$	1000.
	Less	
Section No	Balance	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash	
J.B. Ed Gilliand, Chr. Bridges, Harr	ion benison On Semseson dro	Mondall
77		75.77,070000
<u></u>	alamatan da anticonomia da anticonom	······································
Insurance, \$	s	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		**********
de ll. Vollita	Signed	
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed	************

Total No. 1573 Yearly No. 3	P Date Och 9.		1935
Name of Deceased Joseph Mores Sous	nan- En	cland.	
Husband-Wife-Widow Sarah Journan J	Rewster. (What Race)	Horn)	
Vocation Level Sator.		165	
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral \$ Casket	160	
Charge to Soul & Daughter	Metallic Lining		
Address.	Outside Box		
Connection	Burial Vault. Sta Kind Has Ca. Fluid		
Order given by.	Embalming Body with Des Ca. Fluid Barber, \$		
How Secured Cash Y Moles	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral 19/35 Oked 20. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Sund Hour (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$		
Clergyman Blair Jenson; Ott Hayer.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician & & Hamil.	Autos to R. R. Station & \$		
His Address	Taking Douy to		
Cause of Death Intillial O Istruction	Delivering Box to		
Carcinsma of ascending bolon.	Removal Charges		
Contributory Cause Molling Singers Fills	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks Josh Mollens Siagolnis. Date of Death Och. 4, 1931	Personal Charges		
Place of Death Osc. So. Obosk.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion.			
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth June 3, 1853 (Months)	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age 82 Aeaps 4 Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father John Joleman	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	/.	
Maiden Name of Mother Sucy Satches	Opening of Grave or Tomb	. کا	9.9.
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket Z 68 Rosella Had Gap	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by			
Interment at Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 5/0	***************************************		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	171	. 0
	Less . Of Frank	6	••
Section No	Balance	1.65	a
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
DOD OF THE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
(Do ! () an + andrew andress Gand	Badh, for Barth, Earl seves, Co	as Bo	ringer
SINO ERS - Mps, Ralph porance; Mr.	Kuri Shiffeard Kundall Reismot	· · · · ·	O
William Braves - P	want the Flast Mortenne	Ø,	
Insurance, \$	S		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Hollin X Marks	Signed		
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEM.	Signed		

Total No. 1574 Yearly No. 3.5	Date 70. 11.		19.5-
Name of Deceased Sud B. Blair	(What Race) (Where		
(Single — Married — Divorced) Husband—Wife—Widow—)	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
orof }			
Vocation	Complete Funeral		
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Mrs. Tred Blair	Outside Roy		
Address 4.1. 46 Christmuh, K. G. Mo.	Daniel Ward (State Kind)		
Connection	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by Oh. H. Blain	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral "/"/35" M	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Rok Hill Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman Blair Jentla	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician M. M. brave - Rigustian	Autos to R. R. Station Getting Remains from Central Church of Taking Body to N. C. (270 Mi 25)		
His Address X.C. Mg.	Delivering Box to Com - 2 Juilt Hall	4/3	00
Cause of Death Malignancy of inc	Flower Wagons		
	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		,
Date of Death 10. 8, 1935	Personal Charges.	. 05	.0.0.
	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Nest - K. C. M.a.			
Decided in the Otate	Outlay for Lot		
(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	2	50
His Birthplace.	Lowering Device, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother.	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	5	٥٥
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Mak Hill {Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 130	***************************************		
Grave No. 4	Total Footing of Bill	4.2	.5.0.
Section No	Less		
	Balance		
Diagram of Loter Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	1 0 2 0		
Dervice Conducted by Tiest Y Mª Clure	of J. O. 8. Central Church - 30	di + 0	en Ko
The state of the s	1.		uy. erc.
Newsex sh 10 9. M. 1/1 /35 - Min	- Q. J. Harren.		
1	0 0		
Body released to us at close of Se	regge - Cen Service only in Jan	uni -	
01000	1 3 4 90 0	}	1.1.2.1
S. G. J. H. Derry, Oh. a. Interservalt, C. S.	Smith I. M. Drigge Oscar and	range	the Mayor
2	00'	0	
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
11 da 0 101	Signed		
Witness J. Alin S. attite	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN			

Name of Deceased ann. & ligabeth Dla	kishy- Maning - Imminis	Jan
Husband, Wife Widow	orced (What Byce) (What	Born)
or	wavey.	
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$	195
Name of Employer	Casket	7
1 1 21 1.11	Metallic Lining(State Kind)	
	Outside Box	
Address. (/	Burial Vault Juich Classes Often End	/.3.
Connection	Embalming Body with Swan Fluid	
Order given by.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body	
How Secured Susumpur Whighwent.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 1/18/35 Mon. 20.	Underwear, \$	
Services at Junual Home (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$	
oct vices ac. Correspondent and account of the control of the cont	Door Badge, \$	
Clergyman Marvin Ing.	···· Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physician Juda Bruman	Autos to R. R. Station	
His Address Jen, Sova.	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death Lotar Onkumnia	Delivering Box to	
bause of Deather, France. Of Succession Co.	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.	
Contributory Causes Warne clark, arthrito Officens	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death 7/N. 15, 1935	Personal Charges	
10	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death Wicatyn Lousty House.		
Religion F. W.S.	Outlay for Lot	
Resided in the State (Years) (Mo	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth Sept. 18, 1883 (Years) (Mo	(Names of Newspapers)	
Age. 52 Yeary Month 27 I	Days Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	جو
Name of Father	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	9
Maiden Name of Mother Mary & flen Willow	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket # 9.450 Guf. Sh.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	.∥⊰.
Manufactured by Work	Casii Auvanceu	
Interment at Ros 9/ill Cerem	etery	
	natory	
Lot No. // 2. 4	344	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill.	\$ 284
	Less bash adv. (g. In-1 Jef)	\$11
Section No	Balance	273
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below	
	I below	PII
. / TorFuneral Charges. Fotal, \$	By Cash	\$
. S. D: H. V. Stickel, Jam Josles, May 6.	sugre Jimmy Burdick (Donald Hall Co	vice 7.
0 1010100	1.99	
SINGERS - Mrs. V. Shippard, Mrs.	Kalsh Strance Mrs. J. M. Lysin	ges:
//	10 1]
Insurance, \$ Names of L	odges	
Names of Insurance Companies		
Names of Insurance Companies		
	41	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay	y the expenses thereof	

Total No. 1576 Yearly No. 37	Date 70.24		19.35
Name of Deceased Mynn Jefferson Tron	len Kahaka	Ma	<i>.</i>
Husband-Wife-Widow Medada Gooden .	(What Race) (Where	Born)*	
Vocation. Tarmer.	C. It. F. I	11.0	
Name of Employer Self.	Complete Funeral \$ Casket	410	.00.
Charge to Mrs. M. J. Norden	Metallic Lining(State-Kind)		
Address Eagleville, Mo. K#1.	Outside Box. Burial Vault Barker and Staff	100	
Connection. Orife	Embalming Body with Mig. A. Fluid	102	
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured . Note - (Cash)	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 1/24/31 Sun 1:30 Men	Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.		
Services at JUL Rock, Com (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Clergyman Roy a. Chroile	Candelabrum, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician & C. Samel	Limousines to Cemetery		
(or Coroner)	Taking Body to South Rock.	4	o Chy
His Address Jamen Cause of Death Striplococci Meningilis	Delivering Box to		
Compound Comminuted Treatures	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes Mass Base - Multiple	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit.		
Remarks lacerations of face - Kicked Hy house.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death 70012, 1935	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death (Dre Co. Hosp - Tem, Sa.	Tan Deater Dervice.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)			
Date of Birth //OV. 7. 1892			·····
Age 4 3 Years O Month / Day	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	5	00
Name of Father OM E. Anoden	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Asual Co., Ma: Maiden Name of Mother Katturga Smith	Opening of Grave or Tomb. Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace Class Co., Mo.	Outlay for Shipping Charges.		
Motor Body to Link Rich, Mo.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket & - Sun Mital "SEALER"	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Koth Caskeh Co.	Cash Advanced		
Interment at J. Mt. Rock. (Cemetery Cremator			
Cremator	у		
Lot No			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	3.1.7.	
Section No	Less		
	Balance		
Disgram of Let or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$		
DA 11-1 I SERVITOR OF W	10/0/01		
J. D. Keith & Newalth Godd, Oskin Hollan	ag Ird taird, Harvey + Pant	emps	fell.
	UU		
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof		
Al HI	Signed		
Witness VVM Will	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1577 Yearly No. 3	8 Date 701 26,	1935
Name of Deceased Ispac alny Mourse	Eden Salley Orgon	ecius.
Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Rage) Where	Born)
Husband-Wile-Wildow of da 6. Monroe:		
Vocation Nation James.	Complete Funeral	23000
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to M.M. J. A. M. MWE.	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Address	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault	
Connection.	Burial Vault. (State Mad) Embalming Body. with Suran Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 1/26/35 June 29. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
(Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$. — Tarpaulin, \$	
A P O A P O A	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
1. 1.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physician 6. 6- LSauch	Getting Remains from	
His Address	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death Smully	Flower Wagons	
Hypertrasia; askauly Waterioclasis	Removal Charges	
Contilibutory Causes	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Remarks. Date of Death 101.24, 1935	Personal Charges.	
	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death. January - Mil.		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth. Oct. 15, 1855 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices inNewspapers	
Age 10 Years / Month 9 Days	Flowers, \$	
Name of Father Janua J. Mourse	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother Bushotts Bell,	Lining Grave, S. Matting &	
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, S Aeroplane Service S	
Size and Style of Casket # 201 Och /2 c - CN Velse	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by	Cubil Havanced	
Interment at Mark Hill Cemetery		
Lot No. 349 978		
a w	W	-02
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	2.20.00.
Section No		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Balance	
Diagram on 205 01 Yauts	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	Dy Cash Day (S	del
J. D. Koy Dury, S. A. Verry, Mr. Grall, M.	of a Dallantyne, 5 9 Keller O. A	Medenkery
Side EAS- Mr. + Mrs. V. S. Boken, MI	LATEN OF THE	
DIN 6 FAS - 11/1 + 14/10 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 .	w cart - Migan, Navy Muller	((Solney
Mrs. I. W. Lyging es Rige	1 / C	
12	***************************************	
2		

Insurance, \$	8	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
11	Signed	
Witness Williams	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 15.78	Date Occepation.	? ,	19.3.5
Name of Deceased Vernit JE May King	Jammia	Town	·
Husband-Wife-Widow-	(vinte Auce) (vinte		
orof)			
Vocation	Complete Funeral & Square & Br. \$	10	00
Name of Employer Charge to JAMIL J. King	Metallic Lining		
Address R. R. #2 Laman Down	Outside Box (State Kind)		
Connection Tatte	Burial Vault. Embalming Body with Working Fluid	5	00
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured Note	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral "/3/35" Jurs. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at . Cambrill Cesa (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician Dr James J. Stanton	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address M. ayr, On Corport	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death & Alapse of Lung.	Delivering Box to		
21.8	Damassal Changes		
Contributory Causes. C. Mrumalunty .	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks. Date of Death Occ. 2, 1935	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges.		
	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Kiley Sup. Kinggold Go, Sono.			
Pasided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth Och 28, 1935 Years) (Months)			
Age O Years / Month S Days	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father Vernix J. King,	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace. Meren Co. M. O.	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Jama Crystal Wright, Her Birthplace Muck Co., 200	Lining Grave, \$		
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casker 70 Square Manufacturedgly 700	Cash Advanced Sales tox		30
Interment at Joshin Cesu, Cavallella, Mo Cometery			
Lot No	Total Footing of Bill \$	75	30
Grave No	Less		
Section No.	Balance.		
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
		1	=
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			

Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	or		1
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof		
- Pull	Signed		
Witness While:	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1579 Yearly No. 4.	0 Dec. 1	10.4
Name of Deceased Lemily Mound	Stallace has Of	in
Rusband—Widow—) (Siegle — Married — Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)
or		
Vocation	Complete Funeral	7000
Name of Employer.	Casket	
Charge to Saints Home	Metallic Lining	
Address	Outside Box. (State Kind)	
Connection In mate	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Embalming Body with Sura Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured back	Dressing Body	
Date of Funeral. 17, 35 Sal 10 a. M.	Suit or Dress, \$	
Services at . Sando Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Clergyman.	Candelabrum, \$	
His Address.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
Certifying Physician L. L. Hansel	Limousines to Cemetery	
(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from	
His Address A day to de abouting Abdress ++	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death leule Sufferdier & houseptities.	Flower Wagons.	
Contributory Causes	Removal Charges	
Remarks Autopsy	Getting Burial Permit	
Date of Death 17/5/35	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————	
Place of Death Saints Hour - Lamping Ja.	ran bearer Service.	
Religion	Outlaw for Lat	
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth. July 3, 1852		
Age. 3. Gears 5 Month 2 Days	Flowers, \$ (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father. Elista Ogham	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace Cosusta	Opening of Grave or Tomb	600
Maiden Name of Mother Hany Hill	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Body to Sire and Style of Casket Sith Cab. Chebr.	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
and the style of Campany of the style of the	Cash Advanced	
	sous day	140
Interment at ATM Cemetery Crematory	***************************************	
Lot No. 12.5.8		
Grave No 3	Total Footing of Bill	77 90
Section No.	Less of In 1 Fax	740
	Balance	70 00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$		
DA 1 - Day 1 - 0		
J. 13 = J. M. Slubart, The Elliot, The Spendoe	Mr. Parre, N. J. Hold J. Wilder	#
******* ***** *************************		
7	divirulum manananananananananananananananananana	
Insurance, \$		
Names of Insurance Companies :		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
complementer My & Manal	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 1580 Yearly No. 4	Date (UKC. 9		1935
Name of Deceased Chick Andre Sunsdle	y Mondamin, Harrish	n Co.,	Inva
Hosband-Wife-Widow- James E. Hunsollay			
		231	
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$ Casket	230	.0.0
Name of Employer	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Charge to	Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Embalming Body. (State Kind) Fluid		
Connection	Embalming Body . with . Fluid Barber, \$		
Order given by	Dressing Body.		
How Secured Paral litette Mg.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 7935 Mm. 29. M.	Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at June 9 mm	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Ang A. Chrodle	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician & & Samuel	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death & Missaf Hemraling	Flower Wagons.		
	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes Hyportatic Incumumia	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death. Occ. 6, 1935	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Ship - Lamani, Suna.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot. 1/1/2 # 1533	25	00.
Resided in the State farm (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth Feb. 14. 1861	Flowers, \$	4	150
Age 7.4 Years 7 Month 22 Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
III. Diakalas	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Hanay Hutchism	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 201 - CN Velau 1/2 C.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Aport Hill Cemetery			
Lot No. 1633		1100	
Grave No. 4	Total Footing of Bill\$	20 9	.50.
Section No	Less oto-	9 2 11	
	Balance	J.S V.	.9.9.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
			/
S.B. ask dans, Fred Ballatyn, Inglo	Edong, Marin Lay, Orillard Worm,	Claren	4. Wide
Sido + 15 - Sop brandall Namien Dunes	J. 2 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	· · · · ·	
Siratist & of Grandall, Human Dunes	, Kundell Negwilds, Warshit Ma	lia. ,	
Mayor Oaky - Granel			
Inguinana 8			*****
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th			
Witness Nothin & Male	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed		*****

Total No	Yearly No	Date Determine	7	ا ج. 19
Name of Deceased. Thomas	s Imes all	(Decatur Co., C. (What Race) (Where	Born)	٠
Husband-Wife-Widow-	allen.			
2 to Jane	46.		295	
Vocation National Jama	ω	Complete Funeral	75.7.0	
Name of Employer		Metallic Lining		
Charge to MM . J. J. alle	n	Outside Box		
Address		Burial Vault Barker Cus Sees V tox	102	.00
Connection	;7.,	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by Tred, alanene	ty Velia.	Barber, \$		
How Secured Contract agree	regular.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 7/1/35 J	lus 2 P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
	al Hour	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
	Ja Lane	Door Badge, \$:Gloves, \$		
	7	Hearse, \$		
His Address.	Villa	Autos to R. R. Station		
Certifying Physician.	Coroner)	Getting Remains from . //		
His Address P.		Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Bronchs . SA	www.unus	Flower Wagons		
		Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death Dec. 10,	1031	Personal Charges		
.0	(1)	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Jammi,	99wa			
Religion	77	Outlay for Lot	40	80.
Resided in the State	(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. Set 14, 18		Flowers, \$	-5	6-
Age Years Years Name of Father . Jacob all	MonthDays	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	Ohia	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother VI	- Inus	Opening of Grave or Tomb	/	.0.0.
Her Birthplace	Unkunra.	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to		Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 2 . 1 - Ca	de Centia 1/2 C	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by 400.	AND REPORT OF THE SAME	Cash Advanced		
Interment at . Was . Will	(Cemetery	***************************************		
Interment at V DAY . 7 P. C.	Cemetery Crematory			
Lot	No. 1510			
Gra	ve No. 4	Total Fosting of Bill	45Z	40
		Less och vap th.	49	80
Sec Sec	tion No	Balance	202	60
Diagram of Lot or Vault OW	ner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
		L		
P. B. Will Randley a	S. Total, S	N. le Py By Cash e & 4 18	1.1	
O Of the Manual of the	and runger, vin	Selsman, Ches Mite, Ex Scott, Got	in Deep	vely.
2				l
SINGERS: MINS. M.	Bother Man Man	on Fry, Houry W. Mems, Ray CA	1:211	
	1 10	of the state of the state of the	wing	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Cisual:	Mrs. Vingil shy	pepard.		
Insurance, \$	Names of Lodge	a		
Names of Insurance Companies				
We hereby authorize the above fur				
We licreby administration the above fur	A O			
X All. X	74.1	Signed	******	

Total No. 15 12 Yearly No. 4	3 Date Occupe	24, 19 35	۲
Name of Deceased Lomas Juffram S	ell, Philard mar Bore	len, Ind	u
Husband Wife-Widow June Clim Ball,	Oec. (What Race)	Born)	
Vocation William Minuter	Complete Funeral \$	26000	
Name of Employer	Casket	7660 00.	
Charge to Y. a. Lank.	Metallic Lining		
Address	Outside Box (State Kind) Burial Vault		
Connection Son-in-law.	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by Quantiters.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured Centered Mote	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 1/21/35 Dunley 2 P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at 6 olistum	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman B. lair Jensen; J. D. Willisms	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician & & James.	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death burhal Humonkay &	Delivering Box to		
	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes . 2/4 pullersion.	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)		
Remarks. Date of Death Dec. 20, 1935	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Place of Death Sampi Sona	Pall Bearer Service.		
Religion J.O.S.			
Resided in the State 60	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. Apr. 30, 1851 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 84 Years 7 Month 20 Days	Flowers, \$20.00 Rental of Palms, \$	2000	
Name of Father Janus Tell	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Ankasun	Opening of Grave or Tomb	700	
Maiden Name of Mother Granchy M. Gutchen	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace. Unknow.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 817 Any Trusy State	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by York:	Le olistim Wenter	500	
Interment at . Work Hill Cemetery Crematory	·······		
Lot No. /526			
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	292 00	
Section No.	Less Cath add & Slowns s	132 00	
	Balance	7.6.0.00.	
Diagram of Loter Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeyal Charges Fotal, \$	By Cash A. \$	Q.	
J. W. Eldred & What Dell, Harbert & Edmun	Lugur Clareur architely, Bumb	am selly.	
SINGERS Tois Crarlel, Butta Milgorlew, 7.	Merin Try Try Christle, Mary Ca	elile Cia	w
USNAKS- Ely Sederly Lotto Oamer Lit	In Other Blown badis.		
AKS J. Sh. Ban, Ol. Blan, H. M. Bug	ga, Evan Halden.		
	<u> </u>		
Insurance, \$			
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
Witness N. V. Mula .	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	••••••	

Total No. 15.8.3 Yearly No. 4,	P. Dat Que. 24, 1935
Name of Deceased Frances Tydiam Holi	way - Marier - Hamilton Jup, Harrison Co.
Husband-Wife-Widow- Sto: M. Hollsway	. O (White last) Mo.
Vocation.	Complete Funeral \$ 185 00
Name of Emulb/er / 4	Casket.
Charge to Aso. M. Hollpway.	Metallic Lining
Address RR#1, Hatfield, Mb.	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault. (State Kind) Embalming Body. with State Kind) Fluid
Connection.	Burial Vault. Embalming Body. with the Fluid
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured Contract Note	Dressing Body
Date of Funeral 1/24/35 Just 10. M.	Suit or Dress, \$ /3.50 Hose, \$
	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
0,3 4 () 10 .1	Candelabrum, \$
Clergyman Blair Jensen, Van Comptel	*Hearse, \$
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$ 700 C4. Autos to R. R. Station @ \$
Certifying Physician Or. A. Droglus.	Getting Remains from
His Address Esgleville	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Colum.
. Cause of Death	Flower Wagons.
	Removal Charges
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit
Remarks. Date of Death Occ. 73, 1935	Personal Charges.
Place of Death Nos - Hamism Co., Mo.	Pall Bearer Service
Religion.	
Resided in the State 65	Outlay for Lot.
Date of Birth. March 4, 1868 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers
Age 67 Years 90 Month 19 Days	Flowers, \$ (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$ 10 20
Name of Father Olivia, & Dowen.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$
His Rirthplace (h la. Charles	Lowering Device, \$
Maiden Name of Mother Lligatith, Mone	Lining Grave, \$
Her Birthplace. Ondeana	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket #3450 Senf Shrine	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Manufactured by Wook	
Interment at Low Tock { Cemetery Crematory	
Lot No	Total Footing of Bill
Grave No	Less
Section No	Balance.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	
	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	
C.B. May Harp But Mathis Henry Cases	bugun Control, Best Told El dane
Sins in any many, water mounts, Henry Cures	and congress constant, con dank
Sideres Dutha Midgoden, Murel 9.	Parke Charge Day Qui
7,,	Parpe, Day is Verry - Primes
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	s
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof
Dull	Signed
Witness Wolfards	Signed
	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No 1584.	Yearly No4	5 Date Dec 39.		1935	
Name of Deceased D. Ko	rge Henry allen,	Maning - (Decatur	Ga.	lova	
Husband-Wife-Widow-	ugant a alle	(what itace) (where			
Vocation bafe Pro	Ç I	Complete Funeral\$	23.0.	-	
Name of Employer See	<i>y</i>	Casket.	2.0.	0.0	
Charge to Mrs. Ho	H. allen.	Metallic Lining			
Address.		Outside Box			
Connection		Burial Vault. Danker (State Kind)	1.02	0.0	
Order given by		Embalming Body with had Fluid Barber, \$			
How Secured Lash		Dressing Body.			
Date of Funeral 129	1 28	Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.			
-(Date) 14	Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$			2
Services at . Symmes	TO D	Candelabrum, \$			
Clergyman . C.C SALL	v; y. a. rank	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$			
His Address	E 84	Limousines to Cemetery			
Certifying Physician	(or Coroner)	Autos to R. R. Station			
His Address		Taking Body to			
Cause of Death. Durling		Flower Wagons			
Contributory Courses bruke	106 101	Removal Charges			
Continuoty Causes, 14	4 Massinge	Getting Burial Permit. State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.			
Remarks	35	rersonal Charges			
Place of Death & Commis	. Sa	Pall Bearer Service			
Religion	.d				
Resided in the State	70	Outlay for Lot.			
	2, 1863 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers			
Age 72 Years	Month 26 Days	Flowers, \$560. Rental of Palms, \$	5	60	
Name of Father Jacob	allen	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$			
His Birthplace	Qhio	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb			
Maiden Name of Mother. V.1.	oda Imus	Opening of Grave or Tomb			
Her Birthplace	Ankurum	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$			
Motor Ship Body to	,.,,,	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$			
Size and Style of Casker	1. CA Velous 1/2 C.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced.			
Manufactured by . A					
Interment at	illy { Cemetery Crematory				
	Lot No.				
	Control of the second second	Total Footing of Bill	337	60	
	Grave No	Less			
	Section No	Balance			
Disgram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$			
		I limited a med Ecager, page	0 1		
	arges Total \$	By Cash 11 1018	y	,	
XX: 101. SHOWN M.MANUA	in, a.H. belifield, A	in Taperess, and Warnenson, John	Just		
0		Szen on	esugo	·	
DINGEKS: MANY	1. L. Boker Mis >	garing Try Heary Millery V	10/16	rilla	
MA	o Virgil Shrepard	- Pranie	7	.44 50-	
	0 //				

mindrate					
Insurance, \$	Names of Lodges	5			
Names of Insurance Companie					
We hereby authorize the above	a funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof			
10 10 X	101	Signed			
Witness Afollon D.	Mult.	Signed			
6	Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	I, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.			

RECORD OF FUNERAL Vocation . . Complete Funeral Casket ... Metallic Lining. Outside Box. ... Address. . Burial Vault..... Connection. Embalming Body ... with Suran Barber, \$..... Order given by ... Dressing Body. How Secured . . 6 Suit or Dress, \$..... Hose, \$ Underwear, \$......Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$.-. . . Tarpaulin, \$ Junes Three Candelabrum, \$...... Candles, \$ Clergyman 6, 6 Tfarpt Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$. Hearse, \$..... Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery . . /. .@ \$. . . His Address . . . Certifying Physician Or. a. Benyles Autos to R. R. Station . Res His Address . Laygoille ! Cause of Death & Armit My ocard Flower Wagons..... Removal Charges . . . Getting Burial Permit . . . Contributory Causes Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Remarks..... Pall Bearer Service. Religion Outlay for Lot Resided in the St Death Notices in Date of Birth Flowers, \$ 5:10. (Names of Newspapers)
Rental of Palms. \$ Age . 8. / .. (Year Rental of Tent, \$. . . of Temporary Tomb, \$ Name of Father. Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ bincin nate, Opening of Grave or Tomb... Maiden Name of Mother . Mary A Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges Her Birthplace Minister, \$....Singers, \$...Organist, \$. Railroad Tickets, \$. . . Aeroplane Service, \$ Motor Body to . Size and Style of Casket 201 6.11. Velour 1/2 e Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced . . . Manufactured by Interment at Total Footing of Bil Less Of G. + Ilmes . 8 12 10 Section No. 230 00 Owner..... Entered into Ledger, page or below \$Names of Lodges Insurance, \$. Names of Insurance Companies ... We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof

ness. Y D. Willis. Signed.

Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No. 1586 Yearly No. 2		-	2/
~2115	Date yanting		19
Name of Deceased Forest Sursur - (Slagle Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	ngun	·
or of Tellie Juners Oc	c		
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$	325	00
Name of Employer	Contrat Oak		
Charge to Lestate	Metallic Lining. Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address.	There's 1 Translate (State Kind)		
Connection	Embalming Body with Fluid		*****
Order given by & . V. anderson.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured Losal	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$ 1273 Hose, \$ 16	13	•/
Date of Funeral 1/20/35 Mon. 2 P. M.	Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$	/	02.
Services at bousium (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman J. V. Gran.	Door Badge, \$		
His Address albang Ma.	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician L. E. Harurh	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address Samm	Getting Remains from . —		
Cause of Death Brochial Sneumonia	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death. A Printers.	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks 0	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		,
Date of Death Jamery 18, 1936.	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Place of Death Tesidruck .			
Religion	Outlay for Lot. 1/0./2. 1572	25	9.0
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. Wee. 2, 1835	(Names of Newspapers)	,	7-
Age	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	1.0	1.0.
Name of Father	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	/.	.0.0.
Maiden Name of Mother	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
집에 가장 얼마나 하고 있었다면 하네 이 나는데 되게 보고 있었다면 것으로 맞게 하는데 다른다면 하다.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by York Casket Co	Cash Advanced	5	
Interment at And Fill Cemetery	- contains a passed		00
Lot No. 1572		201	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	38	7.3
Section No	Less bush lide: \$		4
		348	4.4.
	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
G. B. A. M. July, Or a Museually, J. b. Dank	By Cash A	n. D	
S. D: a. M. Hub, Ok a Tunawall, J. b. Wank	Usa, Clase Williams, W. E. Thayen,	Je s	with.
		16	
SINCERS: The I. N. Broker, Alanda Our	y, alla yerra Willed Maly, heade	4 neg	140-0
		9	
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
-00 All	Signed		
Witness N. S. White	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAI			-

Name of Deceased		- Juland - / Samon	10,00
	(Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Dora)
Husband-Wife-Widow			
a yar from and			
Vocation		Complete Funeral	10
Name of Employer	0.0	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Charge to James of	Sullivan.	Outside Box. (State Kind)	
Address		Burial Vault(State Kind)	
		Embalming Body with Fluid	
Connection		Barber, \$	
Order given by		Dressing Body	
How Secured . 7 Ft		Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral		Folding Chairs, S Tarpaulin, p	
(Date)	(Day of Week) (Hour)	Candelahrum, S Candles, D	
Services at		Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
Clergyman		Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address	D.D	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician 2	Mred.	Getting Remains from	
His Address Qavia	Por Coroner)	Taking Body to	
	march of Birth	Delivering Box to	
Cause of Death	-711:	Flower Wagons	
Sured only 15.	Miles	a p 11D 14	
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Remarks		Personal Charges	
Date of Death	, 17.36	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death Ves	ν		
Religion		Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State		Death Notices in Newspapers	
11. 1	1936 (Years) (Months)		
Date of Birth	Month 15 Min 1000	Flowers, \$	
Age O Years O	X alliano	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
Name of Father	41: 10.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	1 1 Matte	Opening of Grave or Tomb. Lining Grave, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother	micana a wennes	Outlay for Shipping Charges.	
Her Birthplace Sam	au, Cava.	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	./0	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket.	o square flat lops	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casker.	o square seed life	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by	ballet 60.	Cash Advanced	
	Saller 60. Saller Cometery Crematory	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by	1	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by	Lot No	Cash Advanced.	70
Manufactured by	1	Cash Advanced	70
Manufactured by	Lot No	Cash Advanced Total Footing of Bill Less	7.0
Manufactured by Again. Interment at	Lot No	Total Footing of Bill	70
Manufactured by	Lot No	Total Footing of Bill	70
Manufactured by Manufactured b	Lot No Grave No Section No Owner.	Total Footing of Bill Less Balance or below	3 7.0
Manufactured by Manufactured b	Lot No	Total Footing of Bill	70
Manufactured by Manufactured b	Lot No Grave No Section No Owner.	Total Footing of Bill Less Balance or below	70
Manufactured by Manufactured b	Lot No Grave No Section No Owner.	Total Footing of Bill Less Balance or below	<i>70</i>
Manufactured by Manufactured b	Lot No Grave No Section No Owner.	Total Footing of Bill Less Balance or below	\$ 7.0.
Manufactured by Manufactured b	Lot No Grave No Section No Owner.	Total Footing of Bill Less Balance or below	\$ // <i>U</i>
Manufactured by Manufactured b	Lot No Grave No Section No Owner.	Total Footing of Bill Less Balance or below	<i>JO.</i> 5
Manufactured by Manufactured b	Lot No Grave No Section No Owner.	Total Footing of Bill Less Balance or below	<i>70</i>
Manufactured by Manufactured b	Lot No Grave No Section No Owner.	Total Footing of Bill Less Balance or below	\$ 7.0
Manufactured by Manufactured b	Lot No Grave No Section No Owner.	Total Footing of Bill Less Balance or below	70
Manufactured by Assay Interment at	Lot No. Grave No. Section No. Owner Charges Total, \$	Total Footing of Bill	70
Diagram of Lot or Vault To Funeral Balkh. Insurance, \$.	Lot No. Grave No. Section No. Owner Charges Total, \$ A Fild: A Papers Juments Names of Lodg	Total Footing of Bill	\$
Manufactured by African Interment at	Lot No. Grave No. Section No. Owner Charges Total, \$ April Dapters Turmita Names of Lodg	Cash Advanced Total Footing of Bill	<i>J.O.</i>
Manufactured by African Interment at	Lot No. Grave No. Section No. Owner Charges Total, \$ A Fild: A Papers Juments Names of Lodg	Cash Advanced Total Footing of Bill	\$
Manufactured by African Interment at	Lot No. Grave No. Section No. Owner Charges Total, \$ April Dapters Turmita Names of Lodg	Cash Advanced Total Footing of Bill	

Total No. 1588 Yearly No. 7	Date January	3/	19.36
	Edine Outhouse J	o mun	in
(Single - Marrieg - Divogot	(What Race) (Whote	Born)	-c _j
Husband—Wife—Widow—			
Vocation		15	-30
	Complete Funeral \$ Casket \$		
Name of Employer	Metallic Lining(State Kind)		
Charge to Cour & Outually	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address.	Burial Vault		
Connection Sattue	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured,	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 3/36 Jii	Underwear, \$		
Services at Mak.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician & & Hannel.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$. Getting Remains from Med. Taking Body to Cena.		
(or Coroner)	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death College & Frankling &	Delivering Box to Ceris		
Cause of Death. Accounting. 27.277777722	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Catting Doniel Donneit		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death Jan 30, 1936	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Place of Death Lammi	Tall Bearer Service.		
Religion	0.00		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth Jan 30, 1936 (Years) (Months			
Age O Years O Month O Day	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father trael la Outlines	Rental of Tent, \$of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Dycatur bon Simo Maiden Name of Mother Josephine Smith	Opening of Grave or Tomb.	2	00
Maiden Name of Mother Josephine Desith	Lining Grave, \$Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace Ceagleville, Mo.	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket To Square Flat Lofe.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Cash ravanced:		
Interment at	<u>.</u>		
The state of the s	y		
Lot No. 10.8.8		111	-5-
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	1/2/	30
Section No.	Less Of M: Y Jan \$		
	Balance	7.05	.9.0
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
A	23 50000		
No dewie keld-			
2 1	0		
Bunefat heaf of Mas Olw	& Outine Bear		
positive de consesse accommissionalis	admirali de la constitución de l		
Insurance, \$Names of Lodg	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof		
and all	Signed		
Witness Mallion D. White	Signed.:		

Total No 1589	Ygarly No 5	Wilnus Pandella.	Queli	. 19
Name of Deceased () av.	ig Muelly Divorced	(What Rhee) (Where	Born)	ma
Husband-Wife-Widow-				
orol }			70	00
Vocation		Complete Funeral	·	
Name of Employer	/	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Charge to . Daniele . A!	me	Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address		Burial Vault. (State Kind) Embalming Body with war Fluid		
Connection Osumate	·····	Embalming Body with Awar Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
111	ennullo;	Dressing Body.		
How Secured des	1 00	Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral Date	Say of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at . Att	ms; I di	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
Clergyman L. W. Malown	ruth & G. C. Mayor.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	· Q	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician. 6 6.	Janush (or Corner)	Getting Remains from		
His Address	10.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death 74 yo cande	2	Flower Wagons		
with Weknipp		Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit.		
Contributory Causes	uug.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death 2/1/36		Personal Charges.		
V/~1. M	new . Transis	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death.	//			
Resided in the State	3	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. March 3	1, 1850 (Years) (Months)			
Age . 8.5 . Years 10	Month. O Days	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father John Off	ketley	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Ju	gues Ol	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6	00
Maiden Name of Mother	gareen scare.	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Her Birthplace	saucaus	Minister, \$ Singers & Organist &		
Motor Body to	Intela"	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	i	
Size and Style of Casker	sug of	Cash Advanced		
Interment at.	Will Cemetery Crematory	***************************************		
I	Lot No. 1258			
	Grave No /	Total Footing of Bill	16	00.
S	Section No	Less Op. In. \$	6.	.0.0.
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Balance	70	.00
Diagram of Locor Vacit		Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Cha	rgesTotal, \$	By Cash.		
CRB A & Kello . l.	If hat Mi Bil.	+ fort 1 1		
O. A. J.	P.S VIVIER, IM. COUR	4) 6.6 Mayer, Dot Bellestyne Ove	Muse	h
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Sincers: This Mi	doorden Miss M.	Couly Track!	2	
	<i>O</i>	Typinger -	came	ha
				and the
	·····	J		
Insurance, \$		3		
Names of Insurance Companies		***************************************		
We hereby authorize the above	runeral and agree to pay the			
Witness Holling X Of	Mile	Signed		
Willies S. A. Janeric No. 19. K	Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed		
		, mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1590 Yearly No	Date Feb . 17,		19.36
1 1 771 7	da Marind- Nockforg	, Ill	inis
[Single - Married - Divorced]	(Wast Allow) (Wilese		
	- 4	165	
ocation Nel Farmer	Complete Funeral \$ Casket \$, 00	
Vame of Employer. Charge to Dawka & Elutu Words.	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
ddress	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault.		
Connection Sn & Daughter	Embalming Body - with swan Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$. —		
How Secured . Mate	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 77/36 MM. 39. M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at Junual Frank	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Dergyman Blair Jensen; let Marke:	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address	Taking Body to Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death Amility	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes Logitilis	Getting Burial Permit.		
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death 21 17 36	Personal Charges		
Place of Death VIII - Square.			
Religion 3. W. S. Resided in the State 2. 2. 2.	Outlay for Lot	,	
Date of Birth. 1. N. 3. 9, 1950 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices inNewspapers		
Age 95 Years 2 Month 15 Days	Flowers, \$	4	3.3
Name of Father Hannital Orads	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$,	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6	9.0.
Maiden Name of Mother Confidence Her Birthplace Confidence	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 76 9 Roselle Ngd Cy	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Thorh	Cash Advanced		
Interment at And Hill Cemetery			
Lot No. 03.57			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	175	33
Section No.	Less of A. Y. Flaurs	1.0	32
	Balance		.0.0.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below §	<u> </u>	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash	3	
BR 161 1. 16 D 110.	a para of the Call I	100	
G.B: G.E. Harpe, a. E. hours, led Was	vez. (U1. Remand, 7. or. Teach, -	y w	rong
0			
Sugar : Maggir authory , & ma	ly anthony,		
4	! Ø .		
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	28		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof		
Duci	Signed		
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed		

Total No. 1.591 Yearly No. 7	Date Feb. 29	10	31
Name of Deceased L. Mo. C. Ninder -	Musich - Low Hat There	in Co	M
	(What Rare) (Where	Born)	21.
Husband Wife-Widow / Dleuche Rotism Kin	an:		
Vocation Farmer.	Complete Funeral	1350	
Name of Employer Suf	Casket		
Charge to Clifford N. Kinder	Metallic Lining. (State Kind) Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address Hatfield, Mo.	Rurial Vault (State Kind)		
Connection Byther:	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by Liff Kindu	Barber, \$		
How Secured Colb.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 139/36 Day of Figets 2 P. M. (Hour)	Underwear, \$		
Services at Mt 1 rek lehuich.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman J.W. Strad	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician Dr. a.h. Chattey	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address Settlery Mo.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Depth/	Delivering Box to		
S. Aar U Mumunua	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. — (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death Set 28, 1936	Personal Charges		
Place of Death Year	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion Max.			
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. 1900 (Years) (Months)			
Age 35 Years A Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$,
Name of Father Offe Audy	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Hassian Co., Mo.	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Hattin Callen Cull. Her Birthplace Hallista Co., Mo.	Lining Grave, \$		
Motor Body to	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket / 31 Wottle Clots . Le.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Hook	Cash Advanced		• • • • •
Interment a Trick Rock. {Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No.	m. 1 m. 4: - 4 m/l	130	<i></i>
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ Less Su Wise \$	35 0	9
Section No	Balance		00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
J. B: Otis O'Weil, Kaymond & Swan	Dones Marie Kinder Everet & aren	Colmist	to.
1 / 2 / //		7	٠.٠.
SINGERS: Min. Ella Thompson, TI	Mrs alma Parsons, Miss Dan	n ting	
Moto: Tuneral via trame y wayna.	Shut by team & he Fri 8. M.		
Entalmed tody, staged all sught		sect.)	••••
	1 1/1		
Insurance, \$	3		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
And All	Signed		
Witness John D. Alhile Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed		
Complied by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

1/22	Salaral 1	0 2/
Total No	Date March	19-16
		Born)
Husband-Wife-Widow J. L. Bartholmuw Common of	lec.	
Vocation.	Complete Funeral\$	100 00.
Name of Employer.	Casket	
Charge to UE Jewis	Metallic Lining. (State Kind) Outside Box.	
Address	Burial Vault. (State Kind)	
Connection In in daw.	Embalming Body with Stylland Fluid	
Order given by a. E. Leurs:	Barber, \$	
How Secured . The	Dressing Body. —	
Date of Funera 39/36 Mm. 1:308 M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
Services at Y Esidence (Memorial Surve)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
Clergyman Blair Jenstin.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
Certifying Physician & & Januah	Autos to R. R. Station	
His Address	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death. Compapilis.	Delivering Box to	
	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit.	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death. 3/8/36	Personal Charges. — Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death Res-Lamoni		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices inNewspapers	
Date of Birth Och. 18, 1849 (Years) (Months)	(Names of Newspapers)	
Age S. Years Month 20 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father Edward Sunnions	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother Andrews Her Birthplace Andrews	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Her Direnplace.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$,
Motor Body to Morrelland own	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Aorth	Suren Crack to Mornhers	
Interment at Monthlas . { Cemetery Crematory	477 miles @ 59	23 85
Interment at	——————————————————————————————————————	
Lot No		
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill\$	122 85.
Section No.	Less\$	
	Balance	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$	
001	LOVE TO THE TOTAL OF THE TOTAL	
S. 12: Youk - Sody ush Action	of the Memory Dervice	mly
Or Love Ma Religion Ch	La Maria Dania De Como	
SilceKS: Mis Books, Mis luthing, A	eny mucus, Navasm Navies	
Insurance, \$	98	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
0.20 +21	Signed	
Witness Stoffin S. White	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAL		

Name of Deceased OMA 6. 2 Ealt	Manura Jamon, I ma
iusband-Wite-Widow- Jrack M. Thale	worced) (Where Horn)
- Caucing	2 0 -
Jocation Walchman - Womestie .	Complete Funeral Jrg. Sew. 8 25
Name of Employer	Casket
Charge to May a. Frale	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)
Address Julga, Okla	Outside Box . A . (State Winds . A
-	Burial Vault Osman (State Kind)
Connection. On:	Embalming BodywithFluid
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured Gash	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$
Date of Funeral 3/19/36 Thurs. 10:3.	Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$
(Day of Week (Hous	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
Services at While of warran ATME.	Candelabrum, \$
Clergyman J Ned 11. Smith	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address . Independence , Mg	Hearse, \$
Certifying Physician Trank & Melson.	Autos to R. R. Station
His Address 10 & W. 6 4 SK Tulya, Olla	Taking Body to
Capse of Death Garannia of diff with	Delivering Box to Flower Wagons Removal Charges
Denradized M. Etaslasii	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District)
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges.
Date of Death March 17, 1936.	Pall Bearer Service.
Place of Death Julsa, Okla.	
Religion	
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot
7 · / - 1 · 4 · 1 - (Years) (Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth Cfuf 1, 18/3	Days Flowers, \$ (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$
Age 6 2 Years // Month	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$
Name of Father. Sames State	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb.
Maiden Name of Mother. In Manufalle.	Lining Grave, \$
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Ship Body to- fine Julia Ohla.	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced
Manufactured by	Casii Advanced
Interment a Comes Will Co	netery
	natory
Lot No. / 97	
Grave No 27. Y. N	6 2 Total Footing of Bill
Grave No D V. W	Less Sp. M. s 9
Section No	Balance #1/5
Discount of Lot or Vault Owner	The state of the s
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$
	By Mash s
Shipping Survey Wirectors:	Starley of MIF Gune Julea Okla
ON X O	
S.B: 4 Sous.	
2	
MNAIC - MME.	
11/11/11/11	
	denderminalism and a second and a second
Insurance, \$Names of	Lodges
Names of Insurance Companies :	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to p	ay the expenses thereof
200 1 - 101	Signed

Total No. 159 4 Yearly No. 15	Date March 19	?	1936
Name of Deceased Simta Stayley -	Maning - Anchester, &	nyla	A
Husband-Wife-Widow- Mina Starley.	(Wast Race) (Wast	J')	
Vocation James	Complete Funeral\$ Casket	16/5	0.0
Name of Employer Self.	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Charge to M. Mason Starley	Outside Box		
Address	Burial Vault. Barker (State Kind)	100	00.
Connection.	Embalming Body with Wind Ka Co. Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured Note	Dressing Body		/
Date of Funeral 3/9/36 Thurs 2 C. M.	Suit or Dress, \$	X	.50.
(Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman & Moth Dr. Tong; Bar Ballantyne	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address H. R. Real	Autos to R. R. Station		
Certifying Physician	Getting Remains 11901.	Chg.	
His Address Davis bity, Inva	Taking Body to Ves Delivering Box to Cesan.		
Cause of Death Affendicities with	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death . March 16, 1936	Personal Charges.		
Place of Death Oke. Co. Worfs - From La	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion.			
Resided in the State. 30	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth / ov. 16, 1860 (Years) (Months)	Accument of Newspapers)		
Age Years 40 Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father & Stanley	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Maryaum Matthewse	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to and Mer. Mo. J. P.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 1004/2 Sh. W. /2 C.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Chi Cometery			
Interment at			
Lot No.			
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	323.	2.0.
Section No.	Less		
	Balance		
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash		
O d d d d	By Cash\$	0	
J. B. Let & Matter Stanley Harland + Mar	um Hullon, Ben Drown YEA	San	dias
1 20 20 1	1 101 1 21 1 21		8
SINCERS: Mrs & loyd Malinene; Y	no lingil support, Clyde Elic	ing.	
Mrs H	July Sun S	· d '	
Org Haves - Ors	- or snawm & ry		
Inguinance C	ubancedandan mananan muund		
Insurance, \$			
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		******	
Witness Mollin D. Mit	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed		

Husband-Wife-Widow-	and Generall		
Vocation			15
Name of Employer.		Casket	
Charge to E. S. Swe	tell.	(State Kind)	
Address	,	Ormiol Vowlt (State Kind)	
Connection. Manefatt	u.	Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by		Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured . Gash		Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral		Underwear, \$	***
	(Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at		Candelabrum, \$	
Clergyman		Hearse, \$	
His Address	D.D. 1	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician.	T. Kerd	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address	vis City.	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death		Delivering Box to	
Oause of Death		Flower Wagons. Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit	
Remarks	6	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death april	4.1936	Personal Charges	
Place of Death . Hanism	Co. Mo.	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion			
Resided in the State.,		Outlay for Lot	
	3, 1936 (Years) (Mo	nths) Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Plays Flowers, \$	
Age O Years C	Phace III	Plays Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	***
His Birthplace	20000	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother		Opening of Grave or Tomb. Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace		Outlay for Shipping Charges	
		Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Motor Body to	16 4 M & 61	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	***
Size and Style of Casket	30-10 UM. 110009CM	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by Hook			
Interment at	colores	tery atory	40.00
	Lot No.		
		Total Footing of Bill	13
	Grave No	Less.	
	Section No	Balance.	
	Owner		
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Fineral	ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash. \$	
		2,000	
.,			
Insurance, \$	Names of L	ndges	
Names of Insurance Compa			
we nereny authorize the ab-	ove luneral and agree to pay	the expenses thereof	

Total No. 1598 Yearly No. 0	2 Date april 6, 1936
Name of Deceased . Stella Slynn Span	Iding - Sarism County, Mo.
Husband-Wife-Widow- SINKER Paulding.	J (Wall Adde)
Vocation Cafe O peraln.	Complete Funeral 3 470 00
Name of Employer.	Casket.
Charge to Graver Spaulding	Metallic Lining. (State Kled) Outside Box
Address.	Burial Vault. Barker all May 102 00
Connection	Embalming Body - with Fluid
Order given by	Barber, \$
How Secured Contract - Ons.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$
Date of Funeral 76/36 Months (Hour)	Underwear, \$
Services at 6 ofiseum	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$
Clergyman Slain Jensen; Mt. Hayer.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery 2 @ \$ % - Chg.
Certifying Physician L. C. Wassel.	Getting Remains from
His Address	Autos to R. R. Station Getting Remains from Taking Body to Delivering Box to
Cause of Death Churchas Himoulige.	Flower Wagons. 2 -
Augstellusion.	Personal Changes
Contributor Causes.	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Date of Death Opail 3, 1936	Personal Charges.
Place of Death Decatur County Hospital.	Pall Bearer Service
Religion	
Resided in the State. 35 (Months)	Outlay for Lot. Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth Jule, 38, 1891 (rears) (Months)	Zaman Artistica III
Age 4.4 Years Month Days	Flowers, \$ 1/6 (Sames of Newspapers) Flowers, \$ 1/6 (Sames of Newspapers) 1/7 3
Name of Father of to . Daudy .	Rental of Tent, \$of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$Cremation, \$
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb
Maiden Name of Mother Janua Ellen Janua.	Lining Grave, \$
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket 65 Amico Supph Irm.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Manufactured by Sicago Cashel Co.	Cash Advanced Colleum Kintar
Interment a Tal Hill Cemetery	Couclim Kenty 5 00
The state of the s	
Lot No. J.Z.J.	Maria B. W. & B.W.
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$57 / 3. Less Of 14 + bolishun \$ 14 - 0
Section No	Balance 583 73
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
	Zinested into Ziedger, piege
To Funeral Charges Fotal, \$	By Cashy \$7
S.D. Paul Robots, Kally Silver, But Dal	un pro DEBauri, Carence allen, Jay Jan
DINSEKS. Maggie anthony, Hilm Ha	the Fay Satto, Clauda Denny
11 11 11 11 11 11	2 6 7 7
W. A. A.S. Mystle Liken, Worthy 10	uch, Stelle Richardson, Mrs. Evan Midantes.
·····	
	······································
Insurance, \$	down-bank and a second and a second and
and a second	s
Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	amanaga shawas
and agree to pay the	
Witness Hollin S. While -	SignedSigned
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

-0.	Yearly No	Date	
Name of Decease Oxago	re Milton Overnus	C - adams 60, Where	awa.
Tathe in aged 9	Lete Morthup		
Vocation Stock 12	yer - Speculator.	Complete Funeral	
Name of Employe		Casket	
Charge to Sitrage .	I uneral Stone	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Address Va	Ilisca Down.	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault	
Connection. Necking.	Fruit Quector.	Embalming Body with Sufficient Fluid	25
Order given by . P. Etc		Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured Cash 4		Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral 4/18/36	M.	Underwear, \$	
	(Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at Villisca	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman		Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address	e 91	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician 6	o. Hanne,	Getting Remains from . The	
His Address		Taking Body to	
Cause of Death . Luke	reulosis	Flower Wagons	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)	
Remarks	11 1621	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges	
Date of Death . Cyfu.	6, 17 26	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death			
Religion		Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State	4 , 0 1 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
	7, 1875	Flowers, \$	
Age 60 Years S	MonthDays	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
Name of Father		Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother		Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Her Birthplace		Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Body to		Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket		Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by /		Cash Advanced	
Interment at Ville	Cemetery Crematory		
	Colematory		
	Lot No		
	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	
		Less\$	
	Section No		9.5
——————————————————————————————————————		Balance	25
Diagram of Let or Vault	Section No	Balanceor below \$	25
			25
	Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	25
	Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	20
	Owner. Charges Total, \$	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	20
	Owner. Charges Total, \$	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	20
	Owner. Charges Total, \$	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	25
	Owner. Charges Total, \$	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	25
	Owner. Charges Total, \$	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	25
Body land dring	Owner. Charges Total, \$ I and Milling Ly Cithman Sure	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$ By Cash \$ ed. Assult Villados	25
To Funeral of Stay Called for 1	Owner. Charges Total, \$ I an Aussley y Pittman Time Names of Lodge	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$ By Cash \$ ed. Assult Villados	20
To Funeral (Body Endowing Called for 1 Insurance, \$ Names of Insurance Company	Owner. Charges Total, \$	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$ By Cash \$ Let Money Williams.	20
To Funeral (Body Endowing Called for 1 Insurance, \$. Names of Insurance Compa	Owner. Charges Total, \$ I an Aussley y Pittman Time Names of Lodge	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$ By Cash \$ ext. About, Villation.	20
To Funeral (Body Endowing Called for 1 Insurance, \$ Names of Insurance Company	Owner. Charges Total, \$	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$ By Cash \$ Let Money Williams.	20

Total No. / 6. 0. 0	Total April 19	19.3.
Name of Deceased. Howard Steven	Spaulding Tueson (Where	arig.
or of the Widow of . Ruth Spaulds	ing	
Vocation Foreman of construction	Complete Funeral\$	3000
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to. Mrs. Haward Spaulding	Metallic Lining(State Kied)	
Address aklahoma, tekla I	Outside Box	
Connection	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Segured (Mah)	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral April 19 2 PM M. (Bour)	Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$	
Services at. Whites Funeral Home	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
Clergyman John garver	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
His Address Lanualii Lowa	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physician R. H. Newett	Autos to R. R. Station Cetting Remains from A. H. Station	
His Address 110 8 Cott	Getting Remains from A. R. Slatton	
Carrier of Death Pulmananana and	Taking Body to . Delivering Box to	
Cause of Death Pulmonary and Intestional Luberculosis	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death April 15, 1936	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————	
Place of Death So. Meth Hospital		
Religion	Outlay for Lot	
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth March 21 (Years) Months)	(Names of Newspapers)	
Age. 49 Years Month 34 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father. M. J. Spaulding. His Birthplace. un Alcond	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother. Laura Howery	Opening of Grave or Tomb	/. 0.0
Her Birthplace. W. iscousin J.	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket. Not said here	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced	
Interment at	***************************************	
Lot No 8 7 2		
	Mark I To at a Charle	77
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	#700
Section No	Balance.	3000
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner		and the second
	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$		
DB tee Kelley	Surges - Warda Herr	£
J. B. grt Large	J. Helen Waltersof	
Hessel Vandfiflute	Walt walden Glen nig in	
Clave Hansen	Men my an	
Ray Hammer		
	2	
suppling tuneral bluston	arker Mortuary Tues on	ariz
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	s	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
D.11. 8 111 1	Signed	
Witness Rallin S. White Compiled by F. J. FEINNMAN	Signed	
	, , , the Juni 1902.	

Total No. 160/ Yearly No	5 Date april 20	1 1934
Name of Deceased Jonas U. Strad		
Husband—Wife—Widow—}	(What Race) (Where	Born)
orof)		
Vocation. Munister	Complete Funeral\$	19500
Name of Employer LD.S. Church	Casket	
Charge to Stead Estate	Outside Den (State Kind)	
Address Lamoui Lowa	Burial Vault (State Kind)	
Connection.	Embalming Body 35 with West Cather Fluid	
Order given by Itale Stead	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured By home	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ 177 Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$	8.67
Date of Funeral Capril 20 2 P/M M. (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at Whites Funeral Home	-Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician.	Autos to R. R. Station	To Cha
His Address	Taking Body to Jammi, Ca. Delivering Box to Cam -	- J
Cause of Death, auto accident -	Flower Wagons.	
locustion of bearing	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)	
Remarks. Date of Death April 17 1936	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Place of Death Independence Lan	Pall Bearer Service.	
Religion Latter blay Saint		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot.	
Date of Birth. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
AgeYearsMonthDays	Flowers, \$ 4 Fames of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$	458
Name of Father	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$. — Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	6 00
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, S. Matting S	
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service. \$	
Size and Style of Casket #3450 6kg. Shine	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by 1000	***************************************	
Interment a Fork Will Cemetery Crematory	***************************************	
Lot No. 15.34	***************************************	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	11426
	Less Of h. s	6 .0
Section No.	Balance.	208 25
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
0 0 0 0		
O. B. J. Willy; Manneur; & Donus	By Cash	7/
		Gerring to
I Wanks: Saye Mentin; May alice Hall	Was Wawn Try, Cianiel	····· q·····
	J, comment	
13. 1. D. 1. 1. 1. W. D. A.	11 11 11 18 18	
(Dody on talmed by Seo Casson, In	26/2 210 - Cligg 35	
Ohr winh to Indep & returned &		
	17	
Insurance, \$		
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
ON Subtitu	Signed	
Witness Y Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAI	Signed	**********

Total No. 16.0.2 Yearly No	6 Date april 21,		1936
Name of Deceased Orilliam a. Hopkins	Manuel (What Reed) (When	Born)	
Husband-Wife-Widow-	(Trace state) (Trace	(Botta)	
Vocation Willing Danker.		130	
Name of Employer,	Complete Funeral	00	.9.6
Charge to A W Making; H.S. Smith.	Metallic Lining		
Address	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Connection	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral 21 Jules 2:300 M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at & suffum	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman J. X. Lawer; My Calvelle.	Door Badge, \$		
His Address Thousand	Limousines to Cemetery 2. @ \$		
Certifying Physician C. J. Corner Coroner Corner Co	Getting Remains from James Taking Body to Sund Arme		
His Address Indigentulent, Ma	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death. Cancinama o nalate	Flower Wagons.		
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death.	Personal Charges. — Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Oladelo. 710	***************************************		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age S Years Month Days	Flowers, \$ 12 2 Rental of Palms, \$	12	24
Name of Father.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	11	00
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to Size and Style of Casket	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced Timber	5	4
Interment at . And Sill Cemetery Crematory	Constant		
Lot No. 290			
	Total English of Bill 44	63	24
Grave No	Total Egoting of Bill	16	0.0
Section No	Balance	47	24
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total. \$			
Pl 4 1 1 1 A A A A	By Cash\$		/ -/
D. D. Blair, J. C. Clanielson IT	A Werry M. F. Through J. J. Serve	8 9	M. Hel
Docos Ma Lang Hate	NIN WILLIAM GULL		
O. M. G. E. C. C. Marsas Couly, Newwar.	walden, week chalden, wan fin	20:	27
	and the state of t	-/	~~·
HSKEKS. Journe Verry Kult S	exit Courty Dauch Tantine	Kyrie	Un.
	1, 1, 4	Y	
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Witness NMhile	Signed		*****
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed		

RECORD OF FUNERAL Total No. 1603 2 Dusan & retired armer. Complete Funeral Casket Metallic Lining . . Outside Box Burial Vault. Connection. Embalming Body Barber, \$... Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$.... Underwear, \$.....Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Services at Sunus House Clergyman May Cheville; W.E. Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$. Hearse, \$. . 4. ... Ambulance, \$ His Address C Limousines to Cemetery . . / . . @ \$. . Certifying Physician 6. L. Janush Getting Remains from Maskuta Cause of Death Concinents Flower Wagons. . /.. Removal Charges... Getting Burial Permit Contributory Causes Skuilles Certified Copies of Death Certificates..... Remarks Date of Death 4-24-36 Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service. Place of Death Dec. Co. Horfsila Religion ... S. D. S. ... Outlay for Lot. Resided in the Stat Death Notices in Date of Birth (DER. 27, 1952 Flowers, \$ 10 Stames of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$.. Month .. 2.7. Rental of Tent, \$. . . of Temporary Tomb, \$ Name of Father Oliver The Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb..... Maiden Name of Mother Julia & Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges. Her Birthplace Minister, \$ Singers, \$. . . Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$.... Aeroplane Service, \$ Size and Style of Casket 9 01 CM. Velau /2 c Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges . Cash Advanced..... Manufactured by Interment at Mos Hil Lot No. 458 Total Footing of Bill Grave No.... Section No. Owner Entered into Ledger, page or below \$ Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed . . Signed

Total No. 1604 Yearly No.	8 Date a Mil 30	2,19	3.6
Name of Deceased Carl Barr Micholson	Mairied - Lamoni	In	2.
Husband-Wife-Widow- Martha Stavens 1/1	cholson (What Rade) (Where	Born)	
Vocation Traveling Salusman.	Complete Funeral \$	3270	
Name of Employer J. G. Hordon 60.	Casket		
Charge to Mrs. Carl Michelson	Metallic Lining(State Kind)		
Address Garden Grave Down	Outside Box. (Sigle Kind)	9	
Connection.	Burial Vault Danelle With Seas (State Kind) Fluid	/.00	<i>o</i>
Order given by	Embalming Body with Aufffred Fluid Barber, \$	-	
How Secured Cash - answeren	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 930/36 Thum 2:30 C.M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		
(Days) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Colistum for	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Kerl, Stoddard Lane, Owille	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		Ξ
His Address Cos Mains	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician Dr. Com Corper, Cor Corper, Cor Corper, Cor Corper, Cor Corper, Corp.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	1/0. Ch	2
His Address Gagleys Trust Blog, Wes M.	Taking Body to . d. yard Holes. Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death Milling O Bludian	Flower wagons		
Contributory Causes Carcinoma 9 Caccum.	Removal Charges. Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Contified Coming of Death Continues and District)		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death April 28, 1936	Personal Charges		 .
Place of Death a Sutheran Workital Des M.	rail bearer service.		
Religion	Outles for T -t		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. aug. 39, 1905 (Months)	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age 30 Years 8 Month 4 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father . J. B. Michelson	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Sala Trake City, Ottah	Opening of Grave or Tomb	90	٥
Maiden Name of Mother Lelva Ban.	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace Jamai, Jowa	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$.,
Motor Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 301 Ma B.C. The Cope day	Cash Advanced.		
Manufactured by 1974.	Douesting 11 entry	5.0	0
Interment at Cost Will Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 4.2.7			
Grave No. 4	Total Footing of Bill	7260	0.0.
Section No	Less Oft, An + Couseum 8	14.0	.0.0
	Balance	71.7.	50.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner J. B. Richolon	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
C.B. Wear Dyer, Ed Suite, Marinan	les, a. In Steel, Sen Flech, Will	Vaid W	lon
SINGERS. Hertreh Friely Solvies,	Miss Joy Harder, Prens	4	
Veller Q. L. of J. A.	1 0000	P	
January Ny vales, as value 1)	every musta werry wonting	nanch.	
	7		
Insurance, \$			
Insurance, \$	S		•••
			•••
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Witness Wollin S. White	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed		

Total No. 1605	muel Deirlein	Marind Date May 8,	Oh	1936
	Wise Sarton Divorced	/WVst Rent (Wide	Born)	·····
Vocation Victord	amu	Complete Funeral	2.62	200.
Name of Employer	,	Casket. Metallic Lining.		
Charge to . The Lakelle	tido	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address		Burial Vault. Barker time Jeal	90	00.
Connection		Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid		
Order given by		Dressing Body. — Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	d: 01	Suit or Dress, \$. — Hose, \$ Underwear, \$. — Slippers, \$.	8.	50.
Date of Funeral 13/36.	(Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at		Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman Stank Stan	ty idenual fraism	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	a Stille	Limousines to Cemetery 2 @ \$. 110-U. Autos to R. R. Station 2 @ \$	Į	
Certifying Physician	(or Coroner)	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address. James	in labority	Taking Body to Condover. Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death . Cutter	w. o. carone	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit.		
Domonles		Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death May	5,1936	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Place of Death	reidence			
Religion		Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State	M 10 (G (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. Years	7. Month 38 Days	Flowers, \$	7	00
Name of Father Lewer		Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	Demany	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother.	Many Eyene	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Gennery	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to		Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket		Cash Advanced.		
Manufactured by . Vi. J. J. A.				
Interment at	Cemetery Crematory	·····		
	Lot No		2/-	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	26.7	00
	Section No	Less		
	Owner	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below §	1	
To Enneral	Charges. Total, \$	By Cash, July 20	·····	1.7.1
(1.6) Harry 1. 20 May 1	Lias Grunne; from Sen	gruen; O. a. JenerL; Ed Stoll; H	rung.	nice
SINSENS BUL Trav	4. Lois Crudelli a	ta May Kundle; (Dux el Featler	1	
Besnich:	Kathlyn Cato.	7,	7	
	2)			4
<u></u>		. J. marshameter and a second	1	
	Names of Lodge	38		
Names of Insurance Compa	ove funeral and agree to pay the	a evnonger thereof		
we nereby authorize the ab	ove inneral and agree to pay the	Signed		
Witness Vallin	S. Mile.	Signed		
ATTIMEST.	Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	LN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932,	******	

	-n1		
Total No	Date	<i>y</i>	19.3%
Name of Deceased Ared Hartman	didnord -		
Husband-Wile-Widow- Maude Harried - Differency	Dec. (What Race) (Where	Born)	
0	98.994		
Vocation. Helived Muchanh.	Complete Funeral\$	262	.00
Name of Employer	Casket. — Metallic Lining.		
Charge to Castale, M. a. Lynden, adm.	Outside Roy Gut (State Kind)		
Address.	Burial Vault(State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by Shilder, Francis + dayne.	Barber, \$		
How Secured.	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral 16/26 Sah. 26. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Juni Hour	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Jos. Lane	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician J. M. Wailes	Autos to R. R. Station . 7/. @ \$		
His Address (awis billy ona.	Autos to R. R. Station		
Cause of Death Carcingua & Stansel	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death was as a second of the sec	Flower Wagons.		
Contributory Causes	Removal Charges. Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Comics of Dooth Continues and District)		
Remarks	Oct timed Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death 5/13/36	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Place of Death Dec. Co. Hosp Jem.	Tall Beater Service.		
Religion	O-st 6 71		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth July 4, 18/3			
Age 62 Tears 10 Month 9 Days	Flowers, \$. — (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$.0.0
Name of Father. William A Marketon	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb. Telley Lining Grave, \$	7	0.0
Maiden Name of Mother Ellen Diskill	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 2! 6 Th. Veluar H.C.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by			
Interment at You Will Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 110	***************************************		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	274	00
	Less Of H. S	7	00
Section No	Balance	67	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	/	
	1		
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash\$	1:	0.7.0
D.D! He Tailey, late Botheren, I red by	day or To Curie, Oal M' Elray	Seaac	Carlie
SINGERS: Mrs. N. S. Bosker, While done	Grandelly - Simil - Warahit	1110	7
and the state of t	7	1900	ee.
JONES: The Old Kuggel Circa			
The Seantiful Tarden of The	ayer.		
Mrain My Host & Thee	7		
Insurance, \$	3		
Names of Insurance Companies :	***************************************		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
X m me	Signed		
Witness Wolling & White	Signed.:		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Name of Deceased Evelyn M. akers, —	Manus Date May 16,	Janos	
Name of Deceased La Maryn (Singly Married Divorced	(What Race)	Born)	
er of Orsiley allers.			
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$	168 00	ä
Name of Employer.	Casket		
Charge to Thomas M. & Frank Okers	Metallic Lining (State Kind) Outside Box		
Address.	(State,Kind)		
Connection Soul	Embalming Body with June Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured Note	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 7/6/36 Sal. 2 M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at M. & Quech Contaction City . a.	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman New Step Samt.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address Lem, Ja.	Hearse, \$Ambulance, \$Limousines to Cemetery 2@\$		
Certifying Physician D. A. Chailes	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address Davis Gregorer Owa	Autos to R. R. Station		
Cause of Death Heath Book.	Delivering Box to . Elk Chaffy Flower Wagons.		
(Nopped Wead While of Nork.	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Date of Death May 14, 1926	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Cod - (1) & catur, Java.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth Self 4, 1892 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 43 Years 8 Month Days	Flowers, \$		•
Name of Father Geter & Class	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb. \$		
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Cita Shaffair,	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace Wee-Co., Juva.	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to Elk Clafe	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		٠.
Size and Style of Casket 7.6 / Antile Aga Cask	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by			
Interment at 6 Ck Cremetery Crematory			
Lot No			
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	168.00	-
Section No.	Less		
	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To June al Charges. Total, \$	By Cash / \$		
J. B. Clyde Imillo, Vingy Toman Mike	ster, Exel Frances, Sease Vinnum, 1	ullef But	R
A STATE OF THE STA	Il & Planting		
SINCEKS: Mr. & Mis. Cand xrance, Salk	Sallow, Sola Millians		

Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof		
AML!	Signed		
Witness. WS/Wale	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEM.	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1929		

Total No. 1608 Yearly No. 2-	2 Date May 17,		1936
Name of Deceased Lengt Vawley	Midwed - Cloubry	9/4	· · · · ·
Husband-Wile-Widow - Mary Ellen Layle, C	Dec. (What issee)		
Vocation Store Mason & Buil Say er.	Complete Funeral	100	00
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Old Clark assulante Commelle	Outside Roy (State Kind)		
Address	Burial Vault (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body		
Order given by andrew Lawler	Barber, \$. — Hair Dressing, \$. Dressing Body		
How Secured.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 7/7/36 Sunday & C. M	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at & all side lehisel	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Call Ballantine, Jud VE Lang	Door Badge, \$		
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician C. E. Januch.	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address (or Coroner)	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Myocardia Occom frusation:	Delivering Box to . Com		
Mitral Struorie Hy restriction	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes Stuffety	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death May 14, 1936	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Jamoni, Ja - Mes.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months;	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. April 5, 1859	(Names of Newspapers) Flowers, \$		
Name of Father Deuts of aven	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace. / Lew afork.	Lowering Device, \$. — . Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Esther Holeshut	Lining Grave, \$. —		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket Joo 6 Bull Cal Call	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Access o Callet Co.			
Interment a Tost Will {Cemeters	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
172	1		
Lot No.	Total Footing of Bill	100	00
Grave No	Tess \$		
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below §		
Jugano Calco Facto	Entered mee Bedger, page		
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	Dy Cash Dy Cash	7	
D. D. Handell Roberton, T.M. Waley, Clink 18	(10), Kell Vaudyllute, John Underson,	ma C	une
Side ERS Butha Midgoden Music Har	Le Runtel Caulin Satt		
Omaly May	20,		
Soves: atide dith Me.			
O Master Les Me Walk Olis	Hau.		
The City Four Lquare			
and the state of t			
Insurance, \$	res		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	ne expenses thereof		
- Colon Valle	Signed		
Witness Hothin S. Mute Compiled by F. J. FEINEM	Signed		

	Total No. 1609 Vearly No. 0. 2	3 Date May 17,	1936
	Name of Deceased Januss Calina Sayd	er - mairied - Wan Merh 6	o, Ohio.
	(Single - Married - Diverced)	(What Water) (Where	nem)
	Husband-Wife-Widow Ugurs M. Snight.		
	Vocation / Dlacksmith	Complete Funeral\$	
	Name of Employer	Metallic Lining	
	Charge to Dlen Snydy	(oute king)	
	Address Chicago, ou	(State Kind)	
	Connection. Son J	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Embalming Body with Fluid	25 00
	Order given by	Barber, \$	
	How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
	Date of Funeral 17/36 Jun. M.	Underwear, \$	
	Services at Of Istidence	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
	Clergyman	Door Badge, \$	
	His Address Q	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
	Certifying Physician C. & Waruch	Autos to R. R. Station . Hospital	25 00
	His Address (or Coroner)	Getting Remains toon Hospital Taking Body of Jes Delivering Box to	
	Cause of Deat Sterfouled Jastin Alcer.	Delivering Box to	
		Removal Charges	
	Contributory Causes. Sterility	Getting Burial Permit	
	Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
	Date of Death May 15, 1932	Pall Bearer Service.	
	Place of Death West, Story, Jan, Ja.		
	Religion.	Outlay for Lot.	
	Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
	Date of Birth. 1/04 16, 1863	Flowers, \$	
	Age Years Month 7 Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
	Name of Father James Suy all	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
	Maiden Name of Mother.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	
	Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
	Motor Body to Mh. Mouah, Mo.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
	Size and Style of Caske Turnishig / J. M. Chainkis.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
	Manufactured by	Cash Advanced	
	Interment at Mh. Moush, Mo. Cemetery		
		A	
	Lot No		
	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	20.00
	Section No.	Less	
	Diagram of Leter Vault Owner	Balance	
	Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
	To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash. s	
	A month		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Dody Returned from Hosporal Grand	land, Milled & Keturated Ho	ME
	Cather Jurushed + Service conduction	XXXXXXXXX	
	Sustantia I Survice exterior	19 January O	rector
		The Would Va	
			0
	Insurance, \$	98	
	Names of Insurance Companies		
	We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
	ANI	Signed	
Pun	Witness Wate	Signed	***********
	Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932	

Total No. 16 10 Yearly No. 24	Date May 21,		1936
Name of Deceased. Janus Jemus (Single - Married - Divorced	Single - Can	iada	e
(Single - attrived - Divorced	(11300 1300)	,,,,,,,,	
P1. (1)			
Vocation Labour - (Lumber)	Complete Funeral \$ Casket	/0	00
Name of Employer	Metallic Lining		
Charge to Danie Home	Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address	Daviel Ventt (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body with		
Order given by. M. S. S. S. J.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 3/21/36 Thurs 20: M	Underwear, \$		
Services at Sho Home	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman Chas Harpe	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician & & Lanuth	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from . —		
His Address Waltute	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death (Wiahlis Mallutis	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes Strulity	Getting Burial Permit. — (State Number and District) (State Number and District)		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death May 19, 1936	Personal Charges.		
Place of Death Stanformes - Lamoni	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion			
Posidad in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. O. &c., 184 (Years) (Months)	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age. To Years 4 Month 17 Day	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Worksh & Euroged	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace Osseland	Lowering Device, \$	6	00
Maiden Name of Mother Jane, Mula	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister \$ Singers \$ Organist \$		
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket Abokital R	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Casii Auvanceu		
Interment at . Tost Will {Cemeters Cremator			
- /-	,		
Lot No 12.3.9		111	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	1.6	.00
Section No	Less Of Tuur \$	6	00
	Balance,	1.0	.00
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Çash.		
8. B. M. Hunlock, Mr. Elliott, Clink K.	andrew audien, John Midyale	- Ms	Ulemuits
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1	
DINGERS. Mrs. Floyd Mortimore,	Mrs & A anthony; Sienich : Flance	is M	dyorden
	'		J
manda manananananananananananananananananana	ldll		
Insurance, \$Names of Lodg	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof		
Mm a M 1	Signed		
Witness	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

1/1		
Total No Yearly No	5 Date May 23	19.56
Name of Deceased & atherine Strong -	- Widow - Marcer 60	all.
(Single - Marying - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Horn)
Husband-Wife-Widow \ Waniel Strong.		
ed)		
Vocation	Complete Funeral	7000
Name of Employer.	Casket	
Charge to Saints Home	Metallic Lining	
	Outside Box. (State Kind)	
Address	Burial Vault. (State Kind)	
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by . J. A. Mildemullo	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral 5/23/36 Joh. 28. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
(Daty) (Dayyof Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at . a and Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman & a Dunistly; 6. & Harker	Door Badge, \$	
His Address.	Hearse, \$	
4 4 4	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
Certifying Physician Co. Cor Coroner	Getting Remains from	
His Address amon wa	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death Tronchia Freumonia.	Delivering Box to . —	
Myscardial failure	Pamayal Chausas	
Contributory Causes Schilly	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Dooth Cartificates	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death May 21, 1936	Personal Charges	
Date of Death Poly Wage	Pall Bearer Service	
. Place of Death Its Home - Lamini		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth 7//21. 7, 1895		
Age 91 Years 2 Month 14 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father Jess. L. Adams.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace Ohio	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother Salah Cisher	Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Ivanie of Modificial Artificial Control of the Control of t	Outlay for Shipping Charges.	
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket. 3006 - Gree L.C.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Chi C. Co	Casii Navanceu	
Interment at Art Will Cemetery		
Interment at Crematory		
Lot No 158		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	7600
Grave No	Less Qf H, s	600
Section No.	Balance.	
		7000
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$	
(D) 8 6 9 to 1 1/1/1	101 411 1100000	Ø
D. 100: 16. G. S. Minan James Soughling	, John. M. Lyorden, J. J. Milde	muco ;
	A	
Walth formen, MAG	exact.	
Insurance, \$	og .	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
Dan All	Signed	
Witness Wolfen S. Mule	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No	6 Date May 24	V	19.36
Name of Deceased. Jasst. M. Elvin Lysin	ger - Marind - Mission,	Ja Sall	e Co.px
Husband-Wile-Widow- Lucy Lysing of	(What Maco) (Wanted	(Born)	
Vocation, Salesman		102	
Name of Employer.	Complete Funeral \$ Casket	1.00	.0.0.
Charge to Mrs. J. M. Lysinger.	Metallic Lining		
Address.	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Connection drife	Burial Vault. Embalming Body. with Julian Fluid Barber. \$ Hair Drawing \$		
Order given by. 7. *			
How Secured Insurance assignment.	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 724/36 Dunday 2 P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Golissum	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman O. E. Grall; J. a Burtsolly.	Door Badge, \$		
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician A. M. Hells	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cayse of Death at lut	Delivering Box to Cem . Flower Wagons.		
Jugh Blood & MASSILLE and althona	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit		
Date of Death May - 22, 1936	Personal Charges		
Place of Death. January Res.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion.			
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. July 25 1882 (Years) (Months)			
Age 53 Years 7 Month 77 Days	Flowers, \$,	
Name of Father Mankling . Ly Singer	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7	00
Maiden Name of Mother. assure Auger.	Lining Grave, \$		
	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Body to # Our St. Slive Onic f. C.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Chilery & Baskel Co	Cash Adranced Trulal	5	
Interment at A Host, Will Cemetery Crematory	Do attance (poster)		2.2
011			
Lot No. 7.66	The state of the s	102 7	
Grave No2	Total Footing of Bill	1/2	0.0.
Section No	Balance	1805	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		~ · · · ·
	Entered into Ledger, page		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash		
O. D. La Mourilly Midwade One She	No ME The Land Land Wildell K		Tinto
The state of the s	an, vi s. nage, rigas manas, in	THE HOLL	Vices (Ca)
DIACERO: a'Capella Chouses,	9		
Industrial C	december december de la constant de		
Insurance, \$			
Names of Insurance Companies	ovnomnos thomas		
the netery administration and agree to pay the	Signed		
Witness Holling Mile	Signed		
	Signed	******	*****

	Total No. 1613 Yearly No. 3	7 Date June 18,	19.3
	Name of Deceased Mary ann Harmon	chilow - Sarrishugh	Ga.
	Husband-Wife-Widow (Single - Married - Divorced)	m. Dec. (What \$new) Phere II	orn)
	er		01.
	Vocation	Complete Funeral \$	725
	Name of Employer Harmon	Metallic Lining Scho Jan (State Kind)	
	Address 1900 arlington av. Oca Moure	Outside Box.	
	Connection.	Burial Vault. Dallis Lug Mas. (State Bind) Embalming Body with Sufficient Fluid.	8.4.00
	Order given by	Barber, \$	
	How Secured Cash in advance.	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$	
	Date of Funeral 6/18/36 Thurs 3 8. M.	Underwear, \$	
	Services at J. Q & Church - Wavis City	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
	Clergyman Gas Can Sorden	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
	His Address Jamoni Ja.	Limousines to Cemetery	
	Certifying Physician J. Mr. Mailes	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
	His Address Waris Cety	Taking Body to	
	Cause of Death Strility	Flower Wagons. /	
	Contributory Causes Crlitis	Removal Charges	
	Remarks	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
	Date of Death June 16, 1936	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.	
	Place of Death Oavis 6 it, Ina	Tall Dearer Service.	
	Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
	Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
	Date of Birth January 14, 1844	Flowers, \$	
	Age Years S Month 2 Days Name of Father Weltrick Llawes	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
	His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$	
	Maiden Name of Mother Eligabeth Systes	Lining Grave, \$	
	Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$.	
	Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
	Size and Style of Casket S. So Onchief atten H.C.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced	
	Manufactured by 1582 Casked 60, Cemetery (Old) Cemetery		
	Interment at (1) 200.00. Old . Cemetery		
	Lot No.		
	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	1000
	Section No.	Less\$	
	Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner		10.00
		Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
	To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$	2
0	Stand Stompson, Grillon Thines, Earl Scott, as	usting Reduct, Ovoille Tragies, Curk	times.
2	V		
o	INGERS: M. Thope, Mar R. Was	to Mes. R. T. M. Clairn, Gro D	y & Place
	Bramst - Mis Shorpe.		
	SIAMS 1 - MOW Fus Oue.		
	Insurance, \$	S	
	Names of Insurance Companies		
	We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
-	Las util	Signed	
Fun	Witness YVIIIIVIS	Signed	
	Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 1614	Yearly No	8 Date July !	0,	19.36
Name of Deceased . M. A.	ry Midgorden	- Married Ch & M	our	u.
Husband-Wife-Widow-	& H. Midgo	rdin (What Race) (What	re Born)	J
Vocation	<u> </u>	Complete Funeral	216	0.0
Name of Employer		Casket		
Charge to Sous.		Metallic Lining		
Address		Outside Box (State Kind)		
ConnectionQ		Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Order given by Silas & M.	M. Midgorden	Embalming Body with Sufflem Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	1	
How Secured Contract	for 30 days.	Dressing Body.		
Date of Funeral Siri	ey 10,1936 28 M	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		
(Date) (1	Duy of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at June Hon		Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman II. G. Shall,	W. sorden.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address famou		Limousines to Cemetery / . @ \$		
Certifying Physician G.	Hasult.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address	12	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death . Ormshie	of Treuminia	Delivering Box to		
Skulity y	, y	Removal Charges		
Continued of the same	revension.	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)		
Remarks		Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death	1936	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death James	i, Jova			
Religion		Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State	(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	.]	
Date of Birth OCC. 8.	1860	(Names of Newspapers)		·
Age . J. S Years	Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	باو	.99.
Name of Father. 1. Els. 1	relson	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Of Courant	Opening of Grave or Tomb.		.9.9
Maiden Name of Mother	ANAROUNG.	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace		Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	. n. 11011	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Zelegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket. 344	o Gregon Wh. Hanke	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by	67:17			
Interment at . The sale	Kill Cemetery Crematory			
	Lot No. 356			
		Total Footing of Bill,	8228	00
	Grave No		8 12	0.0
	Section No	Balance	216	.99.
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below		
Diagram of Lot of Value		Entered into Deager, pageor below	Ψ	
GB Ma Hyuden;	ME Honger Dave M.	anson; Law Steller, Willard Mom,	\$ fredo	Gringer
C 10 - 10	all all v	latters, Guce Muceus.		9
S. XCERS - Maggi	is wasny, weren's	laturoj Guce Mucheus.		
Insurance, \$	Names of Lodge	s		
Names of Insurance Companie	es			
We hereby authorize the abov		expenses thereof		
	101	Signed		
Witness	The second	Signed		

Total No. 16 15 Yearly No. 2	9 Date July 15		19.30
Name of Deceased Jo Kurrly Thu	(What Rase) (Where	umi	
Husband-Willy-Wildow- Mr. 9 Mrs Clarence H.	ew.		
Vocation	Complete Funeral	35	00
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Clarence New.	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address	Outside Box . (State Kind) Burial Vault . (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$		
	Dressing Body.		
How Secured . There	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 11-7-36 Med 2 . M. M. (Hour)	Underwear, \$		
Services at . A squess Homes	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Aled (Van Sorden.	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician Saul J. Smin	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address D.M. J. Hosp, Ca Ox	Getting Remains from		
Cause of Death Heah Ex haustion	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death. Mun. Communication	Flower Wagons.		
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death July 13, 1936	Personal Charges.		
(1) 1 2.4 0/1	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth.	Flowers, \$		
Age Years 13 Month Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		<i>-</i> /
His Birthplace.	Opening of Grave or Tomb.		00.
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace.	Minister, S Singers, \$ Organist \$		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 30, N.C. South	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by			
Interment at			, .
Lot No. 385	***************************************		
	Water Washington of Dill	N.	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	7.0	.00
Section No.		5	
	Balance	10. S.	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash. \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
			• • • • • •
Insurance, \$	g		*****
Names of Insurance Companies	×		

We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
OK M. S. M.t.	Signed		
Witness / Mun 9 107000	Signed		

Total No. 16 16 Yearly No. 3.0	Date July 2 2		19.36
Name of Deceased Amtda Jank Blot Married - Divorced)	M - Marw - Winday (What Race) (Where	Horn)	anne.
Husband-Wile-Wildow or	blasm, WEC.		
Vocation.	Complete Funeral	168	60
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to . C. & Closson	Metallic Lining. (State Kind) Outside Box. (State Kind)	******	
Address	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection. In	Embalming Body with Sufflux Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured Coall	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 7/2/36 Wed 10:30 Q. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at a unral Home	Folding Chairs, \$. — Tarpaulin, \$. Candelabrum, \$. Candles, \$.		
Clergyman Roy Chroille; Q. B. Sorden.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician & & Lanuxh	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address (or Curoner)	Getting Remains from		
Cayse of Death Montplete Obstruction of Cocus	Delivering Box to		
dur a addrison	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes Chronic Cholegystitis	Cauta Parisip V		
Remarks Starlity - Heat Extention	Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges.		
Date of Death July 20, 1936	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death & Sunni - Ars.			
Religion FLOS-	Outlay for Lot.	10	.QQ.
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. 7/11, 9, 1856 (Sonta)	Flowers, \$		
Age / 9 Years 7 Month // Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father Gusch Souden His Birthplace Maine	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
	Opening of Grave or Tomb. Lining Grave, \$	/	.0.00.
Maiden Name of Mother Wagif M. Jarland. Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casker 76.8 Had Cab - Wor.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by 4005	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Tok Hill Cemetery Crematory			
Crematory	******		
Lot No			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	1.5	.9. 0.
Section No.	Less Lot y of K	77 0	
	Balance	6.8.	.0.0.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash s		0
S.B. J. M. Buggs, I.a. Slatz, J. C. Bu	guan, Kay Winterdey & A. autho	us. a	Krille
0000	1 1	J'	
0 2 2 2	No de de		
SINCEKS - anna Jean Burun, Fors	Harm, Marin Lay Sones	Moly	
BIRMIST - Worthy Grall	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	d.	
Julian Stand			
Incurrence & Nomer of Y. J.			*****
Insurance, \$	3		
Names of Insurance Companies	aumanaga thanaga		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Witness Nollin S. White:	Signed		*****
	Signed		

MA.	is Unive la	un Coudin rellist	Pur
Name of Deceased	(Single - Married - Divor	(What Race) (Where	(Born)
or	right		
Vocation. Hour		· Complete Funeral	70
Name of Employer		Casket	
Charge to Saint	Home.	Metallic Lining	
Address.		Outside Box	
		Burial Vault	
Connection	Mormuth	Embalming Body with Saulal Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
Order given by	un	Dressing Body	
How Secured	0.4	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral.	Sal Z !	Underwear, \$	
Services at Jains	Leme	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman My So	lley.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
His Address		Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery@ \$	
,0	Gamet	Autos to R. R. Station	
Certifying Physician	(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from	
His Address	D: 7	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death Jeur	very and	Delivering Box to	
voles contusions	non fall.	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)	
Remarks		Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death July 24	1936	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death	coul.	Tan Beard Bervice.	
Religion Z. D.			
Resided in the State	25 yr	Outlay for Lot.	
Date of Birth. May 3/	18 4 4 Years) (Month	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Age 9 Years	Month 23 D	(Names of Newspapers) VS Flowers, \$	
Name of Father Cubert	Prudes	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace Cugl	and	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother. Box	borg Wether by	Opening of Grave or Tomb. Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace	land.	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
	*****************	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	6 Chi P. 1 00	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket.	/ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by Cy			
Interment at	P Hell : { Cemete Cremat	ory	
1	ot No. 5-69		
THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE		Total Footing of Bill	77
	Grave No	Less Of St.	/.4.
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Section No		6
	Owner	Balance	
Diagram of Lot or Vault	AMITET	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	170
To Funeral Cha	rges. Total S	By Cash O	100 A
Call Bearers.	N. N. Jold, V	M Roll, My Steebbart	
Tag Eller M	1 Starlock	My farring ton	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
surger Oile	ata aroun Co	wes, Mrs Habrichow	
Charlet Min	Marvin 1	y -	
Jesus my &	terrior !	0	
Becuteful	Hane		
God Be W	est efen.		
7	// Name 27.3		
Insurance, \$	V Names of Lod	ges	
Names of Insurance Companies			
W. I I the site the above	funeral and agree to pay t	he expenses thereof	E. S. E.
We nereby authorize the above	amorat and agree so hay		
We hereby authorize the above	1	Signed	

Total No/6/8 Yearly No.,3	2 Date July 2	619.3.6
Name of Deceased Lesse Auberts	white ma	rion Co. La
Husband-Wile Wildow Mrs. Jona Roberts) (What Race) (Where	Born)
Vocation, Farmer	1	**********
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral\$	240 00
Charge to Mrs. Lona Roberts	Casket. Metallic Lining.	
Address. Admen	Outeide Roy (State Kind)	
	Burial Vault. (State Kind)	
Order given by Mrs. Lona Roberty	Embalming Body with . Fudyie Fluid	
How Secured.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
7/ /	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 2 6/3 6 Jun 10'30 A.M.	Underwear, \$	
Services at White Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman New Sordon - Wildermith	Door Badge, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery / @ \$	
Certifying Physician M. Gamet	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death Semility	Delivering Box to	
	D1 (1)	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Date of Death July 23 / 9 3 6	Personal Charges.	
Place of Death Lolmone	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion J. S.		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot.	
Date of Birth Nov 19 1856 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Age. 7.9. Years. 8. Month 4. Days	Flowers, \$	
Name of Father Virgil Roberts	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb \$	
His Birthplace Inchana		700
Maiden Name of Mother Carlisle	Opening of Grave or Tomb. Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace. Undlana	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket. 56 50 N.C. MCCl. Manufactured by Rost Casket Co	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Root Cashet Co		
Interment at Rose Hill Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No 7.5 /		
Grave No. 3	Total Footing of Bill	247 00
	Less of &. \$	700
Section No.		24000
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
music by The law That a	1 1 1 1 1 1	
Mis H. anthony Wanda Deary	By Cash\$	2
Wast Walden Fruest Male	Bearers - Wayne	rues.
	Thenry Durham less	e Dinhan
It is Well With My Soul		
beautiful delet	Jole Maddy Le	o alir
Jean Windly Light		
	Charena Occasi	
zanada alamana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana an	alamada alaman a	
Insurance, \$	s	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
Wmamand.	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed	

of Employer to Metallic Outside I be a Metallic I candada I be a Metallic I candada I be a Metalli	Sox. (State Kind) ult. (State Kind) ng Body. with Supermel. Fluid Hair Dressing, \$ Body. Hose, \$
Complete Casket. Metallic of Employer to Salvet Heart Secured.	Lining. (State Kind) OX. (State Kind) ult (State Kind) g Body with Subblewel. Fluid Hair Dressing, \$ Body Hose, \$ Hose, \$
of Employer to Salett. Metallio S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S	Lining. (State Kind) OX. (State Kind) ult (State Kind) g Body with Subblewel. Fluid Hair Dressing, \$ Body Hose, \$ Hose, \$
of Employer to Metallic to Outside F s. Metallic Outside F Burial V Dressing Suit or Dressing Autos to Getting F Taking Autos to Getting F Taking Autos to Getting F Tower W Removal Burtah July 2 & 19 3 6 Pall Bear Pall Bear Suit or Dressing Suit or Dressing Autos to Getting F Tower W Removal Autos to Getting F Tower W Removal Getting F Tower W Removal Autos to Getting F Certified Personal 1 Autos to Getting F Autos to	Lining. (State Kind) OX. (State Kind) ult (State Kind) g Body with Subblewel. Fluid Hair Dressing, \$ Body Hose, \$ Hose, \$
to Saints Hours Metallic Secretary Consider Burial Value of the Secretary Se	Sox. (State Kind) ult. (State Kind) ng Body. with Supermel. Fluid Hair Dressing, \$ Body. Hose, \$
Stition. Strike of the College of t	OX. (State Kind) ult. (State Kind) ult. (State Kind) unt. (State Kind) urth Substitute L. Fluid Hair Dressing, \$ Body. Hose, \$ Hose, \$
tion. Emal with the second of	ult. (State Kind) ng Body. with Supured. Fluid Hair Dressing, \$. Body. ress, \$. Hose, \$.
avere by Aldelementa Barber, 8 Dressing Suit or Dressing	Hair Dressing, \$Bodyress, \$Hose, \$
Therenal 1/38/34 Tales 10; 20 A Suit or D Underwest of State Old Ge Underwest of Getting Hearses Limousing Physician & E. E. Lament Getting Taking B of Death Inland Cychaulthan Getting Taking B of Death Inland Cychaulthan Getting Flower W Removed Removed Taking B of Death Inland Getting Getting Flower W Removed Getting Flower State Old Getting Gettin	Bodyress, \$ Hose, \$
Therenal 1/38/34 Tales 10; 20 A Suit or D Underwest of State Old Ge Underwest of Getting Hearses Limousing Physician & E. E. Lament Getting Taking B of Death Inland Cychaulthan Getting Taking B of Death Inland Cychaulthan Getting Flower W Removed Removed Taking B of Death Inland Getting Getting Flower W Removed Getting Flower State Old Getting Gettin	ress, \$ Hose, \$
Funeral 1996 to the total control of the season of the sea	
s at secrets from Old Light MM. Candelab Door Back thress The Source Book Sorden Hearse, S. Limousian Hearse, S. Limousian Hearse, S. Limousian Hearse, S. Limousian Flower W. Getting F. Taking Boliverin Loudy Causes. Limousian Flower W. Removal Loudy Causes. Limousian Death July 2 1936 Death July 3 1988 Death July 4 1938 Death July 5 1988 Birth Lot J. 1857 Total Foo Unday for Minister Manne of Mother. July 8 1988 July 1 1	ır, \$
nan form Saven Dors Back dress Autos to grey Canana Autos to Getting F dress Taking of Death Intar Exhaustan Flower W mutory Causes & milet Getting F as Death July 2 & 73 & Performent of Peath July 2 & 73 & Performent of Peath July 2 & 73 & Performent of Peath July 2 & 74 & 75 & Performent of Father Not Manual Opening a Open	hairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
Hearse, S. Hearse, S. Hearse, S. Hearse, S. Limousing Physician & E. Janust Getting I Taking Bit Death Interference of Getting I Taking Bit Death Interference of Getting I Taking Bit Death Interference of Getting I Certified Getting I Getting I Certified Getting I G	rum, \$
iress. Autos to Getting I Getting I Taking Sphysician. E. E. Laurett Autos to Getting I Taking Sphysician. E. Laurett Getting I Taking Sphysician. Flower W Removal Universal Sphysician S	
Taking I Getting I Taking I Taking I Taking I Taking I Delivering I Taking I Delivering I Taking I Getting	es to Cemeterv@ \$
Taking B of Death Interf. Exhausha Delivering Flower Warms and Delivering Flower Warms and the state of Death o	R. R. Station @ \$
of Death Area Cyhauman Flower W Removal State St	ody to
Removal Removal Getting Removal Getting Gettin	g Box to
utory Causes. E. Morth J. Getting E. Certified Death July 2 & 1936 Personal Pall Bear In the State Journ Journal Obtains Birth John J. Bry Train Obtains Birth John J. Bry Train Obtains Bruher Not Mouth 2 J. Days R Pather Not Mouth 2 J. Days R Pather Not Mouth 2 J. Days Rental of Lowering Opening Open	agons.
Death July 26 1936 Personal of Pall Bear Pall Pall Bear Pall Pall Pall Pall Pall Pall Pall Pa	Unarges
Death July 26 1936 Personal of Pall Bear Pall Pall Bear Pall Pall Pall Pall Pall Pall Pall Pa	Surial Permit(State Number and District) Copies of Death Certificates
In the State. 1 In the	Charges
Outlay to Death No. Birth A. 5 (85) (Years) (Months) P. Years 5 Month 2 Days Flowers, For Father Not Month 2 Days Fraher Not Month 2 Days Flowers, Month 2 Days Flowers, Convering Opening or Outlay to Minister, Railroad Minister, Body to Minister, Body to Minister, Flowers, Cashet Country Contage of Minister, Railroad Telegra, Connetery Lot No. 345 Grave No. 3 Total Foo Less. Section No. Owner Entered in Less Authority Authority Minister, Minister, Minister, Minister, M	er Service
Duth in the State. So What So Duth N Death N Birth Cab 5 (857) (Yam) (Manha) Birth Cab 5 (857) (Yam) (Manha) Flowers, I	
Lin the State. 18 5 Triamy (Months) 9 Years 5 Month 2 Days 18 Pather Not Pather 18 Pather Not Month 2 Days 18	r Lot.
Birth. A. S. Month 2. Days Flowers, S. Month 2. Days ff Pather. W. Month 2. Days Rental of Lowering Opening Consider. Outlay Of Ministers Total So Grave No. 3. Total For Less. Days M. Month Comment Lot No. 3. Section No. Less Grave No. Less Entered in Lot Month Comment Owner. Entered in Lot Month Comment Less Days Market Wanth Owner. Entered in Lett. M. Tee-Fruierat Charges, Total S Lett. M. Total For Less Days Market Wanth Lett. M. Tee-Fruierat Charges, Total S Lett. M. Lett. M. M. M. M. Lett. Lett. M. Lett. M. M. M. M. Lett. Lett. M. M. M. M. M. Lett. Lett. M. M. M. M. Lett. Lett. M. M. M. M. M. Lett. Lett. M. M. M. M. M. M. M. Lett. Lett. M. M. M. M. M. M. M. M. Lett. Lett. M.	otices in Newspapers
Agental of Lowering Lowering Opening of Pather. Not Anguering Agental of Lowering Opening of Opening of Outlay to Minister. Body to History Carpet Capter Railroad of Style of Castet. Lot No. 345 Cemetery Canhard Community Carpet Community Community Community Carpet Community Community Carpet Community Community Carpet Communi	(Names of Newspapers)
chplace. Opening a Dowering things of Mother. Opening a Uning of Mother. Outlay to Out	Rental of Palme ®
Dening Ground Staning Grant Green Grant at Rose Hell (Cometery Cash Advictored by Abstract Grave No. 3 Total Foo Less. Lot No. 345 Grave No. 3 Total Foo Less. Section No. Owner Entered in the Later Grant Grave Manual Staning Gra	Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$
Name of Mother." Untlay for the place Body to	Device, \$ Cremation, \$
Contay to Minister, Railroad of Style of Cashet. If Style of Cashet. Cathery Cashet. Contempt of Cashet. Lot No. 345 Grave No. 3 Grave No. 3 Section No. Section No. Section No. Contest of Cashet. Contest of Constant of Contest of Contest of Cashet. Conte	ave, \$ Matting, \$
Body to Body to Style of Caylete Railroad I Style of Caslet. Continued by abstract by Carbet Comments and Advent at Style of Carbet Comments I Lot No. 345 Grave No. 3 Total Foo Less Section No. Owner Entered in Entered in Carbothy Authority Aut	r Shipping Charges
askyle of Casket. At Special Casket. Cash Adv. Cash Adv. Cash Adv. Countery. Count	\$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Lot No. 34.5 Grandowy Lot No. 34.5 Grandowy Lot No. 34.5 Grandowy Lot No. 35.5 Grave No. 3 Less. Section No. Less. Section No. Less. Section No. Less. Less. Less. Landow Year Total 8 Lot Mandal Andrew Comment Charges Total 8 Lot Mandal	hone, Cable or Radio Charges
Lot No. 345 Grave No. 3 Total Foo Less. Section No. Section No. Section No. Less. Total Foo Less. Total Section No. The Manual Foo Less. The Manual Foo Less.	anced
Lot No. 345 Grave No. 3 Total Foo Section No. Less When the Francisch Charges, Total, \$ for Monthory, Carily Bulky, Helen for Graven, Janes Charges, Total, \$ Janes, Marindean Caronin Lon, Marindean Caronin Long, Mar	
Grave No. 3 Total Foo Less. Section No. Entered is like 1 Be Francis Changes, Total, \$ John March Changes, Total, \$ John March, Authority, Rolling March, M	
Grave No. 3 Total Foo Less. Section No. Entered is like 1 Be Francis Changes, Total, \$ John March Changes, Total, \$ John March, Authority, Rolling March, M	
Section No. Less Section No. Less Defred is Section No. Entered is Lift Bernwent Charges, Total, S At Authory, Carly Bulky, Helen Less March, Marchen Cronnel Long, March Less Less Entered is Entered is Entered in Defred Less Less Entered is Entered i	ting of Dill
Section No. Owner. Entered is the by Re-Francis Charges. Total & Joh Churtherry Smily Puller. Hells. The Mandylan Relative Long. Mandylan Relative Long. Leany Vidences. Land Chall May Rober As the Lelle.	2.90 × 8
Better Vall Owner Entered in Entered in the Hallow Changes Total & Helen (p. 44) Helen	
elic H Ba-Freneral Changes, Total, S Joh Chuthony, Crule Chelky Helen B Ger, Armoldian Chonnel Lors, Mr. M. wer, Jidness Dobn as the Lelie	Balance
It authory, critically Kelen of the Man Armadian Proving Lors Mr M. M. M. M. Jan Sall May Rober as the Lile	nto Ledger, page or below \$.100
It authory, critically Kelen of the Man Armadian Proving Lors Mr M. M. M. M. Jan Sall May Rober as the Lile	MAN PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
ter, Sundjan Orlowed Lois 100 M. M. Land Land Shall Man Rober as the Lite	Carry - Mr Roth Mi Ste
ever, pidnest: Mr.	
Saints Shall Wear Rober as the Like	idgorden, ma Elliot
faints Chall Mean Rober as the Lilies	Sperlock, Mr Revere
1 a D Land Insertal	
+ 0 0/ 0 4/10	
et Oze The Tie That Binds,	
l	
ce, \$ Names of Lodges	
of Insurance Companies	
eby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses the	
signed.	

Total No Yearly No. 34 Date Quant 1 1936					
Name of Deceased Jufant Son o But Lane Having Co, Mo.					
Hurband-Wife-Widow- (Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Rece) (Where	Born!			
Vocation		170			
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral\$ Casket		.0.0.		
Charge to Juh R. Laux.	Motellia Lining				
0/ 11.11	Outside Box. (State Kind)				
Connection.	Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid				
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body				
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$				
Date of Funeral (Date) (Day of Week) (Hour) M.	Underwear, \$				
Services at	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$				
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$				
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$				
Certifying Physician Oh. a. Buryles,	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$				
His Address Eagleville, Mo.	Getting Remains from				
Cause of Death	Delivering Box to				
	Flower Wagons Removal Charges				
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Cartificators				
Remarks					
Date of Death . Qug . 1, 1936	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.				
Place of Death Hawison Co., Mo	ran bearer service				
Religion (Year Hatfield)					
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot				
Date of Birth. aug 1, 1936 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers				
Age O Years O Month O Days	Flowers, \$				
Name of Father Bush Lane	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$				
His Birthplace Wavis City, Ja.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb				
Maiden Name of Mothey Hagel Gummings	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges.				
Her Birthplace Handon Co., Mo.	Outlay for Shipping Charges Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$				
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$				
Size and Style of Casket . To Square	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges				
Manufactured by W. 97 h	Casii Advanced.				
Interment at J. Out Nock Commetery					
Lot No					
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	10	0.0.		
Section No	Less\$				
	Balance				
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$				
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	P= Ch				
1 Total, \$	By Cash\$				
1/0 Service _ Caster Sa	a Oal				
	1 7				
	<u></u>				
Insurance, \$	s				
Names of Insurance Companies					
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof				
1. \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Signed				
Witness Nothin & White	Signed				
Compiled by to I MAINTANA AN	Ot Youle My to al				

Total No. 1621 Yearly No. 0	35 Date august	7	19.3
Name of Deceased Coutta Lucille Strai		i Co.	0,
Husband-With-Widow- Wilton Strains	(What Race) (When	Born)	
Labore (1)			
Vocation of about	Complete Funeral\$	100	0.0
Name of Employer Soil formsuration Service	Metallic Lining		
Charge to Willia Straight.	Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address.	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body		
How Secured . // the Chattel	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	7	5.0
(Daye) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$		
Services at Milidines, Lawn)	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman W. B. Solden.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address. January	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician	Getting Remains from		
Gauge of Death Combral Hemoritage:	Taking Body to Delivering Box to		
Successed Sepsies:	Flower Wagons.		
Contributory Causes Small Sox	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death Aug. 5, 1936	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death. Kausii	an Board Betvice		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State. 23. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth April 4, 1910 Age 9 6 Years 4 North 3 Days	(Names of Newspapers)		
Name of Father Saac Sidel	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb \$		
His Birthplace Wecatyr Co., Ja.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Statta Maylon	Opening of Grave or Tomb. Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace Decatur Co Coura	Outlay for Shipping Charges.		
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 3006 - July Calo Cult	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Chicago Cashe Co.			
Interment at . O coating City Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No.			
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	107	50
	Less\$		
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, 8	P 001 0		130
S. D. Jell Continual to ha X Oler	Sichie But I'm Kens Lloyd St.	www	
J. Letter Smith			
Sincers - Maggir Enily Helm author	e y		
The steer dich	my suca expucers.		
Somes- Still Still Ohil The	J		
The Christians Good 11	walk		
	<i>A</i>		
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies	***************************************		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
XIDOR THE	Signed		
Witness . William d. While Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed		
Complete by F. J. PERVENTA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

RECORD OF FUNERAL Name of Deceased Saral Sutter Complete Funeral Name of Employer Casket.... Metallic Lining. (State Kind) Outside Box. Burial Vault... Connection Embalming Body Order given by Barber, \$... Dressing Body . -How Secured Suit or Dress, \$. . Hose, \$ Underwear, \$. . .Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$. Tarpaulin, \$ ock Church Candelabrum, \$... Candles, \$ Clergyman . W. K. Door Badge, \$. . Gloves, \$. Hearse, \$.... His Address. Limousines to Cemetery . . ! . . @ \$. Certifying Physician Or & M. Will Autos to R. R. Station . . Getting Remains from. mr ayr, Jour Taking Body to ... Rock
Delivering Box to Love Rock Cause of Death artrusselectic Heart Discose Flower Wagons..... Removal Charges Contributory Causes Henry arteriaclernis Getting Burial Permit ... Certified Copies of Death Certificates. august 16, 1936 Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service Outlay for Lot. Resided in the State Death Notices in . Date of Birth 1/ay 20, 1870 Flowers, \$2 Sames of Newspapers)
Rental of Palms, \$. Month 26 Name of Father. Rental of Tent, \$. . . of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$. Unkerping. Cremation. \$ His Birthplace . . . Opening of Grave or Tomb.... Maiden Name of Mother & anny Partin Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges. . Her Birthplace Minister, \$ Singers, \$. . . Organist, \$ Motor Body to Railroad Tickets, \$.... Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Size and Style of Casket # 131 Ly Cap - Mottle Cash Advanced Manufactured by ... V + 5.7 k Interment at Tou Rock Lot No .. Total Footing of Bill Grave No. Section No. Balance. Owner. . Entered into Ledger, page or below \$ To Funeral Charges.... Total, \$ By Cash. a Oland Kichardson Willis & Sino ERS: Ofelin Walters Grace Muckey a ma Gel Leur Names of Lodges Insurance, \$. Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof Signed . .

Signed . .

	Total No. 1623 Year	ly No 3	Date Aug 20		19.3
	Name of Deceased and Jenny	Married - Divarced	Married - SEKON, So	wa	
	Husband-Wife-Widow- Male Jun	ings			
	Vocation Labour	0 1			
	01 (8 0 (1.	ical	Casket - Annagray V Conducting Junea \$	100	
	6. 0	2 //	Metallic Lining	200	
		a affix,	Outside Box Ohre S (State Kind)	10	.0.0.
	Address Nyal almin Eldy, (DEL Mi	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
	Connection Vamployer		Embalming Body with War Fluid Barber, \$ Shark Hair Dressing, \$.35	.00
	Order given by Truck Jennings				
	How Secured approved Statesfirm - a	H	Suit or Dress, \$ Swith . Hose, \$	y	
	Date of Funeral \$/20/34 Shuns.	2. O M.	Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$774449 Oil Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	53	1.0.
	Services at LE Roy Lowa; M.E.	Church.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
	Clergyman of od, Hughes		Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ 12 Ma. Ambulance, \$ 10	12	٠٠,٠٠٠
	His Address . Humbston	a.	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		50
	Certifying Physician 6. 6. Samuel	ch.	Autos to R. R. Station	7	
	(or Coroner)		Taking Rody to de Roy y X	ల	.0.0
	Cause of Death To fally Sulmanay &	Leve molinas	Autos to R. R. Station Getting Remains from M. P. A. Martin Taking Body to A. Kryy Y. Hushilu Delivering Box to A. A. Parishilu Flower Wagons.	. 5	50
	from internal injuries -	- Comment	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
	Contributory Causes (Recidental tanth	Care-in.	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)		
- '	Remarks		Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
	Date of Death dug 18, 1936		Personal Charges Y transfortulin.		
		works Bros	Pall Bearer Service . + Massfolulum .		
	Religion M. S.	0			
	Resided in the State	*	Outlay for Lot		
	Date of Birth a pil 13, 1902	(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in . = Newspapers		
	Age 3.4 Years 4 Month	JDays	Flowers, \$	6	50.
	Name of Father 6. 6. Hennings	1	Rental of Tent, \$of Remporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$Cremation, \$	10	40
	His Birthplace Mayne Co.	Jona.	Opening of Grave or Tomb.		
	Maiden Name of Mother Lota Kelle	2,	Lining Grave, \$		
	Her Birthplace Molgan Co.,	Endeaux.	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
	Motor Ship Body to		Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
	Size and Style of Casket 768 Ngd Cap	- Steel Mol	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
	Manufactured by Horh	******	Cash Mavaned		
	Interment at Hopkville, Inva	Cemetery			
		Colematory			
	Lot No	*********	malm to the	171	40
	Grave No		Total Footing of Bill	.0.6.	00
	Section No		Balance		
	Disgram of Let or Vault Owner				
	Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner		Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
	To Funeral Charges Total	, \$			
1	2. 4. P. L. D. of		Mary War Mary		
٧	The Box Vayon, May Ham	uces May	And, Sto Swilliams, Joe Mathi	W	
	Claude of shi.				
		T			•••••
		Vames of Lodges	*		
	Names of Insurance Companies		aumanana thomas		
	We hereby authorize the above funeral and a	gree to pay the			
	- da 10. X MA		Signed		

Total No. 16 9 4 Yearly No. 38 Date Que 23 10 36					
Name of Deceased Clara Bell Goof		1600	Souls		
Husband-Wife-Widow James William For		Horn)			
Vocation.	Complete Funeral	262			
Name of Employer	Casket.	X 6 X	.0.0		
Charge to Clara & Goof, Estate	Metallic Lining				
Address	Outside Box				
Connection.	Burial Vault				
Order given by Ole Halvison	Embalming Body with Lefthur Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$				
How Secured Cash	Dressing Body.				
Date of Funeral \$123/36 Sun. 2 P. M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$				
Services ato with Home (Day of Week) (Hour) M.	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$,		
Services ato and Parity A 00 1	Candelabrum, \$				
Clergyman Call Ballautyne - Grad O & Long.	Hearse, \$				
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery /. @ \$				
Certifying Physician 6 M. Walker,	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from Area - Taking Body to American Delivering Box to American				
His Address Kellerton , a	Taking Body to . Stand France				
Cause of Death Heart Jailure	Flower wagons				
A perturion	Removal Charges				
Contributory Causes Octure Schrosis	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.				
Date of Death Quar 21, 1936	Personal Charges				
Place of Death of Commi, Sava	Pall Bearer Service				
Religion					
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot.				
Date of Birth. May 16, 184 Gears) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers				
Age 87 Years S Month Days	Flowers, \$				
Nama of Father Akta Bell	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$				
His Birthplace Criscinnate, Chio	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$				
Maiden Name of Mother Mary Hilley	Lining Grave, S Matting, S				
Her Birthplace.	Outlay for Shipping Charges.				
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$				
Size and Style of Casket 201 C.M. Selow Hury Oct	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges				
Manufactured by HIAA:	Cash Advanced				
Interment at Auf Cemetery Crematory					
Lot No 7.4. 4		110			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	16/	.49.1		
Section No.	Balance	262	 ,		
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner.			.9		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$				
P. S. S. To Funeral Charges Total & Sister, Oc.	By Chish S	,			
2. 14. South South, Jees seemen, Ch. Marin, C.	Minum, sas sprague, 11.4: 1	mac	h		
J' Masks Maggie authory Helen Hatter	Mach Halden, Maron Fry Who	Tu. 6	Janie 1		
The state of the s	, was made, meaning, and	7			
DONGS: The Santo Shall Way Kokes.					
I know my Redeline Tires	0				
Josus Laution Pilot ME					
Insurance, \$					
Names of Insurance Companies					
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof				
001.401	Signed				
Witness XXIIII	Signed	1400			
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		3057		

RECORD OF FUNERAL Name of Deceased George Calin Gruing allie Start Erwine Vocation . Lames Casket ... Name of Employer Metallic Lining. Charge to . Catale Outside Box. Address. Embalming Body Order given by Mrs. Heo. Erwine Barber, \$..... Dressing Body . . . Suit or Dress, \$. Underwear, \$..... Folding Chairs, \$.-... Tarpaulin, \$ Services at Juneial Home Candelabrum, \$..... Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$. Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery @ \$. . Autos to R. R. Station . . Certifying Physician 6. 6. Getting Remains from . Res Taking Body to ... Delivering Box to Flower Wagons... Removal Charges. Getting Burial Permit ... Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Remarks. Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service Religion. Outlay for Lot. Resided in the Star Death Notices in Date of Birth Wec. 8, 1855 (Names of Newspapers) ... Rental of Palms, Rental of Tent, \$. . . of Temporary Tomb, \$ Name of Father (Usvid Erume His Birthplace . Indiana or Ohio Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb..... Maiden Name of Mother Martha Wawson Lining Grave, \$ Matting, Outlay for Shipping Charges. Virginia Minister, \$....Singers, \$...Organist, \$ Motor Body to Partiac, Railroad Tickets, \$. . . Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Manufactured by Lungshy Interment at Sauremin, Il. Lot No. \$ 050 Grave No. Section No. Owner.... Entered into Ledger, page or below \$ By Cash ilcoxson, Chast R. Insurance, \$..... Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof

Total No. 1626	Yearly No	Date October -	7	جَو19.
Name of Deceased. Opaf	1 2	and Willstorough, (Where	Della Born)	ino.
Husband-Wile-Widow-	Bestir Gilleland			
Vocation Student	7 % Lude	Complete Funeral\$	40	00
Name of Employer	,	Casket		
Charge to U Acatwo Core	inly.	Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address		Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection		Embalming Body with Light Fluid		
Order given by		Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured		Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral (Date)	Oxy of Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$		
Services at Auntus .	me	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	2	
Clergyman Tay Cheville,	Cliason	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address Samoni	D SEM	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician. M. A.:	Mogers.	Autos to R. R. Station Que Co. Hop.		
His Address LEON	, oa.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death y phore	& Ever.	Delivering Box to		
O'B	1. P	Permayol Charges		
Contributory Causes. Bronch	is sometimentia.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks	1936	Personal Charges.		
Place of Death Orcalus Co		Pall Bearer Service		
Religion	The stand of the s			
Resided in the State		Outlay for Lot.		
	(Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age /2 Years 3	Month // Days	Flowers, \$ (Names of Newspapers)		
Name of Father (Daying	Edgar Fillilens	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Junggo		Opening of Grave or Tomb		
	sher celigation of over	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace (Welatur	8 co. Co oua.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	1 1 1 1 1 1	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket	up cufe.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by	/:// (Compton)			
Interment at Vfoss. A.	Cemetery Cremators	,		
	Lot No. 1109		/	
	Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	40	00
	Section No	Less\$		
		Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
O. To Funeral Cha	rges/ . Total, \$	Pr Coch 2 2		
J.D. Well Faucrch	Kaymond Hellma	y Sud Willemuth Richard Gis	der.	

			- 1	
•••••				
Insurance, \$.	Names of Lodge	55		
Insurance, \$. Names of Insurance Companies		5		
Names of Insurance Companies	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Total No. 1627 Yearly No. 4	1 Date Och 18,		19.36
Name of Deceased Ardith Maris of s	lley- Single - Janen	i,6	ava
Husband-Wife-Widow-}	(What Rare) (Whate	nopn)	
01/1/9/8			
Vocation Student J. N. S.	Complete Funeral\$	240	00.
Name of Employer H. W. M.	Casket		
Charge to A. G. Kelly	Outside Roy - (State Kind)		
Address	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body.		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 9/8/36 Sunday 3 P. M	Underwear, \$		
Services at . Coliseum	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman Poy Christle; Q. B. Sorden	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician & & Lanch	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Typhoid Seven.	Flower Wagons. (2)		
Contributory Causes Pancastilis	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks.	(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death Och 17, 1936	Personal Charges		
Place of Death. Lamoni Da.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion L.O. J.			
Resided in the State.	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. June 25, 1918 (Montes)	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age 18 (Nears 3 Month 22 Day	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father & let D. Kelley	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Pearl Quilling Her Birthplace Mission, Ollinois	Lining Grave, \$		
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Body to Size and Style of Casket 4065/2 Plush 1/2 C.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 406 1/2 Plush 1/2 C., Manufactured by Chicago Casketh Co.	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Track Hill Cemetery			
	у		
Lot No 9.6.2		211	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill Street Special Wise \$	24	00
Section No	Balance.	16	00
Disgram of Let or Vault Owner.			
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash \$: A:::7	The state of
818 Wede Sallentyne, Gracking Tonsly	Vance Gold, Starold Warny, Chas o	Mall,	Mil
	J		
SINOTAS, Hilm Nattons, Seace Muc	un Manda (1) erra Masque a	Thon	
diff. Market Vitalour, date of the	7, 11		1
	9		
Insurance, \$	ges		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Marie Althert	Signed		
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEM	Signed		

Name of Deceased Martha Lun A rud (Single - Martido - Divor	ord) (What Race) (Where	Horn)	iera
usband-Wife-Widow-			
ocation	· Complete Funeral	216	00
fame of Employer	Casket.		
harge to	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
ddress	Outside Box		
lonnection	Burial Vault		
rder given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
low Secured.	Dressing Body. —		
Date of Funeral 10/19/34 Mon. 39.	Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.		
(Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
ervices at Sunual Home	Candelabrum, \$		
lergyman O. S. Sorden.	Hearse, \$		
lis Address	Limousines to Cemetery / @ \$		
ertifying Physician . 6. 6. Harneh.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
(or Coroner)	Taking Body to		
ause of Death Curbial Hemonkage.	Delivering Box to		
, 0	Flower Wagons		
ontributory Causes Aspertentin	Getting Burial Parmit		
emarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
ate of Death 10 - 17 - 36	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
lace of Death Lamoni, Owa	Fail Dearer Service		
eligion	50 S 11 # 451		
esided in the State) 20	Outlay for Lot. # 50/2 -#14-96	20	.9.9.
ate of Birth Sept 5 1874 (Month	Death Notices in Newspapers		
ge 62 Years / Month 12 Da	(Names of Newspapers) (Names of Newspapers) (Rental of Palms, \$		
ame of Father Grand Marks	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
lis Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Taiden Name of Mother Lda July	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
er Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
(otor) Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
ize and Style of Caskets 3450 Pref. Lines	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Innufactured by Hon	·· Cash Advanced		
	rv		
nterment at Cemeter Ceme	ory		
Lot No 1496			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	243	00
	Less Loh & Op. Shade. S	27	
Section No	Balance	16	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
	β Directed life Deager, page		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
DR alor to	0 20 1 1 1		
and a young any 811000 Sanday	is, D. a. Clarg, W. Ch. Frale,		
Ja. S. Hers, Ma &	renawalh.		
B. HOERS: Margarel Outhon of	9 50 01		/y
11. HOEKS: Margart Outhory, of	was wery, crack III wellers, Max	me for	neho
Ψ			
to the terminal and	code condenda con contra con constante de la c		
nsurance, \$	ges		
Names of Insurance Companies			
Ve hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay t	he expenses thereof		
Sin V- 1.	Signed		

Total No Yearly No	Date // 100000 7 , 19-6
Name of Deceased Mary atigail Samue	1 - Maning Orcalus Co, Jours
Husband-Wile-Wildow- Chank Famure	(What Race) (Where Bern)
·	***************************************
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$21600
Name of Employer	Casket. — Metallic Lining
Charge to	Outside Box (State Kind)
Address	Rusial Vault Backen Gin Line 100 00
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured Coik.	Dressing Body. — Suit or Dress, \$ — Hose, \$ — 12 5.6.
Date of Funeral "/4/36 Ohd. 28. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$
Services at (Man) Junual Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$
Clergyman Q. D. Tray	Door Badge, \$
His Address alkany Mo.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
Certifying Physician. AJM Hills	Autos to R. R. Station
(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from
Cause of Death Cancer of Oteras & Stomach	Delivering Box to
Cause of Death Banch g Church & Strusch.	Flower Wagons.
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges.
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Date of Death 10. 7, 1936	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.
Place of Death, James Ja	Tan Bearer Service
Religion	Outlay for Lot. So /2 # 1540 2.0.00.
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth Uprel v3, 1885	36.5 76.5
Age 5/ Years 6 Month / Days	Flowers, \$ — Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Temporary Tomb, \$
Name of Father Samuel Smith	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb.
Maiden Name of Mother.	Outlay for Shipping Charges.
Ita Disipasotti i	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Motor Ship Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Size and Style of Casket 5 3950 Suf & Jones	Cash Advanced
Manufactured by South Cemetery Interment at South Cemetery	
	y
Lot No. 1540	
Grave No ?	Total Footing of Bill
Section No.	Less of A Cop An Salance 33200
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
To Euneral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash
Ald: art have, Juf shills, Hamin &	musem, Join the Bally AR Homen
	Hem Salrick
Did St. With Millian 19 9	no Madras on Except Bend
Marsteth Martin	1. Despha Hildebuck
	0, 000
.,,	
Insurance, \$	es
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	te expenses thereof
011011	Signed
Wirness Nothin D. Allile	Signed

Total No					
Name of Deceased John Edgar Till	iland Kellerle	m,06	lova.		
Husband-Wile-Widow-	(What Race) (Where	Born)			
or					
Vocation Studiest >	Complete Funeral	40	00		
Name of Employer	Casket				
Charge to W recatur County.	Metallic Lining(State Kind)				
Address.	Outside Box				
Connection.	Burial Vault. (State Kind)				
	Embalming Body				
Order given by	Dressing Body.				
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$				
Date of Funeral Date (Day of Works 2 19 M. M.	Underwear, \$				
Services at (Mess), Junual Home.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$				
Clergyman Hoy 6 heville	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$				
His Address.	Hearse, \$				
Certifying Physician M. M. of June	Autos to R. R. Station O & S Happ.				
	Getting Remains from W. Co. Willow				
His Address	Taking Body to				
Cause of Death Intesting Hemoritage	Flower Wagons				
4.461.19-	Removal Charges.				
Contributory Causes Thors Jann.	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates				
Remarks.	Personal Charges				
Date of Death 1101. 9, 1936	Pall Bearer Service				
Place of Death Mec. Co. Hosp., a Employe					
Religion	Outlay for Lot.				
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers				
Date of Birth. Quy 2 3, 1930					
Age. 6 Years 2 Month / L 6 Days	Flowers, \$				
Name of Father. & Lulliland	Lowering Device, \$				
His Birthplace Wing gold Go, Sona	Opening of Grave or Tomb				
Maiden Name of Mother, I Destuc & well	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$				
Her Birthplace W Elettus Co, Vina	Outlay for Shipping Charges				
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$				
Size and Style of Casket 16 Hospital	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges				
Manufactured by 4006	Cash Advanced				
Interment at 1532 9/44 { Cemetery Crematory					
Lot No					
Grave No. 3	Total Footing of Bill	-90	00		
	Less\$				
Section No	Balance				
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$				
	I Directed into Deager, page				
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$				
P. A. D.	War A.				
9.10: Const harl, Borne harly, a	la Mor & aleir Kelleland				
And the state of t	<u></u>				
VINCARS: Grand Usin, 4 Colly & Colly	<u> </u>				
Javins Kaltha, Owwil					
Insurance, \$	s				
Manager of Taxable Co.					
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the					
A 111	Signed.				
Witness William .			*****		
Compiled by B. I. BUILDIAN	Signed.:	•••••			

	Total No. 1631	Yearly No. 4	5 Da	ate Mol.	25	· · · · · ·	1936
	Name of Deceased Semil	ma L. Nixon	Widns		Illi	usia	
		Ewiser Misson.		(What Race)			
	Vocation Howw	ik	Complete Funeral		8	23	00
	Name of Employep	<i>y</i> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Casket				
	Charge to Den Th	XAPIC,	Metallic Lining Outside Box	(State Kind)			
	Address Mitatle	y, 91340.	Burial Vault	(State Kind)			
	Connection.	'' U	Embalming Body	(State Kind) with	Fluid .		
	Order given by		Barber, \$	Hair Dressing, \$.			
	How Secured . Gash		Suit or Dress, \$				
	Date of Funeral 1/25/36	(Day of Work) (Hour)	Underwear, \$ Folding Chairs, \$	Slippers, \$ Tarpaulin, \$			
	Services at TMS / Co	ck blurch	Candelabrum, \$	Candles, \$			
	Clergyman Lo . G . Ha	Me	Hearse, \$	Gloves, \$ Ambulance, \$			
	His Address Jan	mon Jona	Limousines to Cemete Autos to R. R. Station				
	Certifying Physician	C. A. G. CUSIN	Getting Remains from	K. K. Slage	1.		
	THE THURSDAY	and of the	Taking Body to	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		2	00
	Cause of Death Garcino	na-signan	Flower Wagons				
	Contributory Causes.	rue M nocarditis	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit Certified Copies of De	<u>~</u>			
	Remarks			eath Certificates.	District)		
	Date of Death . 7/0/. 2		Personal Charges Pall Bearer Service				
	Place of Death. Mkalle	ul. Oryo.					
	Religion	V	Outlay for Lot				
	Resided in the State	0, 1866 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in	Newspapers.			
	Date of Birth May of	Month 21 Days	Flowers, \$/0 Bames of Ren	Newspapers) tal of Palms, S			
	Name of Father Veulo	n York	Rental of Tent, \$ o	f Temporary Ton	b,\$		
	His Birthplace	V alukanin.	Lowering Device, \$ Opening of Grave or	Fomb			
	Maiden Name of Mother		Lining Grave, \$	Matting, \$.			
	Her Birthplace	" Lab "	Minister, \$Singer	rs, \$. Organist	, \$		0.0
	Ship Body to Sum Chil	allang or yo.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable of	. Aeropiane Servi	ce, \$		
	Size and Style of Casket		Cash Advanced				
	Manufactured by	Cemetery Crematory					
	Interment at						
		Lot No.	Total Footing of Bill.			39	00
		Grave No	Less		\$	~/	
		Section No		Balance			
	Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, p	oageor	below \$		
	To Funeral C	Charges Total,	Ву С	Cash	\$		
	Suffring a wicker:	shelda H. gatta.					
	PA AM Since	to but whateour	4. (9/W/s	Mai 60: 1	Min R	·	2:
	Festi	E Cover to By to	ster Store Ha	e. same, cos y c		vm,	1.0.1.
				·····			
	SINCE HS: Michel	1- 1. Widenling, Sary	exand, - Orani	sh- Dertho	Mac	5.00	me
	7	Nomes of T -d-					
	Insurance, \$		BS				
		ive funeral and agree to pay the					
	Don	-AR	Signed				
Pu	Witness Alollin &	. Multi	Signed				
		Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the y	ear 1932.			

103

Total No. 1632 Yearly No. 46 Date 101. 39, 1936				
Name of Deceased a fred to ugent the	meand - Murich - Ol	MCM.	sin	
Husband-Willo-Widow- Susan Ca ligabeth Obe	able Semans			
Vocation Lamen.	Complete Funeral	100	00	
Name of Employer, Luf.	Casket.			
Charge to Old age assistant 60m.	Outside Por (State Kind)			
Address	Descript Marsh			
Connection	Embalming Body			
Order given by And	Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$. Dressing Body.		٠٠٠٠٠٠	
How Secured.	Suit or Dress, \$ 7.50 Hose, \$	/	Ø.O.	
Date of Funeral 1/29/36 Sun. 1:30 P.M. Services and S. S. Chunch - Wars 6 Ty.	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$			
Clergyman O. B. Sordin	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$			
	Hearse, \$			
His Address. Certifying Physician. J. Rud	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$			
(or Coroner)	Taking Body to			
Cause of Death Grancho Granamica.	Delivering Box to			
Cause of Deavis.	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.			
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates			
Remarks	Personal Charges			
Date of Death M. d. 7, 1934	Pall Bearer Service			
Place of Death Well - New Bush Info Western Religion.	2001			
Resided in the State.	Outlay for Lot			
Date of Birth January 26, 18 55 (Months)				
Age 81 Years 10 Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		60.	
Name of Father. Tranklin transit	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$			
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb			
Maiden Name of Mother.	Outlay for Shipping Charges			
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$			
Motor Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges			
Manufactured by Mis C. Co.	Cash Advanced			
Interment at I.O.O.F. Questis City. (Cemetery Crematory				
Suntking Chica has				
Lot No.	Total Footing of Bill	112	10	
Grave No.	Less			
Section No	Balance			
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	ļ		
To Funeral Charges Total \$	By Cash.			
C. D. John Mig. Husen Junes & prace of	M. Claren, Hert Best H. M.	E Class	1	
a & Shill Monchetter -				
Colo so M. Cot was a Cot of the	1 Ol a. L. L. 21 K			
DINGERS! Mayour Malin, Rolls Will	is us, Huny anderson, Everet Be	rudh,		
9				
Insurance, \$	95			
Names of Insurance Companies				
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof			
LP Joseph	Signed			
Witness	Signed			

Total No. 16.33, Yearly No. 4	J Date Orc. 14		1936
Name of Deceased Hyram & Katstun	manied. Lamnie.	Dowa	
(Single Married - Divorced)	(What lare) (Where	Born)	
Husband-Wile-Widow- OHellen et og laures			
Vocation Nuck Wille		25	00.
Name of Employer iberty Trucking 60	Casket		
Charge to Henry Franstute	Outside Poy		
Address	(State Kind)		
Connection Sather	Embalming Body State Kind Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral (Day (Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$		
Services at . Jest - (Private)	Candelahrum \$ Candles \$		
Clergyman Vfoy Cheville	Door Badge \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ 2 May Ambulance, \$		
His Address			
Certifying Physician C. S. Ottow.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Station Getting Remains from Oans Orty Fram.		
His Address Below , Wis	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Communication		
Cause of Death Sastra Baculas Infection	Flower Wagons		
from deep lacrution of right thigh.	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death DEC. 11, 1936	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Municipal Hosp; Belink, Ohis	Tail Bearer Bervice.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State			
Date of Birth Lan 20, 1902 (Nontes)	Adder of Newspapers)	15	00
Age 34 Years 10 Month 21 Days	Flowers, \$	10	.00
Name of Father Newry Mariture. His Birtholace Vakuown.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Cash navancea		
Interment at . Took Thill Cemetery	v		
Lot No. 1496			
	Total Footing of Bill\$	350	00
Grave No	Less Sliwers \$	15	00.
Section No	Balance	35	.00.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
	D. Co.		
J. B. O We hille, he enand Johnson, Oras	Wal Saul Reports, Wave Vances,	at.	Lun
Jim Grandy James	3. - y		
DINOERS: Ry Chwille, Helen Walter	, Manda Wirny,		
SHIPPING FUNERAL DIRECTOR: NO	2man- Clehling-Kenger Co, D.	Sloil	Min
ORIPIANS THURNAS DIRECTOR: ME	and the state of the state of the	4.90.	. SPULL
Insurance, \$	res		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	ne expenses thereof		
20-1-2	Signed		
Witness Williams	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEM	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1634 Yearly No. 48 Date (DEC 30 1936				
Name of Deceased a longo Mathan Bat	es didourd, Prosia D	ll		
Husband-Wife-Widow (Salingle-Married-Diverced)	(What Race) (Where Born)			
Vocation of annua.	Complete Funeral \$ 1.68	00		
Name of Employer. Self.	Casket.			
Charge to testate % W so ah a. K afal	Metallic Lining (State Kind)			
Address Esquerille Mo.	Outside Box (State Kind)			
Connection @ aug ther -	Embalming Body - With Kind) Fluid			
Order given by	Barber, \$			
How Secured Personal Note	Dressing Body. ————————————————————————————————————			
Date of Funeral 1/30/36 Wed 10 Q, M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$			
Services at Sumus How	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$			
Clergyman Red. Junk a. Case	Door Badge, \$			
His Address Des Mones Owa	Hearse, \$			
Certifying Physician 9 M Wills	Autos to R. R. Station Getting Remains from West			
(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from YGGA. Taking Body to Often.			
Cause of Death Double Turummia	Delivering Box to			
Cause of Deathy Council St. Primarus	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.			
Contributory Causes. Thu.	Getting Burial Permit. A. (State Number and District) Contified Conject of Death Cartificates			
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates			
Date of Death (D. R.E. 27, 1936	Personal Charges	8		
Place of Death Yes - Harrism Go., Mo.				
Religion	Outlay for Lot.			
Resided in the State. 36	Death Notices in Newspapers			
Date of Birth June 16, 1857	(Names of Newspapers)			
Age 79 Years 6 Month Days	Flowers, \$3./	/		
Name of Father Oren Sates	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$			
His Birthplace Undurum	Opening of Grave or Tomb/.	.9.9		
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$			
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$			
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges			
Size and Style of Casket 168 Ngd did - Ench Ook	Cash Advanced			
Manufactured by H.TA:	Telepans 4 Fef	5.2		
Interment at	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Lot No.				
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ 18.2	6.2		
	Less Cash adv. \$ 14	6.2		
Section No.	Balance	0.0		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$			
M. D. alon Matter	By Cash\$			
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Casii			
G. B; Chas Wilman, Chas Host & J.C.	Well from Mer Jason Dell John D	rively		
SINCERS: alketa Support, June 11	Totimere, Bertha Lorense, Granish.			
	7 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4			
Kelstina - Mrs. Or a (Jula) Y	ayal Gagleville Mo. (Wang the	30.7		
y a gales, 40 Ki	of Selan Strawe House Wes Wholese	(der		
Storga Isles, South	Alud, Andiana - 1249 6 Corty Klod.	(mm.)		
Insurance, \$	es			
Names of Insurance Companies				
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof			

Total No. 16.3.5	Date Art. 1, 1937
Name of Deceased Poy Gwing Willow	- Single Colo, Ina.
(Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where Born)
orof)	10.74
Vocation of armer	Complete Funeral \$ 2/6 00.
Name of Employer	Casket
Address Tor Grum ave., Oes Mours	Outside Box. (State Kind) (State Kind)
Connection Sister	Burial Vault(State Kind)
Order given by"	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$. — Hair Dressing, \$.
How Secured . 11. C.	Dressing Body.
Date of Funeral 1/37 Mon 28 . M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$
Services at	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$
Clergyman Try Chwille; Q. V. Sordin.	Door Badge, \$Gloves, \$
His Address	Hearse, \$
Certifying Physician 6: 6. Lanuth	Autos to R. R. Station
His Address	Taking Body to
Cause of Death Total Turununia	Delivering Box to Cam
	Removal Charges
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Contified Coning of Double Continue and District)
Date of Death Jage - 29, 1937	Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges.
Date of Death Jan - 3.9, 1937	Pall Bearer Service
Place of Death J &	
Resided in the State.	Outlay for Lot
Date of Birth. May 10, 188 (Years) (Months)	
Age 5.0 Years 8 Month 19 Days	Flowers, \$
Name of Father Chas William	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb
Maiden Name of Mother Gracy & woung	Lining Grave, \$
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket 3750 Ruy Linux	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced
Interment at Took Will Cemetery	
(or otherwise)	
Lot No	Total Footing of Bill \$223 99
Grave No	Less OP S
Section No	Balance 31.6.0.0.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
G.B M. a. Hyden, The States Ed On	Walley Martin Royal Press While aller of Theres
	J. S. L. Carrier, Congress, Carrier, Ca
SINGERS: Maggie antiny, Mad	Dury Helm Chalters June Mortegare.
	\mathcal{L}
Insurance, \$	on the state of th
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof
- Marth	Signed
Witness Wallhile:	Signed
Compiled by F. J. FEINEM.	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No. 1636 Yearly No. 2	Date Fet 5,		37
Name of Deceased & Ather Tranks	didno - Es	alaus	19/
(Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
Husband-Wife-Widow Drustave Andfrey de	euls, Wec		
Vocation	Complete Funeral	70	00
Name of Empløyer	Casket		
Charge to Samte Home	Metallic Lining (State Kind) Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address	Daniel Ward (State Kind)		
Connection assurate?	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured footh	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral 73737 Greday 10 a. M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at Saula Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Trank Sawley; chas Harke.	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician C. C. Jesuch.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death acute Myocardial Gailere	Delivering Box to		
g g	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes Dufuluaga.	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks.	Personal Charges.		
Date of Death	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Ita . Hout . Jammi			
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months) Date of Birth. Aug. 18, 1853 (Years)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 83 Years 5 Month 15 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father & africh Wells	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7	0 9
Maiden Name of Mother Hannah . Blocking	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 19000 - Chef M. Jun Out	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Gir C.C.			
Interment at			
Lot No. 1259			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$.77	0.0
	Less Of H	7.	. 0. 0.
Section No	Balance	.7.0.	.0.0.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
D. A. A. A.			
S. las. Mr. Ellet, Survella, BSN + Bil	()		
SINGARS: Mr. L. M. Books, Miss d.	ens case, mill yes onuice -	account	Janes .
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
Signed			
Witness XI YMUL.	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		1 64 8

Total No	Date Deleter Ja
Single Married - Divorce Single Marri	d) (What Race) (Where Born)
vacation	
Jame of Employer	Complete Funeral
Name of Employer	Casket
Charge to	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)
Address	Outside Box. (State Kind)
Connection	Burial Vault(State Kind) Embalming Body. with. Fluid
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
Iow Secured	Dressing Body
Date of Funeral (Date) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.
	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
3. //	Candelabrum, \$. Candles, \$. Door Badge, \$. Gloves, \$.
Clergyman	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address Language R. Park	Limousines to Cemetery . 2. @ \$
Certifying Physician Quantity (Jwck	Autos to R. R. Station & S Getting Remains from O S S Getting Remains from O S S Taking Body to M and Mente. Delivering Box to Comment
Iis Address The Will & U.	Taking Body to X und Mark.
Cause of Death Amumous	
Acute loadier (Vecant	. Removal Charges
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Date of Death Set 6, 1937	Personal Charges.
Place of Death, John Du.	Pall Bearer Service
teligion.	
desided in the State	Outlay for Lot.
Oate of Birth. (Years) (Months	Death Notices in Newspapers
ge 6.7 Years 6 Month 9 Day	S Flowers, \$
lame of Father	Rental of Tent, \$ 6 of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$
lis Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$
Iaiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$ Matting \$
fer Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges
Body to from Jolish, Ill.	Minister, \$. Singers, \$. Organist, \$. Railroad Tickets, \$. Aeroplane Service, \$.
ize and Style of Casket	Telegr., Flione, Cable of Radio Charges
fanufactured by	Cash Advanced
nterment at Took Will Cemetery	
Lot No. 8.3.6	
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill \$
Section No.	
	Balance
Diagram of Lot or Vauit Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
O. To Funeral Charges. & Total, \$	
Shipping Mortician - Break & (Sa	ensel toket all.
1. Body Recd - 7/9/37 - 7	350. M. Expanse.
() 2 . A	
J. D: Stank alling a.M. Dush Won	andream, 9 J. Spanington
Jen Willey, Wi.	Mr. 6 lay V. O
·····	······································
nsurance, \$	35
Tames of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof
Listatel	Signed
Vitness VIVIIII	Signed

Total No. 1638 Yearly No. 7	Date Det 17	, 197.7
Name of Deceased Stephen Chester School	du (In fash) Lean,	Town
(Single — Married — Divorced) Husband—Wife—Widow—)	(What Race) (Where E	lorn)
or	*************************************	
Vocation	Complete Funeral	1500
Name of Employer, ()	Casket.	
Charge to J. H. Schroeder & Steve Bulls.	Metallic Lining	
Address	Burial Vault. (State Kind)	
Connection Tother of Trandfather.	Embalming Body With Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured Note	Dressing Body. — Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral 2/17/37 Wid 1:308. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
(Dato) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at NOLE N. G. Soulen.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address. Certifying Physician Co. 6. Janush.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from & En	
(or Coroner)	Taking Body to	
His Address	Delivering Box to Chin —	
Cause of Death Stillion	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death . 2 4 15 , 1937	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————	
Place of Death Okl. Co. Arspitat - Jem.	Tan Bearer Bervice	
Religion	Ovellary from Took	
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth Jet. 15, 1937 (Years) (Months)		
Age Years Month Days	Flowers, \$	
Name of Father A. A. SChridge.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace Gaust	Opening of Grave or Tomb	0.00
Maiden Name of Mother Sayllis & ulls	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace. Banchoft, Meh.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket, 10 clish laft	Cash Adyanced	
Manufactured by	Mare Marken	/
Interment at		
Lot No. 1559		
Grave No. J.o. 2'	Total Footing of Bill\$	21.00.
	Less Of Os. \$	
Section No.	Balance	1.60.0.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$		
<u></u>		
Insurance, \$	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof	
Denos	Signed	
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed	

11	5 Date Feb. 21	100 1000
Total No. 1639 Yearly No	Date	19-3
Name of Deceased Joseph La France	afriday.	
(Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)
Husband-Wile-Widow - 6mma O. La Trans	, (D. e.c	
Vocation, Victinal Carpenter		100
	Complete Funeral	1.00.00
Name of Employer		
Charge to Ollo La drank	(State Kind)	
Address	(State Kind)	
Connection &	Embalming Body with 3000 Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$	
How Secured . Galf	Dressing Body.	
	Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral 120/37. Jun. 3. G. M. (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at Survival Hour.	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
Clergyman Joy Chroille; Janus Sch Siele	Door Badge, \$	*************
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician Hamy of Schroeder, Corner,	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$.az
(A Coroner)		ag
	Delivering Box to Gun.	0
Cause of Death. Chronic My yo cardillos	Flower wagons	
U	Removal Charges.	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Remarks.	Personal Charges.	
Date of Death & 45. 18, 1937	Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death Some In a		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth March 14, 1857		
Age. 7.9. Years. // Month Days	Flowers, \$	
Name of Father	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$	700
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	/
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges.	
Motor Body to from Sout, Ja	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket # 9000 Juny Druc Prof. Sh.	relegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Quesago basken 60	Cash Advanced	

Interment at	***************************************	
Lot No. 15.3.5	***************************************	
	Total Footing of Bill	100
Grave No	T Oli Ma	19200
Section No	/	7. 0.0
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner.	Balance	1.8.5. 0.0.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$		
Called to Bone Jona 7,3, CM. 7/13	2 Los Bod By Cash\$	
. Body Emtalmed by Harry Chrocal	Duran Rice or	on
12 2 1 1	11 Jan - 20	
It I John Sourly; John Mixer, art	Stolies ! Sail Roberts Rungles & Vale	
A The state of the	safe Just; Dan Morale; Burnham Elst	y; Wodens
Simo ERS: Maxin Hustenen; Low Cate	Da & Chang San 1 - 1	
177 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	1 Un: A la Burner; Goneral Males	
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
	december bearing the second	
Insurance, \$	S	
Names of Insurance Companies :		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
	Signed	
Witness	W .	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 1640 Yearly No.	Date March 20, 1937
Name of Deceased Jama S. Shroads,	married Guamora Pour
Husband-Wife-Widow- Howey & Shroads:	( / (What Allee) (Where Bern)
Vocation Deauty Onetwelor	Complete Funeral \$ 50.00
Name of Employer	Casket
Charge to A. Shroads	Metallic Lining.  Outside Box.  (State Kind)
Address Hastings, Metr. Lo 6 By2.	Burial Vault. Thurach (State Kind) 45 00
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid
Order given by O. Struket	Barber, \$
How Secured Cash	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$
Date of Funeral (Date) Jah . M. (Hour)	Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$. Folding Chairs, \$. Tarpaulin, \$.
Services at Sunity Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$
Clergyman & C. Harfs; Ja Dundolly	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery
Certifying Physician	Autos to R. R. Station (Cetting Remains from A. R. Malian X
His Address Hashing 7 ch.	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Com.
Cause of Death Manche Smunusus	Flower Wagons
Contributory Causes. Influence a.	Removal Charges. Getting Burial Permit.
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Date of Death. 3/16/37	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————
Place of Death Mary Janing Hosp., Hashings	Z
Religion	Outlay for Lot
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices inNewspapers
Date of Birth S / 16 Age 40 Years 6 Month, 2 Days	Flowers, \$ Someof Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$
Age TO Years 6 Month 28 Days Name of Father David Tacket	Rental of Tent, \$ . 4. of Temporary Tomb, \$
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Size and Style of Casket !! Jany E. Chines -	Cash Advanced.
Manufactured by Cometery	Their Marken 200
Interment at Joseph Hill Cemetery Crematory	7, 4400
Lot No. Sa S	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ 600
Section No.	Less Op III
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Balance.
Subtram of Pocol, Amile	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	W. By Cash, \$
Pulping Curried a Dieston : 17. 2.	I sclaudy Tradings, I chr.
(3. 6) a. M. Shel Willer Mon. Ray 4	AP Warmer Ed Conners Dever White
	The parameter of some of the sound of the so
d. Marks: Ming Ly Story	Atto Williams
Coule Hotafollow Co	Est Demil
Charlene agein, Fran	ufh
Insurance, \$	m
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof
Ant a	Signed
Witness / YUIII	Signed
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982.

Total No. 16 4.1. Yearly No	Date March 21,	1997	
Name of Deceased 6 Loustian Wilson	widows Oleum	wek.	
Rusband-Wite-Widow-   Carolina Willow   Osc	(Wint Race) (Where	Horn)	
4		A -10	
Vocation Vamus	Complete Funeral \$	24400.	
Name of Employer.	Casket	******	
Charge to Callala	Outside Box		
Address	Burial Vault.	7.000	
Connection.	Embalming Body with Lightness. Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
Order given by Children	Dressing Body	· ·	
How Secured . Mote Contract.  Date of Funera 3/21/37 Sun. 2 C. M.	Suit or Dress, \$7,0000 Hose, \$	/.d.	
(Date) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Lungraf Nome	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman W. B. Sorden; Jos. Sane.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
(or Coroner)	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address.  Cause of Death of Appostatic Premaries	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes. Juntity	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death March 17, 1937	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Jamoui, Inva.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth My . 22, 1153	(Names of Newspapers) Flowers, \$		
Name of Father John Wilson	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace Command,	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	900	
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket #201 C. M. Velow Heavy Us	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Cometery			
Interment at			
Lot No. 15.6.4			
Grave No. 7.8. 3,	Total Footing of Bill	54875	
Section No	Less Of An +Orrelling	70	
	Balance	27.00	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
C. B. Part Belleulyne: C. G. Farke: St. S. S.	ensen, Roll Johnson; Elenen Greka;	Liter Vall	
	1/1/2		
	m Xry; Wavred allen;		
alterta shiftend - Presinth			
<u></u>			
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
ANTH.	Signed		
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEM.	Signed		

Total No. 1642 Yearly No.	Date March 39, 1937
Name of Deceased Sarah. architell Co.	est, What Racos John JU.
Husband-Wile-Widow & Ed Caste, O. &c.	<u> </u>
Vocation House kuper.	Complete Funeral \$ 10000
Name of Employer & Hall Rhodes	Complete Funeral \$ 100,00 Casket
Charge to O. I. age assistance Communica	Metallic Lining
	Outside Box. (State Kind)
Address. Connection.	Burial Vauit(State Kind)
Order given by S. Ryan, Ellston, I wa.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$
How Secured M.M. Hellie Johnston	Dressing Body.
Date of Funeral 3/29/37 M.ON. 2. S. M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$
	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
Services at M hodel Jun Home, Mh. ays.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$
Clergyman K. Sending er	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery
Certifying Physician 2 M Coroner)	Autos to R. R. Station ® \$ Getting Remains from M. L. Taking Body to Med M. Delivering Box to Get Flower Wagons.
His Address of amoni	Taking Body to Jung 19 July
Cause of Death Thut.	Flower Wagons.
Contributory Causes Frank Quinu (Myocustite)	Removal Charges
	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Remarks.  Date of Death. 3. 27-37	Personal Charges
Place of Death Chas Rhodes Res; Lamour	Pall Bearer Service
Religion	
Perided in the State	Outlay for Lot.
Date of Birth. No. 14, 1864. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers
Age 72 Years 4 Month 13 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Lowering Device, \$
Name of Father from architald	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$
His Birthplace Thew Gook	Opening of Grave or Tomb.
Maiden Name of Mother Una Grote	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges  Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Body to Jingley, Jowa.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket # 165 Jiff Caf - Cufe.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges  Cash Advanced
Manufactured by Aternatty Cashel Co.	
Interment at Jugley, Jova Cemetery	
Lot No.	Total Footing of Bill \$ 700.00
Grave No	Less \$
Section No	Balance
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	
S. B. Negheur.	
0 0 0	.,
Singer - Mrs. Kel Drulinger.	
***************************************	
Transport 6	adamatan da madama
Insurance, \$	
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	
Witness WMhite	Signed
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	

Total No. 1643 Yearly No	Date April 2,		1937
Name of Deceased Alva Walt Smith	Single Leon,	Jou	Z
(Blage - Married - Divorced)	(Winter Nation) (Winter		
Vocation Sarmer_	Complete Funeral\$	768	00
Name of Employer . Fattur	Casket		
Charge to	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address.	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault		
Connection	Embalming Body with Juran Fluid		*****
Order given by Melson Smith	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured . Mote	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress; \$	12	
Date of Funeral 4/2/37 Inc. 2P. M.	Underwear, \$		
(Date) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
2011000	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
1 2	Hearse, \$		
His Address NEM, a Ma	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$.  Getting Remains from Res		
Certifying Physician. 6 - Mr. Malker.	Getting Remains from IVII		
Cause of Death Marshs Summerica	Delivering Box to Cara		
Cause of Death Convers. 27 Source	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes Influence	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)  Certified Conies of Death Certificates		
Remarks			
Date of Death 3-30-37	Personal Charges.		
Place of Death Vill - Lammi, Sava.	Tan Dearer Dervice		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. 7- 14-1917			
Age 19 Years 6 Month 16 Days	Flowers, \$ - (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$	L.	8.0
Name of Father Helson Smith	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Chaganam Mander Mangue Boull	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Maggit Boll, Her Birthplace Julian Of Mo	Lining Grave, \$		
Motor Brunplace.	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 4000 - Worie, Try St.  Manufactured by 6 Mig o Gashel 60	Cash Advanced		
Interment at 64k Classe { Cemetery Crematory			
Crematory			
Lot No.			
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	1.8.2	8.0.
Section No	Less		
	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
S. B: Jame Smith, Gart Och Outles	use Raymond & Hardd Oiler -	16	negel
	7//		marke )
	december of the state of the st		
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies :			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
Witness Wolfin & Muth. Signed.			
Witness. V. J. W. W. W. Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.			

Total No. 16 44 Yearly No.	10. Date a prif 4.		1937
Name of Deceased & Surin Nest Payton	Single Orcentur	boun	ty In
Husband-Wile-Wildow Jawis & O. Apha Paylor	24. (William Alaba) (William		
, 0,		40	20
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$ Casket	7.5	
Name of Employer	Metallic Lining		
Charge to Dec. Co. Soldiers Kelief Commission	Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address % Drank Joung, (1) Scatter City, 00	Burial Vault(State Kind)		
Connection Son g Wan Veteran	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by Lewis Bay lon; I rank young	Barber, \$		
How Secured.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral #/4/37 Jun. 19 m.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Sumus Home (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Services at Named Janes	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
Clergyman Roy Chwills	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery A @ \$		
Certifying Physician . G. M. Walker.	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address			
Cause of Death Jeneral Pintanilia	Delivering Box to . Q. C. C.Ly. Flower Wagons.		
	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes Sexposted affradis.	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death a prif 1, 1937	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Place of Death Lamoni, Owa			
Religion	Outland for Tab		
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth J. L. 1931 (Years) (Months)	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age 2 Years / Month 26 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Lewis L. Payton	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace. Moun Co., Laufas	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Capaa Me Lauly	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Her Birthplace Wel. Oo. Java	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to O water City, Ja	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket. #150.3/6	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by	Casii Advanced		
Interment at . (O teature City Crematory			
Crematory			
Lot No			
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	40	00.
Section No.	Less		
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below		
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	Per Cogh		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash		
J. B. MM (Rehr OlaM)			
Sing we Mes. May gir anthony, Mrs	o Helen Molters Mr. Donald &	Limo	ek .
	<i>y************************************</i>		
2			
www.			
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
Ol with	· Signed		
Witness. Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed		

Total No. 16.45 Yearly No.	Date April 11,	19-3	17
Name of Deceased Event Jasper Anick	(Owners) Trisure	1 Dava	
Husband-Wife-Widow-	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
F. ot 1 1 6			
Vocation Sunka Camp Comploy &	Complete Funeral\$	3000	
Name of Employer	Casket. Metallic Lining.	,	
Charge to Howard R. Junck	Outside Roy (State Kind)		• •
Address	CState Kind)		
Connection Latter	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured MAK.	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral 4/11/37 Sun. 1:306. M	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at A. W. (Date) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$		
Clergyman J. S. Milliems; J. A. Brok.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address Sammi	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician S. N. Suhr - Registrer	Limousines to Cemetery		
for Corgner (//	Autos to R. R. Station Getting Remains from And Statistics Taking Body to Mind Jones Delivering Box to Com		
Cause of Death Saffrentia.	Delivering Box to Cesu		
Cause of Death Sufficultion:	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death April 1, 1937	Personal Charges		
Place of Death & rasule Falls, Vallington	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion.			
Recided in the State	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth Och 9, 1907 (Years) (Months)			• •
Age 29 Years, 5 Month 22 Days	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father W. R. Auck	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$. \( \nabla \). Cremation, \$  Opening of Grave or Tomb	900	
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges.  Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 3 Pauld in Cafe am Oute	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced		
Interment at State A St. Cemetery			
- 11			
Lot No. 1087	m m	-00	<u>.</u> :
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	9 90	
Section No	/ '	7.00	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Balance	20.00	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		=
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash	2.0	
D. Di Som Younge, Main Hannighn, L	Her Tynch, Turk Raine, Clarence 19	EU, War Mar	M
On a color of the			
SINGERS; Helm Matters, June More	more, Or. Sanows, Since m	thy	
Min of the I want	Ring V		
Mos O Mys My waste,	Olamus		•
		THE RESERVE	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Traumana & Name of Value	00		
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
	e expenses thereof		
Names of Insurance Companies			

Total No. 1646 Yearly No. 72	Date May 2.	.,	1937
Name of Deceased. Audien Audiens,	Married - La Salle a	0.7.0	lluisis
Etenband-Wile-Wildow- or da Max anderson	:		
Vocation Viting Lamere	Complete Funeral\$	227	00
Name of Employer	Casket.		
Charge to Oscar andlusa.	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)		
Address	Rurial Voult (State Kind)		
Connection Brothes	Embalming Body Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured Cash	Dressing Body.  Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral 72/37 Sunday . 2:30 C.M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at 6 of Summ : (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$		
Clergyman O. & Sorden, J. G. Beck, V. L. Orsh	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address.	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician & & Janush	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
(or Coroner)	Taking Body to Colifium		
Cause of Death Affordatio Carmenia	Delivering Box to		
Galac of Beauty, 1994	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes Ochens Hemonley .	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death april 29, 1937	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Place of Death Lamoni Jong Res.	ran bearer bervice.		
Religion	O		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age 76 Years 2 Month 22 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Unglish R. austream.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Slaving	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7	0.0.
Maiden Name of Mothe Dung in Oir Holon	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Her Birthplace J. Journay:	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 4.065 /2 - Such Oct /2	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges 'Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Cu C.	Colissum Krules	5	00:
Interment at Work Will Cemetery			
Lot No. 2. 6. 4			
	Total Footing of Bill	299	00
Grave No	Less Of St. of Col. s	13	40
Section No,	Balance	27	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner MM. Oram.			
Singuistics and of Yaut	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
PA A mis bl	The state of the s	.,	/ d
DIEN MEN MI COM, J. C. Wantelin,	14 dans, Ora Ternauell, CV an	luson,	J. W. 150
Pinger Of J. Com William			
Since Division of randa Costal , Jackson &	aux, axus Olusa, Curnet Jac	19	
Olswards Wet Blair & DO	O Alkan		
7.40	us north and a second		
Insurance, \$			
Names of Insurance Companies			*****
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			****
Wall & Mito	Signed		*****
Witness V. J. FEINEMAN	Signed		*****

Total No. 16 47 Yearly No. 10	Date May 5		1937
Name of Deceased Henry albut Weins,	- marind - Warrens M.	lla,	Mil
Husband-Wife-Widow-	(What-Rass) (Where	Born)	
(Td)		201	
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Complete Funeral \$ Casket	d.0.6.	.00
	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Charge to M.M. H. A. W. Evico.	Outside Box		
Address.  Connection	Burial Vault. Sake (State Kind)  (State Kind)  Embalming Body with Fluid	7.0	.0.0.
Order given by.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body.		
Date of Funeral 5/5/37 Med. 2 P. M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		
Services at 6 Justum (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman Q. B. Sorden; S. J. Pettus	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address Limeni, Sa; Mercon, Mo.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician A: M. Hills	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address.	Getting Remains from		
Course of Donth annin Wainstie Carrie	Delivering Box to Cton — Flower Wagons.		
Ca werenes affecting sprittent structural tiesus change from	Removal Charges		
(a third affecting in the dependent from them to have from from the property of the state of the	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)		
Date of Death May 3, 1937	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death To asumi, Ima, Mes	************************************		
Desided in the Chate	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. A pril 3, 1884 (Nears) (Months)	Death Notices III		
Age 5 3 Years / Month Days	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father form Wesug.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother & Ligar Shaus	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7	.0.0.
Her Birthplace Mother & Manager Sulling 1	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor\ Pady to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 817 Suy Truck State	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		9.2
Manufactured by Y J.A.	Colisium Kinlet	5	00
Interment at			
Lot No. ///			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill,	390	92
	Less Cash add	14	92
Section No	Balance	7.7.6.	00
Diagram of Lotor Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		l
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash\$		
Olavia li di di	Mary non and	Ca .	
J. Di C. M. Nauch, Struach (Proght, Stru	red Mate, R. Kathasan In Shaw	y. Ico.	Buch
Ston OB: A. A. Blan, St. D. C.	Chan, Old Oning		
Siller 153; Mr. + Ups Bumben Ste	by Manda Werry, Rot Ballan	lyne	······
USHARS: Ruth Hamour, JE	wie July.	۷	
Insurance, \$ Names of lodge	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
- ORMato	Signed		
Witness	Signed		

Total No. 16 4 8 Yearly No. 14	Date May 9	,1	1937
Name of Deceased ufanh Son of Namu E.	and Maude Mile, (What Kare) Jane	Mi, C	no
Husband—Wife—Widow—			
Vocation	Complete Funeral	165	00
Name of Employer	Casket.		
Charge to Nesettlemenh administration	Metallic Lining(State Kind)		
Address % a. N. Mewell, Oscerla, Ja.	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Embalming Body		
Connection.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
Order given by	Dressing Body.		
Date of Funeral 79/37 Jun 2:30 C.M.	Suit or Dress, \$		
Constant Constant Western (Hours)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at July Currelly -	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman And WE Fing	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician . C . C . January	Getting Remains from Rese.		
His Address.	Getting Remains from Atla.  Taking Body to General  Delivering Box to General		,
Cause of Death Burbal Himmulage	Flower Wagons.		
Allning Version Hepaliaslin.	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)	/	
Remarks. 1022	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.  Personal Charges.		
Date of Death	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Blokdington Jung, Welstus	6		
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State.	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. May 8, 1937	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age Q Years O Month Q Days	Flowers, \$Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father Maken & Mulg	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Markey Co., Sura Maiden Name of Mother Mande, L. S.Co.,	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Body to Man 2017	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket Jo. Slik Ufs.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by			
Interment at Silly { Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No			
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	.7.5.	00
	Less		
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$		
*******			
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
	Signed		
Witness	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAI	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

1/110 -13	M. 15	3
Total No 6. 4.9 Yearly No	Date ///ay /	1997
Name of Deceased Matten & Bassett	Grant - Hamburg	youra.
(Single T starried - Divorced)	(What Ruse)	Dorn)
Husband-Wile-Widow-		
Vocation Hamun.	Complete Funeral \$	2500
Name of Employer	Casket	
	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Charge to	Outside Box. (State Kind)	
Address. Sprugdale, arkansas		
Connection Com;	Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by Ray Hord - (Som in land)	Barber, \$	
How Secured of	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral 3/15/37 Sal. 10 Q. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
(Date) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
7116	Candelabrum, \$	
Clergyman La Sumstlley.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physiqian Henry	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address Springane Technical		
Cause of Death Colonic Mephritis	Delivering Box to	
	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.	
Contributory Causes.		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death 5/12/87	Personal Charges	
Place of Death Say throlle ack.	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion.		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot	
(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth. Wec. 1, 1857	Flowers, \$	
Age O Years Month Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
Name of Father. Royal Co. Manual	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother Welly M. Chinales	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by		
Interment at Jose Will Cemetery		
Lot No. 406		
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	900
Section No.	Less	
	Balance	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
	D. C.I.	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Insurance, \$	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
SMIT-	Signed	
Witness. I KNIWWE.	Signed	
Compiled by F, J. FEINEMA	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 1650 Yearly No.	6 Date May 17		1937
Name of Deceased Potert Wutcherst	Quironered - Olea Minus	un Co	2 Jan
Husband-Wife-Widow-) (Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)	2,9.2
or got to ester Headersey			
Vocation I letter Operator - Same.	Complete Funeral\$	170	00
Name of Employer Dr. Schwyser.	Casket.		
Charge to Mrs. Lucy Hutteroff	Metallic Lining (State Kind) Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address Lamoni	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection. Worther	Embalming Body No with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured . Note (Contracto Systemural)	Dressing Body	10	0.0
Date of Funeral 17/37 MM 2 M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Supres of the	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Clergyman J. S. Chilliams; K.a. Ballunty	Door Badge, \$		
His Address A	Limousines to Comptony & @ S		
Certifying Physician Willish Seashore, Count	Autos to R. R. Station @ S Getting Remains from Municipal Control of the	40	
His Address Minwapolis, Minn,			
Cause of Death Chushing supprise to Chris	Delivering Box to Cenn Flower Wagons.		
especies acceptants	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Deat of Muto - Tyndals aux So. Y 54	es, municipo ces, Maria		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
/ 1000 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth Age 37 Years 19 Month 22 Days	Flowers, \$ 7 ca. Rental of Palms, \$	4	0 0
Name of Father Robert Hutchwift	Kentai of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	7	00
Maiden Name of Mother Lucy Marshall	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges.  Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket # 3 450 Very Shring Flan	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		.0.0
Manufactured by	Waves Morlusy.		
Interment at If the Mill Cemetery Crematory	Minser Polis		
Lot No. 1. 7. 9.6	Britalulius Hole + Pakers	140	0.0
Grave No/	Total Footing of Bill.	113	9.0.
	Less Oash adu. s	149	.0.0.
Section No	Balance	24	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
The Theory of City of the City			
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
9.6. Saul Ketesta Ralph Silver Carl	interson, alva Superott (1)m &	Mark	iae.
	of Willard	29/6	m.
	1		·h
SINGERY: Manda Dury May gra	authory North Maly, Kit	1 Kang	laulyn
Court - (Delit 4 Pl)	(a) (1)		Y.
Ca open to trattino	<b>4</b> 5		
Incurance \$ DT. CT. 1	-	••••••	
Insurance, \$	S		
Names of Insurance Companies	owners though		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Witness	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAI	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 16.51 Yearly No. 1.	1 Date May 19	1937
Name of Deceased Otto Lay und Levous	Maniel, Callany,	Nisconer
Husband-Wife-Widow- College System :	, (white vaces)	
Vocation Lamer.	Complete Funeral	249 00
Name of Employer Lug	Casket.	
Charge to b ora Across	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Address	Outside Box (State Kind) Burial Vault	
Connection. O aughter.	Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$	
How Secured	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral (Late) Day of Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
Services at Sumula Ame	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman Q. B. Sorden, S. a. Beck.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
Certifying Physician And a Bouman.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address Jean 9	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death . C. g. Stomack	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Flower Wagons.	
/	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death May 16, 1937	Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death CUEC. Co. Hosp- Jem, Ja.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot	.25 00.
Date of Birth. Och. 2, 1878 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Age 58 Years 7 Month 14 Days	Flowers, \$.5. Rental of Palms, \$	500
Name of Father Ole Fromm.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Rirthplace alkans, Mrs.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.	700
Maiden Name of Mother Softus Sander	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace altany, Mis .	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket 301 C.M. W. N.C.	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by		
Interment at Tose Stul { Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No. 1621		
Grave No3	Total Footing of Bill	286.00.
	Less Com Cxp.	
Section No.	Balance	54.60
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
To Funeral Charges, Total, \$	By Cash \$	
	2,000	0
J. B: dease slauts, alm soul, John Sy	, On Joth Henry Miller Ares	fraing e
No and the state of the state o	Jan Jan	J
D'M's FIRS: alterto Shepping, June M.	ofmore Ismee Maly, & one	& Suita.
Charles Old Matter	··· ····· ···· ····· ·······	
Charles 1100m Ir aucus		
Insurance, \$	es ,	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof	
and the	Signed	
Witness Williams	Signed	
	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 16.52 Yearly No. 18	Date May 20,		1937
Name of Deceased Stong & Arancis Pier	an Hidwed . Darriem	60. V	110.
[Single — Married — Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
or service & range Sun	ederant, Oec.		
Vocation Lamuel.	Complete Funeral	100	000
Name of Employer	Casket.		
Charge to Chas. Or. Huffman.	Metallic Lining(State Kind)		
Address	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Connection Son - in - law.	Burial Vault.  Embalming Body. with. Fluid		
Order given by,	Barber, \$		
How Secured Coul note	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 1/30/37. Thurs 2 C. M.	Suit or Dress, \$		
(Date) (Pyty of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Xun Atms	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman (D. B. Dorden; O. a. Buck.	Hearse, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician A.W. Holcom	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$. Getting Remains from		
His Address Rayleville, Mo.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death bubish framonly & with Custyi	Delivering Box to Com Flower Wagons.		
Grostatic Hyper trophy with cifetities	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit  (State Number and District)  Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges		
Date of Death May 17, 1937	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Say The Lung . (O ceature Co.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth 1/04 1, 18/2	// (Names of Newspapers)		
Age 6 Years Month Days	Flowers, \$	7.	0.0
Name of Father and sew Jackson Tuesson.	Rental of Tent, \$of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Q. Quliana	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Sauch Mallatt.	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace. Judiana -	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 700 July Cleft.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Meggen			
Interment of (   KOMM   Cemetery	***************************************		
Hansim Co., De Genatory			
Lot No.	Total Footing of Bill\$	104	
Grave No	Less	.4.4.7.	. 9.9
Section No	Balance	******	
Owner			
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
DA COLON	10011000	/.	
J. Di Mark + Jason (Sel, John Monte	l. In Jayton, G.J. Coffell, Will	ce Vaq	district
S. J.		.4	
Side RS: Miss Isoman, Mr.	o Slore Morlinere Mrs. Ja.	June	willey.
***************************************			
manda annonce and a second		,	
Insurance, \$	ss		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
( ) will	Signed		
Witness Whale	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN			

Total No. 1653 Yearly No.	19 Date June	,	19.37
Name of Deceased Jimmit Of other in	Larden Mariel Ringe	old 6	0.00
Husband-Wife-Widow Transus Komer T	ichardson (What Race)	Born/	
Vocation Jamuss.		our	
0 47	Complete Funeral \$ Casket.	dry.	00
Name of Employer Self:	Metallic Lining		
Charge to Mrs. J. K. K. Chardson	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address. Elston, Jona.	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$		
Order given by	Dressing Body		
How Secured balls	Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral 9/1/37 ON 3:30 M.	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Mb Gion Church.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Of Sty 6 Sixville	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician S. A. Malosh	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from Eldin.		
His Address Jungley, Sona	Taking Body to . M		
Cause of Death & Exectof Hemorrhage	Delivering Box to		
0	Domorral Chauses		
Contributory Causes Catarionslessis	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)  Certified Copies of Deeth Cartificates		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death June 7, 198	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Wear Ellon, Sova.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth: // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	Flowers, \$ 3 Rental of Palms, \$	٠٦	
Name of Father of Illiam Wichardson	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		99
His Birthplace.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Click of thisman	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Her Birthplace Allmois	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 201 C. M. Valous	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by 4000	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Mh. Gion Cemetery			
Lot No.		2/1	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	€07X.	0.0.
Section No.		252	
	Balance		0.0
Disgram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
PA A TOLL OF SHIP OF TON	127 12 12 12 12 12		
J. D. Stred, Thouse, Olin, Elen and Me	ack Addardon, Welter Inch	usn:	
S.WEEKS: New Garken, June	Mortima Pranil - Drawie	Midg	nden
		V.	
<u> </u>			
Insurance, \$	38		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Nathito.	Signed		
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed		

Total No Yearly No	Date June 26 19
Name of Deceased . Chas . Myron M.	w. Andowell appliton Misconsus
Hosband-Wife-Widow (Single Married - Divoffced)	(What Racoff (Where Bern)
Al (	
Vocation of aboves	Complete Funeral \$ 40.00.
Name of Employer.	Casket. Metallic Lining.
Charge to OtCatus County	Outside Roy
Address	Rurial Vault (State Kind)
Connection Co. House Annate	Embalming Body (State Kind)
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured.	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$
Date of Funeral Sat. 6/26/37 10 a. M.	Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.
(Date) Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
Services at X unitral of ome	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Candles, \$ Candl
Clergyman Class Horfe	Hearse, \$Ambulance, \$
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$
Certifying Physician M. Th- Koyers	Autos to R. R. Station
His Address . From Grand	Taking Body to
Cause of Death Thronto augitis	Delivering Box to
Offituen of Look	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges
Contributory Causes Colcolosiss Y arterioreles	Cotting Burial Permit(State Number and District)
Remarks	Certined Copies of Death Certificates
Date of Death	Personal Charges.
Place of Death Dec. Co. Woskits dem	Pall Bearer Service
Religion.	
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot
(Years) (Months)	Death Notices inNewspapers
Date of Birth. April 29, 1858	(Names of Newspapers) Flowers, \$Rental of Palms, \$
Age	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$
Name of Father Sylvester Rew.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$
His Birthplace June York	Opening of Grave or Tomb.
Maiden Name of Mother & Lyab De Sylvester	Lining Grave, \$
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Size and Style of Casket J. H. Cafe. Wefer	Cash Advanced
Manufactured by After 9cm	
Interment at Total Dill (Cemetery	
Lot No 3.6.0	mn
Grave No4	Total Footing of Bill
Section No	Less\$
	Balance
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$
J. D. Frank thise Wan auderson	M Rober Will Ring Howard Line
	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tro, Kasley	
S. innerent of	
527.042	
2 A A	
Insurance, \$	es
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof
	Signed
Witness	Signed
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N. St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982.

Total No. 1655 Yearly No. 7	Date Junt 27		19.3
Name of Deceased Simkon H. Stanley	Single Kewane	E. 19	ll.
(Single — Married — Divorced Husband—Wife—Widow—)	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
or			
Vocation Merchants - Wens Clothing		286	00
Name of Employer July	Casket		
Charge to teluri Stanley	Outside Boy (State Kind)		
Address.	D . I TY II Man (State Kind)	90	00
Connection Brother	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral \$27/37 Survey & . M	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at angover of Solumble	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman SNED O. WE Long.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address Samony	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician. J. G. Kulf	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
(ar Coroner)	Getting Remains from Oct		
His Address Well to the control of the control	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death Asmorrhage 9 Desser	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)  Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks			
Date of Death funt 25, 1937	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Place of Death andry, Mo.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months:	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth ( DEC. 1884	(Names of Newspapers)		٠٠٠ سن
Age. O. Years Month 2.4 Day	Flowers, \$	0	9.0
Name of Father form Stanley	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace.	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 8.17 Thay drug State	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced		
Interment at			
Interment at	У		
Lot No		24	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	60.0.4.	0.0
Section No	Less		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner			
Diagram of Let or Value	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total	By Cash	1	
I. 6: Overty, Jernon, N. of Stant	ey 1100, Harland + Stack of	ulto	<u>ت</u> ر
SINGERS: June Mortinge M.	roans Marien Matel 94	1.1.	
William In and the comment of the	14 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	you.	
(Kinist; Brancis XI	Landen		
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof		
	Signed	.,	

Total No. 1656 Yearly No. 3	- 0.4.12
0' 1' 0'	Date South
	What Race) Mussian Where Borns
Husband-Wile-Wildow David Qunce Dec;	and John Gimmermann, Occ.
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$917.00
Name of Employer	Casket
Charge to . & State	Metallic Lining. (State Kied) Outside Box. (State Kied)
Address	Rurial Vault Wastern State Mile 93 00
Connection.	Embalming Body . with
Order given by David fr. & Howard (Wante	A. Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$. —
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$
Date of Funeral 1937 Saluthay 10 A. (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
Services at duwnaf thml	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$
Clergyman J. Jown; W. E. Sorden; J. a. B	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address.  Certifying Physician & E. Lanch	Limousines to Cemetery 2 @ \$
(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from
Cause of Death Carcinoma of Sigmois	Delivering Box to
0 , 7	Flower Wagons. (2)
Contributory Causes Studity	Getting Burial Permit.
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.  Personal Charges.
Date of Death , July	Pall Bearer Service
Place of Death VICE dammi	
Resided in the State 50	Outlay for Lot
Date of Birth. Sept 30, 1864 (Years) (Mont	
Age 72 Years 9 Month 7 Da	ays Flowers, \$
Name of Father Underlin audition	Rental of Tent, \$ . of Temporary Tomb, \$
His Birthplace Onage O's Hoge	Opening of Grave or Tomb
Maiden Name of Mother Wight Out Falls. Her Birthplace Mounty	Outlay for Shipping Charges
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket, #201 Och - Bradel	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges.
Manufactured by	Casii Auvanceu
Interment at Cemeter Cremate	ery
Lot No.	
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill \$7.20 06
	Less Of An + Hair Wress \$ 10.00
Section No.	Balance
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
To Fyneral Charges Total, \$	By Cash
J. D. a. M. Jugh, Ora Trouver	A CCVariellan, J. M. Bugge,
H. M. Frale, a. E. a	there are a second
••••••	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	V.
Insurance, \$	dges
Names of Insurance Companies	the expenses thereof
The hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay	Signed.
Witness Williams	Signed
Compiled by F. J. FEINE	

Total No. 1657 Yearly No. 7. s	3 Date & My 10.	(	19.37
Name of Deceased 6 legateth Just,	What Barry (When	glan	¥
Hasband-Wife-Widow or or of	luff, Qic.		
Vocation	Complete Funeral	70	00
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Sante Anne	Metallic Lining. (State Kind) Outside Box.		*****
Address	(State Kind)		
Connection Survey	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Embalming Body. with		
Order given by.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured ball	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 140/37 Jah. 2:34 C. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman O.E. Warfee	Door Badge, \$	£	
His Address / /	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician . G. G. Janual.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from		
His Address.	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Deach Paulance	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes. M. No cardial failure	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death fully 9, 1937	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Sta Home, Samui, Vo.	Tan Bearer Bervice.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. aug. 6, 1802	Flowers, \$		
Age & . Years // Month 3 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father tames & lewe,	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7	a.Q
Maiden Name of Mother & Llen . Wordit	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket #1.4.5 Juff. Cafe Olefle	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Western Scientific Commenters of Commenter			
Lot No			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	77	.0.0.
Section No.	Less	2/.	o.d
	Balance	1.0	.00.
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges, (Fotal, \$	By Cash	11	
V.B. Mr. La New Mr. Spinerch, St.	A Tunarly J. a. Buck, Ilh, Sh	kelp	tele
Mr. march.			
			*****
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	ne e		
Names of Insurance Companies	a evnances thereof		
we hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	Signed		
Witness Willbute	Signed		
Witness V. J. V. P. P. Compiled by F. J. FEINEM.	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1658 Yearly No. 74	Date July 15 1937	
Name of Deceased Susan . Elisabith The	maid (What Race) (Where Born)	
Husband-Wile-Widow afferd & Tyesnard		
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$ /00 00	
Name of Employer.	Casket.	
Charge to Old age asch, Com.	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)	
Address	Outside Box (State Kind)	
Connection	Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by Ans.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ DREST Hose, \$ 7.5.9.	
Date of Funeral 7/4/37 Thurs 1:308. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
Services at J. D. S. Church - Davis City	Folding Chairs, \$. Tarpaulin, \$. Candelabrum, \$. Candles, \$.	
Clergyman J.a. Brick	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address	Hearse, \$	
Certifying Physician & & Lanuth.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$. Getting Remains from Fed.	
(or Coroner)	Taking Rody to	
His Address Cause of Death Scarling 7	Delivering Box to	
My rearded Occompensation	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.	
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit.	
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit.  (State Number and District)  Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Date of Death July 3, 1987	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————	
Place of Death Mew Juda Swys, Welatur Co.	Va.	
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth Copied 17. 1865	Flowers, \$ Names of Newspapers) 4 60	
Age 72 Years 2 Month 26 Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
Name of Father. Jahn. Mearle	Lowering Device, \$	
His Birthplace Tumpuy	Opening of Grave or Tomb Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace. Maryland.	Outlay for Shipping Charges.	
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket #165-3 Bank all Caf Corps	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Atemsthy	Cash Advanced	
Interment at I.O.O. F. Charis Cly Cometery		
( Cremann,		
Lot No	The Province of Dill	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ // 2 / 9 Less \$	
Section No	Balance	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
	Zanatasa masa Zangar, paga-	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash	
record to the contract of the	<u>alamajan da managan da mada mada mada mada mada mada mada</u>	
Insurance, \$	s	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
Witness Wallate	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAI	Signed, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 16.5. Yearly No. 2.	Date Muy	1	9
Name of Deceased Virginia Mas Mona	than, Jayette Sury, What Baco) (Where	Born)	nea
Rusband—Wife—Widow—} (Single — Married)— Divorcea)			
Vocation	C 14 Paral	2051	00
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral	50	Ψ.Φ.
Charge to Clarence E. Monahan.	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
	Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address.	Burial Vault(State Kind)		
Connection. A attice	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$		
Order given by	Dressing Body.		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 20/37 (Day of Week) (Hour) M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Salmyra, Mebruska	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician J. J. Keld.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address Davis Buy Coroner Ma.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Ameritary 10. 100	Delivering Box to		
TEN Small	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death July 19, 1937	Personal Charges		
Place of Death AEC.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion.			
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
() / (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
	Flowers, \$		
	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father Clarent & Monahan,	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Gearl alson Dowling	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Her Birthplace Johnsta, Miss.	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket # 150 - % Whise y loves	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Talanda Mich & Competer			
Interment at Jahny M. M. Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No.			
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	2.5	00
	Less\$		
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
Insurance, \$	28		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
0.0 100	Signed		
Witness Willin D. While	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEM			

Cotal No. 1660 Yearly No. 2.6	Date July 25, 0.1937
Jame of Deceased Orank Onger Hoftsgir.	Single Stulkton, So. Oak
(Single - Married - Differed)	(What Race) (Where Born)
eof }	
ocation	Complete Funeral \$ 195 00
Jame of Employer.	Casket
Charge to Mark Nofleter	Outside Box (State Kind)
ddress.	Burial Vault. (State Kind)  (State Kind)
Connection & alku -	Embalming Body with Fluid
order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
low Secured . 7.00	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$
Date of Funeral 2 127 . Sunday A. C. M. Day of Week M. Bourg	Underwear, \$
ervices at M. E. Church; (1) kealer bily, oh	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$
Clergyman J. a. Zaut; J. M. Votan.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$. Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$.
Iis Address	Limousines to Cemetery
Certifying Physician J. Granger	Autos to R. R. Station
Tis Address Quies City, Jan.	Taking Body to Color Color
Cause of Death & fidemix Cerebio Skind	Delivering Box to be the Flower Wagons.
Menny Uli	Removal Charges
Contributory Causes	Gettified Copies of Death Certificates.
temarks. Date of Death July 2 3, 1937	rersonar Charges
Place of Death Dre. Co. Storp - Lun.	Pall Bearer Service
Religion	
Paridad in the State	Outlay for Lot.  Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth. Web. 25, 1918 (Months)	
age 18 Years 6 Month > 8 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Q
Jame of Fother Mark Hoftser	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$
lis Birthplace Jankton , Jo. Wak.	Opening of Grave or Tomb
Maiden Name of Wother Comma Stolling,	Lining Grave, \$
Her Birthplace Jamoni, Volva	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Actor Body to Cler Oth	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Size and Style of Casket #3450 Suf Sh. Just	Gash Advanced
Manufactured by	
nterment at	
Lot No	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ 198.00.
Section No.	Less
	Balance
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
To Funeral Charges, Total, \$	By Cash\$
Insurance, \$	es
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof
CARLO!	Signed
Witness W. Mhile	Signed.:
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No. 1661. Yearly No.	7	7	-		Vila	2-		2.
Total Committee of the	a.,	/		. Date.	157.	A.D.,.		199
Name of Deceased Cours Frank	iverced)	Mani	reg	9	(What Rues)	way things	1110.	
Husband-Wife-Widow-1 Turs & Voor	rece	v					norm	
or	1-							
Vocation I amus		Complete Casket		d		\$	1.00	00.
Name of Employer		Metallic I	ining.					
Charge to . To Sh :		Outside B		_ (2	State Kind)			
Address.		Burial Va		(1	State Kind)			
Connection.		Embalmir	g Body	y	State Kind)	Fluid		
Order given by MM. L. H. Annuan		Barber, \$.		Hair	Dressing,	\$		
How Secured 15 Te		Dressing I Suit or Dr	oay	н	ose, \$			
Date of Funeral 725/37 Jun. 2:30	P.M.	Underwea	r, \$	S	lippers, \$			
Services at Millian Shurth, Midgen	7	Folding C	hairs, §	T	arpaulin, \$			
/	ug	Door Bad	um, ф. ge, \$		loves. \$			
Clergyman.		Hearse, \$.	-	Amb	ulance. \$			
His Address		Autos to I	s to C	emetery	2.0\$			v
Certifying Physician (or Coroner)		Autos to I Getting R	emains	from	KS			
His Address Allany . Wo.		Taking Bo	ody to .		11			
Cause of Death. & Minic Mr. ocaratics		Flower W	Box to	o. Sein				
		Removal	Charge	s				
Contributory Causes. Hyperstatic Governor	ia.	Getting B			tate Number and	District)		
Remarks		Certified (	Copies	of Death	Certificates			
Date of Death July 24, 1937		Pall Bear						
Place of Death IVIN - Harrison Co., V	.0							
Religion.		Outlay fo	r Lot					
Resided in the State	Ionths)				Newspapers			
Date of Birth Clug , 2, 1860				Vames of News				
Age. 7.6 Years 11 Month 32	Days	Flowers, \$		. Rental o	f Palms, \$.			
Name of Father Thomas Manh.		Lowering	Tent, \$ Device	s of Ter	mporary To Cremation,	mb,\$ \$		
His Birthplace Gustand		Opening of	f Grav	e or Tomb				
Maiden Name of Mother. Marija Styf.		Lining Gr	ave, \$.		Matting, \$			
Her Birthplace Digland		Minister,	\$	Singers, \$	Organi	st. \$		
Motor Body to Hidgeway, Mo.		Railroad '	<b>Fickets</b>	. S Aer	oplane Ser	vice. \$		
Size and Style of Casket Joo W.C Right	ores	Cash Adv	none, C	able or Ra	dio Charge	s		
Manufactured by . A Eggin								
Interment at Jankas Midge Cen	netery							
Lot No		Tratal Tra-	L	Bill			Ton	20
Grave No		Less	ung or	ын		\$	100	20.
Section No		Less						
Discount Later Vents Owner.					ance			
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.		Entered in	nto Led	lger, page.	c	r below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$				By Cash				
							,	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
<u></u>								
Insurance, \$	Lodges							
Names of Insurance Companies :		,						
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pa	y the	expenses th	nereof .					
XxXxxx		Signed.						
Witness White		Signed						
Compiled by F. J. FEI	NEMA	N, St. Louis,	Mo., in	the year 1	32.			

Total No 1.6.6.2	Yearly No 9. 8	Date Aug 3,		19.37
Name of Deceased. Skall	I May estile	ley Married Phanism	60,7	Mo.
Husband-Wife-Widow-)	(Single   Married   Divorced)	What Race) (Where	Born)	
a	c. 9.7	of Good		
Vocation James		Complete Funeral\$	227	100
Name of Employer	/· ya	Casket .— Metallic Lining		
Charge to L. M. Charge	elleye	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address Dlythed	de, Mo.	Burial Vault Mistern Dermington	75	.00.
Connection		Embalming Body with Sufficient Fluid		
Order given by	91	Barber, \$		
How Secured . 644		Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeralus . Class	of Weeks (House	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Mr. Sleason	L Diplied Church	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman		Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$. Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$.		
His Address		Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician. Oh. G	Dryles.	Autos to R. R. Station & S Getting Remains from Sta Willeys		
His Address . Sella	w. Mo.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death	J ^	Delivering Box to M. G. Kaftal Ches		
		Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks	1 1020	Personal Charges.		
Date of Death	no Stanian h	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death 6.0.90%	y, nousen 60,	<i>4</i> , 6,		
Religion	54	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth.	Man 4 (Years) & Stagtha)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 5 4 Years 2	Mooth 27 Days	Flowers, \$ 5 - Rental of Palms, \$	త	00.
Name of Father John W	Dorman.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	Ludiana	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother.	icy Mallet	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Makina.	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	012707	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 20/	V.C. Olush	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by . Atoma		***************************************		
Interment at . M. Colo	Cemetery Crematory			
I	ot No			
0	rave No.	Total Footing of Bill	30%	00
		Less		
	ection No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault C	)wner,	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
O.A. To Furneral Chan	metal e	Du Gala o		
J.B: Ches Brotes	Jun Teneris Ho	Mulling Earl Vale Koll a	De. 0	alis Of
d	0/2	2 1 000	,,,,	
SINCERS: MIN. Tay	a Schriftluck, 11	My Fract Bleys, John Spauld	· · · · · ·	
Olytoph	ed Standar, -	Bunish - Mrs. Usus Blan	M	
*******				
Insurance, \$		200	[	
Names of Insurance Companies				
We hereby authorize the above		expenses thereof		
	10%	Signed		
Witness Walten S.	Mile	Signed		

Total No /663	Yearly No 2.9	Date aug . 11.		1937
Name of Deceased Ole	11 - 11 1	2n - Widerold 7/1	nua	4
Name of Deceases.	(Single — Married — Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
or widown of	ay Mielgore	<u> </u>		
Vocation. Retired.	Farmer	Complete Funeral	21.7.	00
Name of Employer		Casket Metallic Lining		
Charge to		(State Kind)		
Address	the same of the sa	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection		Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by Sans.	,1	Barber, \$		
How Secured Thou	e	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 9/1/3.7.	(Day of Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$		
Services at Funeral H	-ML (Hour)	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman D. B.		Door Badge, \$		
His Address		Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician.	Samet	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address Lan		Taking Body to		
Cause of Death		Delivering Box to		
Chrone Mif	carelitis	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes.	erility	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks		Certified Copies of Death Certificates.  Personal Charges.		
Date of Death . Res	1019.3.7	Pall Bearer Service.		
Religion	24 400	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State		Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. Aug. 2.	6. 18.3.5 11. Month. 2. Days	Flowers, \$ 500 (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$	5	00
Name of Father	Michenden	Rental of Tent. S of Temporary Tomb. S		
His Birthplace	way	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb. J. Helley	7	00
Maiden Name of Mother.	Martha alesar	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace		Outlay for Shipping Charges.  Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	0	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket.3%	20- Rey St. Trankel	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	507-			
Interment at R.o.	20 Hill (Cemetery Crematory			
	Lot No. 356			
	0	Total Footing of Bill. \$	229.	0.0
	Grave No. 2	Less to to 8		00
	Section No	Balance	222	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral (	ChargesTotal, \$			
Roll Beerers	13 Dave Hanson	Fred Lysinger, Martin	Vini	Lens
	m, Walker Ha	yer, Paul Moberta.	1.10	
(16			0	
Juges - /	les J.W. authory	Kelow Buthong Cruich	aut	Kory
				0
***************************************				
Insurance, \$	Names of Lodge	s		
Names of Insurance Compar				
We hereby authorize the abo	ove funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
gymp has	211	Signed		
Witness. J	Y. T.	Signed		

Total No. 1664 Yearly No. 193	Date Aug. 21,		19.37
Name of Deceased & Ulit, Ora Hurst	I dow Agricon (Where	60: s . 1	Ma.
Husband-Wife-Widow - Aranklyn allen Hi	ireh.		
Vocation Answile	Complete Funeral	249	00
	Casket.		
Charge to Aslate To Mrs. Lus King man.	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address Chidary Mo.	Outside Box.  Burial Vault Mextern (State Kind)	100	4.0
Connection (Daughter	Embalming Body with Augustuf Fluid	.4 0, 14.	
Order given by	Barber, S Hair Dressing, S		
How Secured 1.00	Dressing Rody	15	• • • •
Date of Funera 5/21/37 Sah. 2:30 P. M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		
Services a Work (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman & & Heskins Chilled Moon.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
	Hearse, \$		
His Address.	Autos to R. R. Station		
Certifying Physician. 6. 6. Samula.	Getting Remains from Alex		
His Address.	Taking Body to Delivering Box to		
Cause of Depth Senifory	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges.  Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)  Cartified Comies of Death Cartificates.		
Remarks	Octobed Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death . Qua 19.1937	Personal Charges.		
Place of Death . Hahison 60. Mo. (Colfe	Pall Bearer Service.		
Religion			
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth Jeb. 11, 1874 (rears) (Montas)	200		
Age 6.3. Years 6. Month S. Days	Flowers, \$ O (Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$	5	٠.٧
Name of Father James N. UE Song	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	9	.0.0.
Maiden Name of Mother Mailella Cague.	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 202 - Coll. Jelan - 12.C	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by			
Interment at			
Lot No. 1540			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	378	00.
	Less		
Section No.	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
J. D. Chring Thompson, Every Man	R. Wilesman, Lunn Sharp, Os	r. Ko	eniger
Winds Manie & 1 11	ON MIT O VI		
Direcks, Maggie & Emily anding	excur sucuro, June Moras	mille.	
······································	······································		
Insurance, \$		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*****
Names of Insurance Companies			*****
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
the merchy authorize the above functar and agree to pay the			
Witness Wolfflish.	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed		

Total No Yearly No	Date Defen	195
Name of Deceased Ulies Xrances Cantre	J. Aides Vinton,	Lowa
Husband-Wife-Widow-   Saac A bantael.	(What Race) (Where	Born)
Vocation		2500
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral \$ Casket	5000
Charge to James Cantrell.	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)	
Address Ottumwa, a	Outside Box	
Connection In		
	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
Order given by	Dressing Body	
How Secured Odda	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral (Date) Date of Week) (Hour) M.	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at Sunus Homes	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman J. a. Lank; J. M. Ban.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery . A. @ \$	××.
Certifying Physician J. U. Steffen	Autos to R. R. Station \$	××
His Address Untigo This.	Taking Body to Dun Hume — Delivering Box to Cen	
Cause of Death & ardias Santure	Flower Wagons.	
Q 1/2	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes. Stunding	Getting Burial Permit	
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.  Personal Charges.	
Date of Death 8/2 9/3/	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death Maratton los, Wiscoulin		
Religion	Outlay for Lot	
Resided in the State (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth (Usc. 24, 1856	Flowers, \$	
Name of Father Hannbal O. Words	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
Name of Father Hanning O. Wilds.  His Birthplace Onlynown.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	7
Maiden Name of Mother & lecta allen.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	/
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Ship Body to from - antigo , thise	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced	
Interment at 1735 Till Cemetery		
Lot No		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	00.
Section No.	Less S	9.00
	Balance	9.5. 0.0
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges. Total, 8	By Cash	
J. D; John Japan, Kalk Alver !	in Dullway Herman authory Dur	Smills
18 Fand Payton	d'. G	
Charles Coly of Coly of the A	With I Rittem for	
DINGERS: Helen Medenling, altala	supposed; I work more of him	ice, minus
SHIPPING HADERTAKER! MY	Candless & Jotel Co., and	Tao Whin
Driff for S. A. T. P.C. (AUE)	and the first of the	70.
	3	
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	DC	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	evnences thereof	
To hereby authorize the above functar and agree to pay the	Signed	
Witness Walketa:	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 1666 Yearly No. 93	Date Date Och	4.	19 37	
Name of Deceased Clarence Millon DES	and maried	olo	um	
Husband-Wile-Widow- Mellie 6, Ot Sach	(What Ruce) (Where	Born)	.0.4.	
		<b>1</b>		
Vocation Wettred Jarmes.	Complete Funeral	100	.00.	
Name of Employer 7000 Charge to S. acceptance and Commission.	Metallic Lining (State Kind)			
	Outside Box. (State Kind)			
Address	Burial Vault(State Kind)			
Order given by.	Embalming Body			
How Secured	Dressing Body.			
Date of Funeral 1/4/37 Sunday 2 P. M.	Suit or Dress, \$			
/ Date (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$			
Services at Jul. Usmos Lesse; Mrs Louis Clergyman Lunen Home	Candelabrum, \$			
His Address Julep, Mp	Hearse, \$			
	Limousines to Cemetery			
Certifying Physician 6 6 Gunul.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$			
His Address.  Cause of Death Deathles M. Militie.	Taking Body to			
Cause of Death Customer M. Security	Flower Wagons			
Contributory Causes Languese of Life Foth.	Removal Charges			
Remarks.				
Date of Death Seth. 30, 1937	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————			
Place of Death The - Lauri	Tan Dearet Dervice			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.			
Resided in the State Lig. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers			
Date of Birth. March 21, 1858	(Names of Namespapers)			
Age Years 6 Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$			
Name of Father David (O. & Sark.	Lowering Device & Cremation S			
Maiden Name of Mother Mary Jane Bonns.	Opening of Grave or Tomb. (6 33) duste Lining Grave, \$	٠٠٠٠		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges			
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$			
Size and Style of Casket 900 Hyd high- Ripple buy	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges			
Manufactured by 11449 EM	*Cash Advanced			
Interment at				
Crematory				
Lot No 4.7.9		100		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	100	10.0.	
Section No	Balance.		******	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner				
Diagram of Lot of Vault	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$			
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$			
CARRIADION BUP SINF	to the form		2	
J. D. Kurdel Kebinson, and Jane, Carpeter	ris, or M. Mally, Jama Chouse, wo	eux.	en.	
Dingers - Helen Halling Margaret	anthony June Morlings			
Insurance, \$	s			
Names of Insurance Companies				
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		*****	
KIN Aff.	Signed			
Witness				

Total No. 1667 Yearly No. 57	3 Date Och 29	1997
Name of Deceased Louis Andruk Silly	Margint - New Mo	ork bely
Bushand-Wife-Widow- Blanch Sitte	(What Race)	Born)
- To 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	7	
Vocation Neway J. M. Ugent, C. St. S.		19500
Name of Employer 6 Dr. Col	Casket. — Metallic Lining	
Charge to	Outside Roy (State Kind)	
Address	Burial Vault Western Cha State	9300
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by 4. M. Ollich, Halfel Tumley	Barber, \$	
How Secured.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral (Pay of Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at A JMEIN HOME	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman M. G. Drall; JA . Sant.	Door Badge, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physician A. M. Wills	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Autos for Remains from Jean Mary	٠
His Address	Taking Body to Delivering Box to CEM	
Cause of Death Stroke 3/2 youlgo.	Flower Wagons.	
the Thranks in Caroling leg follows	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes. Ty Dugato Cofilliane.	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)	
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.  Personal Charges.	
Date of Death Och 27, 1937	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death (UKC. Ca. Hop, Lam, La.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	25.00
Date of Birth. March. 6, 1858 (Years) (Months)		
Age 79 Years 7 Month 32 Days	Flowers, \$	1275
Name of Father Mills	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace. Linnany.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	900
Maiden Name of Mother Makeurum	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket 3450 Car Shankers.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by		
Interment at	,	
Lot No. 15.08		
	Total Foeting of Bill\$	33475
Grave No	Less Joh 40/5 4. \$	54
Section No	Balance	300 75
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash \$	
Delo: Wan and wan, Josephina, De	sally May Johnson,	
Frank Shipman J.C.	Diguesa on	
0 / 2	.,.\	
DINCERTS - You (no much	ie.)	
Insurance, \$	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th		
arint.	Signed	
Witness VVVIII	Signed	

Total No. 1668 Yearly No. 34	F. Date M.O. 1.,		193.7
Name of Deceased Sarah & May	Aridow		
Husband-Wife-Widow-   or	(What Race) (Where I	3orn)	
Vocation.	Complete Funeral\$		
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Cata & Spraks Quintry Home	Metallic Lining	7	0-
Address Sudeprudence, Mo.	Outside Box. (State Kind)  Burial Vault.	/	
Connection Juni Michelora	Embalming Body(State Kind)  Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 1/37 Mon 2.0 M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at Hunt . ()	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman W. B. Sordin.	Door Badge, \$	10	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician J. L. Cook - Recustra - M.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address	Getting Remains from Manual Manual Delivering Box to Communication of the Communication of th		ж
Cause of Death and scuditis	Flower Wagons.		×
	Removal Charges		2
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		A
Pate of Death Och 30, 1937	Personal Charges.		×
Place of Death. Rule P. 110.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion			
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth			
Age. 91. Years. Month. Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	05	00.
His Birthplace.	Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lining Grave, \$	7	00
Maiden Name of Mother Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to hom Judep. D. Lamoni.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced		
Interment at { Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No	m ( ) n ( ) a n n n	20	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	7	00
Section No	Balance.	22	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
Danily & driends Gartered at I	warred Thomes: Services of &	SACE	mel.
	and the second	CALU. G.	Colory.
. Dumished Dunt Home, Tunery.	Crack & Cem Cymp -		
Calo 4 Spec	che in Change T	x . di	
Insurance, \$			
Insurance, \$	S		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	avnances thereof		*****
The metery acceptance the above function and agree to pay the	Signed		
Witness MMita.	Signed.		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	7, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1669 Yearly No. 3	5 Date	19.2.7.
Name of Deceased. Many M. S.M.	Manus Balavia	Down
(Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)
Husband-Wife-Widow-		
Vocation Housewife	Complete Funeral	100 00
Name of Employer	Casket.	
Charge to Oldage USS Com.	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)	
Address.	Outside Box. (State Kind)	
Connection Pricipinal Old age Pension	Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured Claim	Dressing Body.————————————————————————————————————	
Date of Funeral 1/2/37 June 2 P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
Services at Sumular Frank (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman OKE, Pull; M.C. Dalastanase	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery . @ \$ . —	
Certifying Physician (or Coroner)	Getting Remains from MA:	
His Address Ope Commen	Taking Body to Delivering Box to CEM -	
Cause of Death & ownsy Veclusion	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges	
Remarks		
Date of Death Qch 30, 1937	Personal Charges.	
Place of Death Mrs. Lamsni, Ja	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion		
Davided in the States	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth. O. of 16, 1864 (Years) (Months)		
Age. 73 Years, 8 Month 14 Days	Flowers, \$	1000
Name of Father Om G. Warra	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7.00.
Maiden Name of Mother Lattinga Chillian	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket Hage Cap - Janelin	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by . Welstathy	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
Interment at. Total {Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No. 9.40		
Grave No93	Total Footing of Bill	11700
	Less S	7
Section No	Balance	110.00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
The same state of	By Cash	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	by Cash	
J. 10 ! Japano Grans, Howel Or by Cast	Duen Orce Moftener Bob Ochen	Croker Boy
		[ ] [
SINCERS: audrey Frentginger, Ladie Cour	la Work, & dit Mott. Muitr	of Built
<u></u>	. I	
Insurance, \$Names of Lodge	8	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
Ruth	Signed	
Witness V. W. W. Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed	
	John Lyon,	

Total No. 16.70 Yearly No. 39	Date Dec. 1,		19.37
Name of Deceased Storge Mous Brown	. Widered & Sure 6	2:0.0	This.
Husband-Wile-Widow- 6 Oku Stan Brun	(What Race) (Where B	orn)	
Vocation Telised Brick Maron		100	00
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Old age asir Com.	Metallic Lining State Kinds		
Address	Outside Box Suffling Cast (Sparts Klad) Burial Vault		
Connection Tripping Oldlage Grusin.	Embalming Body - with Augus Fluid		
Order given by Hany Garnett.	Darber, \$ Mair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body. ————————————————————————————————————		
Date of Funeral 19/37 Mrs 29. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Sunty Nome (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman Jos. Lawe; Roth Balleuly	"Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician 6. M. Chalkes	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address / Kelliulan orva	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death akskling	Delivering Box to		
	Demoval Change		
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)  Certified Conjes of Death Certificates		
Remarks.  Date of Death	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
11 t + 111 11/1-	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Well . William Most, hungry Os;			
Paridad in the State CVIII 05	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth. Seph. 6, 185 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 8.6 Years 2 Month 23 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father. Co. aniel . Typon	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace (Mukuam	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother January Wedylk.	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Ship Body to A Ewante, I have	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket Thyd Banef Chest.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Frax Caskin Co!  Interment at Krwassek (Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No.		100	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill. \$ Less \$	6	20.
Section No	Balance	96	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	20		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof		
38,00 to pay	Signed		
Witness	Signed.:		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1671. Nearly No. 7	7 Date (Dec. 5.,	1937
Name of Deceased Shy . Juliu Juma	wally Married (What Race) (Where	Min Ja,
Husband Wife-Widow Con alhume Irunau	rilh.	
Vocation Manager Sample Store	Complete Funeral\$	2500
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to. M.N. Luther Sunawash	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)	
Address Linnon, Colo.	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault (Mature (State Kind))	8300
Connection.	Burial Vault (State Kind) Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured	Dressing Body	
12/127 Jun. 28	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
(Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
	Door Badge, \$	
Clergyman M. E. Grall; W. B. Sorden.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address January	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
Certifying Physician (or Coroner)	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	/900
His Address Summy , Step	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death Carringua Kight heg	Flower Wagons	
Metalisis to abdrasen	Removal Charges.	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Date of Death ( ) &C. 2, 1937	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————	
Place of Death Liman Colo	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth. Aug. 15, 1881 (Years) (Months)	Dodan House III	
Age 56 Years 3 Menth 17 Days	Flowers, \$ (Names of Newspapars)  Rental of Palms, \$	10000
Name of Father John J. Sunsuals.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	9. 0.0
Maiden Name of Mother Xumus Kingson	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Body to from : Bring Colo.	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket. M. Elaf	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced Classify Cas & Chariton 130 Mis @ S	
Interment at Comment a	y 7 20 M/1 CV	
Lot No. 87.3		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	151 50
	Less Of An	7.00.
Section No.	Balance	1.4.2 50.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	sII
	By Cash	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$ June 19	un, Will Bisaler, art Laure, NE	Harr.
The Many House Michigany		
DINCERS alterta Surpland. Helen Ordina	by Juder Fontainer Show of	wiken,
Glidy & Bates Demering	Middle O	
O. HIPKING PUNERAL DIRECTOR	Drite Duary Houx.	
	A malambanananananananananananananananananana	l
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodg	ges	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
	Signed	
Witness	Signed	

11/12	00011	27
Total No 6/ 2 Yearly No	Date (	199
Name of Deceased Fefecea histella	Turcker, Aidas (What Race) (Where	Walko
Husband-Wile-Widow Lanis P. Krusker.		
orot S. Of the original states		7- 166
Vocation	Complete Funeral	100 -
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to Old Uge Ussulunce God	Outside Poy (State Kind)	
Address	Daviel Vent	
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$	
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 116/37 Must 29 M.	Underwear, \$	
Services at Simulal Amik.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman Q. B. Sorden	Door Badge, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physician & & Janush	Autos to R. R. Station	
His Address	Tolsing Rody to	
Cause of Death Dimelial Intumorea	Delivering Box to . Ctru	
	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit.	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death ( DEC. 14, 1937,	Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death (Decatur County Hospital	Fear.	
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth Ox Ed . 2, 1854	(Names of Newspapers)	
Age. 9.3 Years 10 Month 12 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father John Duckinghill.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplage	Opening of Grave or Tomb. ————————————————————————————————————	
Maiden Name of Mother S. Well Ch. Her Birthplace Cayloud	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Motor Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casker 7.00 Cleft . Hygrey.	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by Negger Contents of Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No		1000
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	1 1
Section No.	Less . G	911
	Balance	.7.700
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
	By Cash	
(10 D 1 4	I do al al	
J. 12: Mary Haymen, Sporter Spansher	g Willand X/10TM, Welder I ander	Mule
M. H. Hold & J. G.	V. austiny	
Turning 9 Nr CY 1		I
Insurance, \$	<b>33</b>	
Names of Insurance Companies	a summand thousand	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
- CAMMIT	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed	

Total No. 16 73 Yearly No. 3	9 Date Dec. 26.	1937
Name of Deceased Comma Man Lan	ue, Harism Co.,	Mo
Harband-Wife-Widow-	(What Raco) (White	
Vocation		1000
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral	7000
Charge to Autuh J. Lane	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Address. Sly Stedale, Mo.	Outside Box	
Connection Dather	Burial Vault(State Wind)	
Order given by	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured	Dressing Body	
Date of Funeral 1/14/37 Sun. 28. M.	Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.	
Services at Andrea Church (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Clergyman G. J. J. Willy	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
+	Hearse, \$ Ambulance \$	
His Address. Certifying Physician A. Mattichash Registe	Limousines to Cemetery 2. @ \$. Autos to R. R. Station	
Old (or Coroner)	Autos to R. R. Station	
His Address And The Tributes	Taking Body to Crunel Delivering Box to Crunel	
Cause of Death. J. T. T. T. W. W. M. C.	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death Nec. 23, 1937	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————	
Place of Death Sh Joseph Mo.	Tan Dearer Service.	
Religion	Outlay for Lot. # // 3/	20 00
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth.	Flowers, \$	
Age Years 5 Month 17 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father Hertert 9. Rank	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace.	Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lining Grave, \$	4.00
Maiden Name of Mother	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket.	Cash Advanced	
Interment at 104 Hill (Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No. // 3/		
Grave No. 4	Total Footing of Bill. \$ Less Chair Thy Op L. \$	24.00.
Section No.	Balance.	2400.
		1.0.00.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	<u> </u>
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash	
M11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		,
. Suffing Surveral Quicles	Actimen Von, Sijos Mi	2,
(Summertson Prefound today	Jumishedalf Mares	
DINCERS: Misses Nedenku	4 4 AZater.	
PIAN ST. Mies / Serith AD	e Borance	
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
De Mit.	Signed	
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed	
Complied by F. J. FEINEMA	, 1932.	

Total No. 1674 Yearly No.	Date January	10	19.30
Name of Deceased Annie J. Just	Maring Clahr	cago a	Oll.
Husband-Wife-Widow- John John Joseph	(What Race) (Where	Bofn)	
orot }			
Vocation Howsking	Complete Funeral\$	300	.00.
Name of Employer	Casket.		
Charge to Juno & JASE:	Metallic Lining		
Address	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection. Waughter.	Embalming Body		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body.		٠. ٩. ٠
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	12	00
Date of Funeral /11/38 Question M. (Day of Week)	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Morthwood, Jowa	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limoneines to Cometery @ 9		
Certifying Physician. N.W. Smith	Autos to R. R. Station . @.\$	· Vio	10%
His Address Clarinda Itale Hospital	Autos to R. R. Station (@\$ Getting Remains from Clauder Ca. Taking Body to Charley Carry		.10
Cause of Death &x Lautlin John	Delivering Box to		
Smile Shy chous + Simple type.	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks Date of Death Jan 9, 1938	Personal Charges. —		
12 - 21 - 20 -1 2	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death State Hosfills, Sanuka, &			
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth August 10, 18 Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 66 Years 4 Month 39 Days	Flowers, \$	1	50
Name of Father Lewis 13. Junes	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace (Lak, Mouvay:	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Autsude Masdass	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace Ank, Howay	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Ship Body to Mouling d. Sha	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 70 2 K. C. Slale, Class Mad	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
Interment at The illustrad , a . { Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No			,
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	320	5.0.
Section No.	Less\$		
	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
Mo services at Jamoin			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
Oxusus Pio Musik at 1.000	44 T.J., V. 4		
Insurance, \$	S		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
Nath	Signed		
Witness . V. Williads	Signed	•••••	

RECORD			
Total No. 1675 Yearly No	Date Pur S		1938
Name of Deceased. John . If Illiam	elley, (What Race) (Where	Horn)	11/0.
Husband-Wife-Widow Skarl May Kelley	Dec.		
Vocation A amun	Complete Funeral	229	700
Name of Employer Jelf	Casket		
Charge to Ma Kelly	Metallic Lining(State Kind)		
Address Bly thetale, Mo.	Outside Box.  Burial Vault Western State Kind Minington	70	
Connection.		/.9.	٠٠٩
Order given by	Embalming Body with		
How Secured Mole - Estate	Dressing Body.	10	00
Date of Funeral/8/38 Junes, 2. P. M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
(Day of Wesser (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Det trees daily	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman NES. Oh USON	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address Cassupposte	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address Dellassy Mo.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death Lan. 16, 1938	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Bettany Mo - (Hosfo.)	ran bearer bervice.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth Och . 5, 186 9			.,
Age 68 Years 3. Month Days	Flowers, \$	@5	0.0
Name of Father John Milly	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother.	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Caskett 201 Och. W. C. Klush.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Washing Cemetery Interment a Company Crematory			
Interment a Mr. Vessesh Co., Wo. Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No			
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	21.7	.00.
Section No.	Less\$		
	Balance		
Diagram of Lot of Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
CPP of my non house	1101 100 61 100	.//	8
Q. 12. Class. Bestes, Jim Jestes, Roly	ish v. tusper, O. Dr. Sauore, Ney M. 4	flus,	arno
·····			
<u></u>			
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies :			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th			
MAINT.	Signed		
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEM	Signed	******	

1171	5 Dan 28	1	38
Total No	H marking dutte	· · · ·	20.00
Single - Murried - Divorced	ou, Manus (What Race) (Where	Born)	epper.
Husband-Wile Widow of Oh. Co. Worth			
Vocation	Complete Funeral	210	00
Name of Employer	Casket.		
Charge to	Metallic Lining. (State Kind) Outside Box.		
Address	(State Kind)		
Connection.	Burial Vault (State Kind) Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by Caughters:	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured . Contribut	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 1/28/38 An 2P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at . J. Markal Home (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman D. B. Sorden; D. a. Brek.	Door Badge, \$		
His Address.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery . Z. @ \$		
Certifying Physician 6. 6. Samul.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from EOM		
Cause of Death Sultine Jamus Jolines	Delivering Box to		
Ly Short	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes O whilis Millitus	Getting Burial Permit. ————————————————————————————————————		
Remarks4	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death, Jan 26, 19 3 8	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death U. Ec. Co. Hosto- Jen Oa			
Religion.	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth Och . 22, 1865	Flowers, \$ Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$		
Age 72 Years 3 Month 4 Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father tohn Carlin ;	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb		.0.0
Maiden Name of Mother Collicia Straum. Her Birthplace and Straum	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket# 201 Och. W.C. Plush.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Alexandry (Cemeters			
Interment at Work Holl (Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No 396			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	727	.00
	Less Ofo H1.		
Section No	Balance	1.1.4	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I			
To Fuperal Charges. Total, \$	Williams, J. M. Waley, Marin &	lu &	Valan
and in your processory, were consult, and	11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.	7,	a source o
JINKERS: Marsares Marsey 8	uscilla Breshman		
wastald Suinher			
SIANISTi - Welpha Diddhau			
<u>zimilimbaniminiminiminiminimi</u>	lll		
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodg	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof		
XXXIII.	Signed		
Witness. Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed		*****

614

Total No. 1677. Yearly No. 4	Date Set 2	19-32
Name of Deceased Manian & Linuxa But	usdon Sinde - Here Da	ekirlle.
(Single - Married - Divorced Husband-Wife-Widow-)	(What Race) (Where	Barolina Sout
et		7400 0000
Vocation Scenetary	Complete Funeral	28600
Name of Employer Colisting Inust Co.	Casket.	
Charge to Mrs. Bertina Stude Laker.	Metallic Lining	2.0
Address 10 Oksh 6 lm, 600, Chicago	Outside Box State Kinds Outside Box State Kinds Outside Box State Kinds Outside Kinds	20. 99
Connection Sister	Embalming Body with Juff Fluid	
Order given by, /e	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	/ 00.
How Secured . Cash	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral 12/37 Ored 10.9 M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
Services at Manual Day of Wyels (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
Clergyman ( ). 65 Straken: Texas Closely	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$.	
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery . 2 @ \$	
Certifying Physician. Cor. 16	Autos to R. R. Station Getting Remains from Africa Control of the	2500
His Address (Parking wie	Delivering Box to	70000
Cause of Death DANBLINA. SMUMMING	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes Collapsed Ms. Tanay	Removal Charges.  Getting Burial Permit.  (State Number and District)  Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Remarks.		
Date of Death A. A. 1, 1938	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————	
Place of Death. ( Decatur Co. Waspeitst.	ran bearer gervice.	
Religion	O-61 5 T -1	
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth. 7/1 arch 15, 1902		
Age . 97.5. Years . J. Month	Flowers, \$ 6. 7 Rental of Palms \$	
Name of Father Of 19 18. Comy don	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace. Montaine Mara scoling.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	1700
Maiden Name of Mother Sanah Mary And	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$  Outlay for Shipping Charges.	
Her Birthplace So Kuwam, Mara Scolia	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Body to Mackethaliste Mo.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket Bradely Ch. Half Court	· Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by Acagen :		
Interment at. III bling Jink. { Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	12723
	Less OF THINE	117.50
Section No	Balance	10975
Diagram of Lot or Veult Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	l
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash/ S	
Jos. alter Brachukung, Cloud	explose Im Cranklin	
Frank Chilling 1 3 A M	Wen. Thy Claver.	
A		
VIACERO - Steak Oliver, Clase	a tean Rum.	
	/	
	where the contract of the cont	
Insurance, \$	98	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
MAD X MIL	Signed	
Witness J. J. L. Sog. A. J. C. J. M. Q.	SignedAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

215

11 45.	- 11		20
Total No	Date OX ef. 4,	19	8.60
Name of Deceased 6 velyn Anda Will	iland Dingle Weather	0.0	Youra.
Huebard-Wife-Widow-)	) ) (What Race) (Where Born	11)	
or Olafant or }			
Vocation		300	0
Name of Employer	Casket.		
Charge to	Metallic Lining. (State Kied) Outside Box.		
Address	(State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured Cont	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 74/38 Qui 2P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Difate) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$		
Services at Alamingin anuch.	Door Badge, \$		
Clergyman Co. C. Warpt	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery . @ \$		
Certifying Physician	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address	Taking Body to Com —		
Cause of Death Dinching . SMEUMINUA.	Flower Wagons		
	Permayal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit.		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death. O. S. 1938	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Wel - (Decatus Co., Sa.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	400	9.9
Resided in the State (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth ( UEC. 26, 1937			
Age O Years Month Sh. Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Wavid & Sulliland	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Coffeeyville, Kand	Opening of Grave or Tomb	4	0.0.
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace James with , Jowa	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 180 - 76 M. Thush	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Tooh			
Interment at Wost Hill Cemetery			
, (Crematory			
Lot No. 14.98	=	da	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill		9.4
Section No	Less Boh T. Of S.4	7.7	.0. 0
	Balance	7.05.	0.0
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
m. n. lou mule	D- Chak		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
(J.b) - Mare (RSIF).			
	0.1.1.1		
O MOERS: Felen Vardenhing	Sheppard, Dente Mar	Lord	DE PRE
		20.00	
Insurance, \$	S		
Names of Insurance Companies			10000
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	evnenses thereof		
he hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Walter to	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed		

Total No 6 . / Yearly No	6. Date Date	199.0.
Name of Deceased & Korge Mashington	Johnson, (Deloit, a	oura
Husband-Wite-Widow-) Joseph (Single - Married - Divorced)	(What ruce) (Wheel	Dorn)
or and the state of the state o		
Vocation Mund dannen.	Complete Funeral	4.36 00.
Name of Employer,	Casket.	
Charge to Ostale.	Metallic Lining. Outside Box. (State Kind)	
Address.	Outside Box (State Kind) Burial Vault	
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by Olife, Sons out Wangstons.	Barber, \$	
How Secured.	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 15/38 Jah. 2:308. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
(Date) (Day of-Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at . S. Makelas from	Candelabrum, \$	
Clergyman VI Shakispeare; Jos. Lane,	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physician . 6 . 6 . 9 amich	Getting Remains from	
His Address	Taking Body to Ocm -	
Cause of Death Columny Column	Flower Wagons.	
and the same of th	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes Minus M. Jocardita with	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)	
Remarks Could lalin	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges	
Date of Death 3, 193	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death WEE County May May		
Religion	Outlay for Lot	7500
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth. Oxel. 15, 1858	Flowers, \$ /0. "Rental of Palms, \$	10 00
Age . 7.9 Years Month	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
Name of Father SEO. Jacof Johnson,	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	/. 00
Maiden Name of Mother.	Lining Grave, \$	
Zion Zinning in the control of the c	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Caskey 1974 WWW.Co Cappellon	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by Hoth		
Interment at	***************************************	
Lot No. 1508		
Grave No 4	Total Footing of Bill	478 00
	Less Joh Y Of M. s	32
Section No	Balance4	46 00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$		
Ab. J.M. Bux, CE. Bertman, S. A. Kom	Silo Ma France CEN. L.	for interes
This Jell Dury, C.E. Bertman, S. A. Ken	and an unite, O. Hayer of	an Ducen
	0 11 0 12	
NO 5RS: Helsa Mallis, Orige Tarke	2. Wavid alley (Unild Sturns	4.
	7	0
Travist: Sentha Marco	MINE	
Insurance, \$		
***************************************		
Names of Insurance Companies :	avnances thereof	
We nereby authorize the above luneral and agree to pay the	Signed.	
del itt		
CVI IVU, XV =	Signed	

Total No. 1680 Yearly No. 7	Date Fet. 9		1938
Name of Deceased Jeslin Emery Clefs.	What Race) (Where	Born)	off.
Husband—Wife—Widow— orof			
Vocation. Jone.	Complete Funeral	7.5	.00.
Name of Employer.	Casket		
Charge to M. N. J. S, Milliams	Outrido Dov. (State Kind)		
Address()	Burial Vault (State Kind)		
Connection Sister	Embalming Body My Hand Stan Home Fluid	25	.00
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body. — Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral 79/3 8 Week 3:30 C. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Simular Home (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		*****
Clergyman O. B. Lorden	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician John W. Kinter	Autos to R. R. Station (@ \$ Getting Remains from Henward, &		
(ot/Coroner)	Getting Remains from . Mewwitt, Q		
His Address. Down ord owa	Taking Body to Delivering Box to . Clim :		
Cause of Death . Colonary . Summittees	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Contified Coming of Dooth Contification		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death Ofel. 7, 1938	Personal Charges		
Place of Death State Hospital, Glenwood On	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion			
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot.  Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. Och 13, 188 (Years) (Months)			
Age. 5.2 Years Month Days	Flowers, \$(Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$	లే	36
Name of Father Oliver Elifson	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7	.0.9.
Maiden Name of Mother amelia Lunderson.	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges.  Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to #600 Light Cap Crepe.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		97
Size and Style of Casket. Haggen.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by			
Interment at Wat Will Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 460			
	Total Footing of Bill\$	113	73
Grave No2	Less bash adv - \$	3>	77
Section No	Balance	80.	36
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
	Entered into Ledger, page		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$		
PRO at Mart 1	av Bili A 1 11	4:11	Bit
J.D. Wase Hansen, W. Hoyer Kred & C	Osis Tysunger, Elis Dedwell,	Jane.	11.0.000
SINGERS Helen Underling, albert	5 Shipped - Butto May	Friend	· Pier
and the second of the second	THE THE PARTY OF T	V COOLL	cy
Insurance, \$	38		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
00 944 ·	Signed		
Witness Wallaute	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAL			-

Total No	Date 0 26 105.		10038
4: 6/4 6/1. 5/1-	umer teldora,	Den	20
(Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Horn)	on
Husband-Wile-Wildow Sylvia of amusel,	COEC.		
Vocation Kelisted Carpenter.	Complete Funeral	100	00
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Old Uge assistance Commission	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)		
Address.	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
	Burial Vault(State Kind) Embalming Body with		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
Order given by Family - Some of Caughters	Dressing Body.		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 15/38 Jus 26 M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at Summal Ame	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman Q. B. Sorden	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
	Hearse, \$		
His Address	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
Certifying Physician J. M. Wills.	Getting Remains from With		
TT. A.I.J.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Heart Block	Flower Wagons		
	Domoval Charges		
Contributory Causes. Olefage	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)	, .	
Remarks			
Date of Death Jek. 14, 1938	Personal Charges. — Pall Bearer Service.		*****
Place of Death Jamoni , Dowa .	an area of believe		
Religion			
D 11 11 41 GL-4-	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. Of the Al, 18.55 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
	Flowers, \$ 75. Rental of Palms, \$	7	050
Age. 2. Years Month. 23. Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father blas Asmyr.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	/.	A.P
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$		1
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 100 Lift Cap Cuffe.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Heggen			
Interment at Store Will Cemetery			
Lot No. 13.4			
Grave No. 2	Total Footing of Bill	11.4	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
	Less Of M	7	.0.9,
Section No	Balance	1.0.7	50
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
	The Bodger page 11 11 11 to 1 below to	1	1
To Funeral Charges Total, \$/	By Cash.	1:12	þ ,
G.B.: Coff Mount, Honey allen, Milhia le	Usu, Des Danies, Howard Mile, "	ON.J.	Eale
A			
Q. IMQ ERS: Mark among - Solo; I	D. J. a. Beck, Visinish.		
		A	
Instel: Helen Underly, alterta de	Joseph Mais his Scott, andry de	uleun	ves
Granish - Betha Mare &	Townie		Jy
	,		l
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	as		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th			
Lieux A.	Signed		
Witness Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEM	Signed	******	
Complied by F. J. FEINEM	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1682 Yearly No.	Date A sh 22	10.38
Name of Deceased Jacob Levi Lute	Midnet I	llinois!
(Single - Married - Divorce)	(What Race) (Where	Born)
Husband-Wite-Widow Referen Sulg , Cl	l.ee	**********
Vocation Xamus	Complete Funeral	30000
Name of Employer Self.	Casket.	
Charge to & State	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Address.	Outside Box (State Kind) Burial Vault	
Connection.	Embalming Body - with Fluid	
Order given by Sourch Suls	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured.	Dressing Body. — Hose, \$	1000
Date of Funeral HOLE	Underwear, \$	1.06
Services at Junia Colo	Folding Chairs, \$	
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
His Address.	Hearse, \$	
Certifying Physician C. C. Lameh	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address	Getting Remains from	XX
Cause of Death Scales Seven.	Delivering Box to	
	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges	
Date of Death Oxeb 21, 1938	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death. Res. Lamoni		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot.	
Date of Birth. March 23, 1873 (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Age 6.4 Years 1.9 Month 3.8 Days	Flowers, \$	
Name of Father John July 1	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace C. Kermany	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother Mallin May Son	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	292111
Her Birthplace. Junkunm.	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Body to Guma, Colo.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket !! Metal Sealer.	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by		
Interment at Junia, Colo. { Cemetery Crematory	***************************************	
Lot No.	******	
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill ./\$	34302
	Less Cath adv	3352
Section No.	Balance	71000
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash\$	
10 Funerai Charges 10tai, \$		
110 Service here, Body Shipped ori	a Surpand Explices to Mor	eis Worken
		O.
Churca, Colo. Welwered to.	6:35 8. M. Clain at Ose	kola
V		
***************************************		
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	m	
Names of Lodge Names of Insurance Companies	<b>3</b>	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	avnances thereof	************
The above funeral and agree to pay the		
Witness William	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN		***********

Total No. 1683. Yearly No.	0 Date 8 2 7	1928
1 11 11+	in Maninel. Skyraute.	200.
(Single + married - provides)	(What Race) (Where Born)	
Husband-Wife-Widow-	Van .,	
Vocation America	Complete Funeral	3900
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to Shis M. Filiren	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Address.	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault	****
Connection	Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by/!	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured . Lond	Dressing Body	600
Date of Funeral 37/38 Sun . 29. M.	Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$	4.0
Services at . Sumple Hour	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
10-11 200	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
	Hearse, \$. — Ambulance, \$. Limousines to Cemetery. Z. @ \$. —	
His Address.	Autos to R. R. Station	
Certifying Physician. Co. Coroner)	Getting Remains from Mas	
His Address.	Delivering Box to Cem	
Cause of Death Caricusma y Strasch	Flower Wagons.  Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes . Suntily	Getting Burial Permit.	
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death A. A. 25, 1938	Personal Charges. —	
Place of Death Lamon Dowa.	Tail Dealer Service	
Religion.	Outlay for Lot	
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth 0 2. 10, 1864	/ (Names of Newspapers)	
Age. 74 Years O Month / Day	Flowers, \$ . 7 Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father	Rental of Tent, \$of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace//	Opening of Grave or Tomb  Lining Grave, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Motor Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by Hose Hill Cemetery Interment at Hose Hill Cremator		
	у	
Lot No/. Q		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	56 40
Section No.	Less of the Mus. s	1.4.0.
	Balance	900
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$		
S. D. Clarence Weide, Mephi Florers, Buy	Delain, John Bracken, Ound Ballerty ne, 6	alexa Hoffe
O CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	D 9 0 0 117 982	
D'NOFRS: O'mavilla KTordomes,	On sumse, Degena Sullahan	L:
***************************************		
.,,,,,,		
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodg	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof	
Lat MP1	Signed	
Witness Williams	Signed	

Total No. 1684 Yearly No. 16	Date March 3,		19 38
11 11 11	horon Samon	u o	Pour
Husband-Wife-Widow- Season 7 A Laneut 1	What Race) (Where	Borny	
		14	
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$ Casket \$	1.5.	.00
Name of Employer	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Charge to geomand John son	Outside Box		
Address	Burial Vault(State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
Order given by4	Dressing Body		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		
Date of Funeral 12 8	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at A musical Fine	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman. Ch. Mrd. (U.E. Spang	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery 2. @ \$. — Autos to R. R. Station @ \$.		
Certifying Physician 6 . C. Jameh	Getting Remains from . Pup		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Amanitum due to	Flower Wagons		
afthus storustitis.	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks Date of Death March 3, 1938	Personal Charges		
	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death. Samou. Religion.			
Dogidad in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. July 18, 1938 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age Years	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father Sensed Johnson	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthologo Jamoni Olong	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Corence, Surman.	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace Kelliston , Oma	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 310 - 70 Square tenholis	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by			
Interment at Jamoni (R. N.) { Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 1592			
	Total Footing of Bill		
Grave No4	Less S		
Section No.	Balance	165	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
	1	1	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
R.B. Ame			
July 200 - None			
	aliani maliani manani m		
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies :			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
AND IN	Signed		
Witness WHWW	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA.	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1685 Yearly No. 01	2 Date March 2	7 35
Name of Deceased Janus Juin Shu	101	1.519010
(Single - Married Divorted	(What Race) (Where	Born)
or many free off the	anga (conorded)	
Vocation Jruck Wriver - Lann Hork.	Complete Funeral	2000
Name of Employer.	Casket.	
Charge to In Springer	Metallic Lining (State Kind)  Outside Box	
Address Sydrall, Vexas.	(State Kind)	
Connection Sather	Embalming Body(State Kind)  Embalming BodyFluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$	
How Secured Cash	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral 3/27/38 fun 20. M	Underwear, \$	
Services at . A www. White .	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
Clergyman Q. B. Sorden	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
His Address Edwas	Limousines to Cemetery / @ \$	
Certifying Physician Edward & Merch, In.	Autos to R. R. Station	
His Address Box 1840 San autorio Jex.	Autos to R. R. Station	
Cause of Death Exhauttion due To Osychone	Delivering Box to	
J.,	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes. Chronin Myocuddles	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges.	
Date of Death March 22, 1938	Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death S. A. Stale Hospital		
Religion San Unlinia Serias Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth. June 20, 190 g (Months)		
Age 29 Years 7 Month 2 Day	Flowers, \$	
Name of Father John Will Springer	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	700
Maiden Name of Mother. Manue a. allen	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace.	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$	
Metor Body to from Transalf Texas.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket.	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by		
Interment at	y · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Lot No 1511		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	.02.00
Section No.	Less S	/
	Balance	2500
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	<u>  </u>
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$	
000		
J. D. Masons - Dayelle 7	# 3.7/	
Sting of millional 60	Mine Valoria Periality	<i></i>
Shipping Number #5 source	- and Julian , Search -	xas
6 mbdmer Dicharing body - Co	a Mynne, San autorio	
	0	
Insurance, \$	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof	
XxAuth.t.	Signed	
Witness . V Whate Compiled by F. J. FEINEM	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEIIVEM.	mo, in the year 1932.	

Total No. 1686 Yearly No.	3 Date March 3	0	19.3.8
Name of Deceased John Joyce Lean,	maried 6	ugl	and.
Hosband-Wife-Widow Mostlad Least	(What Race) (Where	Borns	
H 1 Plan Porte to 1		100	
Vocation Several Labor - Carperules	Complete Funeral	100	00
Name of Employer	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)		
Charge to all use all, com.	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address. Q. Q.	Burial Vault(State Kind)		
Connection. Tensially	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$. — Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 730/38 Web 2. C. M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at Sunker Home.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Q. B. Sordey	Door Badge, \$		
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician 9. M. Hills	Autos to R. R. Station		
(gr Coroner)	Getting Remains from Mea		
His Address Cause of Death Causes M. Lastatu	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death State Cause	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes.			
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death 3/29/38.	Personal Charges		
Place of Death of amori	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion.			
Resided in the State 60	Outlay for Lot		
A (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
	Flowers, \$		
	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father Thomas J. Tray England.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Susanua Joyce	Opening of Grave or Tomb	/	
Her Birthplace. England	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket # 900 duff Cafe. Cufe.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Jeggen's Cemetery			
Interment at A State Will { Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No 152			
	Total Footing of Bill	107	00
Grave No	Less & L	7	00
Section No	Balance	1.00	. p. g.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
	I lineared med Edager, page		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
G.B. M. Dert J. N. Windreks N. 9.	Support Y.C. Menut J. M. D.	u. 91	M. Sex
3	7 7		
			*****
Insurance, \$	38		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
- Matt	Signed		
Witness	Signed		

Total No	Date a prif 6,		1938.
Name of Deceased. Martha Sa Jane Diversed	Sercell, (many 1) (Decale	W.Co:	Low
Husband-Wite-Widow } Clifford Servell.			
Vocation Jann wife	0 1. 7	100	0.0
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral \$ Casket.	1.1.1	
10:11 11 12 16	Metallic Lining		
Charge to 6 liffing Small	Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address Samour, Suva	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body.		
How Secured Note & Chally Mity	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	7	50
Date of Funeral. 4/6/38 Mts. 29. M.	Underwear, \$		01.
Services at Analytic Church: (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman Org Csin parel	Door Badge, \$		
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address . Quis City Jova.	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician. A. M. Thuls	Getting Remains from A.M. O.		X
His Address Samoni Ca	Taking Body to Mudover.		
Cause of Death . Tranh Co iskale	Delivering Box to		
	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes. Tragusucy.	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District)		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death West 4, 1938	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		2.444
Place of Death Wecatur Co. Hosp, dem	Aq.		
Religion			
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		*****
Date of Birth. June 78, 1912 (Months)	[1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1 : [1] 1		
Age 25 Years 9 Month 6 Days	Flowers, \$	4	00.
Name of Father Les Mordand	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace Unfourn	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother. A Kin	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to andam Ma.	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Ship   Body to welley ut 2 120	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 3. 450 Suf Sh.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Josh			
Interment at			
Lot No.	_		
	Total Footing of Bill	109	51
Grave No	Less		
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner			
Durfarm or Pocot, Amit	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
Du	Signed		
Witness William	Signed		
TITLE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	S.B		

1100	Way 4		39
Total No Yearly No	Date May 1		7
Name of Deceased Juilliams Sufar	(What Race) Game	Du.,	i oua
Husbang-Willo-Wildow- Marik Guilliams			
Vocation	Complete Funeral	.10	00
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to County	Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address	CState Kind)		
Connection	Embalming BodywithFluid		
Order given by Kelin Office	Barber, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 74/38 Ored 10: 70 Q. M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at . Centulary . (Hour)	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address.	Hearse, \$Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery@ \$		
Certifying Physician. N: M. Wills	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
YY:- A J J	Getting Remains from		
Cause of Death Child ( Slightete) was	Delivering Box to		
thrown in Well I Hornicide	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death May 2, 1938	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death. James Kerikuce			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth May 2, 1938	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age. O. Years O. Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$   Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father Mod Liven	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother. Mark Shullisms.	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Her Birthplace.	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casker # 310 - % I lah Jop land			
Manufactured by NEV.	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Ast Will {Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No 6. 3 /		1	00
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill		
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Later Vault Owner			
Diagram of Lot or Vzult Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	1	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash		
-72-0			
Coulopesy and Coroners ruguels	Lat Juneral Home, 11:45 9.	11. 5	3/38
Insurance, \$	os.		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
Mun.	Signed		
Witness . Withit	Signed		
Complied by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1689 Yearly No.	Date May 10, 1938
Name of Deceased Akman Sert &	Tordon, Marine Vatterson Doura
Husband—Wife—Widow—) (Single — Married — Divorced	(What Race) (Where Born)
Jula Jague Gresse	L. Andan:
Vocation Namur	Complete Funeral \$23900
Name of Employer Self.	Casket
Charge to . 6 state .	Metallic Lining.  Outside Box Sui(State Kind)
Address.	Object Pri- D
Connection White 13 Sons.	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Embalming Body with Fluid
Order given by.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured Contract Signed wife + 3 sms.	Dressing Body.
Date of Funeral 1/10/3 & Juco 2 P. M	Suit or Dress, \$. Hose, \$ Shark / 00. Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$.
(Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$
Services at Sunnal Ame.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$
Clergyman A. ed. Jouts.	Hearse, \$
His Address / Wallow, Ja.	Limousines to Cemetery
Certifying Physician & L. James,	Getting Remains from US
His Address	Taking Body to
Cause of Death. Strilly	Flower Wagons.
f./	Removal Charges.
Contributory Causes Scandary Chumia	Getting Burial Permit.  Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Remarks.	Personal Charges.
Date of Death Mag	Pall Bearer Service
Place of Death Westkuck	
Religion	Outlay for Lot.
(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth. Years 2, Month 37, Days	Flowers, \$ (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$
Name of Father, Fold London	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$
His Birthplace Wentucky	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb
Maiden Name of Mother. Madley .	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$
Her Birthplace Mentucky.	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket # 232 CM. Velan Orbus 1	
Manufactured by Aort	Cash Advanced
Interment at Rose Will Cemetery	
7 74.	
Lot No S. Z. /	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill Solution S 8 9 0
Section No	
Disgram of Later Venils Owner.	Balance
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	
De and Day 1	
J. D. With Ken, Smalf Hickman, Us	100 x Praniele Kyan, Oral Ank Homard M
0 00 = 115 19 11 11 11	
Of Mikks Clayame Sty.	
Co cono seguino	vavis cog.
Marca I sugar	
Insurance, \$	
	28
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	
Matheta.	Signed
Witness	Signed

Total No. 16.90 Yearly No. 17	Date May 1.	819	3.8.
Name of Deceased Charles Marcu	a Spragul Sand	wich.	Let
Husband Wife Wife Chlyn Sprague	Married		
Vocation Larmer (setired) Janiton	Complete Funeral\$	1350	0
Name of Employer Graceland College	Casket	.7.9.5	
Charge to Ethlyn Sprague	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)		
Address Lamani La	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault.		
Connection Wife	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured order signed wife +> saw.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral May 18/38 Wed - 3.45 PM	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Colider	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman Wilber Grall - Ted Beck	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address. Z	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician. M. M. Hells.	Getting Remains from Taking Body to		
His Address & amon ta- Cause of Death Heart Block.	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death ya-cax or . pp-cp	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit.		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death May 16 1938	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Migh School Blelg Lamen. Religion			
Resided in the State 40 yr	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth. Queg 10 1879 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 5.8 Years 9 Month 6 Day	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	50	00
Name of Father Chas . B. Sprague	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace. Canada Maiden Name of Mother Harriet Rodgins	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7.	00
Her Birthplace. Sandwich, Ill.	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 131 - Lift Cof.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Want	Cash Advanced Rental	50	00
Manufactured by USE Hell { Cemetery Cremator	y		
Lot No /5-3 2	***************************************		
Grave No /	Total Footing of Bill\$	152	00
	Less Of Grave \$	7.	0.0
Section No.	Balance	145	00.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
Pr Bearers - buy Ban - Eva	n Worlden - C- Bertan		
Ray Conyers - 2/86	lad Mon - Mel Mielgo	den	
	1 00000		
Singers - anaflan Som Gesa	us favior Selot Me		
Dewy Makelin Jes	now My Redeever fireth		
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof		
- con a Tal	Signed		
Witness. M. Marsh	Signed.:		
Complied by F. J. FEINEMA	Liv. St. Louis, MO., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1.6.91	Yearly Do.	.8 D	ate. May 3.	0.,19.3
Name of Deceased Info	unh Stirl Shields		was Jamo	in Down
Husband-Wife-Widow-}	(Single — Married — Divorced)		(What Race) (When	e Berń)
or				
Vocation		Complete Funeral	\$	
Name of Employer	.,	Casket		
Charge to 7/0Co	iaige.	Metallic Lining Outside Box	(State Kind)	
Address	. O	Burial Vault	(State Kind)	
Connection	6	Embalming Body	(State Kind)	
Order given by . Illen	Shieldy		with	
How Secured		Dressing Body		·
		Suit or Dress, \$ Underwear, \$	Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral.	(Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$	Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at Mone	Millerian :	Candelabrum, \$	Candles, \$	
Clergyman		Door Badge, \$	Gloves, \$	
His Address		Limousines to Cemete	ry@ \$	
Certifying Physician 6.	. Samet	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address	(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from Taking Body to	Areannor	
	ulation due to	Delivering Box to		
cord army		Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes	area	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Remarks		Certified Copies of De		
Date of Death 5/30	138	Personal Charges		~
Place of Death Resid	,	Pall Bearer Service		
	<i>m</i> vc			
Religion	****************	Outlay for Lot		
1/2	/- (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in		
Date of Birth		Flowers & Don	Newspapers) tal of Palms, \$	
Age O Years	Month Days	Flowers, \$ Ren Rental of Tent, \$ o	tai oi raiiis, φ	
	Shirlds	Lowering Device, \$	Cremation, \$	
THE DI MIPIMOOT IN THE TOTAL	Many Wilcousm	Opening of Grave or '. Lining Grave, \$	Fomb	
		Outlay for Shipping C	harges	
Her Birthplace. Hams	in wo:, 2110	Minister, \$ Singer	rs. \$Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to		Telegr., Phone, Cable of	. Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket.	Home made	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by	y . <u></u>		//	1
Interment at / Ell	tulm Cemetery Crematory			Cher
	Lot No.			
	Lot Mo	Total Footing of Bill.		
	Grave No	Less		
	Section No	Dess	Balance	
	Owner			
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, p	pageor below \$	<u> </u>
To Funeral	ChargesTotal, \$	Ву С	Cash	
4				
S				
Insurance, \$	Names of Lodge	s		
Names of Insurance Compa				
	ove funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof		
On all	1 /	Signed		
Witness NSWE	18.	Signed		
Witness William		pigned		

Total No. 1692 Yearly No	9 Date July 6		1938
Name of Deceased A Marks Maried Diversely	d. maniel Mission	, 0	W.
	(What Race) (Where	Bork)	
or	<u> </u>		
Vocation tolired druggish.	Complete Funeral	100	00
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Old age Com.	Metallic Lining		
Address	Outside Box		
Connection.	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
Order given by	Dressing Body		
How Secured  Date of Funeral 74/38 The 10 Q. M.	Suit or Dress, \$		
(Day of Wedd (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at A ungul o Itome	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman W. B. Sorden	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician . W. M. Hills	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Seneral Webitry	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Cem		
Cause of Death.	Flower Wagons.  Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks			
Date of Death July 4, 1938	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Samoni	Fair Dearer Service.		
Religion	gagang agamanan anan anan anan		
Resided in the State)	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth Sept 9. 1858 Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 79 Years, Month 25 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father to of Ohld	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace. New York.	Lowering Device, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Mary Cuplerson	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace del ?	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Body to # Gas Till Cab Cas he	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket # 900 5-11 Cafe Cliffe	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Heggen			
Interment at K blk W			
Lot No. 292			
Grave No. 4	Total Footing of Bill\$	100	00
	Less\$		
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
	1		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
PD R WILLIAM			
J. D. Mandell Mobilism Jon Curic, Jo	or ancilson, John M. elgorde		
Oscar & Wan anderson	n		
SiNOEKS: Betho Midgode Or	Xacka Alda Milita 1 P	114.	
Olli Stan	as Carker, alder Milehed , S.	G REAL	MALO V
GIAMST: Bertha Mase of name	rs.		
. viero J Journa 111 -ce J value	54.7		
and the second s			
Insurance, \$	S		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
089,104	Signed		
Witness NSWWWQ;	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAI	N. St. Louis, plo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 16.93 (Xeaply No 2	O Date July 7,	1938
Name of Deceased May Silvan	Maniel O Samon	D.ou
Rusband-Wife-Widow-	n	
Vocation. Oh W. a.	Complete Funeral \$	10000
Name of Employer.	Casket	
Charge to L. G. Litzan	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)  Outside Box. (State Kind)	
Address	Daviel Venlt (State Kind)	
Connection	Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured 1/4 Cash & Conh. Wite.	Dressing Body. — Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral 77/38 June 10 Q. M.	Underwear, \$	
Services at Drungers House	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
Clergyman Q. B. Sorden	Door Badge, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery / @ \$	
Certifying Physician Mouse Woss, Corner.	Autos to R. R. Station	
His Address. (or Coroner)	Tolsing Dodge to	
Cause of Death Suicide Ly Oraning.	Delivering Box to Com — Flower Wagons.	
J	Removal Charges.	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Remarks.	Personal Charges.	
Date of Death July J. 193	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death Jamoui, Ca.	***************************************	
Religion.  Resided in the State.	Outlay for Lot.	
Date of Birth. Set. 1, 1891 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Age 47 Years J Month 4 Days	Flowers, \$	
Name of Father Maac 4 Rogue	Rental of Tent. \$ of Temporary Tomb. \$	
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother. Comma Siler	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casker Too Had Cal Kipfle Cu	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by		
Interment at		
Lot No. 14.2		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	100 00
	Less	
Section No	Balance	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$	
201 1	1 0 0	
S. D. And ficks, archie Rew, John	Soster, Jess Carturight al	or Dun
Mak Oracraft.	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	
Policy By Deli		
Ouges some Positing our	(4	
Insurance, \$	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof	
De 110,	Signed	
Witness White:	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 1694 , Yearly No. , 3	O Date July	3	19.38
Name of Deceased Alma Corda Hoffma	manist In one	anda	Unio
(Single — Married / Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)	····
or of lounce Hoffman	lar:		
Vocation Damus .	Complete Funeral	215	00
Name of Employer	Casket.		
Charge to Mrs. Droffman	Metallic Lining Reintoking Cu 10		
Address.	Outside Box /4" (State Kind) Burial Vault		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured Contrach	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$	8.	35
Date of Funeral. 7/3/88 Okt 2 P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at & Lorning In Church.	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman R. a. Ballantypur; archie Keen	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician J. S. Reed	Autos to R. R. Station & Station Getting Remains from Co. Co. Hosp. L		
His Address Warrs City Ja	Taking Rody to		
Cause of Death & hearis, Brights, Diskage	Delivering Box to . Com -		
Heat Complications	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks Q	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.  Personal Charges.		
Date of Death Luly 11, 1938	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death W. Co. Co. 1102p., CEM.			
Religion 37	Outlay for Lot. # 10 89	20	0.0.
Resided in the State (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth March 6, 1899	Flowers, \$		
Age 39 Years 4 Month 5 Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace DERGE	Lowering Device, S., Cremation, S.,		0.0
Maiden Name of Mother Sauh Jane Sheam,	Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace V. Unkunun	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to Decis Metal Con State	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket Brush Luk Kush	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Junt Satel, Sign Com. 114	7 by North		
Interment at Wate Of Screensbory			
Lot No 10.19			
	Total Footing of Bill /	250	25
Grave No	Less Frohy Of Stur 8	27	0.0
Section No	Balance	23	35
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
J. D. J. J. Wallmay C. Harbe (	Taul Potale Marni Ih	6/20	•••••
Kalph Johnson Oth	the Oils 10	/'	
	1, 2,		
Ou MR ENS: Offanda Very	Melli sister		
25 Cam Vitalofica	of Alta Mixon		
Tradist - Booth use	2011		
1 10311.10 1	primile.		•••••
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		•••••	
Winner Kolling S. Mittet	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	Signed	•••••	

Total No. 1695, Yearly No. 3	1 Date kuly 19, 1938
Name of Deceased. Hollit L. Adams	(What Raco) (Where Born)
Husbard-Wile-Wildow   Mrs. Ellen Jane 6th	ambeldin (was lace)
Vocation Exceptive Galund - State Hosp.	Complete Funeral\$
Name of Employer	Casket
Charge to MW. Chambrelan & Ole Co.	Outside Des (State King)
Address	Burial Vault. (State Kind) (State Kind)
Connection.	Embalming BodywithFluid
Order given by	Barber, \$
Date of Funeral 1/19/38 Jurs. 10 Q w	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$
(Date) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$
Services at Mrs. Chambrian Milance	Candelabrum, \$
Clergyman Hissel Vanderflute; Carl Bellantyne	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address Cartifying Physician Class 1. Biawlack	Limousines to Cemetery & @ \$
(or Coroger)	Autos to R. R. Station ( \$ Getting Remains from Aboutured /2 0
Cause of Death & Rulefsty	Taking Body to Delivering Box to
Cause of Death. S. January	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.
Contributory Causes.	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Date of Death July 15, 1938	Personal Charges. /5 0.0. Pall Bearer Service.
Place of Death State Hospital, Mordward, &a.	
Religion	Outlay for Lot
Resided in the State(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth.  Age 43 Years Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ 3
Name of Father	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Body to from Modurand.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Size and Style of Casket	Cash Advanced
Manufactured by	
Interment at Most Yell { Cemetery Crematory	
Lot No 7.9.9	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill
Section No.	Less
	Balance
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
Commercial Charges of Total, \$	By Cash
Body Meaned & Male Quanches by Cor	Ber Welley Swand Home Andward
Ly We rester County - Surviva	o Opening France and Howers (210)
Had by Mis cham bulan	of young that and planters (250).
DA A DA	200 91: 01
6. D. Dank Bowen, errank Mugh	Mr. Liben, The dalley
S. Wo Els. Min & Man	m on
THE THE THE THE THE THE THE	NIEW WHILM ONLY
Insurance, \$	s
Names of Insurance Companies :	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	
M. White	SignedSigned
Witness V Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No. 1696 Yearly No. 3	3 Date August	14. 19 30	F
Name of Deceased Laura Urde Wal	Thom Other	un Ja.	
(Single — Married — Divorces)	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
or or			
Vocation Honsewife	Complete Funeral\$	100 00	
Name of Employer	Casket.		
Charge to Old age assistance Com	Metallic Lining.  Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address	Outside Box (State Kind) Burial Vault.		
Connection. Recipient	Embalming Body with Callon . Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured.	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ (470 ).	500	
Date of Funeral 14/38 Jun. 28. M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at Sunus Home.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Roy Cheville	Candelabrum, \$		
His Address O	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician H. M. Hills	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address	Taking Body to		
His Address Hemonlage of the Bisin	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Flower Wagons.		
0 /	Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes. Old age -	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks.	Personal Charges.		
Date of Death. Cuy 13, 1938	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Kes			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth Sept. 22, 1855 (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 12 Veers 10 Month 20 Days	Flowers, \$ / Rames of Newspapers)  Rental of Palms, \$	150	
Age \$2 Years 10 Month 20 Days Name of Father John Country	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Ohio.	Opening of Grave or Tomb.		
Maiden Name of Mother & Massauch Joseph	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace. Olio.	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 700 3 land L.C. Orth	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Heggin			
Interment at 1000 Will Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 344			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	106 50.	
CONTRACTOR OF STREET	Less\$		
Section No.	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash \$		
S.B. My Lorance What Campetell,	John Smirely, Morton Con	sums.	
	/		
DINOARS: Mrs. Ing & Shiffard,	Miss Midy orden,		
h 1.0//			
GIANIST: Helen Usedenburg.			
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodg	99		
Names of Insurance Companies	CO		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof		
A + A L	Signed		
Witness WIMile.	Signed.		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA			

Total No. 16.9.7. Yearly No. 3.	3. Date Aug. 1.6, 1938
Name of Deceased M. argants Jank Hay	er Samoni, Vava.
Husband-Willo-Widow- Mande and alin It	ayer.
Vocation Student	Complete Funeral 8 36700
Name of Employer	Casket
Charge to Maude Hayer	Metallic Lining (Style Kind)
Address.	Outside Box. Ned world (State Kind)
Connection	Burial Vault.  Embalming Body. — with Fluid
Order given by	Embalming Body. — with
	Dressing Body.
How Secured butterch	Suit or Dress, \$
Date of Funeral 16/38 Quest 3:30 . M.	Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$. Folding Chairs, \$. Tarpaulin, \$.
Services at . 6 olistum	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$
Clergyman Roy Chrville; Jed Sick.	Door Badge, \$
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
Certifying Physician & Lameh	Autos to R. R. Station
(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from Yean Magneting Body to Delivering Box to Comment
His Address A Roots	Delivering Box to Cton
Cause of Death Skaling Bulloulis	Flower Wagons.
acute appendities with perforation.	Removal Charges
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Remarks	Personal Charges.
Date of Death Aug. 14, 1938	Pall Bearer Service
Place of Death WEC. Co. Itay, Nem, Ja.	
Religion	Outlay for Lot.
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth. May 1, 1925	(Names of Newspapers)
Age 13 Years 3 Month 13 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$
Name of Father alvin Hages, Ogc.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$
His Birthplace Lagle Have, Ja	Opening of Grave or Tomb
Maiden Name of Mothey Wands I soil -	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges
Her Birthplace hanh City, Mo.	Outlay for Shipping Charges.  Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket 201. Orchis Velva.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Manufactured by Looh:	Cash Advanced Could Soo
Interment at Row Hill Cemetery	0.8.
Interment at	
Lot No. 463	
Grave No. 4	Total Footing of Bill
	Less 06 24. 9 Col. \$ 12 -
Section No	Balance 374 To
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	
18 Q 1 D D D	The state of the s
D. D. Ornich July (Vale Moon, Bu	lix Muto, Kella Dell, Jack & Harold Cours
O was the Color of the	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
D. IM SERS: How Helin Ordenhung,	Jen Parker, Den Mixa, Jay Johnson
De la	A Description of Comments
Jesush - Derlies 7110	at France.
olo - Challes Hon	U. Dragn - Mrs Shipping
	Trajan to 1110 presidents.
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	25
Names of Insurance Companies :	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof
M	Signed
Wille .	Signed
Witness	Digited

Total No. 1698 Yearly No	4. Date aug 19,	وجو. 19
Name of Deceased Starl May Elswin	(What Race) (Where Born)	, Iou
Husband-Wile-Widow- Cornett Olswick		
Vocation	Complete Funeral S 7 59	-00
Name of Employer.	Complete Funeral \$ 7.0.7 Casket	
	Metallic Lining	
Charge to.	Outside Box Kidwood (State Kind)	
Address	Burial Vault. (State Kind)	
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$.	
Order given by	Dressing Body.	
How Secured Conh	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 19/38 SNi 230 M. M. (Hour)	Underwear, \$	
Services at Sunna Home	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
Clergyman 6. G. Harte	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery A@\$ -	
Certifying Physician. & G. Hamih	Autos to R. R. Station	
	Getting Remains from	
His Address Cause of Death Chrefrof Hemorkage	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Ctan	
Cause of Death Description Nember and Cause of Death Description	Flower Wagons/	
Contributory Causes Hypertrucian	Removal Charges	
///	Getting Burial Permit	
Remarks. Date of Death. Qug. 17, 1938	Personal Charges -	
Date of Death Chig 1, 738 Place of Death Rest Risy Surph, Kniggolf Co	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death. New J. Perly July , Rugger Ce	24.98.4.	
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth. July 17. 1938 1884	(Names of Newspapers)	
Age 5 4 Years Month Days	Flowers, \$	
Name of Father Annklyn Lysinger  His Birthplace Mongay	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	9.9
Maiden Name of Mother Caroline Hayer	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket 232 C.N. Velous	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Wook	Cash Ax valleed	
Interment at Post Will Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No. 1562		
Grave No. 3	Total Footing of Bill	0.0.
1	Less . Q. S	.0.0.
Section No	Balance 954	0.9
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$		
are all years	1100 1100 0 - 4.110 1.	
S. B. Mul Sandays, Elours Three, Mare	lof Chankelain, Wave Tilliland,	
And Hus all	Al Al	
Aryd Tunsolley	Trans Com.	
JINGERS: Prese Carker alter	la Shippand Gles Aran Ray John	
JINGERS: Wrent Jacker, aller	la Shippard, Shen Mrnin, May John	wasin,
PIANIST: Justila Male		
	Salorenderes (conservation and conservation and conservat	
Insurance, \$	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof	
Arth!	Signed	
Witness . S. Mule	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No	Date 11	0	1
Name of Deceased Clisha Chandles May	when , Lingle What Back (Whorn	Horn)	each
(Single — Married — Divorgedy Husband—Wife—Widow—)	(White Make) (White		
ot			*****
Vocation County Home durate	Complete Funeral	100	00
	Casket .		
Name of Employer	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Charge to . G. Liff . M. Will	Outside Box . (State Kind)		
address	Rurial Vault		
Connection Crother in - law.	Embalming Body - (State Kind) Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$		
	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$ . 450 . Hose, \$		· · · ·
Tow Secured.	Underwear, \$		
Date of Funeral 8/21/38 Sun. 26 M.	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
ervices at Aunus Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Veryman Hessel Vanderthate; I & Milliams	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
	Hearse, \$		
Iis Address	Autos to R R Station @ \$		
Certifying Physician	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from & Le. Ca. Hopp. —		
His Address 5-ton	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Wishtin Millitie	Delivering Box to . Can		
and of Dentility and Autority a	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Courses alining Retention - Back frais	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks Oluse ty Colusional.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
	Personal Charges.		
0 (1- 11 )	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death U Ed Co. Hosp., den, La.			
Religion'	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. Och 12, 1880 (Years) (Months)	(Names of Newspapers)		
age 5.7 Years 10 Month 7 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
value of Facility	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Undimakola , Alduma Maiden Name of Mother anna Melissy Maylikus	Opening of Grave or Tomb. 6.6.		
Maiden Name of Mothers and Petting Mayrette,	Outlay for Shipping Charges.		
Her Birthplace Sa Porte, Indiana	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket # 900- 3 Paul Cupe	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Heggen	Cash navanced		
21 (1/h/11)			
Interment at			
Lot No			
	Total Footing of Bill	100	OP
Grave No	Less		
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
	D 0 1		
To Funeral Charges, Total, \$	By Cash\$		
GRAIM HE ALL XX	A RIVERTON	17:7	277
Dia: Wh. Mofugu, ask omus, 110	1 The Soul	4.08.W	uu
·····	J.J		
Down on 10	Q no		
UINCEKS: Mark Ummay	Jens Care		
,			1000
Insurance, \$Names of Lodge	28		
Names of Insurance Companies :	************************************		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof		
-01.101	Signed		
ON Mule	Signed		
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEM	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 16 99 Hearly No. 19	6. Date Sept 16, 1938
Name of Deceased Ofth Come Sant	to andown Mo:
Husband-Wife-Widew Rear! Sarth	(What Race) (Where Borfs)
Vocation (D Nayman.	Complete Funeral 8 178 6.0
Name of Employer & Bt 2, Im Exp. Co.	Complete Funeral \$
Charge to MAS. Batth	Metallic Lining (State Kind)
Address	Outside Box I /2 ltd w 1. (State Kind) Burial Vault. (State Kind)
Connection	Embalming Body - with Fluid Fluid
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured Contract - Incurence.	Dressing Body. ————————————————————————————————————
Date of Funeral 9/16/38 Ju 2 P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$
Services at Cash Side Church .	Folding Chairs, \$. Tarpaulin, \$. Candelabrum, \$. Candles, \$.
Clergyman And Q & harq; Hessel Vanduft	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$.
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery
Certifying Physician N. M. Hills	Autos to R. R. Station
His Address	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Andrea -
Cause of Death Heart Block	Flower Wagons.
Wirdin Can near hous.	Removal Charges
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. ————————————————————————————————————
Remarks.  Date of Death. 9-14-38	Personal Charges.
Place of Death Samoni, Da.	Pall Bearer Service.
Religion	
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot.  Death Notices in
Date of Birth . Jan . 28, 1870	(Names of Navananana)
Age 68 Years 7 Month Days	
Name of Father Undrew Garth.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$
Maiden Name of Mother. Amandag Dutnam	Opening of Grave or Tomb Lining Grave, \$
Her Birthplace Oudiana	Outlay for Shipping Charges.
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket 4000 Pers thrias - Jalpile	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Manufactured by Chicago Chilles Co.	Cash Advanced
Interment at Jandov En Cemetery Crematory	
Lot No.	
	Total Footing of Bill \$ 183.10
Grave No	Less\$
Section No.	Balance
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$
St. D. M. Jeale Siles Midgaden.	stewart Obight of The Maley
A. a. Tapscott, Manda	
Description of the min	antiny, Robert Ballenigne, Jourse Fait
S. INCER : Justita Mate, Muggin	continue, Tron realisting se, so well gail
BIANIST Emily anthony	
<i>f</i> 4	
Insurance, \$	es
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof
with	Signed
Witness	Signed

Total No. 1700 A Yearly No. 3	7 Date Schol 18		93
Name of Deceased Infant Son of Clair + L	Bornin Roberts - Sim C	Inva.	
Husband—Wife—Widow—	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
orof			
Vocation.	Complete Funeral\$ Casket	1.0	00
Name of Employer	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Charge to Class Nathatt	Outside Box (State Kind)		
Address	(State Kind)		
Connection	Embalming Body. — (State Kind) Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body.		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral (Day of Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$		
Services at Trave.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman & a. Lane	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery . J @ \$		
Certifying Physician 6. 6. Laurh	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address (or Coroner)	Getting Remains from. Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Stillern following Bodalis	Delivering Box to . Ceran		
NERSIMY extraction	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks.,	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death 7-17-38	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Place of Death Utc. Co. Hosp, dem. da			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. 7-17-38 (Months)			
Age . O Years O Month . O Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Clair Storella	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace dayoni, Jova	Opening of Grave or Tomb		10
Maiden Name of Mother. Bannik Kinda	Lining Grave, \$		
	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Body to Size and Style of Caskep % Sg. Landle	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
19 - 1	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by J. F. Thill [Cemetery			
Interment at 1 1 1 Cemetery Crematory	***********************************		
Lot No. 123			
Grave No3	Total Footing of Bill	17	50.
	Less S	7	50.
Section No	Bálance	15	00.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
m. n. 101   m.110		RESIDENCE OF	INE
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			• • • • •
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies :			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
MAR MA	Signed		
Witness W. S. M. O. Wh.	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

RECORD	of TONERAL		
Total No. 1701 Yearly No. 2.	Date Sept 21,		19.88
Name of Deceased Suffert Hirl of J. O. Y.	Rathynd Swigart Law	uni,	Sura
Husband—Wife—Widow—	(What Race) / (Where	Horn)	
VY		- 10	
Vocation.	Complete Funeral\$ Casket	10	.00.
Name of Employer			
Charge to Wecalus County.	Outside Pow (State Kind)		
Address	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by Muss Code.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 921 /38 Ohd M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Have (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$		
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from . Kes -		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death . Standine . dilury	Flower Wagons		
	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks.	Personal Charges —	٠	
Date of Death. 4/21/38	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death of amoni, Inva			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age O Year O Month 9 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father O Sage O wille Swiger	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace O kcalus Co, Sowa	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Kathryn L. Aishr.	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace Cogstwill, Mo	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket To Squee Lanklin	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by			
Interment at Hoffe Classes Crematory			
Hausen Go., Mo.			
	Total Footing of Bill	10	00
Grave No	Less		.00.
Section No	Balance.		
Diagram of Lot or Vente Owner			
	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
PARTA	Signed		
Witness W. W. Wald	Signed		

Total No. Yearly No	9 Date Steph, A. H.	19.30
Name of Deceased Malma addiande	uskill base Co.	Much
Hasband-Wife-Widow- Seymon Chesk	ill Dec.	Botaj
or	24.7#.22	
Vocation. Honerwife	Complete Funeral	10000
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to Cold left all. Com.	(State Kind)	
Address	Rurial Vault (State Kind)	
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by Chilland.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured.	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Candlels was \$ Candlels was \$ Candlels \$	
Date of Funeral. 124/38 Sah. 3 M. M.	Underwear, \$	
Services at John Bucy Residence	Candelabrum, \$	
Clergyman 6 lba Wale	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
Certifying Physician J. Q. R. Ekd	Autos to R. R. Station	
His Address Warre City Ja	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death. Myscardulia	Taking Body to Delivering Box to July Cin -	
J. J. Land	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District)	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death 7-22-38	Personal Charges.  Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death John Bucy Res. Blommylon	Tup.	
Religion.	Outlay for Lot	
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth. May 31, 1858	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	
Age & O Years 7 Month Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
Name of Father . A when sample	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother Selection Selection Her Birthplace Years	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Her Birthplace Mew York.  Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket 3 Panel S. C. Cuffe	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Heggen!	Cash Advanced	
Interment at Silly { Cemetery Crematory		
Crematory		
Lot No.		
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	100 00
Section No	Less\$	
	Balance	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
Do Funeral Charges Total, \$		
(2) V		
D. B. All in lows -		
J.Warks - Mrs Orpha House	an natrit	
CIN CONTRACTOR ON THE POUNTER,	Mis y Mulliny	
RIAMST - MID VINIL	Malen	
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	9	
Insurance, \$	ie.	
Names of Insurance Companies :	~	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	evnenses thereof	
Mul L	Signed	
Witness. VAMTute:	Signed	********
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA		

Total No. 1703 Yearly No.	30 Date Defe 3	0	1007/
W.W. 7. 1 -	1 1 1/1	0	2.0
Name of Deceased Stilliam Aincoln (Single - Married - Difference of the Company o	ownan - Just Haute	ABorn)	40.90.
Husband-Wile-Wildow- Minnike angeline	Goyer Nomun		
Vocation Januar	· Complete Funeral	40	.0.0.
Name of Employer.	Casket.		
Charge to Occation County	Metallic Lining.  Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address.	(State Kind)		
Connection	Embalming Body - with Fluid		
Order given by ach Overing, Chiffre Office	Barber, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral Date of Funeral Date of Funeral Date of Funeral Date of Gray of Week) (Hour)	M Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Aunus Jone (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Mefli Awell	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$		
	Autos to R. R. Station Clauda @ \$1		
Certifying Physician (Green Coroner)	Getting Remains from Canula	/	0.0
His Address Clauda, Owa.	Taking Body to June Haute		
Cause of Death extension from Semile	· · Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes. Limple Octuviation	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates. (State Number and District)		
Date of Death Jeph. 28, 1938	Personal Charges		
Place of Death State Hospital, Clarinda	Pall Bearer Service.		
Religion			
Resided in the State (Years) (Mont	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. Och. 12, 1864	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age 73 Years // Month Da	rlowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Ho steen Chas . the North	Rental of Tent, \$of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Martin Slauter	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 3 Cauff. C. Orest.	· · · Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Telland			
Interment at Steve Faule { Cemete	tory		
Lot No.			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	47	0.0.
	Less		
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
W. D. 161 W. 161			
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash		
XD- Nephews.			
O la partir de la	1, 10/2/		
DI MERS: Mrs. Sturach Olings	it; This & N anthony		
Parce min O Vol	01		
Carl yra	We . T.		
		l	
Insurance, \$	lges		
Names of Insurance Companies :			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay			
Must	Signed		
Witness	Signed		
Complied by F. J. FEINER	dari, St. Doule, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1704 Yearly No. 3	Date Och 26, 1938
Name of Deceased Elizabeth Milliams	(What Raco) (Where Born)
Husband-Wife-Widow	
Vocation	C. Lu B. V.
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral
Charge to Stahl Juneral Horac	Metallic Lining.
Address Independent, Mo	Outside Box.
Connection	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Embalming Body with Fluid
Order given by Hallatt	Barber, \$
How Secured Cash:	Dressing Body
Date of Funeral 9/36/38 Mad 1:30 8. M.	Suit or Dress, \$
(Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
Services at Auntral House	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$
Clergyman . D. B. Sorden .	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery
Certifying Physician(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from
His Address.	Taking Body to
Cause of Death Cutterio Sclerosis	Flower Wagons.
	Removal Charges
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Remarks.  Date of Death Och 2H, 1935	Personal Charges
Place of Death Israle fruitmet Sambrium	Pall Bearer Service
Religion	Outlay for Lot.
(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth.  Age. 77 Years Month Days	(Names of Newspapers) Flowers, \$
Name of Father	Rental of Tent, \$of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$Cremation, \$
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb.
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced Hour Y Equips 1000
Interment at NRK Hill Cemetery	
Lot No. 965	
	Total Footing of Bill \$ 39.0.0
Grave No. 3	Less \$
Section No	Balance
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	
Body Esseaud & Male Lumished to	HAVE Store
way ungung 4 mare or unwered by	Shall & straight Merice
State delivered body to hamon	Y we arranged & conducted Service.
/ /	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	1ll
Insurance, \$	
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	
REAL	Signed
Witness	Signed

1705	2 90/ 10	10.38
Total No. 1705 Yearly No. 3	Date Of Oliver	1. 711
Name of Deceased Janus Elbert Stu	(What Race) (Where	Born) . 1.10 .
Husband-Wite-Widow Mancy Parcel		
Vocation Patient Lames	Complete Funeral	21200
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to . lestate :	Outside Box. 1/2" Restate Kind) (State Kind)	_
Address	Burial Vault	
Connection.	Embalming Body with Swan Fluid	
Order given by M.M. Many Mill.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body	
How Secured Bush Note J	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 1938 Mtd. 130 M.	Underwear, \$	
Services at Church of Christ, Warre Buty	Candelabrum, \$	
Clergyman Rel Cass potell.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address . Waris City	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$.  Getting Remains from Mall  Taking Body to  Delivering Roy to	
His Address Quantum leady		-
Cause of Death Tarshylis	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.	
Contributory Causes High Blood Bushule	Getting Burial Permit.	
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit.  (State Number and District)  Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Date of Death . 7/10 . 6, 1938	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————	
Place of Death Transion . Co., Colfan Lufa, Mo	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Religion	Outlay for Lot	
Resided in the State (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth. Ull 3, 1876  Age. 6.2. Years 2. Month 2.7. Days	Flowers, \$5 Dames of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	500
Name of Father Loryn Genell.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace Clarren Co., Java	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother. Martha Astrila	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$	
Motor Body to andre Mo.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket 3.450 Ref Shink	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by A. O.L (Cemetery		
Interment at		
Lot No.		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	01/100
Section No.	Less	217 00
Diagram of Loter Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	1 1
To Funeral Charges Total, \$		
(1. D. Mehlum		
SINGERS - Quino City Go mus Pa	en Ans.	
	7	
Tamana d		leccondenses
Insurance, \$	88	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e evnences thereof	
A. A.	Signed	
Witness Nollita:	Signed:	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA		

Total No. 1706 Yearly No. 3	3 Date. 7/.02/	8 19.3
Name of Deceased Lovetta Murles	Single (What Harr) Tell	o your
(Single — Married — Divorced Husband—Wife—Widow—	)	
erof \$		7000
Vocation	Complete Funeral	1000
Name of Employer.	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Charge to Sainte Home.	Outside Box (State Kind)	
Address		
Connection. Annate	Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body	
How Secured back	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	3.60
Date of Funeral 1/18/38 Ini 20 M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at Saruls Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman. M1. Will Shekespeare.	Door Badge, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery . J @ \$	
Certifying Physician & Lauch	Autos to R. R. Station	
His Address (or Coroner)	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death . Hy poststir Guermonia	Delivering Box to	
	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes. Senitry	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death 701. 16, 1937	Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death Santo Four damoni		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Date of Birth. Och. 18, 1847 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Age Years O Month 28 Days	Dlames of Newspapers)	
Name of Father Absalam Warsley	Flowers, \$	
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother Sarsh Schiffill	Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lining Grave, \$	6.00
Her Birthplace Anklusum.	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket \$ 900 Cuft. L.C.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by . Heggen	Cash Advanced	
Interment at Hose Will Cemetery	***************************************	
Lot No. 12.59 - 1		
	Matal Burgaran	
Grave No. 1260-45	Total Footing of Bill	17.50
Section No.	/	6. 00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Balance	7.3.50.
	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash	
G. K. Mullet P. M. HILL	Al al al	
	denondo, Clas Harfre, Ola Ma	reh
DING FAS: Mrs. Earl Highn; Wh	Atomas Sail	
- A	serious Argue,	
TIANIST: MIS Olay & Morling	Au .	
Insurance, \$	3	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
Statt	Signed	
Witness KISWALD:	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1922	*********

Total No 1707 Yearly No. 3	Wal 17		28
	Date	10	19.0
(Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)	1 auc
or	Q:		
Vocation	Complete Funeral		
Name of Employer.	Casket		
Charge to Tennerson 9 Johnson	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address Lowis Oa	Outside Box. (State Kind) Burial Vault.		
Connection Kreewing Suntes Jone	Embalming Body. (State Kind) Fluid	35	PQ.
Connection Receiving Aunical Home Order given by M.M. Clara N. Mastelal	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body		
How Secured Cash	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 1/17/38 Muss. M. (Hour) M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at akrusm ville, Onen	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$		
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician 6. C Jameh	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Myocardial degeneration.	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges		
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death 700. 17, 1938 - 3130 AM			
Place of Death Jamon - Multstal Red.	Tan Dearer Dervice		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State Journ Nears) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. afrif 14, 1875	Flowers, \$		
Age 6.3 Years 7 Month Days	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace New Hompshire	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Hassett & allen	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Her Birthplace M. Messanti Co, & Charis.	Outlay for Shipping Charges.  Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket # 332 C. N. Velaus.)	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by , Nort.	Commission on hale of		
Interment at A admissible Journ . {Cemetery Crematory	# 232 Cashed & Kiddord Box	25	٠٠٠٠٠
Lot No.			.9.0.
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	60	.00.
Section No.	Less\$		
	Balance	60	.00
Diagram of Leter Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash. \$		
0	1		
Dody temboland, during & Make	Shown Body Called for by		
Fennerson & Ithnen Quincal			
Gamman James Cuming	Honor, Lower, Down		
<u></u>			
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Malit-	Signed		
Witness	Signed N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	•••••	

				-
Total No 170 8	Yearly No () ,95	Date. //.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	19.30
Name of Deceased . K.o.L.	land James Stant	ley, Manuel, What Race) (Where	10 : 1 M	10
Husband-Wife-Widow-	yell Berman St	suley.		
Vocation Lamel	1.	C. Lite Bootes!	-398	00
Name of Employer Self		Complete Fundral Casket - Carpe B. C A E. State 8	- 7.0	
	tantus.	Metallic Lining		
Address And No		Outside Box.  Burial Vault Mature Can thing Muble	70	
Connection.	.,.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			.0.0
Order given by	ы	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$		
How Secured Contract -	Je dana	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 11/19/3		Suit o <del>r Dre</del> ss, \$ . —	1.0	
		Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
		Candelabrum, \$		
	E doug	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	& M. I. O.	Limousines to Cemetery		
(10	6. Merely, Coroner,	Getting Remains from		
	tany, Mo.	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Cern (audion)		
Cause of Death Suciol.		Flower Wagons		
Sun Shot in	need.	Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes		Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death 7.0% 1.	7. 1938	Personal Charges		
Place of Death Andore		Pall Bearer Service		
Religion	4.4			
Resided in the State	40	Outlay for Lot.  Death Notices in		
Date of Birth Jan. 3	1, 1895 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices III		
Age 430 Years 9	Month 16 Days	Flowers, \$		00
Name of Father Josef	h Stantry 1000	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Jours.	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
	an Solije filbuseh	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Ohikdoun	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Body to . Audio		Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		• • • • • •
Size and Style of Casker.		Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by	in In comme			
Interment at Oud	N. M. O { Cemetery Crematory			
	Lot No			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill\$	4.71.	.0.0.
	Section No	Less\$		
		Balance	4.91	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral C	ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$		
OR Sure		the state of the		
S.D. Corrett, len	non, cog . 4. Dryam	scenty; Nort of Jack Hullor	·····	
SINGERS:		···  · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
D.Z.Z. G. A. T. V.				
		I make him her		
Insurance, \$	Names of Lodg	es		
Names of Insurance Compar	nies			
We hereby authorize the abo	ove funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof		
PIMA		Signed		
Witness / W/WWL	٤	Signed		

Total No. 1709 Yearly No. 3	6 Date 1/01. 30,	19.38
Name of Deceased 6 mma Glakesley,	didow near Skring	field, all
Husband-Wife-Widow Courtland W. Blake	slest.	Born)
orof )		100
Vocation.	Complete Funeral	100.00
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to all yt ash. Com.	Outside Box. (State Kind)	
Address.	Burial Vault	
Connection Reception	Embalming Body . with . Fluid	
Order given by A. J. Khilaidh,	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body.	
How Secured . Chin filted	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 1/30/38 Med 20. M.	Underwear, \$	
Services at Sunual Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman Low Fant	Door Badge, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery . A. @ \$	
Certifying Physician . 6 . 6. Janush .	Autos to R. R. Station &	
His Address	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Ceru -	
Cause of Death Dimolis Guessian	Flower Wagons.	
	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit	
Remarks.  Date of Death 70. 28, 1938	Personal Charges. —	
	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death. Hewcomen Hes, Laurini.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
// / / / / (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth July 4, 1838 Age 83 Years 4 Month 34 Days	Flowers, \$	
Name of Father Low Omics	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace Cacchoslovakia	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother Dergia Stranska	Lining Grave, \$Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace. Of Skorlovakia	Outlay for Shipping Charges.  Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket 700 - P.C. Cuple.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by . M.Eg.gen		
Interment at Act   Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No. 11.3.8		
	Total Footing of Bill	100 00
Grave No93	Less Of U - \$	600
Section No	Balance	94 00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
		Basil Ista
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$		
J. D. J. A. Cumic brush Selv	Sield & H. Wallows	
arthur take at the	wis , May converse,	
	1 7 7 7	
	december beringer in the formation and	
Insurance, \$		
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		,
RETURN TO	Signed	
Witness	Signed	

Total No	Yearly No	Date Date	199
Name of Deceased.	y Wwayne Sa	skhursh downsel starile	200, 11
Husband-Wife-Widow-)	Single   Married - Divorced	(What Rase) (Wher	Born)
erd }	ć	***************************************	
Vocation		Complete Funeral	
Name of Employer	10.	Casket	1000
Charge to . D. arling	Tarkhusel	Metallic Lining	
		Outside Box (State King) (State King)	
Address			
Connection C. attes		Embalming Body	
Order given by		Barber, \$	
How Secured . Cash		Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 19/1/38	Thurs & P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
Services at S. Mt. K.	Church (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
		Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
Clergyman. J. a. B	·····	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address	201	Limousines to Cemetery . 2 . @ \$	
Certifying Physician	6 Sameh.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address	(or Coroner)	Taking Body to Delivering Box to	
Cause of Death, Malnu	trilia	Delivering Box to	
Cuase of Death		Flower Wagons. Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit	1
Remarks		Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Date of Death . The	29, 1838	Personal Charges	5. 00
Place of Death Sort Rock,		Pall Bearer Service	
	. M. M		
Religion		Outlay for Lot	
Resided in the State	(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth	1938	Flowers, \$	
AgeYears	Month Days	Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father January		Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace Ham		Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother.	Maxime Bown	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace King	gold co. Juna	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Ship Body to# 3/0-5%	alsh toto ramphin	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket	n' n	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by . N. Exg.	Witselin Cashel Co.	Cash Advanced	
Interment at	14. Rock Cemetery		
Interment at	Crematory		
	Lot No		, ,,
34 /	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	1.6.50
		Less	
0	Section No	Balance	
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
		Directed files Deager, page	1 1
To Funeral	ChargesTotal, \$		
		A material commence of the second	l
Insurance, \$		es	
Names of Insurance Compa	nies	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	ove funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof	
De la	) ,	Signed	
NAME:	6.	Signed	
Witness	Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA		

Total No. 1711, Yearly No. 32	Date Dec. 18 1938
Name of Deceased Mayar Hutchers H.	Gr. (What Race) (Where Born)
Huiband—Wife—Widow—	
Vocation.	Complete Funeral\$
Name of Employer	Casket
Charge to Mayur Wulcheroft, St.	Metallic Lining(State Kind)
Address.	Outside Box (State Kind) Burial Vault.
Connection Lattes	Burial Vault.  (State Kind)  Embalming Body with Fluid
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$
Date of Funeral. 18/3 8 Aug. 10:30 A.M. (Bour)	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$
Services at . Cametayy (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$
11 1/ 9/4	Door Badge, \$
Clergyman J. U. May	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
	Autos to R. R. Station 8 S Getting Remains from Sec. 94-94
(or Coroner)	Taking Body to Ckin.
Cause of Death Stillborn following.	Delivering Box to
Cause of Death Survivor Francisco	Flower Wagons.
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates
Date of Death 12 - 16 - 38	Personal Charges
Place of Death LEM Ja, QEC. Co. How	Pall Bearer Service.
Religion	Outlay for Lot
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth. 12 - 16 - 38	
Age O Years O Month Days	Flowers, \$ 2 Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$
Name of Father May we Hutcheroft	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$
His Birthplace Jamen Sambu, St.	Opening of Grave or Tomb.
Maiden Name of Mother Welyn Jones Deen. Her Birthplace. Sprry, Ja.	Outlay for Shipping Charges
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Motor Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
	Cash Advanced
Manufactured by Nook W. (Cemetery Interment at Nook W. (Crematory	
Lot No 796 - 4	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ 1900.
Section No	Less . 05. 71.1
	Balance
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$
Insurance, \$	S
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof
Dull	Signed
Witness	Signed

Total No. 17/2	Yearly No	9.,	Date Dec.	19 19 28
Name of Deceased. John	Shelidan Vand			Illinois
Husband-Wife-Widow-	a Soque		(What Hace)	(Where Born)
or	La grazione			
Vocation Ranches	<u>O</u>	Complete Funeral		\$
Name of Employer		Casket		
Charge to	e Vavdef,	Outside Box	(State Kind)	
Address Yo Mis (V)	ewy solon.	Burial Vault Hale	m Singlex	6800
Connection.	.U	Embalming Body	(State Kind)	.Fluid
Order given by Mrs Wen	vey soun aux	Barber, \$ Dressing Body	Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured	741. 00	Suit or Dress, \$	Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral Date Of Day	y of Wyels Hour M.	Underwear, \$ Folding Chairs, \$	Slippers, \$	
Services at Angele Chaft	of Clavis City.	Candelabrum, \$	Candles, \$	
Clergyman & Of Outerle	, mr. dusm	Door Badge, \$ Hearse, \$	Gloves, \$	
His Address . (J )	· n 2 n · · · ·	Limousines to Ceme	teru @ s	
Certifying Physician E. K.O.	f d. Dollar,	Autos to R. R. Stati Getting Remains from	on D.C. W.R.	
His Address Deer To		Taking Body to	Jamori	
Cause of Death Chronic The	of ocarditis,	Delivering Box to Flower Wagons	Jamou Com.	
Quelant.	- 4. Marie Calle	Removal Charges. 4	<del></del>	
Remarks. Salumouia	o, Sanstruous Offer	Cortifical Conics of	(State Number and Dis Death Certificates	triet)
Date of Death 13-15	- 318	Personal Charges	T	2500
Place of Death Oun dod	12 Martina 181	Pall Bearer Service	T	
Religion.	( ) ···································	·		
Resided in the State		Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth Aug 31,	1875 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in	Newspapers	
Age . 6 3 Years 3	Month Days	Flowers, \$	of Newspapers) ental of Palms, \$	969
Name of Father & Outsh.	angel	Rental of Tent, \$ Lowering Device, \$ .	. of Temporary Tomb,	\$
His Birthplage	ellenois	Opening of Grave or	Tomb	900
Maiden Name of MotherClau	a swodgrass.	Lining Grave, \$ Outlay for Shipping	Charges	
Her Birthplace	the for	Minister, \$Sing	gers, \$ Organist, \$	
Ship Body to R. Or. R.	is, in, win Lord	Railroad Tickets, \$. Telegr., Phone, Cabl	Aeroplane Service	,\$
Size and Style of Casket A. C.	- carep person	Cash Advanced	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Manufactured by	Comptons			
Interment at	Cemetery Crematory	***************		
L	ot No. 744			
G	rave No. 3	Total Footing of Bil		\$ 717.69
	ection No	Less Off The Val	Consumpor Py	\$
			Balance	95.69
Diagram of Lot or Vault O	wner	Entered into Ledger,	pageor be	elow \$
To Funeral Charg	res. Total \$	Ru	Cash	
( ) ( ) ( )	2. 2. 1. 21.	ale Can	a. X. Y	
5.6 6 rel Deat me	it Drotes, Clean &	alheisto, Jos	n Denton, Sarla	of Casia
			Aloyd Kir	k
Vinner Charles	1	At Kill	1.51 01	
) IN ARIA CHOMAS CAS	eny, quama	mule, aug a	would, am	est only
				····
Insurance, \$				···· ·································
Names of Insurance Companies				
We hereby authorize the above for		expenses thereof		
Al	and agree so pay the	Signed		******************
Witness William		Signed		
3	Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	V, St. Louis, Mo., in the	year 1932,	······································

Total No. 1713 Yearly No. 4	2	
4 1000	Date Date	19.30
Name of Deceased Sensed allen Jeurs (Single - Married - Diversed)	Sh. Joseph,	Mo:
Husband—Wife—Widow—}	7	200.0
Vocation		
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral	
Charge to 7/0 chy	Metallic Lining	
Address.	Outside Boy (State Kind)	
Connection	Burial Vault. (State Kind)	
Order given by	Embalming Body with Fluid	
	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body.	
How Secured.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral. (Date) (Day of Week) (Hour) M.	Underwear, \$	
Services at	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$. Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$.	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician. W. M. Hills	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death Bale dead when trought into office.	Delivering Box to	
Nother toursed his at It. forth at 6 8 man	D 16	
Contributory Causes Mirt Asserting 9 M. Many	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)	
Remarks & Science Y Stay of Mints Action of Son	Personal Charges,	
4	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death of annual Religion	***************************************	
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth. 10 - 14 - 35 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
age . O Years / 2 Month Days	Flowers, \$	
Jame of Father Harry dewis.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace Jarph Mo.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother Manda the Salishing,	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace Des Mairs, La,	Outlay for Shipping Charges.  Minister \$ Singers \$ Organist \$	
hip Body to Shy Joseph. m.	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
lize and Style of Casket.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by		
nterment at	······	
Lot No.	10.0f	
	Total Footing of Bill	
Grave No	Less	
Section No	Balance	
Diagram of Lotor Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
	Emerced into Deager, page	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$	
(Machine Da bene Con At But he	A Part	
O. Mary Japano - Weath Certificate	+ Nemay Olmuh.	
No more on service furmis	1- 78,060.	
/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	7 7	
insurance, \$		
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
Ma ma	Signed	
Witness, J. L. G The arch.	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

RECORD OF FUNERAL				
Total No. 1714 Yearly No	Date Lanuary &	3,	1997	
Name of Deceased Elvina Viola Bosu		nies.	nui	
Husband-Wife-Widow Jos Sowell Occ	(What Race) (Where	llern)		
Vocation.	G 14 B 1	100		
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral \$ Casket \$	7.9.0	90.	
Charge to Old age ass. Com.	Metallic Lining			
Address	Outside Box - June (State Kind)			
Connection	Burial Vault. (State Kind) Fluid			
Order given by Herb Bartlett	Barber, S Hair Dressing, S			
How Secured	Dressing Body.	7	50	
Date of Funeral /3/39 Juca 2 P. M.	Suit or Dress, \$			
Services at Dimero Atomic (Hour)	Folding Chairs, S Tarnaulin, S			
Clergyman CE Harpe	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$			
His Address.	Hearse, \$Ambulance, \$			
Certifying Physician S. Mered	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$			
Comment /	Getting Remains from /Uto -			
His Address (Varis City, Sa., Cause of Death Arterial Sclerous	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Cena			
Cause of Death . William	riower wagons			
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit			
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates			
Date of Death Jan 1, 1939	Personal Charges. —  Pall Bearer Service.			
Place of Death of En Buda Tuf Specilio Co., &	ran Bearer Service			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.			
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers			
Date of Birth Jeb. 2, 1849 (rears) (Months)		0		
Age. 89 Years 10 Month 29 Days	Flowers, \$ (Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$	8.	00.	
Name of Father. fordan	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$			
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	6	00-	
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$			
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$			
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges			
Size and Style of Casker of Cafe Cuft.	Cash Advanced			
Manufactured by . Tell gen				
Interment at Rose Will {Cemetery Crematory	***************************************			
Lot No 3 6 3				
Grave No 3	Total Footing of Bill	125	50	
	Less Sh \$	6	90	
Section No	Balance	09	50	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$			
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$			
A. A.	By Casii			
J. D: Shudens.				
A During	Dan Al Mart			
DINGERS: WIND Mayor of prayer;	Mrs Store Mortenore			
Dines man al delet	1			
The Di Man Low Som or Call	eyes			
po odo oferona de la contra della contra della contra de la contra de la contra de la contra della contra del	······································			
Insurance, \$	s			
Names of Insurance Companies				
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the				
KINGTE	Signed			
Witness	Signed AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.			

Total No. 1715 Yearly No.	2 Date January 15	7,19	3.9
Name of Deceased. Mary Anderson	didni O	Den	mark
Husband-Wife-Widow John S. anderson,	(value race) (water a		
Vocation		100	00
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Blind Junion Wunsish,	Metallic Lining. Outside Box. Pink (State Kind)		
Address Ima Social Melfare Board.	Descript Vanitation (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body		
Order given by a.f. Chrhaidh, Dureton.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral 1/9/39 Thurs 2 . M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Sumeral Home	Folding Chairs, \$		
Clergyman Q. B. Sorden.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician N. M. Hille	Autos to R. R. Station		
Uin Address (or Coroner)	Toleing Pody to		
Cause of Death Grancho Garumowa	Delivering Box to Cem -		
	Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes Old age.	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges.		
Date of Death 17. 1939	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death Mes - Lamon, Va.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	,	
Resided in the State O. (Years) (Months)  Date of Birth Tunk // 1850	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth June 11, 1830 Age 88 Years 7 Month Days	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father Solen of ilson	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace Denmark	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		* ×
Maiden Name of Mother Margatth	Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace Jermunk	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket & Paur L. C. Crept	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Auggen	***************************************		
Interment at Rose Hill Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 826			
	Total Footing of Bill\$	1000	00
Grave No	Less Of 4- \$	60	0
Section No.	Balance	940	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
			_
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			0
J. B. Harry Minon, Mr. horance Jason	Self, John Suvely, Chas Verpe,	ail s	mille
			PPTPU
NOSKS- Mu Kalph Trance,	Miss ley of Mortingle.		
0 1 1	1		
17. A.W. 15 1 - Mrs John & tatcher	<u></u>		
<u>,</u>	alan adambana ana araa araa ah		••••
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
William Klittaita	Signed		
Witness	Signed N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

RECOR	D OF F	UNERAL	1		
Total No. 1116 Yearly No.	J	Date	,		19.3
Name of Deceased Mary and Stage - Married	rown	Setto	County , Oula	us Co	uas
Husband-Wife-Widow-	LC:				
orof }	1		ell	212	00
Vocation	Casket	E Funeral Sh. Lining! Box 1/2" Redign		7.00	0.0
Name of Employer	Metallic	Lining	te Kind		
Charge to Estate	Outside	Box 1/2" Rectu	ite Kind)		<i>?</i>
Address		ault	ite Kind)		
Connection.	Embalm	ing Body with	Dressing, \$		
Order given by blilden - J. M. Brown,	Dressing	Body		0	75
How Secured Cash	Suit or I	Oress, \$	se, \$	0.1	2.0
Date of Funeral 29/39 Seem. 2	tour) Folding	Chairs, \$Tai	paulin, \$		
Services at 6 o listum	Candelal	brum, \$Car	ndles, \$		
Clergyman Aredprick & uff.	Hearse,	dge, \$	ance, \$		. ×
His Address Independence, Mo.	Limousii	nes to Cemetery 🥷	. (0) 3		.×
Certifying Physician 6. 6. Lanuth	Getting	R. R. Station	ii		×
His Address James	Taking l	Body to	······································		··
Cause of Death . Chronic Myscarditis	Flower	wagons			
	Remova	l Charges			
Contributory Causes Skuilty	Certified	Burial Permit	ate Number and District)		
Remarks.  Date of Death 1-27-39	Personal	l Charges			
7 6		arer Service			
Place of Death West - Kamoni Religion					
Resided in the State.		for LotN			
Date of Birth. april 24 - 1853 (Years)	(montmy)				
Age 8.5 Years 9 Month 3	Days Flowers	, \$ Rental of	Palms, \$		
Name of Father My Gray	Rental	of Tent, \$ of Ten	porary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening	g of Grave or Tomb		7	00
Maiden Name of Mother. & legalito Dell	Lining (	Grave, \$	Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Ministe	for Shipping Charge r, \$Singers, \$.	Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	Railroad	d Tickets, \$Aero	oplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 34 5 5 FM. Sa.	····· Cash	Phone, Cable or Rad	·		
Manufactured by	Co	liseum Mu	at		00.
Interment at Rose Will	Cemetery Crematory				
Lot No 3.1.6					
Grave No 2 Y.		ooting of Bill		32	73
	Less .	4. 4. A. Col-	\$	12	.4.0
Section No		Bala	nce	20	1.5
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	····· Entered	l into Ledger, page.	or below \$		l
O Toleneral Charges Total, \$		By Cash.			
J. No - Transforms					
n n		al		-11	
DINGERS- MAYTHO. J.K.	andeny,	me songae	1, May Cuer	elle.	
Gignist - Mrs. 83. Di	lesy		(.)		
Organish -					
	of Lodges		**************		
	of Lodges	*************			
Names of Insurance Companies :	to now the evener	s thereof			
we nereby authorize the above funeral and agree		ed			
KWhite:	Sign				
Witness Compiled by F.		uis, Mo., in the year 1	932.		

Total No. 1717 Yearly No. 2	Date 2 19-	39
Name of Deceased Joseph Chaven Lan	E	6.
Husband Wile-Widow Amise Lauk, O. Ec.	(What Hace) (Where H _p (p)	
Vocation. Minister	Complete Funeral \$ 293.9.	_
Name of Employer	Casket.	
Charge to Sour - arthur & John	Metallic Lining(State Kind)	
Address,	Outside Box	
Connection.	Burial Vault.  (State Kind)  Embalming Body. With Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$.	
How Secured Contract	Dressing Body. —	
Date of Funeral 2/1/38 Ohed 2:30 8. M	Suit or Dress, \$	
(Pate) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at Colletium - Regal 7-708 Clergyman Nort Chrville - Rev. Julian.	Candelabrum, \$	
	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address Samon - Council Bluf	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician (or Coroner)	Getting Remains from Leg.	
His Address.  Cause of Death. Coloury C celusion	Taking Body to Visgola 20 6 e	• • •
	Flower Wagons.	
Contributory Causes. Study	Removal Charges	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Date of Death 31, 1939	Personal Charges.	
Place of Death Fayronin Da	Pall Bearer Service.	
Religion 6. D.S.		
Resided in the State damoni !!	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth. Nov. 10, 1851 (Years) (Months)		
Age. 8.7 Years, 2 Month 3.4 Days		0.
Name of Father Sarley Johnson Tank	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace OU Clakupun	Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother Matilda Belley	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Her Birthplace Jukuahn	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Body to Silgah Jua.	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket # Had Cap - Jayles Vel	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced Rental 500	Q
Interment at Tittle Story { Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No.		
	Total Footing of Bill	0
Grave No	Less Coliteum \$ 500	a
Section No	Balance 323 00	_
Disgram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
		=
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$		
P.B. Grandsons.		
SINGERS-Bot Bollentyn, Mrs Huns	1. Mrs anthony & overst guts 1)	
Pranish & Welen Underha		wini
0 00 (0		
JINGERS - Bucha Van Eaton, Chr.	a Pitter, - Cies	gas
wardandan warman warman da walan da war da w		
Insurance, \$Names of Lodge	s	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
RANGE	Signed	
Witness . WHV luly -	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN	V, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No	Yearly No. 9	Date Set. 19		10 8 9
Name of Deceased La	wes Edgas at	misollan		2
Name of Deceased XXX	(Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
Husband-Wife-Widow-	ice Gundelley, a	lec. O		
Vocation	0	Complete Funeral	239	7
Name of Employer		Casket.	7-/	
Charge to Lastalt		Metallic Lining.		
Address.		Outside Box. C. J.		
Connection		Burial Vault		
Order given balloyd Y	Gustd - Sons	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$.		
How Secured.	2.4.44.1.04	Dressing Body.		
Date of Funeral 2/13/39	Monday 10 a. M.	Suit or Dress, \$		
(Daty)	Day of Weeks (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Museraf	unne	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
Clergyman . A of Ch	wille	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	011 - 191	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician 1	the Mouse (1)	Getting Remains from Dulling Lon	lo exte	a Chay
His Address . Lurling	in o a.	Taking Body to Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death Mot. Glu	kn on Municipal presing	Flower Wagons.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		D. 101		
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death Co. LO.	1039	Personal Charges.		
Place of Death Place of Death		Pall Bearer Service		
	ug un , a.	************************************		
Religion	J	Outlay for Lot		
	(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth	Month 13 Days	Flowers, \$2 c Names of Newspapers). Rental of Palms, \$	2	0.0
Name of Father	MonthDays	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace		Lowering Device, \$	7	0.0
Maiden Name of Mother		Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	/-	
Her Birthplace		Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to		Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket	32 C.W. Velous 1/5 C.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by		Cash Advanced		
Interment at		***************************************		
		***************************************		
	Lot No. /533		1116	
	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ Less 9 4, \$	1.4.8.	.0.0.
	Section No	Balance	941	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner			0.0
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral C	ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$		
By any	4.0.1.	1		
Lody Entelmed by x	Villes & uneral secine	4 Durlington, da - Oke paid 2500	des Ea	f
· W	1-1-12-1-4		A. 7.	
Mr. Kelamis. Fody	from I Tuelsylon 1	The funcial crack - no exila	Laura	· E
(4 B+ B/ M.)	Rodi eine Flores	Sure of Albania to Jack W	211/2	1119
O. W	, regional, remot	ganing on portate 10	7.0.00	Lines
OCERS - Mister	Jean ME Bonniche	With Harley Clamed - 16/	This	15
1	Name of Table	Julian Julian	- mu	1
Insurance, \$		s		
Names of Insurance Compan				
We hereby authorize the abo	ve funeral and agree to pay the			
Ktall-to		Signed		
Witness I William Q.		Signed		

Total No. 1719 Yearly No. 6	Date Feb. 21, 1939
-1 // . /	inger What Reco (What Reco)
Husband-Wife-Widow- Thomas Dringer	(What Race) (Where Born)
orof } Garage Strong	
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$ 178 00.
Name of Employer	Casket
Charge to	Metallic Lining (State Kind) Outside Box. Rt. 4 W 6 5
Address Sly thedate Mo	Burial Vault. (State Kind)
Connection	Embalming Body with Fluid
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured Contact = Call -	Dressing Body
Date of Funeral 72/39 June 28. M.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ 6.0 Slippers, \$
(Date) (Duy of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
Services at Christian Church, Bly thetate	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$
Clergyman Carl Gallentyns; HQ. Blck.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address damong	Limousines to Cemetery
Certifying Physician . 6 . 6 . Lawel.	Autos to R. R. Station (C. S. ).  Getting Remains from Hapital
His Address Turner	Getting Remains from Arguitat Taking Body to
Cause of Death acute my ocardist failure	Delivering Box to . Blythdalk. — Flower Wagons.
Dimeha Prikukujania 1	Removal Charges
Contributory Causes. afradeclony - Stulity	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.  Personal Charges.
Date of Death . 18, 1939	Pall Bearer Service.
Place of Death Dec. Co. Hospo. Leon, La	
Religion	Outlay for Lot
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth April 18, 1863 (Months)	
Age 75 Years 10 Month O Days	Flowers, \$
Name of Father Shrok / Itll.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb.
Maiden Name of Mother Mary K. Kilky	Lining Grave, \$. Matting, \$. Outlay for Shipping Charges.
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$
Ship Body to . Thy thedale Mo.	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket Hunger And Dorl	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Manufactured by also matty	
Interment at Dythedale - Clas Will Cemetery	
<i>(</i>	
Lot No	79. 12
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ 9.0 / 0.
Section No	Balance
Diagram of Leter Vault Owner	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
	By Cash \$
J. D. ara Gray - EE Washing Marin	
21 00 0	A. A. A. A. A.
Hon 1- D - 71/10 alice notice. Em	a Warry, May Fater Loye Man, Lolde While
	J alta ? of
A San Al Asan A	The state of the s
DIMETAS - Mis Glad Moderne,	Mus March would - June - Mile fland lite
······	
production and a second	uluvuluuluuluu
Insurance, \$Names of Lodge	es
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof
· WITH	Signed
Witness. WWW.	Signed
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No Yearly No	Date Office	19.57
Name of Deceased July Own Jackson	Manhallan?	Kansas.
Husband Wife-Widow +) (Slogle - Marfied - Divorced)	(What Rare) (Whore	Born)
or wind of which of server	3	
Vocation.	Complete Funeral	22400
Name of Employer.	Casket	
Charge to Mrs. Jo. Jackson - H.L. Jackson	Metallic Lining (Page King)	70
Address.	Outside Box Jalum O Willess	
Connection	Burial Vault (State Kind)	
	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
Order given by	Dressing Body	
How Secured Control	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 1973 9 Wed: 3 M. M.	Underwear, \$	
Services at Sureral Home	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
Clergyman A. Kukn, J. Ban.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery . A. @ \$	
Certifying Physician. 6. & Larach.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
(or Coroner)	Taking Rody to	
His Address.  Cause of Death Myocardial Decomplements.	Delivering Box to Chu	
Drowletial arrumnia.	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges.	
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit  (State Number and District)  Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Date of Death 4th. 20, 1939.	Personal Charges	
Place of Death Res - Lamoni Ca.	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion		
Paridad in the State 34	Outlay for Lot. # 1514	H.O. 90
(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
	Flowers, \$ 5 Rental of Palms, \$	\$500
Name of Father James Jackson .	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace unknown.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother Whilda Carlismic	Opening of Grave or Tomb	/
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges.	
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket 17529 State N. C. Plust.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Me, - Kay	Cash Advanced	
1. 01.11		
Lot No. 1814		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$	356 00
	Less Cem, Exp	49 00.
Section No	Balance	30700
Diagram of Let or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$		
18 - Will the land flow the Man	Mary Elanda Red News	9:
. O. B Will Kimler, Elme Trees, M	Isles Elminds, Notest Sugar	segant Mise
	for the	man
9 ME EKS - Chanda Down Singers	Tate my y min	
a 14 (d)	The state of the s	2.1
Keenit - Helm Welfy	7	
<u> </u>		
Insurance, \$	g	
Names of Insurance Companies :	·	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	owners there of	
Are hereby administration and agree to pay the		
William Kathata	Signed	
Witness	Signed	

RECORD	T CIVELUIE		
Total No. 173 1 Yearly No. 8	Date March 3	· · · · · ·	19-3.9
Name of Deceased Rachel Southett.	Married : Kewantt	Rom	
Hueband-Wife Widow- H. S. Bartlett			
		2011	
Vocation	Complete Funeral	207	.00.
Name of Employer	Casket . —		
Charge to H. D. Darttett	Outside Box. Real World (State Kind)		
Address Davis City Voura	Counte Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid		
	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
Order given by	Dressing Body.		
How Secured Conf.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral. 3/3/39 Qui 26: M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at Auntral Home	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman Morni Traxler; & W Bay	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery 2 @ \$		
Certifying Physician. S. G. Change	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address Davis City, Jours.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death arthuis Schronis	Delivering Box to		
Central Hemouhage.	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks			
Date of Death March 1, 1939	Personal Charges.		
Place of Death Thew Buda Sup, Orcatur Co.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. June 30, 1872	(Northes of Newspapers)		7
Age 6.6 (Years Month Days	Flowers, \$4.74. Rental of Palms, \$	چ	/.3
Name of Father	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7	00
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Ship   Body to #3 22 CN //slas 24010	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 3.32 CN Velan Half C.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by 400			
Interment at Rose Will Cemetery			
Lot No 3 5 5			
	Total Footing of Bill	264	75
Grave No	Less Op. 4 - \$	7	7.4.
Section No		-	75
	Balance	0.1.	1.0.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
		100	
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
BB BAN SHIT ON W.	1. 14 1 201 100	7.	
G. B Within Dootitte, Nomian Bourt	a sed tordon, May ward Much	ecce	,
Orville Durney, alma	Prater		.0
De la companya della companya della companya de la companya della	of on I for	7:22.	·
DINGERS - Manda Derry, M	raxing magne, correct suly,	1111.	suy der
2000	V. A. V. V.		V
JIANIST YMD Dumbon	oury.		
2000	<u> </u>		
Insurance, \$	98		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
we hereby adthorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
WHITT	Signed		*****
Witness	Signed		

Total No. 1722 Yearly No	Date March 1	6	1939
Name of Deceased Donna Det Hunty.	Lamoni	In	a.
Husband-Wife-Widow-    Of	(WERE FACO) (Water		
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$	lan	00
Name of Employer.	Casket.		
Charge to Jaymond Hembry,	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address.	Burial Vaulterminia (State Kind)		
Connection of atture	Embalming Body. —	0.0	00
	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
Order given by	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral \$16/39 Thurs. 20 M.	Suit or Dress, \$		
(Date) (Day, of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Aurus Hum.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$  Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
Clergyman New Jr. M. Clerton	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address Stefmon, Own.	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician . C. L. Januah	Autos to R. R. Station	F	
His Address f. Jamoni, Sta.	Delivering Box to Chan		
Cause of Death Second Neglet / Jums	Flower Wagons		
	Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks. Date of Death March 15, 1939	Personal Charges.		
Place of Death Dee. Co. Horps, From, Ja.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion			
Regided in the State	Outlay for Lot. # 1499		.0.0.
Date of Birth. M. 28,193 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 3 Years 3 Month 17 Days	Flowers, \$	2	050
Name of Father Raymond Wessely.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Rivehnlace (Westur Co. down	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	6	00
Maiden Name of Mother 6 that Cletton	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace Jandry Co., Mo	Outlay for Shipping Charges.  Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket #622-3/6 Off. 12. Onle	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Moo Kan 1			
Interment at Rose Will Cemetery			
Lot No. 14-99			
	Total Footing of Bill	187	05.0
Grave No	Less Don't of the s	45	2.0
Section No	Balance	142	50
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	.7,	~
12 12	TO STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.		
To Juneral Charges Total, \$ Journal &	Wous Lisson, Mas Marin	12.	·y
The second of th	Sous than, Masmark	C.7.ES	La
OIM CFR5 - Glands Wern Mary	axet anthony, Robert Snepley	1	12
9 30 81	the same of the sa	TOVES	
111 NVS - 1/10 6 CA 100	A. Y		
	<u></u>		
Insurance, \$Names of Lodge	s		
Names of Insurance Companies :			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
Wellt-1	Signed		
Witness / S///wif	Signed		

Total No. 1723 Yearly No. 19	Date March 19, 1939
Name of Deceased Stong & ammon Hun	toman Council Sluffe, Ima.
(Single — Married — Pivorced)  Husband—Wife—Widow—)	(What Race) (Where 1997a)
orof	
Vocation Retired Samus	Complete Funeral
Name of Employer.	Casket
Charge to J. Wicks	Outeida Box (ed WOLT)
Address	Burial Vault.
Connection Son: in - law:	Embalming Body. — with
Order given by	Barber, \$. — Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured Coulter = Cash.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$
Date of Funeral 3/19/39 Sun 2:30 C.M.	Underwear, \$
Services at Gunus Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$
Clergyman Rox Cheville	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery
Certifying Physician & L. Sasuel.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$. Getting Remains from Acceptage Control of the Control
(or Coroner)	Taking Rody to
Cause of Death Sandtly	Delivering Box to Chu -
Cause of Beauty	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates
Date of Death 7/ arch 17. 1939.	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.
Place of Death Colfax Sup., Harrison Co;	Mo
Religion	Outlay for Lot.
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth Jan . 25, 1850	Flowers, \$ 2. Themes of Newspapers) Flowers, \$ 2. Themes of Newspapers) Flowers, \$ 2. Themes of Newspapers)
Age. 89 Greats Month . 22 Days	Flowers, \$ 2 Sental of Palms, \$
Name of Father Jacob Huntsman	Lowering Device, S Cremation, S
His Birthplace Anlugan	Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lining Grave, \$. — Matting, \$.  Outlay for Shipping Charges.
Maiden Name of Mother	Outlay for Shipping Charges
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Size and Style of Casket of Lap, Mote skin Manufactured by Chirage Casket, Co	Cash Advanced
Manufactured by Children Co.	
Interment at Rock Will Cemetery Crematory	
Lot No. 1139	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$787 50
	Less Of 3
Section No	Balance
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$
	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERT
To Funeral Charges, Total, \$	dilers an Earl Lewis, Challes Hoy Es, Milauf Me
J. B. Ry Ropp, Jake Bierlan, Clan	Miles son Carl deurs, Maller Hay Es, Milau Mo
1) into FRS - Chada (1) and Was	gar anthony andrew Park Holand Song de
Comment of the state of the sta	1906 with the said of the said Buy we
Trained - Maine Wewell	
7770000	
and the second s	
Insurance, \$	8
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof
Aut.	Signed
Witness WMMile	Signed,:
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAL	

	Total No. 1724 Yearly No. 11.	Date March 26	. <b>,</b> 1	9.37
	Name of Deceased Syron O. Bass.	Van Kura Co,	Mice	4.
	Husband-Wife-Widow   Wary Catherine Bass	(What Race) (Where	Bdra)	
	Ratival Backs			/
	Vocation. Trilled Darku.	Complete Funeral\$	20	0.0
	Name of Employer	Casket		
	Charge to North O. Dass	Outside Roy (State Kind)		
	Address Ilmelle, tantas	Davade 1 3714 (State Kind)		
	Connection.	Embalming Body. (State Kind) Fluid		
	Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body.		
	How Secured Cash	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
	Date of Funeral 26/39 Sun. 10 a. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
	Services at Suurial Johnie	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
	Clergyman CE Harlot	Door Badge, \$Gloves, \$		
	His Address	Hearse, \$		
	Certifying Physician J. Ch. Shelley.	Autos to R. R. Station		
	His Address & Gondale Kawsas	Getting Remains from A.A. Taking Body to		
	Cause of Death Myscardial Susufficiency	Delivering Box to . Ck -		
	with Countary acting Spevel brum !	Flower Wagons		
	Contributory Canses Clente Weggs Farlure	Cotting Parial Powerit		
	Remarks & Mypostatic Gutuneonia	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
	Date of Death	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
	Place of Death Clements Kauses.	ran bearer bervice		
	Religion	Outles for Tak		
	Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
	Date of Birth april 12, 1857			
	Age 8 1 Years 11 Month 11 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	4	50.
	Name of Father Sith but Sall	Rental of Tent, \$ - of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ - Cremation, \$		
	His Birthplace Masshall J. J.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7	0.0
	Maiden Name of Mother Saura & Slawers	Lining Grave, \$		
	Her Birthplace	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
	Motor Body Holam - Cotton wood challs, Kaus.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
	Size and Style of Casket. Such /2 C	Cash Advanced		
	Manufactured by			
	Interment at Jose Will Cemetery Crematory	***************************************		
	Lot No. 10.97	***************************************		
		Total Footing of Bill\$	36	30
	Grave No	Less Ob Z. s	7	
	Section No	Balance	290	50
	Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
		0 0 1		
	To Emeral Charges, Total, \$	By Cash Standard &	1	
	Shiffing humal Durator: - 6.	KIANA Y SANA, Collaway Salla.	naus	· · · · ·
	G.B. Dan Anderson, A. 1. Yammaton	De Benny of Housed W.	Ciarlo	Y
	Dire fun wateren, u. 7. 9 ming in.	, sis . Course of one organice, in	1100	2.10
			100.7	d'.
(	DINCERS: Myra Gold & Blue	n thorsing ton		Λ
	D. A. A. A.			
	J. A.M. S.T. Wayment Sprague	£1		
	Insurance, \$	s		
	Names of Insurance Companies			
	We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
	Rent	Signed		
	Witness WM rile:	Signed		
	Compiled by D. I. Didinion A.	N Or Londo Ma to ab sono		

1117	3 marel 27 - 39
Total No. 1725 Yearly No.	Z Date March 3.7, 19.39
Name of Deceased of ula May Hoya	(What Ham) Kedding Joura
Husband-Will-Widow- Am a. Royal.	(1100)
orot	
Vocation Honsewife	Complete Funeral \$ 212 00
Name of Employer	Casket.
Charge to Mm a Koyal,	Metallic Lining Outside Box. Had Glave (State Kind) Outside Box. Had Glave (State Kind)
Address Cagberille, Mo.	Burial Vault. (State Kind)
Connection	Embalming Body
Order given by	
How Secured. Conh:	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$
Date of Funeral 371/39 Mon. 28 M. M.	Underwear. \$ Slippers. \$
	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
Services at August Home	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$
Clergyman J. R. Privis	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address Cagleville Mo	Limousines to Cemetery
Certifying Physician	Autos to R. R. Station
His Address o Januari -	Taking Body to
Cause of Death Anfluraga	Delivering Box to Alm Flower Wagons.
Secondary Auria	
Contributory Causes.	Removal Charges.  Getting Burial Permit.  (State Number and District)  Certified Conies of Death Certificates.
Remarks	
Date of Death March 25, 1939	Personal Charges
Place of Death Dec. Co. Hosp., Sen Sina	
Religion	Outlay for Lot.
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth: 7.00. 9, 1893	0,000
And H.T Voors H Month 16 Days	Flowers, \$
Mane of Father A long of Sator.  His Birthplace Stown Jel.  Maiden Name of Mother A Mall Hougy.	Rental of Tent, \$
His Birthplace ( Klouia, Il.	Opening of Grave or Tomb
Maiden Name of Mother. Olunk Hardy	Lining Grave, \$
Her Birthplace Olova. 9.09:	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket #2.32 Perf th. Mobilia	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Manufactured by Roh!	
Interment at	
Lot No	77/0
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ 4000 Less Of 31, \$ 800
Section No.	222
	Balance
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$
J. B - Juny, Cless, Warry Hart, Wee	ve Mutymany, Clas Mileogan, E. J. Ciffell.
0	
J. INC. EKS - Mildred Kichardson Mile; Mil	o a L. Surger & C. V. anderson & S. I. Kickerdson
100	
P.A.N.S Mis- a. G. James.	
muduale verification and and a	
Insurance, \$	s
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof
DIALL.	Signed
Witness . A.M. Wule	Signed,
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No. 1726 Yearly No	3 Date april 4.	19-3 9
Name of Deceased James H. Vander for	lute, Single, James	mi, dava
Husband-Wife-Wido	(What Race) (What	re Burn)
Vocation		25400
Name of Employe Jamoni Coop Cusanty assin	Complete Funeral	9.07.00
Charge to N. H. Vanduflute	Matallic Lining	
Address.	Outside Box. Wed Wood -	
Connection Gathers:		
Order given by	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured Contrach	Dressing Body	
Date of Funeral 4/4/39 June 26. M.	Suit or Dress, \$	
	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at 6 all Side Church	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman Roy Chrille; Inf De Tang.	Door Badge, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery A @ \$ 2	
Certifying Physician N. M. Mysses	Getting Remains from Ace	
His Address.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from Acce Taking Body to Delivering Box to	
Cause of Death Thram from frey de under truck	Flower Wagons	
Mad cruebed by Stud Man while	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit.  (State Number and District)  Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Date of Death April 2, 1939	Personal Charges	
Place of Death Jamoni, Inva.	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion.	***************************************	
Posided in the State	Outlay for Lot. # /296	4000
Date of Birth Och 22, 1918 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
	Flowers, \$	400
Name of Father Nessel Vander State:	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace Author Dana.  Maiden Name of Mother Auty Baguluy,	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	700
Maiden Name of Mother Auty Baguley,	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace Samuel Dava	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket #332 C. M. Velau /2 C.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges  Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by Rook		
Interment at Hotel & Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No. 1296		
	Total Footing of Bill	303 -
Grave No.	Less Tith + Of St.	47 -
Section No	. Balance	2.58.00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner . N. W. Vastler fle	Entered into Ledger, page or below	s
P.B. Claude Farris & My Campatel C	Paule Wat alom Chathur.	
Clarement Robinson, World		
F. B: Verly in Stevenson, Wound Ray	le there, Evelyn Haves, Do.	cas allen.
SINCERS - Bruce Bell, Leur Ce	liver, Millard Thomas, M.	Spicer.
PIANIST - Mrs. Gent Oliver		
Insurance, \$	98	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof	
De W.A	Signed	
Witness / While	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932,	•••••••

RECORI	D OF FUNERAL
170-	14. Date april 25, 1939
Total No. Yearly No. Name of Deceased Join Starl	Chapman near Maguela Hamin B. Va
A	— Divorced) (What Race) (Where Born)
Husband-Wife-Widow-	un.:
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$ 90 400
Name of Employer	Casket.
Charge to Mur Gallanty ne .	Metallic Lining
Address	Daviel Venlé (State Kind)
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid
Order given by Milton Sileby & Gallan	Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured Case & Contract	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$
Date of Funeral 104 39 Juns 2	(F. M. Underwear, S. Slippers, S. Folding Chairs, S. Tarpaulin, S.
Services at Surveyed Horse.	Candelabrum, \$
Clergyman John Jaur; Ja St	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address Mh. ays	Limousines to Cemetery 2 @ \$
Certifying Physician Cole Hames	Autos to R. R. Station (1.9.\$. Getting Remains from 1979)
His Address	Taking Body to
Cause of Death Acros	Delivering Box to Chan Flower Wagons Q
I situssusception of ilium	Removal Charges
Contributory Causes artiste My scardial y	Getting Burial Permit
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Date of Death A. 199	Pall Bearer Service.
Place of Death Dec. Co. Hosp., de	SU Ca.
Religion	Outlay for Lot. 2000
Resided in the State.	(Months) Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth // O. 2, 1896 Age 42 Years 5 Month 22	Days Flowers, \$ Names of Newspapers)  Days Powers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$
Name of Father Samuel Holben	
His Birthplace England	Lowering Device, \$
Maiden Name of Mother Mary Jaw Comme	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges. Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Casket 232 CM, Velou	U. /2 C Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Manufactured by A Ooh	
Interment at NOSE WILL	Cemetery Crematory
Lot No. #15.3	
	Total Footing of Bill \$287 9.9
Grave No	Less Com. Exp. \$ 27 00
Section No	Balance 2 54 00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash
A.B. B. I. Vila math	A ROLL OL SIL SINI
William Strong , M. 4. 15	yana, Nou o My count Marin 200
	101 50000 0 509
DINGERS: Granda (Weny S	Sola a la
TRO - alterta Sheppard	, alvert of orders, Helen Oredenting,
KIAN 15 1 - June Merio	
	<u> </u>
Insurance, \$	of Lodges
Names of Insurance Companies	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to	pay the expenses thereof
RITH	Signed
Witness	Signed
Compiled by F. J. FE	EINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932,

Total No. 1728 Yearly No.	Date Date 193
Name of Deceased Melissa S. Morrds	(What Race) (Where Born)
Husband-Wife-Wider and Andlew awds.	
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$ /00 00
Name of Employer.	Casket
Charge to O. A. A.	Metallic Lining.  Outside Poy
Address	Puried Verylt (State Kind)
Connection	Embalming Body - with Fluid
Order given by thehardh.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$
How Secured	Dressing Body. ————————————————————————————————————
Date of Funeral Thus May 5, 26 m.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$
Date) (Dey of Week (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$
Services at Sungal Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$
Clergyman & M. Dunstlug, Ct. Marget	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery 2 @ \$
Certifying Physician 6 . C. Same.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$
His Address	Taking Body to Delivering Box to
Cause of Death. Carcinoma of Somach.	Flower Wagons.
	Removal Charges
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.
Remarks. Way 1 1939	Personal Charges
Date of Death	Pall Bearer Service
Place of Death. Kul Jamoni, Ja.	
Religion  Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot.
, / G / (Ygars) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers
Date of Birth Age 7 8 Years 0 Month Days	(Names of Newspapers)  Flowers, \$
Name of Father.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$
Maiden Name of Mother	Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lining Grave, \$
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges  Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$
Size and Style of Caskers of lat Cups.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges
Manufactured by Cigir Bull	Cash Advanced
Interment at Rok Will Cemetery	
Lot No. 357	m 1 n / 1 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n / 2 n
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ \tag{700 o.c}
Section No.	Balance
Discram of Let or Vault Owner	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$\
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	
(D) 3 11 D at 1 1 1 1	Many to M. A. W. O.
S. 10 - Ut hivis, A. M. Fish, Est.	warming covary eaging, I was visited
	Challes allen
Sinc 5 R5: Mrs Stevart de	all. Man His Olivan
Om a say in a second	gas; Mus the actives
1, WW. ST: Mrs. of a. 1300	6
2,11	
Insurance, \$	res
Names of Insurance Companies	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	
Don't O	Signed .
Witness Asthite:	Signed
	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

Total No. 1729 Yearly No.	Date May 10,		1939
Name of Deceased a rethur Lee Brum	re Samina	n. 96	14.
(Single — Married — Divorced)	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
orof }			
Vocation Samuer;	Complete Funeral	,	
Name of Employer A Self	Casket	56.	5.0
Charge to the dra 6 runne	Metallic Lining. (State Kind) Outside Box. (State Kind)	7	00
Address Jontiae, all.	Duriol Voult (State Kind)		
Connection Brother.	Embalming Body with Fluid	.2.5.	.0 9
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured Note	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 10/39 Med 20 M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at M. E. Church	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Clergyman Ob Harper; J. V. Stray	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	15	00
His Address	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician 6 Lameh	Autos to R. R. Station		
(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from Cks — Taking Body to Cksm		
His Address.  Cause of Death.	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death.	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)  Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks		25	
Date of Death May 8, 1939	Personal Charges		.0.0.
Place of Death Red Mew Buda Lup, O water	r.Co., Dura.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. Jan. 10, 1861	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age 7.8 Years Month 2.8 Days	Flowers, \$	ي	.0.0
Name of Father. Heo. C. & swine	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	10	0.0
His Birthplace faureville, It.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	/	.0.9.
Maiden Name of Model	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket #232 C. N. U. Slaur.	Cash Advanced.		<u>.</u>
Manufactured by	Sund Home & Comp	9.0.	.0.0.
Interment at Foll / Cemetery Crematory	,		
Lot No. 153.7			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	75	€.5
	Less	<u> </u>	
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash \$		ME
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cast.		
J.D: Maynes, Claud + Jarom Man	reductes areturn Doolette arch	in Kee	er
	Srank !	and	Leg
	1		
Do 46 157 - Mrs Sterner St	right.		
Part Son Va colina			
0.7.14.11.15 1.3. 81015 RESE CEUVE			
www.haraharaharaharaharaharaharaharaharahar			*****
Insurance, \$	95		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Marta 1	Signed		
Witness	Signed		

Total No. 1730, Yearly No.	Date May 11 19 3	
Name of Deceased Pharum Quare My	What Race) (Where Born)	
Congle - Married - Divorces	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Complete Funeral	
Vocation	Casket	
Charge to. Digit a Miller	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Address (TWh. ayn, Da.	Outside Box (State Kind) Burial Vault.	
Connection Chartes	Burial Vault.  (State Kind)  Embalming Body. with Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured.	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral 1/1/39 Just 2 (Hour)	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	
Services at . Camathay (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$. Tarpaulin, \$. Candelabrum, \$. Candles, \$.	
Clergyman Roy Carville	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
His Address	Hearse, \$	
Certifying Physician 6, 6 James.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from Dec - Co. Hoof	
(or Coroner)	Taking Body to	
His Address Cause of Death Stilltorn	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Ckin	
Cause of Death 2009,000.	Flower Wagons.	
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit	
Remarks		
Date of Death May 10, 1939	Personal Charges.  Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death Dec Co. Drosp., hem,	k	
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth. 5/10/39	Olames of Newspapers) Flowers, \$Rental of Palms, \$	
Age Vears Month Day	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
Name of Father Jung of Muller His Birthplace June Co. Sa.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother June Frank	Opening of Grave or Tomb.	
Her Birthplace Harrison Co. Ja.	Lining Grave, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket #180 A SIR. Plust	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Tort	Cash Advanced	
Interment at Hore Hill (Cemetery		
Cremator		
Lot No. 1.6.0.6		
Grave No4	Total Footing of Bill	
Section No.		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Balance	
	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$		
O'MOTOS, Pho 10		
O. M. G. M. S. M. amea Went, J.	canila Thite.	
	***************************************	
	***************************************	
Insurance, \$	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th	e expenses thereof	
Almt+	Signed	
Witness	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1731 Yearly No. 18	Date May 14 19.39	
Name of Deceased. Mattie Hughes (Single Married Divorced)	(What Race) (Where Here)	
Husband-Wife-Widow-		
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$ 7000	
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to L. D. & Church	Metallic Lining	
Address.	Outside box. (State Kind)	
Connection	Burial Vault.  (State Kind)  Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$	
How Secured	Dressing Body.	
Date of Funeral May 14 2-30Pm.	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$	
Services at Rhodes, Ca. (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Clergyman Ward Christie	Candelabrum, \$	
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address. Itelefuduel Mo.	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	
Certifying Physician (or Coroner)	Getting Remains from 73 90	
His Address.	Taking Body to PULGUED AS OR Delivering Box to	
Cause of Death Semility	Flower Wagons.	
	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Remarks. Date of Death May 12 1939	Personal Charges.	
200 1/ 1/	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death. L. B. House		
Davided in the State 11 Ms in Home.	Outlay for Lot.	
Date of Birth. Dec 17 1851 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Age. 27 Years 4 Month 25 Days	(Names of Newspapers) Flowers, \$Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father Mason Hughes	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace. Hoth Carolina	Lowering Device, \$	
Maiden Name of Mother Farmie Rice	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace Eastern Tennesce	Outlay for Shipping Charges Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Body to Rhodes In	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket Lift Cuf Crefe	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by Heggen	Cash Advanced	
Interment at Rhodes Ia Cemetery		
Lot No		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$ \$ \$ \$	
Section No.	Less \$ 91	
	Balance	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$	
***************************************		
	· discondition become accommendation and accommendation accommendation and accommendation accomme	
Insurance, \$		
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof		
- Wa Mand	Signed	
Witness		

Total No	9. Date May 16	19.3.9
Name of Deceased John Melvil &	vans decalus	o. da
Rushand-Wife-Widow- Winefeed Evan	A (What have) (What	
Vocation Farmer	Complete Funeral \$	25400
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to Mus John M. Evans	Metallic Lining	
Address. Laman	Outside Box.	
Connection Wife	Burial Vault Halen (State Kind) Embalming Body — with Fluid	0000
Order given by My John M. Evans	Barber, \$	
	Dressing Body	
How Secured.  Date of Funeral Way 16 1939 2 9 M	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
(Date) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at White Funeral Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman J. Vingent Gray	Door Badge, \$	
His Address & aman Ja	Limousines to Cemetery 7. @ 3-	
Certifying Physician As C. E. Samet	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address Laman Ja	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death. Ruel. Hypr usphroma	Delivering Box to CL	
	Removal Charges.	
Contributory Causes Melastasis to Serotura Y	Getting Burial Permit	
Remarks. Ligmoid	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death May 14 1939	Personal Charges. — — — — — — — — — Pall Bearer Service — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	
Place of Death. Resellence near Lamoni		
Religion	Outlay for Lot. # 1575	4000
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth. July 1 1877		
Age 6 Years 10 Month 13 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father. John Cvaus	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace Pennsylvania	Opening of Grave or Tomb	900
Maiden Name of Mother Elizabeth Lemon	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace Pennsylvania	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casket. 332 CM Velour	Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by		
Interment at Rose Hell Cemetery	,	
Lot No 15 15		
	Total Footing of Bill\$	38300
Grave No	Less Cten Ex/s. \$	4900
Section No	Balance	3400
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	/
		Const later
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	Walter Merkelsen art fruits	
Bearer - Billet	m Chas Ballantyne albert Fleet	4
- Osta avantui	1000	
Lingers Wanda Derry,	Vincent Gray los author	cy
Magair asth	uly - Bearest- Theling Selle	by
		0
Insurance, \$	es	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th		
A desired and and the angles to pay an	e expenses thereof	
Witness M. A. Marsh	e expenses thereof Signed Signed	

Total No. 1733 Yearly No., 2	O Date May 1	8	19.39.
Name of Deceased Mary Ellen Jugg	ers Lugle, Wash	ington	G. A
Husband—Wife—Widow—	(11 may 1-acta) (11 meta	Down,	
Vocation Mone		100	90
Name of Employer	Complete Funeral \$ Casket —	,,,,,	
Charge to O. A. P.	Metallic Lining		
Address	Outside Box (State Kind) Burial Vault.		
Connection	Embalming Body - with Fluid		
Order given by Etta Jaggers	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured.	Dressing Body. —. Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral May 18 1939 2 O.M. (Date) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Underwear, \$		
Services at East Side Church	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman Fred Deleng, Hessel Vanderflux	Door Badge, \$		
His Address 10 3/144 1/20	Limousines to Cemetery ! . @ \$		
Certifying Physician In A. M. Hells	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address Lamoni da	Taking Body to Delivering Box to . Calloud Cean.		
Cause of Death. Avenue Cest	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes. Ald age	Removal Charges		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death. May 16 1939	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Place of Death Resiglence			
Resided in the State.	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State. So years (Months)  Date of Birth. Mov. 76 - 1858 (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 80 Years 5 Month 20 Days	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father Silas Juggus	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace. Judiahla	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother. Eleus. Brown	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace. Ohio -	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Rooff	Cash Advanced		
Cemetery (Cemetery			
Lot No.			
	Total Footing of Bill	100	.0.0.
Grave No	Less\$		
Section No.	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash. \$		
Bearers Danalo ON Lucy M. M.	2 2		
Mr Stem Len &			
Jugus Mrs My for authory	Mr & Mrs Schneider		
"Chanes Soldie Cluka M	oon,		
Insurance, \$	20		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
Signed.			
Witness Signed S			

Total No. 1734 Yearly No	3.1. Date June 5,	1939
Name of Deceased 6 lara Viola / (Mu	cker / dame	mi da
Rusband-Wite-Widow   Victor & Krucket	(What Race) (Where	Born) /
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$	2500
Name of Employer.	Casket	-10.50
Charge to Victor Kruckey.	Metallic Lining	
Address.	Outside Box	
	Burial Vault	
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$.	
Order given by	Dressing Body	
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral J. 37 YMM Z. H. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at . Own Home .	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman & M. M. Dowell; D. B. Jorden	Door Badge, \$	
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physician C. L. Moung.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address North Series		
Cause of Death of Eukemia	Delivering Box to	
(Pernicione anemia)	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes.	Getting Burial Permit.  (State Number and District)  Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death June 3, 1939	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————	
Place of Death Sort Scott, Mars.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth March 8, 1885		
Age 5 4 Years 2 Month 26 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	700
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Ship Body to FROM. St. D. J. C. M. Rayles.		
Size and Style of Casket. 1. Konsus Sunt. The	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by	90	
Interment at Rose Lee Cemetery		
Lot No 8 3 3		
	Total Footing of Bill	3200
Grave No	Less Of L	700
Section No	Balance	2500
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner		7.0
Megiani of Docor Yout	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges. Potal, \$	Of By Cash/ Alex 1. \$	1
J.D. Kay Hammen, Rondal attmas	of H. Causer flute, If It I	Ho
(1) A + + 1 1/2	ME SING	
to the present of the of	n court	
Insurance, \$	28	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof		
Promotor	Signed	
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEM.	Signed	

Total No. 1735 Yearly No. 3	2 Date June ?	19	39
Name of Deceased Aufus . J Thillee (Single - Married - Divorces)	(What Race) (Where	Rorn)	
Husband—Wife—Widow—}	(1121)	,	
Vocation Ol J. Gostal Service		25	
Name of Employer, Kailway Mail Clink	Complete Funeral\$ Casket		.0
Charge to Castale	Metallic Lining		
Address.	Outside Box	1000	
Connection	Burial Vault Halin (State Kind) Embalming Body with Fluid	1000	2
Order given by James Chilley & Mis Jackson.	Barber, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral 333/39 July 2 C. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at & uners Three	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman & a. Lunistry; et Hupl.	Door Badge, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician Tiles , Comm.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from Oleria	10	00.
His Address Durlington Le.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death.	Flower Wagons		
	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death . Jaure 20, 1939	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Place of Death Bulington, Java.	rail bearer Service.		
Religion. J.	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth	Flowers, \$		
Age	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father. C.C. Mulling. His Birthplace.	Lowering Device \$ - Cremation \$	9	
Maiden Name of Mother.	Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Ship Body to fran tilre Luns Sevice,	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket . Bullington , Le	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by			
Interment at H. IL. Hill			
Lot No. 1557			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill		00
Section No	Less . Of . A		9.0
	Balance	35	0.0
Diagram of Lotor Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash		
PO O Olov Winderst A.		2	
J. D. N. A. Hold, CMS. Wayer, Van	a duran Henry Muno, afref.	Joseph	ZX
		- Sa	CEA.
S. M. C. K.S.: Mrs. Kalfh Towne, Mrs	It dathery Iron Backer, Fe	Mille	dolla
	7		
TINOTIST: Sticke Moon.			
zandrodom manara manara da sanda	adamidada a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a		
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
Witness / VI White:	SignedSigned.		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		****

Total No	Yearly No	J Date.	me the		19-27
Name of Deceased 6 MM	ma Wavre Ill	ealt Olefy	reun Go,	Your	٧
Husband-Wife-Widow-	& lliott	C 4.	(Hayla	inem)	
OZ / /					
Vocation Musewyle .		Complete Funeral	\$	254	9.0.
Name of Employer.	s	Casket Metallic Lining.			
Charge to . Any Ellit		Outside Box Wed Will	<b>.</b>		
Address		Burial Vault(State Ki	nd)		
Connection		Embalming Body with . /	Fluid		
Order given by		Barber, \$	ssing, \$. /		
How Secured . Note Y . Mit	1:.0	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$			
Date of Funeral 6/24/39	Sah 21 M	Underwear, \$Slippe Folding Chairs, \$Tarpau	s,\$		
Services at . Surveys !	House . (Hour)	Candelabrum, \$ Candle	s. \$		
Clergyman J. U. Lay	8.0.00 Long.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves	\$		
His Address	$\mathcal{O}$	Hearse, \$	8		
Certifying Physician		Autos to R. R. Station	3.		
His Address Mysessity	For Bitat da City	Taking Body to	7		
	all.	Taking Body to Delivering Box to . Com			
Trecomplutes afre	488 Wisteris Melle	Flower Wagons			
	alive shock.	Getting Burial Permit	LULLIA BALLA		
Remarks		Certified Copies of Death Certi	ficates		
Date of Death Lune 2		Personal Charges			
Place of Death Miss	op, da. city.				
Religion	i	Outlay for Lot. No /2 # /	500		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Resided in the State?	(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in News	papers		
Date of Birth Seph. 9.		(Names of Newspapers)			
	MonthDays	Flowers, \$	ms, \$		
	Davis	Lowering Device, \$ Crem	ation, \$		
His Birthplage	tilla Baldoria	Opening of Grave or Tomb Lining Grave, \$Mat	ting. \$		
Her Birthplace	create restrict	Outlay for Shipping Charges			
Motor Body than Ja.	Orta Ja	Minister, \$Singers, \$6 Railroad Tickets, \$Aeropla	Organist, \$		
Size and Style of Casker 7.3	2 C. M/slan.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio (	Charges		
Manufactured by Manufactured by	(A. H. (Z. A. (A. (A. (A. (A. (A. (A. (A. (A. (A.	Cash Advanced			
Interment at Rock	Kill Cemetery Crematory				
I	ot No. 1600				
	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill		435	.00
s	Section No	Less	\$		
		Balance.			
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, page	or below \$		
To Funeral Cha	rgesTotal, \$	By Cash			
( ) X . T . O	Durant				
J. D. Danly Janey, 1	lonaly Hullman, Jus	W. Mighteline, Moure	le Kyan,.		
Sure se	ett., Otto Para	ean. a.			
OWN EKT - Make	1 Hyde James	The wall Mon (	1kg X	Tokan	·/···
D.111. S. L. 15 7.1111. 4	ingo, come	40 Day, + 59 V 77.000, . D.	NI. VINO. XALL	- Jane	
.,					
Insurance, \$	Names of Lodge	S			
Names of Insurance Companies					
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof					
Deals		Signed			
Witness William		Signed			
3	Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	N, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.			

Total No. 17.3.7.0. Yearly No. 3.4	Date July	,	19.39
Name of Deceased Samuel Dix on	Divorced (What Ban) (Whom	Gug	land
Hurband-Wife-Widow any allen Dixa	24		
Vocation not known.	Complete Funeral	100	00
Name of Employer.	Casket		
Charge to 6. J. Codwards,	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address Atordfine Jowa	Outside Box (State Kind) Burial Vault		
Connection	Embalming Body with Wan. Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured Cash in advance	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$ Hese, \$		35
Date of Funeral 7/4/39 Thus 10 Q. M.	Underwear, \$		7.7.
Services at Standard (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman Ot Harks.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address.	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician 6 & Januh	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$. Getting Remains from ####################################		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Smility	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Beating 2 2 4 7 3 4 7	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes Myreardis (1) Executate	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death July 4, 1939	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Sto Home - Lasari			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth apr. 15, 1857			
Age S. 2 Years 1, 2 Month 9 Days	Flowers, \$ 5 Rental of Palms, \$		30.
Name of Father . Thomas . D . vxov	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Class Chungton	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace Jang land	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 332 5 deft Cop Cufe	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Link Oluff.			
Interment at Work Will Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 1521			
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	106	7.3
	Less		
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot of Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$			
<u> </u>			
	alamakandaa		
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the			
Signed.			
Witness	Signed		

Total No	Date July 12		19099
Name of Deceased Edill Elvira Lang	( Otc.	tuo O	· de
(Single - Married - Divorced)	(What (are) (Where	Born)	49
Husband-Wile-Wildow- Common A. Jank			
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$	254	00
Name of Employer	Casket.		
Charge to	Metallic Lining. (State Kind) Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address Diagma Dowa	Burial Vault Hallon Fate Kinds	78	00
Connection.	Embalming Body		
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured Central	Dressing Body		
Date of Funeral 7/2/39 Wed 2 6. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Sures Hank	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman ark Lane	Door Badge, \$		
His Address.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician	Autos to R. R. Station @ & Gluffs	70.5	
His Address Chinic Blog; Commist Bluffer	Taking Body to	7.0. 90	
Cause of Death of a far & prumma type it.	Delivering Box to Can -		
	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes. Horter.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.  Personal Charges.		
Date of Death July 11, 1939	Pall Rearer Service/		
Place of Death Juny Edmundlon Hosp, Con	encil Bluffe, hua		
Religion	Outlay for Lot #1098	20	00
Resided in the State. (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. Ullg. 18, 1888	Files e // a Stames of Newspapers)	10	
Age 5.0 Years 10 Month 23 Days	Flowers, \$ 10 Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Sangth His Birthplace Andrews	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Ella Dillon.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	/	P. O
Her Birthplace Anknown:	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body topm Council Bluff, Hosp	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casker 232 CW Velour H. C.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Agat	Cash Advanced		
Interment at H. O. H. Will Cemetery			
100 100	Total Footing of Bill	370	
Grave No	Less Ast Y Of &	25	.0.0
Section No	Balance	3 4 2	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner			1
Diagram of Lot of Vault	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$ 4	By Cash\$		,
D. D. Pand & Sud Campbell, Resh 1 K	into Soul, almon Kalestown, Harve	y. Can	Skel
Pina os Get Matt. Hatt An	A PIP	110	·····
D. M. S. 75: Helen Matters, Dutchen Da	year, oldene acker, to oraine the	dale	·····
		******	
Insurance, \$	98		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
Al 114 Signed.			
Witness // Muto	Signed		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEM.	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	THE REAL PROPERTY.	1900-50

Total No. 1739 Yearly No. 3.	Date Augush	3. 19.39	
Name of Deceased Oscar Oliver Stru	Midgrundy, Harriss	n. 60 Mo.	
Husband-Wife-Widow- Janier Stown	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
Vocation CB+ 2. Kailwar, Conductor	Complete Brown I	25400	
Name of Employer	Casket.	1.9.7.22	
Charge to MM. O. O. Bunn.	Metallic Lining		
Address	Outside Box . MAWV (%: Burial Vault		
Connection	Embalming Body		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$		
Date of Funeral \$13139 July 2 P. M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$	,	
Services at C.	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman D. B. Sorden ; J. J. Shay	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery . 2 @ 8		
Certifying Physician 6. 6. Janush.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address	Taking Body to Colustum		
Cause of Death Ocute Gardias (Vtcompsen	Taking Body to Collstum — Deferening Box to Orm — Flower Wagons / —		
Mittel Stensie.	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks.  Date of Death. August 1, 1939	Certified Copies of Death Certificates Personal Charges.		
	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death. Ted Laman, Sa			
n 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	Outlay for Lot.		
Date of Birth July 27, 1879 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 60 Years 0 Month 4 Days	Flowers, \$ 7	750	
Name of Father Clever Brown	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	700	
Maiden Name of Mother Liga Cadyallader. Her Birthplace Unknown	Lining Grave, \$		
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to Size and Style of Casket 23.2. C. M. Velaur /2 C.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Rose Hill { Cemetery Cerematory			
- ( cremina)			
Lot No9.6.7		****	
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	16.1.0.0.	
Section No	Balance.	36150	
Diagram of Lot or Yault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	1.97.0.0.	
	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$	,	
a. M. N. lech, Ten Dickey, John	Negrand, John Juffurs, ar	Wille.	
	J	sa	
SINBERS - Chanda Derry Bertha	midgaden Whach arrivary	sidney Carro	
Poto187 mark anway	- G	q	
Okalini - Sal Ok	1. 13.06		
Insurance, \$	8		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
A land agree to pay the	Signed.		
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAI	Signed Signed		
Complete of F. S. FEINEMA	., 24 200.0, 100, 111 the year 1932.		

Total No	7 Date Aug. 1.8 19. 39	
Name of Deceased Accord March Wic	les angles Co. Misseri	
Husband-Wile-Widow Cora alice Hicks	, — (	
Vocation January	Complete Funeral \$ 2.12 a.s.	
Name of Employer July	Casket.	
Charge to	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Address,	Outside Box. Atdw.Ti. (Staffe Kind)  Outside Box. (Staffe Kind)  (State Kind)	
Connection	Buriai Vauit(State Kind)	
Order given by MAS - J. Ficks	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured Consh	Dressing Body.	
Date of Funeral 218739 July 28. M.	Suit or Dress, \$	
Services at (Date (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
Clergyman Joy Chrville; NE Stall	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$.	
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address.	Autos to R. R. Station	
Certifying Physician (or Contract)	Getting Remains from Non 175 4	
His Address Davis Corp	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Class	
Cause of Death . Lanuls	Flower Wagons	
Contributory Causes. No. history of Anjury	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit Gistate Number and Districty	
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Date of Death Aug 16, 1939	Personal Charges. Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death Dec Co. Hap, Jan, Ja	Tan Bear Berrie	
Religion	Outlay for Lot 5.0/2 # 1500 3.000	
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth. May 25, 1878	Flowers, \$ 4 (Names of Newspapers) Flowers, \$ 5 (Names of Newspapers) Ported of Tont \$ 10 (Names of Newspapers) Ported of Tont \$ 10 (Names of Newspapers)	
Age 6/ Years 2 Month 3/ Days	Flowers, \$ P. Rental of Palms, \$ P. Rental of Tent, \$ For Temporary Tomb, \$ P. Rental of Tent, \$ P. Rental of Tent, \$ P. Rental of Temporary Tomb, \$ P. Ren	
Name of Father . M. Eanuah Acks	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb.	
Maiden Name of Mother. G. Wen. Afaddox.  Her Birthplace. M/o	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$	
Motor Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Size and Style of Casker 34 Okt Shruk	Cash Advanced.	
Interment at ASE Hill { Cemetery Crematory	C 20	
Lot No 1. 5. 0.0		
Grave No/	Total Footing of Bill \$7.49 00.	
Section No	80.4	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner		
Diagram of Lotor value Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$		
(A) 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	Mex Pulling and the	
D. D. Milley, Ulmon Y. Martin I	adding, 11 of 14/1, Americ Kren Come and coxes	
SINOERS:		
CAGAMIST.		
Insurance, \$	os	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof		
PARL Signed		
Witness	Signed	
Computed by F. J. FEINEM.	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	

Total No. 1744 Yearly No. 3	8 Date Qug 21, 1939	
Name of Deceased Stephen Decatur Ka	erdin altia Joura	
(Single — Married — Divorted)	(What Race) (Where Born)	
or of Doly 6 Myn Rand	M.Y.:	
Vocation Merchant (Produce)	Complete Funeral \$ 36700	
Name of Employer Salf	Casket	
Charge to Daisles Pardin	Metallic Lining	
Address.	Outside Box Jalian Status 78 00 0	
Connection. Daughter		
Order given by Darsha Rardin & Dorsty Kau	Embalming Body with Fluid Rarber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
How Secured 770 te	Dressing Body.	
Date of Funeral 8/21/39 Mon. 2:30 km	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$	
Date (Payof Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at Junual Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
Clergyman R. J. Reed.	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address. Thuska City Medr.	Limousines to Cemetery . 2. @ \$	
Certifying Physician . C El. Hamel.	Autos to R. R. Station 6 \$ Getting Remains from 6 \$	
His Address	Taking Rody to	
Cause of Death Dranchial Surumonia	Delivering Box to Com - Flower Wagons.	
Muttigete alcentuti		
Contributory Causes arteriostustes Languere.	Getting Burial Permit	
Remarks Unputation left leg. 6/28/39	Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges.	
Date of Death. Qug 19. 1939	Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death Ros - Lamoni, Liva.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Bjrth. (Dec. 13, 1869.	(Names of Newspapers)	
Age 69 Years 5 Month 16 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father Stephen Weatur Rardin,	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother. amanda Moore.	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Body to 819 tray trenox	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by		
Interment at 19 det 7/14 {Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No. /302	The Line of Pill	
Grave No3	Total Footing of Bill \$7.5 4.00 Less Ob 4. \$ 9.00	
Section No		
Discrepand Let or Venits Owner.		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$	
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash	
J. B. John Keynard N. D. Stickel H.	Stammer Harter Sprique.	
Clark Orivin ash	Derry 1	
D -		
O'M CEATI	<u> </u>	
zamelen de la	alaanilaadaanilaanilaanilaanilaanilaanil	
Insurance, \$	s	
Names of Insurance Companies		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof		
MALI	Signed	
Witness Millian	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA		

Total No		97.7
Name of Deceased Dixit Hra Harled Divorced	hursh (What Race) (Where Born)	D. :
Husband—Wife—Widow— or		
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$ 930	00
	Casket.	
Name of Employer Parkhursh ,	Metallic Lining (State Kind)	
Charge to the same of the same	Gutside Box. (State Kind)	
Address . Lamour, Ja (Beny Depun Jam	Phonial Wassle	
Connection . Jather	Embalming Body With Fluid	
Order given by	Barber, \$	
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral, 128/39 Maday 2:30 1. M.	Underwear, \$	
Services at Eaglintle Cemiling	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$	
Clergyman / HEN. Joseger.	Door Badge, \$	
7//	Hearse, \$Ambulance, \$Limousines to Cemetery. / .@ \$	
His Address	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
Certifying Physician	Getting Remains from Taking Body to Lagleville	
His Address	Delivering Box to	• • • • •
Cause of Death. 6. Ridemic . Encephalitie	Flower Wagons	
	Removal Charges.	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.	
Remarks.	Personal Charges.	
Date of Death Clug . 26, 1939	Pall Bearer Service	
Place of Death Dec. Ob. Hopp, Jen, Va.		
Religion	Outlay for Lot.	
Resided in the State(Ysars) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Date of Birth. Dec. 10, 193 (Years) (Months)	(Names of Newspapers)	
AgeQ. Years Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father David Harkhund,	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	
His Birthplace Westtin Co, Java.	Opening of Grave or Tomb	
Maiden Name of Mother Justland Shackleton.	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace Hausen Co., Mo.	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Body to Eagleville, Mo.	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket # 3/0 . 3/0 handslin .	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges  Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by . frx . Callet Co.		
Interment at . Cagleville Cemetery Crematory		
Lot No.		
Lot No	Total Footing of Bill	20
Grave No	Less	0.0
Section No		
Diagram of Lot or Venils Owner.	Balance	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash S	
		• • • • •
		• • • • •
Insurance, \$	98	
Names of Insurance Companies :		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof	
Marti	Signed	
Witness WMMUU	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEM.	AN St Louis Me	

Total No. 1743 Yearly No 330			
Name of Deceased Many Saux Strong	Date Sefet T.,		
Husband-Wife-Widow-) (Single - Married - Divorced)	(What Race) (Where Born)		
or			
Vocation. Howevile	Complete Funeral \$ 70,00		
Name of Employer	Casket.		
Charge to Sts. Hme:	Metallic Lining Outside Box. (State Kind)		
Address	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection	Embalming Body		
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 14/39 MON. 10 A. M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at. Sainty Ame.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman J. J. Sawley	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery . / @ \$		
Certifying Physician. Co. C. James	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death My focardis Yarline	Flower Wagons.		
Samley	Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death 7-3-39	Personal Charges		
Place of Death. Sts. Home, Tamoni, Ja.	Pall Bearer Service.		
Religion	O-11 1 1 1		
Resided in the State.	Outlay for Lot.  Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. 700: 28, 1847	(Names of Namesons)		
Age T. Years	Flowers, \$Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Stri Glarren	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Polls Tools.	Opening of Grave or Tomb.		
Maiden Name of Mother Styly Farthy Her Birthplace Judgaça	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket. J. H. Oalo Ouler.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by Singe Bluff	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Post Hill Cemetery			
Lot No. 1860			
	Total Footing of Bill \$ 76 aa.		
Grave No9	Less Of Line \$ 600		
Section No	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
DT	8		
Insurance, \$			
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expanse minor signed.			
William William -	Signed.		
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.			

Total No. 1744 Yearly No. 3	1 Date Sifth B.	19.39
	Duthale Bloming ton Try for, (When	Decitu Co. al
Name of Deceased. Camush. D. M. C. (Single - Married - Divorce	d) (Where	e Bern)
Husband-Wife-Widow-	.,.,	
	Complete Funeral	1500
Vocation	Casket.	
Name of Employer.	Metallic Lining(State Kind)	
Charge to . 6 and Outhouse	Outside Box. (State Kind)	
Address.	Burial Vault. (State Kind)	
Connection	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	
Order given by	Dressing Body.	
How Secured 28	Suit or Dress, \$	
Date of Funeral (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$	
Services at . Residence	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$	
Clergyman . Att. Ballantyne	· Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physician (or Coroner)	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death //on, Clouds	Flower Wagons	
Joanne Jorale	. Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Remarks.  Date of Death Seff.: 7,1739	Personal Charges	
Place of Death. Starmington Just	Pall Bearer Service	
Religion		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot.	
Date of Birth Aug 4, 193 9 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Age. O. Years / Month 3 Day	S Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	
Name of Father & arl Outhouse	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Birthplace Decetus Co A. (	Lowering Device, \$	400
Maiden Name of Mother Datphine Smiles.	Lining Grave, \$	
Her Birthplace Bly the Late Mo	Outlay for Shipping Charges.  Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$	
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket. 20 Alsh Ho	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges	
Manufactured by		
Interment at	у	
Lot No1.0.8.8		
Grave No 2	Total Footing/of Bill	1900
	Less Op A	4.0.0
Section No.	Balance	.15.00.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	
To Funeral Charges Total, \$		
το z unerai Onaiges Total, φ	By Cash	
	***************************************	
Insurance, \$	Top	
Names of Insurance Companies	sca	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	OR GYPOPPOS Thousand	
AMM 1		
Witness Dilliwo	Signed	

RECORD OF FUNERAL Yearly No. Complete Funeral Casket .... Name of Employer Metallic Lining. Outside Box . . . . . . . . (State Kind) Connection. Barber, \$..... Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$ .Slippers, \$ Underwear, \$ . . . Folding Chairs, \$ ..... Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$... Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ . . ... Gloves, \$ ... Ambulance, \$ Hearse, \$ ...... Limousines to Cemetery . . / . . @ \$ . . Certifying Physician. Taking Body to . . . Delivering Box to . Flower Wagons..... Removal Charges . . + Contributory Causes Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and Certified Copies of Death Certificates. Personal Charges. . --- . . . Pall Bearer Service. Outlay for Lot . . Resided in the State. Death Notices in . . . . . Newspapers (Names of Newspapers)
...Rental of Palms, \$. Date of Birth . Wee Flowers, \$ . . . . Rental of Tent, \$ . . . of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ .-... Cremation, \$. Opening of Grave or Tomb. His Birthplace . . . . . . Lining Grave, \$ . . . . . . . Matting, \$ Maiden Name of Mother..... Outlay for Shipping Charges. . . . . . . Her Birthplace . . Minister, \$....Singers, \$...Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ . . . Aeroplane Service, \$ Motor Body to Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Grave No. Section No. Balance. . Owner Entered into Ledger, page . . . . . or below \$ . To Funeral Charges. . . Total, \$ By Cash Insurance, \$. . Names of Lodges Names of Insurance Companies We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof

Signed.....

Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.

RECORD OF FUNERAL				
Total No. 1746	Yearly No. 3	3 Date Sept 20		1939
1/	11/1/12	lon., Spring Valley, Decature.	Pr. a	lour
1,	(Single - Married - Divorced)	, , ,	Born)	.gev.
crge }	Mary Ellen Sols	A		
Vocation Lames.	- Arling -	Complete Funeral	298	00.
Name of Employer	tr	Casket Metallic Lining		
Charge to		(State Kind)		
Address		Burial Vault Saling Sance Kindy	78	00
Connection.	m. 14 d: xx	Embalming Body with Mild Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
	Margard, Gur, Forint Y Mb			
How Secured	aked 28 m	Suit or Dress, \$ Suit Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Out 17 Slippers, \$		06
Date of Funeral 125/39	(Day of Week) (How)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Delition do	unch - Davis City	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman N	a. Chrodle -	Hearse, \$		
His Address	D Ray	Limousines to Cemetery @ \$. Autos to R. R. Station		
Certifying Physician.	(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from . M.A		
His Address	nus A Lines	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death. U. W.WW	may good.	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes		Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks		Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death Eloh	18, 1939	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Place of Death Place	Davis City Ja.			
Religion		Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State J. C	(Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth ///auf	2,1860	Flowers, \$		
Age. 79 Years 4	es to Solo	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	Ohio.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother	ly atel Clyck	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Olio	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to		Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 91	7. Ovadolita State	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	7.			
Interment at	Cemetery Crematory			
	Lot No			
	Grave No	Total Footing of Bill	3.8.7.	06.
	Section No	Less\$		
		Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault	Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
Do Funeral	Oharges. Total, \$	By Cash. /	· 37 · · ·	
P. S. To Funeral C	est, Clear Balfreit,	Geryd Same Jelm, Jalm Braton, artyr	Cum	mus.
بيستنسب المسائلة للمحمد		V. Justin Dri	mes.	
WINERS: JES	lie Camming C	ecil Dancels		
A. aetharacg. ac	cie. Communica y	of the standard of the standar		
SINGERS! MA	o Eine Maller Al	of Allen Story New Parkers.		1
mi	maushn	Bot Ballantynes, Bus	hams	ildhy
	(A)	.1		
Insurance, \$	Names of Lodge	es		
Names of Insurance Companies				
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof				
RINT	to	Signed		
Witness	Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed		

Total No	7 Date O.Ch. 9,		19.9.9
Name of Deceased Julia Merdham (Shigle - Married - Dippreed)	What Race) (Wheel	Oll Born)	liun
Husband-Wife-Widow Comsley Merchan	ł		
Vocation.	Complete Funeral	100	00
Name of Employer.	Casket		
Charge to O. Q. G.	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
	Outside Box Viiik (State Kind)		
Address	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by A. f. Chilaidh - J. U. Alla	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 2/3/39 June 2 8 M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
(Day of Victor) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at & grule Nome	Candelabrum, \$		
Clergyman Stalle Sprace	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician Co. C. Danieh	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Suncho Intumnia	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Deam.	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes Cuebial Wembourge.	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death Och - 3, 1939	Personal Charges.		
1101	Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death. Sto. Mme - Zamoni,	7.1		
Religion	Outlay for Lot		
Resided in the State (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth Seph 1858	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age. S. O. Years Month . O Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father. Mo Meono	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket Jiff Cake I Your Clike	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by . Steet Bluff.	Cash Haranesa		
Interment at 19 ost Hill Cemetery Crematory			
Crematory	.,		
Lot No 6 / 8 S			
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	1.00	00.
Section No	Less		
	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	1 2 2 2		
10 Funeral Charges Total, \$			
J. D. Sal Dunesly, Clotherpe Duy angell	Mr. Stather Mr. Skunlich Mr.	£ 1/10	
	3. Ash. prospect ass. general	4	
"IM OF AS - Colma Cole, Mrs. Son	wide - Mis Sheppard -	Tran	4
www.			*****
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
121 mf 1 Signed			
Witness / Vallhita	Signed		
To	V Ot Toute Me In the comment		

Total No. 1948 Prearly No. 35 Date Oct 16, 193			
Name of Deceased Hosa (9tohn) Ito paking	12 - Dwinerd - Harrison &	o. Mo.	
Hosband-Wife-Widow- \ (Single - Marries) Divorced	(Wall Joint 1 2 Husband ) Where	Born)	
a	((Mul Maink ) - Hushand )		
Vocation	Complete Funeral	21200	
Name of Employer,	Casket		
Charge to Oah . Hohm	(State Kind)		
Address Blythedale, Mo.	Burial Vault (State Kind)		
Connection. Brother.	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body.		
How Secured . Child	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	275	
Date of Funeral Date of Puneral Day of Weet (Hour)	Underwear, \$		
Services at MA. Pleasant Baffiel Church:	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman NES Hylle	Door Badge, \$		
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery . 4 @ 8		
Certifying Physician . L. Lameh:	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ . Holys .		
His Address.	Taking Body to Net		
Cause of Death Julanenia	Delivering Box to		
	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks.  Date of Death OCL. 14, 1739	Personal Charges		
Place of Death Dec. Co. Nosp., Len La.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion	***************************************		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. 11.01: 13, 1880 (Months)	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age 58 Years / Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father. John Hohn	Rental of Tent, \$ . — of Temporary Tomb, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother Cunick Durks	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace Misseuri	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket # 305 My Ma.  Manufactured by Aug.	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Mr. Pleasant Barles Cemetery			
Interment at			
Lot No.			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill\$		
Section No	Less\$		
	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash\$		
( Al Stangart & Historia St. Ol	P. A. J. O. O. L.	)	
Charles Bouter Charles Man	M. Ridardson, Jim Jankens	Y.,	
Clubs Dewter, Cescar	Comm		
Insurance, \$			
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
KINT	Signed		
Witness	Signed		

ocation.	Complete Funeral	333	200
Iame of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Oraf Nork	Metallic Lining		
ddress.		70	
	Burial Vault Jalia (State Kind)		.00.
Ionnection.	Embalming Body (State Kind)  Barber, Hair Dressing, S.	i	
Order given by	Dressing Body		سندن
low Secured Bed	Suit or Dress, \$ DWW Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$		1.0.
Date of Funeral //9/39 Shuts. &	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$		
ervices at 6 asp. Sede Church	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Mergyman A. O. Dt Tong.	Door Badge, \$		
Iis Address	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician 6 6 Manuel	Autos to R. R. Station		
Iis Address	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$. Getting Remains from Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Carcinoma of Kechi	Delivering Box to		
Y	P I Ower Wagons		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit.		
temarks			
ate of Death Och 17, 1839	Personal Charges. ————————————————————————————————————		
Place of Death Dec. Co. 2 tosp, Tron,	Sa,		
Religion			
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot.  Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. april 20, 1866	(Names of Newspapers)		,
ige 73 Years 5 Month 27	.Days Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$	7	.00
Vame of Father. Orm Madley	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace Kratsuffy	Opening of Grave or Tomb	9	00
Maiden Name of Mother Mariam Qogan	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ .		
Size and Style of Casket 3/0 Protect Velva	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		1
Manufactured by .			
nterment at Post Hill 18	emetery ematory		
1			
Lot No		\$ 35	
Grave No//	Total Footing of Bill.	1 6	9
Section No		436	05 0
	Balance	1.7.0	
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	····· Entered into Ledger, page or below	\$	
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Cash	S	
P. I. J. Oscar Granger; Clas alte,	K. Kolmen al Malay Carl Ballantya	Clare	ul.
10-10-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	in Pl		
MERKS - Ills Joland 1	Totanore, Mis Blessonh Cole		
Port of the state			
OINSIN - INSUNGE	ngfall.		
<u></u>			l
Insurance, \$Names of	Lodges		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to	next the expenses thereof		

Total No	Date Och 26, 1939		
Name of Deceased of training Mark	Single Sternaus.		
(Single Married - Divorced) Husband-Wife-Widow-)	(What Race) (Where Rorn)		
ed }	··········		
Vocation	Complete Funeral S 7000		
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Santo Anne	Metallic Lining. (State Kind)		
Address.	Outside Box.		
Connection, Annuate	Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Order given by Ja Beck	Embalming Body - with Fluid Barber, \$. Hair Dressing, \$.		
How Secured	Dressing Body.		
Date of Funeral 1924/39 Thurs 26 M.	Suit or Dress, \$		
(Date) (Dayof Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at Alambag ATM	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman & L. Dawley	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery / . @ \$		
Certifying Physician . C. L. Sameh	Autos to R. R. Station (28) Getting Remains from Applied -		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Stando Greumonia	Taking Body to Delivering Box to Cem		
	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death	Personal Charges. — Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death Dee Co. Hospital, Sen Sa	Tail Bearer Bervice.		
Religion.	0.00-6.7		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth Opr. 11, 1863 (Years) (Months)	Detail Trouces in		
Age 7.6 Years 6 Month 3 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges.  Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket # 131 Feft Cap Creft	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges  Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by ATA	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Rot Hill Cemetery			
10 17			
Lot No. 17.7.			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill		
Section No	Less . 6 . 00.		
	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges. Total, \$	By Coch 8		
10 Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash \$		
20 + CK Harpe, Wa Shalraberry Sky	esch Kenne Stuttart		
1 C to Ro - 7/10 Rd Downey, Me	1. J. Role Cumsh - Mrs. Shad Mahm		
Oll. 91. YIMISh in Charge	. Landani lanananananan lanan lana		
Insurance, \$	s		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
M In A Signed			
Witness MYMMST	Signed		
Compiled by D. I. DUINDALA	N Cr Tonie Mo In the ware 1000		

Total No. 17.51 Yearly No., 95	8 Date Och . 30	1939	
Name of Deceased Mary & llen Dolon,	County Hale (What Race) (Where	My Villan	
thusband-Wile-Wildow or Of Jobeth Bolon		J'	
Vocation	Complete Funeral	29800	
Name of Employer,	Casket		
Charge to Clipateth Bolon	Metallic Lining(State Kind)		
Address	Outside Box. (State Kind)	70-	
Connection. Dayahter	Burial Vault (State Kind) Embalming Body with Fluid	/.4 9.9	
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body.		
Date of Funeral 29839 Sah. 2 P. M.	Suit or Dress, \$		
(Date) (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Services at M. E. Church - Davis City, Clergyman P. A. Cheville; Was Campfel	Candelabrum, \$		
1	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address. J	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician J. V. Allo	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$		
His Address.	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death. C. Kikbral Hemorrhage	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes & Alectrusion & Letterial Selver	Removal Charges.		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death Och. 35 1939	Personal Charges.		
Place of Death Res - Davis City, da.	Pall Bearer Service.		
Religion	23.00		
Resided in the State. (Years) (Months)	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth. 70. 27, 1864 (Months)			
Age 70 Years 10 Month 28 Days	Flowers, \$ 10. Names of Newspapers) Rental of Palms, \$	10.00.	
Name of Father Michael Scott	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace.	Opening of Grave or Tomb		
Maiden Name of Mother. Mary & togan,	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket J. 1. Hay Bradelin St.	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by Jook Cemetery			
Interment at Clash - { Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No.			
Grave No.	Total Footing of Bill	38600	
	Less\$		
Section No.	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
O.B. Could Scott, Elega Salbando, John	Senton, Light Thompson, active	- Cumming	
and of the care			
SINCERS - Lectards Maldia, When I	Ales, Dumbam Silety, 551/2	llenty no.	
Pshors 1 - Vocal - Leitude Co	biden		
VIANIST - Markovic Oliver	early,		
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	sg.		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof			
A D	Signed		
Witness	Signed.:	••••••	

Total No. 1752 Yearly No. 3	9 Date Och 30 1939		
Name of Deceased Tervis Stryamin	Faulter - St. Frais Mo.		
Husband-Wife-Widow-) Mattheway Santa	(What Rare) (Where Born)		
eer	***************************************		
Vocation	Complete Funeral \$712 00.		
Name of Employer	Casket. ————————————————————————————————————		
Charge to MAD. A / D / Saulle	/State Kind)/		
Address	Burial Vault(State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body. — with Fluid		
Order given by Class & Mas 7/9.	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 130/37 Merid Week) Hour M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at Auturnal Home	Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman D. B. Sorden.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery / @ \$ -		
Certifying Physician 6 & Saruch	Autos to R. R. Station		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death My scardial Sailure	Delivering Box to		
	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death QCh . Sy 1959	Personal Charges. — Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death. The Samou			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Yours) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. Muy 26, 1848	Flowers, \$ X (Names of Newspapers) 700.		
Age Years Month Days	Flowers, \$ X Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Sture Haultey	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Fauith Morgan !	Opening of Grave or Tomb.		
Maiden Name of Mother Hawith Morgan !	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
/ .	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket 3450 . July Sh . Doz	Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by And Hill Cemetery Interment at Rad Hill Crematory			
Lot No			
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill		
Section No.	Less Op 3		
	Balance		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$		
and a state of the			
J.D. John Midgorden antane, J.S. De	Minns, ME Prayer, a. M. Slub C. XIVSEL		
Dela dela dela dela dela dela dela dela d			
0/116 KN - Verlande Malgen, C	Mande Ving.		
Links Madak Alia			
VIANIST - Mayoux Own	4		
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay th			
Signed			
Witness Signed Signed Compiled by F. J. FEINEMAN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1982.			

Total No. 1753 Yearly No	# p D	ate. 701.5		19.39
Name of Deceased Charles Stronge	Sturs	addison	new	you.
Husband-Wife-Widow-   Shace distris	or ees)	(What Rade) (Where	Doruj	Y
Vocation. Kelised Kelail Merchant	/		1001	
Name of Employer	Casket.	\$	100	?.0
Charge to O. C. G.	Metallic Lining	(State Kind)		
Address.	Outside Box			
Connection.	Burial Vault. Hali.		1.00.	99
Order given by Imfield Jamie Mary	. Barber, \$	Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dyonging Dody		73	30.
Date of Funeral 1/5/39 Sunday 2:30	Suit or Dress, \$ X Underwear, \$	Slippers,\$		
Services at Accelerate (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Candelabrum, \$	Tarpaulin, \$		
Clergyman and Bur; 66. Hard	Door Badge, \$	Gloves, \$		
His Address and pendunk	Hearse, \$	Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician 6. 6. Sameh.	Autos to R. R. Station	1@ \$		
His Address (or Coroner)	Getting Remains from Taking Body to			
Cause of Death Sincho Patumnia	Delivering Box to	Um -		
0,	Flower Wagons Removal Charges			
Contributory Causes. Sentily	Getting Burial Permit	(State Number and District)		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of De Personal Charges.	eath Certificates		
Date of Death	··· Pall Bearer Service			
Place of Death. N. Janes				
Religion	Outlay for Lot		.20.	.00
Date of Birth. Och 31, 1851 (Years) (Me	Death Notices in			
Age S / Years / O Month Z I	Days Flowers, \$ Ren	(Newspapers) ntal of Palms, \$	10.	50.
Name of Father. Storge Orewig	Rental of Tent, \$	of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace	Opening of Grave or '	Tomb	7	0.0
Maiden Name of Mother. Mary Guglett	Outlay for Shipping C	Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace	Minister, \$Singe	rs, \$Organist, \$		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable	or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket Harry Carle	···· Cash Advanced			
No. 11/1/1 10	terv			
Cream	atory	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Lot No. 1077				
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill Less Chan Roll Y.		K.d. K.	00.
Section No	Less Correct. Plan. I.	Balance	23	.00.
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner			.7.0.	2.0.0.
Diagram of Lot of Yault	Entered into Ledger, I	pageor below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By (	Cash\$		
J. B. GI they, Ed Onney, ash .	lane, Earl Lewis, O.	ma France, Vina	i De	skin
····· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ···· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· () ··· ()				
SINGERS - Wanda Weny, Mis	John May Pot Delle	integre, andrew )	aik.	<b>.</b>
		. <i>O</i>		
Insurance, \$ Names of L	odges			
Names of Insurance Companies	0-0-0-1			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof				
Signed				
Witness	Signed			
	жи жиши, жи, ж спо ус	** ****		

Total No	Date 1. 10		
Name of Deceased Lengt Welest Blain Entry, Ser. O. Del.			
Husband-Wife-Widow-	(What Duco) (Where Horn)		
ot	······································		
Vocation. Kak Islato & Ans.	Complete Funeral \$ 317.98		
Name of Employer. Act	Casket		
Charge to . G. State!	Metallic Lining		
Address	Outside Box Burial Vault Jalim Serie Ried 2 78 00		
Connection IV N/Ilais	Embalming Body with Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body. Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ 124 100		
Date of Funeral Day of Week 190 M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at . O Justum (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$		
Clergyman . B. Joses, J. L. Dictafels.	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$.		
His Address V. 9. Deck	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
Certifying Physician 6. 6. Lameh	Autos to R. R. Station		
(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from Taking Body to Delivering Box to		
His Address. Cause of Death. Language Occlusion	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Deadir. See AW. 1997	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes. & traility	Getting Burial Permit. — (State Number and District)		
Remarks.	Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death 1/01. 3, 1939	Personal Charges. — Pall Bearer Service.		
Place of Death / Ves - Farmoni	Tan Bearer Bervice.		
Religion A.D.O.	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth Stat 22 1559			
Age. S. A. Years Month Month Days	Flowers, \$ 200 (Names of Newpappers)  Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Name of Father A Soll Segin	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
Maiden Name of Mother Clesiation Doty	Opening of Grave or Tomb.		
Her Birthplace Asknown	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$ Outlay for Shipping Charges.		
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket 793 17 & Sale - Jaum B	A elegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced		
Interment at Note Hill Cemetery	***************************************		
Cotematory	******		
Lot No. 7. 5./			
Grave No 9 - 4	Total Footing of Bill		
Section No.	1		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner.	Balance		
Diagram of Lot of Vault	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
A B of the said of the said	A STATE OF THE STA		
XI. D. My Camudiast, Mast. Waster M.	J. Hy now, Blue Closelm,		
O Real anderson, D. 20	M. W. Skedend sely		
DINRAKE - Chands Deser Mes 60	Smide De Olive mest answer		
ORCAMIST - MIN 21 Dec			
<u></u>	<u></u>		
Insurance, \$			
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	expenses thereof		
Man &	Signed		
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	Signed		
Complete by F. J. FEINEMA	., D. Done, D, Al the Jear 1904.		

Total No. 1755 Yearly No. 4	2 Date 7/1 36		1939
Name of Deceased Genjamin Granklin	Drawn alatertos,	net	1
Hueband Wife-Widow-	(What Race) (Where	Born)	
orof			/
Vocation Samuy	Complete Funeral	2.34	.00
Name of Employer Alg.	Casket. — Metallic Lining.		
Charge to . Leslale	Outside Box.		
Address	Burial Vault Salin Venillas	28	00
Connection.	Embalming BodywithFluid		3
Order given by MIND S. S. SLOWN	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured Cash! - 3 days	Dressing Body. ————————————————————————————————————		
Date of Funeral 126 3 9 Sulfa M. M. (Hour)	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$ Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman J. O. D. Lang,	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician. J. M. Nalla.	Getting Remains from		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Sellic Queen with	Flower Wagons		
homourage & perforations.	Removal Charges.		
Contributory Causes/	Getting Burial Permit.  (State Number and District)  Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Remarks. 701 2/ 1920	Personal Charges		
Date of Death	Pall Bearer Service		
Place of Death year Woulden , Ja, 3. Ex County	06000		
Religion. J. An amb Enraite B. Ja City,	Outlay for Lot. # 150.3	40	0.0.
Resided in the State (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth 5. 1881	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age 58 Years Month 5 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		.0.0.
Name of Father AES . Traun	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace. Thursday May Jessey.	Opening of Grave or Tomb		0.0
Maiden Name of Mother Lamut. South.	Outlay for Shipping Charges.		
Her Birthplace Jones land	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket A 32 Half Couch CN Velou	'Cash Advanced		
Manufactured by forh	2 12 S D 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
Interment at	Chapilania D. D. Millem	20.	0.0
Lot No. / 50 3			
	Total Footing of Bill	477	00
Grave No	Less Tole & Op L	.49	0.0.
Section No	Balance	1.6.2	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
(AR Well to In Mone to the	What On which dill land	A	Q
C.D. West Sandage, Norm. Stanly, On	11 50 cg. Com water, grace reactioner, it	aya.	munu
DINEZAS: Mr. Roland Dolmeider Mis	Met Ounny Former Lite Bel	3.11	7.
And the state of t	7, 270	anno	De la Santa
CIAMIST - Lestructe Holden	0		06
Insurance, \$	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof		
Panto	Signed		
Witness J. V. Mull	Signed		

Total No Yearly No	Date. 1/1		
Name of Deceased David Courlis While	Down Prasie, Jours Co, Your		
tusband-Wife-Widow 1 anna Delphine The	its, Dec		
Vocation Return Merchanh & Minister.	Complete Funeral \$ 31700		
Name of Employer.	Casket		
Charge to Lastale (% Children)	Metallic Lining (State Kind)		
Address	Outside Box. Ard Artha.  Burial Vault. (State Kind)		
Connection.	Embalming Body		
Order given by Children	Barber, \$		
How Secured . MNUC.	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 11/21/39 June 2 P. M.	Underwear, \$		
Services at . 6 olukum. (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address.	Hearse, \$		
Certifying Physician & L. Janush	Autos to R. R. Station		
(or Coroner)	Getting Remains from.  Taking Body to		
His Address.  Cause of Death Gimchiaf Guiumnia	Delivering Box to		
Cause of Death . 15-12. 15-14.	Flower Wagons. Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes. Standily.	Getting Burial Permit.		
Remarks	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death 101. 26, 1939	Personal Charges. —		
Place of Death. Ste Amer, Samoni.			
Religion	Outlay for Lot.		
Resided in the State (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Date of Birth. AEfch: 12, 1852	(Names of Nassareners)		
Age 17 Years 2 Month Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father allungs attacks	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace Jallia Co., Ohis:  Maiden Name of Mother Many Duck.	Opening of Grave or Tomb.		
Her Birthplace The Market Co., Ohio	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Ship Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket & Jaure Bradelots REST	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by	Cash Advanced 500		
Interment at 17.06 Hill Cemetery	Do the turnet		
Lot No. 75 9	377		
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill \$357.87. Less \$100.00		
Section No	Balance 35/8/		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, pageor below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash.		
T. B. Harsid, Much, Atm Carl,	roman, Got Condit, Mous Muson:		
DINGERS - Wandal Duy, This De	meider, Bot Ballantine, Somest July		
ORGANIST MISS J. a. 5	ich.		
Insurance, \$			
Names of Insurance Companies	a expanses thereof		
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	Signed		
KMA. Je.	Signed		
Witness Compiled by F. J. FEINEM.	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.		

Total No. 1757 Yearly No. 4	# Date 7/01. 29	, ,1	9.39
Name of Deceased . D. Mitha Handin	Tranvolf Solor (Where)	Morus Born)	ray:
Husband-Wife-Widowk anton Hynden	Dec.		<u>.</u>
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$	25	00.
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to M. a. H. Andlen.	Metallic Lining		
Address.	Russial Variate (State Kind)		
Connection. Pon.	Embalming Body (State Kind) Fluid		
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$		
How Secured	Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral 1/39/39 Oked 28 M.	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$		
Services at Junual Home (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$Candelabrum, \$Candles, \$		
Clergyman D. B. Sordka	Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$		
His Address	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery 2@\$		
4 . 9/	Autos to R. R. Station		
Certifying Physician M. Hawg	Getting Remains from		
His Address Wills, Minn	Taking Body to Okan — Delivering Box to Okan —		
Cause of Death Combined Hembourge	Flower Wagons		
Contributory Causes. Hyperlunion.	Removal Charges Getting Burial Permit		
Remarks	Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Date of Death 71N. 26, 1939	Personal Charges		
Place of Death Wills , Minn .	Pall Bearer Service.		
Religion	. 2012.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot		
Date of Birth July 7, 1870 (Years) (Months)	(Names of Newspapers)		
Age 69 Years 4 Month 19 Days	Flowers, \$ Rental of Palms, \$		
Name of Father Martin Kung	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$ Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$		
His Birthplace. Druk, Solor, Howay	Opening of Grave or Tomb	7	00
Maiden Name of Mother Bertha Solling	Lining Grave, \$		
Her Birthplace / Sawold, Solor, I Journal	Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$		
Motor Body to My 6 M. Chaittenen & Son	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$ Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Size and Style of Casket	Cash Advanced.		
Manufactured by			
Interment at Jost Hill { Cemetery Crematory			
Lot No. 1593			
	Total Footing of Bill\$	23	00
Grave No	Less Of L - \$	7	٠
Section No.	Balance	25	00
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral Charges Total, \$			
G.B. Evan Malden, Ed Donney, Este	My Stwart Might Milled Wins	1, 20	1. Buch
Bols 5 KS. Mr. 4 Mis tras Marken	NEW Sun Sails High		
11		, , ,	
Franish - Thelma Sels	Cay .		
	#		
	<u> </u>		
Insurance, \$Names of Lodge	es		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	e expenses thereof	,	
RAMP.I	Signed		
Witness	Signed		

Total No. 175 8 9 Yearly No. 47	5 Date # Dec	1,1939		
Name of Deceased Janua L llun San (Slask - Married - Divorced)	udy near bullsha Davis (Where	60. Iner		
trustand-Wife-Widow- Seo. Landy, De	Rushand-Wife-Widow- \ Leo Landy Del			
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$	23900		
Name of Employer.	Casket	- / - / · - · · · ·		
Charge to 6 that Caudy	Metallic Lining.			
Address.	Outside Box. Wowrd (State Kind)			
Connection. Daughter.	Burial Vault			
•	Embalming Body with Fluid Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$			
Order given by.	Dressing Body			
How Secured Conh: (Cau)	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$			
Date of Funeral	Underwear, \$Slippers, \$Folding Chairs, \$Tarpaulin, \$			
Services at Sunkial of mit	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$			
Clergyman . D. Sorden.	Door Badge, \$			
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery			
Certifying Physician N: W. Wills	Autos to R. R. Station			
His Address	Taking Body to			
Cause of Death Stocke	Delivering Box to			
Cause of Death	Flower Wagons. — Removal Charges			
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District)			
Remarks				
Date of Death 7/10 29, 1939	Personal Charges			
Place of Death Res - Lamoni, Ja.	Pall Bearer Service.			
Religion.				
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot.			
Date of Birth. May 17, 1864 (Years) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers			
Age S Years 6 Month 2 Days	Flowers, \$	600		
Name of Father Cleaver A. Bypin	zechem or reme, φor remporary romb, φ	7.3		
His Birthplace	Lowering Device, \$			
Maiden Name of Mother Elifa Cadwallader,	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	1.00.		
Her Birthplace Chio	Outlay for Shipping Charges			
Motor Body to	Minister, \$Singers, \$Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$Aeroplane Service, \$			
Size and Style of Casket. N.C. Plush	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges			
Manufactured by Crass Valley Casher Co.	Cash Advanced			
Interment at Cemetery				
Interment at				
Lot No				
Grave No. 3	Total Footing of Bill	3200		
	Less Op Sh			
Section No	Balance	45,00		
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	Section 1		
	A SHORE SHEET AND A SHEET AND			
To Funeral Charges Total, \$				
J. D. Hall Stale If Junes De Hanson	2 Whole ON Bay Oc Cam	phell.		
and the second second				
	S. 198			
Insurance, \$ Names of Lodge	s			
Names of Insurance Companies :				
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof				
Annel	Signed			
Witness J. Thule	Signed			

Name of Deceased.    Constitution   Continue	Roshard-Wile-Wildow   Clingte Married - Diversed   Clingte Married - Diversed   Connection   C	Complete Funeral Casket Ambulance, \$ Candles, \$ Casket Ambulance, \$ Casket Ambulance, \$ Casket Ambulance, \$ Candles, \$ Ca		00
Name of Employee  Charge to Le Amel.  Name of Employee  Charge to Le Amel.  Metallic Lining.  Metallic	Vocation Name of Employer Charge to La Hank Address Connection Order given by J. A. Lauk How Secured Date of Funeral Date of F	Casict. — Metallic Lining Gusta Kind Outside Box. — Gusta Kind Gusta Kind Outside Box. — Gusta Kind Gusta Kind Outside Box. — Gusta Kind Gusta Kind Outside Burbar, S. — Hare S. — Hose, S. — Hose, S. — Underwear, S. — Slippers, S. Folding Chairs, S. — Tarpaulin, S. Candles, S. — Oor Badge, S. Gloves, S. — Hearse, S. — Ambulance, S. Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	60	00
Name of Employee Charge to Ale Moral Charge to Ale Moral Connection Order given by Ale Secured Date of Funeral Order given by Ale Secured Order given by Ale Secured Date of Funeral Order given by Ale Secured Order given by	Name of Employer Charge to . Le Admit .  Address. Connection. Order given by . J. A. Jack .  How Secured. Date of Funeral.  Ling J. A. William .  Services at . Jack .  His Address.	Casict. — Metallic Lining Gusta Kind Outside Box. — Gusta Kind Gusta Kind Outside Box. — Gusta Kind Gusta Kind Outside Box. — Gusta Kind Gusta Kind Outside Burbar, S. — Hare S. — Hose, S. — Hose, S. — Underwear, S. — Slippers, S. Folding Chairs, S. — Tarpaulin, S. Candles, S. — Oor Badge, S. Gloves, S. — Hearse, S. — Ambulance, S. Limousines to Cemetery @ \$	60	00
Charge to Address.  Connection.  Order given by J. A. Jack Burial Vault.  Embalming Body Mark Jack Market Burial Vault.  Embalming Body Market Jack Market Jack Jack Jack Jack Jack Jack Jack Jack	Charge to Ata Hours.  Address.  Connection.  Order given by A.A. Jack.  Date of Funeral.  Order given by A.A. Jack.  Services at. John Wiese)  Clergyman A. Hours.  His Address.	Metallic Lining Outside Box.  Grass Kinds  Burial Vault.  Grass Kinds  Burial Vault.  Grass Kinds  Floring Kinds  Grass Kinds  Floring Kinds  Floring Kinds  Grandles, S.  Grandles, S.  Grandles, S.  Grandles, S.  Grandles, S.  Grandles, S.  Groves, S.  Hearse, S.  Ambulance, S.  Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Outside Box General Control Co	Address.  Connection. Order given by J. M. Jack. How Secured. Date of Funeral.  Class J. J. J. J. M. M. Clinery. Clergyman. His Address.	Outside Box		
Burial Vault Connection Order given by J. A. Jack	Connection. Order given by J. M. Juck. How Secured. Date of Funeral. 1437. Hit. 19 A. M. Chew M.	Burial Vault  Embalming Body  Mriff:  Embalming Body  Mriff:  Embalming Body  Mriff:  Hair Dressing, \$  Dressing Body  Underwear, \$  Slippers, \$  Folding Chairs, \$  Candles, \$  Candles, \$  Door Badge, \$  Cloves, \$  Hearse, \$  Ambulance, \$  Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Connection Order given by J. A. Juck North Wasser Connection Date of Funeral J. J. J. L. J.	Order given by J.A. Jack.  How Secured.  Date of Funeral.  J. J	Embalming Body Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$ Underwear, \$ Slippers, \$ Folding Chairs, \$ Candelabrum,		
Date of Peath Dec S. Month 2 5 Days Name of Pathe.  His Birthplace Maiden Name of Mother His Birthplace Motor Death His Day Motor of Size Path Notices in Newspapers Name of Pathe. His Dirthplace Motor Death His Day Motor of Size Path Notices in Newspapers Name of Pathe. His Birthplace Motor Death His Day Motor of Size Path Notices in Newspapers Name of Pathe. His Birthplace Motor Death His Day Motor Death His Da	How Secured  Date of Funeral. 1939 100 100 M. M. Services at. 100 M. M. Services at. 100 M. M. Services at. 100 M. M. M. Services at. 100 M. M. M. Services at. 100 M.	Suit or Dress \$ Hose, \$		
Date of Funeral Total Total Consenses at Total Services at Total S	Date of Funeral. 73.9 Live Weeks) Services at. 24. How weeks) Clergyman. A. F. Hanple. His Address.	Suit or Dress, \$	******	
Date of Death County Howe Mannes Contributory Causes.  Remarks.  Date of Death County Howe, Month Age.  Date of Death County Howe, Mannes of Birth.  Resided in the State.  Date of Death Cremtary.  Resided in the State.  Date of Birth.  Resided in the State.  Date of Death Cremtary.  Resided in the State.  Date of Birth.  Resided in the State.  Date of Birth.  Resided in the State.  Name of Father.  Levering Device, S. — Cremation, \$  Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lining Grave. \$  Matting, \$  Date of Tenencary.  Resided in the State.  Date of Tenencary.  Resided in the State.  Date of Tenencary.  Resided in the State.  Resided of Tenencary.	Services at. (Bear)	Underwear, \$. Slippers, \$. Folding Chairs, \$. Tarpaulin, \$. Candlelabrum, \$. Candles, \$. Door Badge, \$. Gloves, \$. Hearse, \$. Ambulance, \$. Limousines to Cemetery. @ \$.		
Candelabrum, S. Candles, S. Candles, S. Gloreys, S. Hearse, S. Ambulance, S. Hearse, S. Ambulance, S. Limousines to Centerry @ \$ Autos to R. R. Station	Clergyman G. F. Harpk.  His Address.	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$ Door Badge, \$ Gloves, \$ Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$ Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Clergyman	His Address	Door Badge, \$	100	
Limousines to Cemetery @ \$ Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Physician Med		Limousines to Cemetery @ \$		
Certifying Physician. Mod. G. G. Coursery  His Address  Cause of Death Markhisf Aumania  Cause of Death Markhisf Aumania  Contributory Causes.  Remarks.  Contributory Causes.  Removal Charges.  Centified Copies of Death Certificates.  Pall Bearer Service.  Centified Copies of Death Certificates.  Contributory Causes.  Removal Charges.  Contributory Causes.  Remarks.  Contributory Causes.	Cartifying Physician And a. Gramas			
Taking Body to Delivering Box to Cause of Death Contributory Causes.  Remarks.  Remarks.  Remarks.  Remarks.  Religion.  Place of Death Contributory Advantage of Death Contributory Causes.  Resided in the State.  Date of Birth.  Age 77 Years Month 25 Days  Name of Father.  His Birthplace.  Maiden Name of Mother  Her Birthplace.  Maiden Name of Mother  Her Birthplace.  Maiden Name of Mother  Her Birthplace.  Maiden Name of Mother  Unity of Paire of Part of Paires, & Commandate, & Commandate, & Commandate, & Commandate, & Cash, Advanced.  Manufactured by Mark Mark (Commandate)  Lot No. 14, 47  Grave No.  Delayment Letter Visit.  Delayment L		Cotting Pomoins from		
Cause of Death Markhief Mannaire  Contributory Causes.  Remarks.  Date of Death Date. St. 1939  Place of Death County Mount, Mentage  Resided in the State.  Name of Father.  His Birthplace  Maiden Name of Mother  Her Birthplace  Mother Birthplace  Mother Birthplace  Mother Birthplace  Mother Body to Size and Style of Casket, 322 Mount (Law Markhier)  Size and Style of Casket, 322 Mount (Law Markhier)  Mannactured by Markhier (Cremetery Crematory)  Discount Later Yould Owner Entered into Ledger, page or below \$  To Funeral Gharges. Total, \$  By Cash. \$  By Cash. \$  By Cash. \$  Service Mother (Cremetery Crematory)  Balance.  Discount of Later Yould Owner Entered into Ledger, page or below \$  Mannactured by Markhier (Cremetery Crematory)  Balance.  Discount of Later Yould Angels.  Mannactured by Markhier (Cremetery Crematory)  Balance.  Discount of Later Yould Angels.  Mannactured by Markhier (Cremetery Crematory)  Balance.  Discount of Later Yould Owner Entered into Ledger, page or below \$  Mannactured by Markhier (Cremetery Crematory)  Balance.  Discount of Later Yould Owner Entered into Ledger, page or below \$  Mannactured by Markhier (Cremetery Crematory)  Balance.  Discount of Later Yould Owner Entered into Ledger, page or below \$  Markhier (Cremetery Cremetery C	(or Coroner)	Taking Body to		
Remorks.  Date of Death Deec St. 1939 Place of Death County Howe, Jensey Manager Service Remarks.  Date of Death County Howe, Jensey Manager Service Resided in the State.  Date of Birth.  Resided in the State.  Date of Birth.  Age. 7 Years Month. 25 Days Remore of Remove Rem	Cause of Death Tronchial Trumquia	Delivering Box to	,	
Contributory Causes.  Remarks.  Date of Death Contents.  Place of Death Contents.  Place of Death Contents.  Date of Berth.  Resided in the State.  Date of Birth.  Age 77 Years Month 25 Days  Name of Father.  Lowering Device, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Comment of Palms.  Resided in the State Death Notices in Newspapers.  Date of Birth.  Age 77 Years Month 25 Days  Name of Father.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Rental of Palms, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Notation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Religion.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Religion.  Religion.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Religion.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Religion.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Religion.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening Grave or Tomb.  Religion.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening Grave or Tomb.  Religion.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening Grave or Tomb.  Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening Grave, \$ Opening G		Removal Charges		
Date of Death Death County Howk, Alem, Ale	Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit. (State Number and District)		
Pall Bearer Service  Pall Bearer Service  Pall Bearer Service  Religion  Outlay for Lot.  Death Notices in Newspapers  Date of Birth.  Age. 77 Years 8 Month. 25 Days  Name of Father.  His Birthplace  Maiden Name of Mother  Laining Grave, \$ Cremation, \$ Committee, \$ Cremation, \$ Committee, \$ Cremation, \$ Committee, \$		Certified Copies of Death Certificates		
Religion.  Resided in the State.  Date of Birth.  Age. 77. Years. 8. Month. 2.5. Days Name of Pather.  His Birthplace  Maiden Name of Mother.  Mer Birthplace  Maiden Name of Mother.  Her Birthplace  Motor Body to Ship Body to Ship Body to Ship State and Style of Casket, 2.2.2. May Cy Crematory  Manufactured by Jak Hard. Crematory  Manufactured by Jak Hard. Crematory  John Fair Style of Casket, 2.2.2. May Cy				
Resided in the State    Date of Birth   Date of Birth   Death Notices in   Newspapers	Place of Death. County. It mut., Wen.	<b>t</b>		
Date of Birth.  Age 7 Years 8 Month 25 Days  Name of Father		Outlay for Lot.		
Age. 77. Years. 8. Month 2.5. Days Name of Pather. Name of Pather. His Birthplace Maiden Name of Mother Motor Body of Casket, 2.2. Month of Casket, 3. Section No. Disgram-of-Lector Visit Owner  To Funeral Gharges. Total, \$  To Funeral Gharges. Notal, \$  To Funeral Gharges. Total, \$  To Funeral Gharges. Notal, \$  To Funeral Gharges. No	(Years) (Months)			
Name of Father.  His Birthplace  Maiden Name of Mother  Her Birthplace  Motor John School Size and Style of Casket, 322 Generatory  Manufactured by John John Commenter Community  Lot No. 14 47  Lot No. 14 47  Grave No.  Section No.  Disprans Later Veut  Disprans Later Veut  Disprans Later Veut  Name of Balance.  Owner  Entered into Ledger, page.  or below \$  Manufactured by Section No.  Balance.  Owner  Entered into Ledger, page.  or below \$  Manufactured Section No.  Balance.  Owner  Entered into Ledger, page.  or below \$  Manufactured Section No.  Balance.  Owner  Entered into Ledger, page.  or below \$  Manufactured Section No.  Balance.  Owner  Insurance, \$  Names of Lodges  Names of Lodges		Flowers \$ Rental of Palms \$		
His Birthplace  Maiden Name of Mother  Maiden Name of Mother  Her Birthplace  Mother  Mother Birthplace  Minister, \$ Maiting, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aerophane Service, \$ Telegr. Phone, Cable or Radio Charges  Cash, Advanced.  Cash, Advanced.  Cash, Advanced.  Lot No. ### 77  Grave No. Lot No. ### 77  Grave No. Less ### Balance.  Disagram of Lot or Vasit  To Funeral Gharges. Total, \$ By Cash. \$ \$ 0.0.0.  Balance.  To Funeral Gharges. Total, \$ By Cash. \$ \$ 0.0.0.  Mother Balance.  Less ### 18   Mother Balance.  Disagram of Lot or Vasit  Mother Birthplace  Mother Birthplace  Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organist, \$ Railroad Tickets, \$ Aerophane Service, \$ Telegr. Phone, Cable or Radio Charges  Cash, Advanced.  Last ### 18   Mother Balance.  Disagram of Lot or Vasit  To Funeral Gharges. Total, \$ By Cash. \$ \$ 0.0.0.  Balance.  Disagram of Lot or Vasit  Mother Birthplace  Minister, \$ Maiting, \$ Mother Balance.  Disagram of Lot or Vasit  Mother Birthplace  Mother Birthplace  Mother Birthplace  Mother Birthplace  Mother \$ Mother Birthplace  Minister, \$ Maiting, \$ Mother Balance  Disagram of Lot or Vasit  Mother Birthplace  Mother \$ Mother \$ Mother Balance  Disagram of Lot or Vasit  Mother Birthplace  Mother \$ Mother \$ Mother Balance  Disagram of Lot or Vasit  Mother Birthplace  Mother Birthplace  Mother \$ Mother Balance  Disagram of Lot or Vasit  Mother Birthplace  Mother \$		Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
Maiden Nams of Mother Her Birthplace Untlay for Shippling Charges Outlay for Shippling Charges Minister, \$ Singers, \$ Organis, \$ Minister, \$ M		Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$	6	
Montal Body to Ship Sody to Ship Solog Ship Singers, S. Organist, S. Railroad Tickets, S. Aerophane Service, S. Ship Size and Style of Casket, J. Aerophane Service, S. Telegr, Phone, Cable or Radio Charges  Manufactured by  Lot No. 17. 7  Grave No. 15. 4. 7  Grave No. 15. 6. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9. 9.		Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Balance  To Funeral Gharges. Total, \$  To Funeral Gharges. Total,	Her Birthplace	Outlay for Shipping Charges  Minister \$ Singers \$ Organist \$		
Cash Advanced.	Motor Ship Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Manufactured by GAR Cemetery Crematory Cremato	Size and Style of Casket, 222 Straight Cap Cufe	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Lot No. 14.47  Grave No. 1 Total Footing of Bill \$		. Dody Field up from Chan	C. 914	We.
Lot No. J. Total Footing of Bill	Interment at	and antalmed by the De the	want.	·
Total Footing of Bill	Let No. 14427	of sin faid by the About.		
Section No. Balance Section No. Balance Good Section No. Balance Co.		Total Footing of Bill S	7.6	00
Balance.  Owner Entered into Ledger, page or below \$  To Funeral Gharges Total, \$  By Cash	Grave No/.		6	00
To Funeral Gharges Total, \$ By Cash \$ S. B. S. A. Service Marker Mark, Mark, Marker Mark, Marker	Section No		60	9.0
To Funeral Gharges Total, \$	Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To G. Jaluk, Spiloch, Kritik, Statherly, Marse, No. 19 Streets  Della 18 1- Min Belgh Lower, Min Obersen Els.  Tinn 18 1- Min Degl militario.  Insurance, \$	The Property City of the Control of			_
neurance, \$. Names of Lodges	and a later to the			
neurance, \$. Names of Lodges	J. D. Ja Bek Spulsch Rever	Station Marsh Alm Rokerto		
Insurance, \$. Names of Lodges				
Insurance, \$	. D. W. & FRS. T. Mis. Rayel Towner, Mil	a Olessenh Cole.		
Insurance, \$	Fans My M. M.	7		
	Jennis Je Irus Soya V	CI CLEUTE		
	Insurance, \$ No. 10. 10.	on the control of the		*****
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the expenses thereof		a avnances thereof		
Signed.	A U.S.		******	
- IVANIA	Witness NA Will	Signed		

Total No. 1760 Yearly No. H	7 Date Dec 8,	19.39
Name of Deceased Jeannette State Marchi - Diversel	Blair - Shilm - Sandwin	eh, all.
// 0 0 000	(What Race) (Where	Born)
or of the Wildow Stro. It. Dean		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Vocation	Complete Funeral\$	317 00.
Name of Employer	Casket	
Charge to Costate	Outside Box. (State Kind)	
Address	Desired Street Regulator (State Kind)	7.8 00.
Connection.	Embalming Body with Fluid	
Order given by ON H Slair	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$ Dressing Body.	
How Secured	Suit or Dress, \$ Hose, \$	
Date of Funeral 7739 An Q M.M.	Underwear, \$	
Services ato Francis Home	Candelabrum, \$ Candles, \$	
Clergyman Kry Chroille, D.B. Sorden, S. a. Leck	Door Badge, \$	
His Address	Limousines to Cemetery	
Certifying Physician 6: 6 & Jameh.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$	
His Address	Taking Body to	
Cause of Death	Delivering Box to Chan Flower Wagons	
	Removal Charges	
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit(State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates	
Remarks	Personal Charges.	
Date of Death Dec. 6, 1939	Pall Bearer Service.	
Place of Death Dec. Co. Hosp., Ken, Ja	•	
Religion	Outlay for Lot	
Date of Birth Chy 23. 185 9 (Nonths)	Death Notices in Newspapers	
Age SO Years 3 Month 3 Days	Flowers, \$3 6 (Rental of Palms, \$	3600
Name of Father John Haymond.	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$	
His Rirthplace / Walsoner.	Lowering Device, \$ Cremation, \$ Opening of Grave or Tomb	900
Maiden Name of Mother Roules M. Reg.	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$	
Her Birthplace Alukunyn.	Outlay for Shipping Charges	
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$	
Size and Style of Casket Spec Jaum B.C. W.C.	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges Cash Advanced	
Manufactured by		
Interment at		
Lot No. 431		
Grave No. 142	Total Footing of Bill	43500
	Less of Li	90.0.
Section No	Balance	2000
Diagram of Lot or Vault Owner	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$	(4.31.00)
To Funeral Charges Total, \$	By Cash \$	
0000	By Casil.	
D. 10 - Jolg Hage John Midginas	with Tane, Henry Minn	
( . d. d. akillijams, authus i	Dunawala.	
Dag of my late of the	The state of the s	
VINESKS-Mis Someider (Monda We	My low slave, Which dem	ay
RIAMIST - MAIN Ja	Sich	<i>f</i>
	7 74.1	
Insurance, \$	200	
Names of Insurance Companies	ss	
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the		
A and I	Signed	
Witness Willfule	Signed	
Compiled by F. J. FEINEMA	AN, St. Louis, Mo., in the year 1932.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Total No 17.6.1 Yearly No () 4	Bate DEC 15	·	19.39
Name of Deceased Start 6 win Scot	to Justingo, Death	2 Co.	Dura
Husband Wife Widow or Sollamer & Julb for	1 Scott (What Harry) (Where	Born)	
Vocation.	Complete Funeral\$	100	00
Name of Employer	Casket		
Charge to Tother a. Scott	Metallic Lining		
Address.	Outside Box.  Burial Vault. Hallon (State Kind)	02	
Connection	Embalming Body (State Kihd) Fluid	25	99
Order given by	Barber, \$ Hair Dressing, \$	519.	
How Secured	Dressing Body.		·
Date of Funeral 2/15/39 Qui 10:30 A. M.	Suit or Dress, \$		
Services at Complete (Day of Week) (Hour)	Folding Chairs, \$ Tarpaulin, \$		
Clergyman R. a. Chaville: D. B. Sodan	Candelabrum, \$		
	Hearse, \$ Ambulance, \$		
His Address.	Limousines to Cemetery		
Certifying Physician. Lo. Lo. Samh.	Autos to R. R. Station @ \$ Getting Remains from dem		
His Address	Taking Body to		
Cause of Death Wente Unterin Tolismy also	Flower Wagons		
G + 2 + G	Removal Charges		
Contributory Causes	Getting Burial Permit (State Number and District) Certified Copies of Death Certificates.		
Date of Death. Dec. 13, 1939	Personal Charges		
Place of Death Dec. Co. Hosp., Frem, Ja.	Pall Bearer Service		
Religion.	***************************************		
Resided in the State	Outlay for Lot. # 150 4	40	.00.
Date of Birth July 30, 192 Greats) (Months)	Death Notices in Newspapers		
Age 10 (Years) 4 Month 13 Days	Flowers, \$		
Name of Father Tethnike Scott	Rental of Tent, \$ of Temporary Tomb, \$		
His Birthplace Jushingo, Dec. Ob. Inca.	Lowering Device, \$	9	00
Maiden Name of Mother Ruth toy.	Lining Grave, \$ Matting, \$		
Her Birthplace Thankery Stork Ina	Outlay for Shipping Charges		
Motor Body to	Railroad Tickets, \$ Aeroplane Service, \$		
Size and Style of Casket # 180 - 5/0 Juntahin	Telegr., Phone, Cable or Radio Charges		
Manufactured by . For	Outsi Marianeed		
Interment at Post Will Cemetery			
	······································		
Lot No. 150.4	matal Faction of Dill	9/1	00
Grave No	Total Footing of Bill. \$ Less A Y \$	49	90.
Section No.	Balance	10	00
Disgram of Lot or Yault Owner.		· 4 D .	. F. A.
Disgram of Lot or Vault	Entered into Ledger, page or below \$		
To Funeral ChargesTotal, \$	By Cash\$		
	2	1.1.	
TO: My wheville Jot pa	white, a willing will	110	Mon.
CVINO SES /V // IN W	a sol the the Olive of	2	24
Wasela Mily,	ou	visa.	· may
			⊙⊀
Insurance, \$	q		
Names of Insurance Companies			
We hereby authorize the above funeral and agree to pay the	evnances thereof		
actionize the above funeral and agree to pay the	Signed.		
Witness Of Miles	Signed.		
	Digitor		*****